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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jordan Welling         M2024        1/221    4:47       14:52
2     John Carley            M2024        2/221    4:48       14:53
3     Ahrlin Bauman          M4044        1/504    4:55       15:17
4     Tyler Rasmussen        M2529        1/454    4:57       15:22
5     Oscar Bauman           M4044        2/504    4:57       15:23
6     John Howell            M3539        1/517    4:58       15:24
7     Kyle Thompson          M1519        1/195    4:59       15:29
8     Daniel Carrasco        M2529        2/454    5:02       15:37
9     Jesse McChesney        M2529        3/454    5:03       15:41
10    Jonathon Riley         M3034        1/585    5:07       15:52
11    Kevin O'Malley         M2024        3/221    5:08       15:55
12    Jason Lewis            M3034        2/585    5:10       16:01
13    Eric Hartmann          M4549        1/347    5:23       16:43
14    MacK Olsen             M2024        4/221    5:23       16:44
15    Jordan Pommerening     M2529        4/454    5:25       16:47
16    Chris Clancy           M3034        3/585    5:28       16:59
17    Nathan Brosius         M3539        2/517    5:30       17:05
18    Matt Farley            M4549        2/347    5:34       17:15
19    Carrie Dimoff          F2529       1/1097    5:34       17:15
20    Rich Roberson          M3539        3/517    5:34       17:16
21    Tera Moody             F3034       1/1274    5:37       17:25
22    Joshua Schumacher      M0114        1/446    5:37       17:25
23    Ashley Boyle           F3034       2/1274    5:38       17:28
24    Kyle O'Connor          M2024        5/221    5:39       17:32
25    Josh Ludahl            M3034        4/585    5:41       17:37
26    Joshua Ilustre         M1519        2/195    5:45       17:51
27    Auston Burns           M1519        3/195    5:47       17:56
28    Kevin Paulk            M5054        1/201    5:47       17:58
29    Steve Sample           M2024        6/221    5:49       18:02
30    Andi Camp              F3539       1/1041    5:49       18:05
31    Bryan Strang           M1519        4/195    5:53       18:17
32    Marianne Falk          F3034       3/1274    5:55       18:21
33    Matthew Wilkinson      M3539        4/517    5:56       18:25
34    Ron Bezenah            M5054        2/201    5:56       18:26
35    Carson Cohn            M0114        2/446    6:03       18:48
36    Ryan Heal              M3034        5/585    6:04       18:50
37    Andrew Landstrom       M2024        7/221    6:05       18:52
38    Daniel Dobra           M3034        6/585    6:06       18:55
39    Charlie Kramer         M1519        5/195    6:07       18:59
40    Jason Lucas            M3034        7/585    6:07       18:59
41    Heather Spinney        F2529       2/1097    6:08       19:03
42    Daniel Thompson        M0114        3/446    6:09       19:05
43    Cameron Thompson       M0114        4/446    6:09       19:05
44    Maryam Azizi           F2529       3/1097    6:09       19:06
45    Trevor Darling         M2529        5/454    6:09       19:06
46    Ken Webster            M3539        5/517    6:09       19:07
47    Peter Hyland           M3539        6/517    6:10       19:07
48    Jason Combs            M4044        3/504    6:11       19:12
49    Amanda Miller          F2529       4/1097    6:12       19:14
50    Brad Holbrook          M4549        3/347    6:13       19:19
51    Sydnie Urioste         F2024        1/537    6:13       19:19
52    Daragh Finn            M3034        8/585    6:14       19:20
53    Tim Swietlik           M5054        3/201    6:14       19:21
54    Russell Shearer        M3034        9/585    6:14       19:21
55    Scott Oswald           M3034       10/585    6:16       19:26
56    Neal Mills             M4044        4/504    6:16       19:28
57    Nicholas Scrivens      M1519        6/195    6:17       19:30
58    Austin Reed            M1519        7/195    6:24       19:52
59    Nathan Combs           M2024        8/221    6:25       19:56
60    Charles Henrikson      M4044        5/504    6:25       19:56
61    Delaney Hartmann       F0114        1/480    6:26       19:57
62    Elizabeth Rinck        F0114        2/480    6:26       19:59
63    Justin Churchwell      M1519        8/195    6:27       20:01
64    Daniel Borbon          M3539        7/517    6:28       20:04
65    Michael Crimmins       M2024        9/221    6:28       20:05
66    Eric Brecht            M0114        5/446    6:28       20:05
67    Hannah Aguirre         F0114        3/480    6:29       20:07
68    Philip Kangas          M3034       11/585    6:29       20:08
69    Scot Stephens          M4549        4/347    6:30       20:11
70    Adam Mathews           M2529        6/454    6:31       20:12
71    Scot Forbes            M3034       12/585    6:31       20:14
72    Bella Richardson       F2529       5/1097    6:32       20:17
73    Justin Miner           M1519        9/195    6:32       20:17
74    Garrett Quinn          M1519       10/195    6:32       20:17
75    Tyler Clinton          M2529        7/454    6:33       20:20
76    Greta Anderson         F0114        4/480    6:33       20:20
77    Jadyn Gourley          F1519        1/238    6:34       20:22
78    John Manuel            M3539        8/517    6:35       20:27
79    Maia Edwards           F0114        5/480    6:35       20:27
80    John Fox               M3539        9/517    6:37       20:31
81    Scott Abrams           M5559        1/113    6:37       20:32
82    Don Moote              M5559        2/113    6:37       20:33
83    Phillip Gillespie      M3034       13/585    6:38       20:34
84    Ted Schlanser          M2529        8/454    6:38       20:35
85    Jos Tervo              F4044        1/830    6:38       20:35
86    Mickey Hansen          M2024       10/221    6:38       20:35
87    Scott Eslick           M3034       14/585    6:38       20:36
88    Brooks Clemens         M2529        9/454    6:38       20:37
89    Ashley Clemens         F2529       6/1097    6:39       20:37
90    David Harding          M5054        4/201    6:40       20:41
91    Nick Mulick            M2024       11/221    6:40       20:42
92    Jeffrey Eyman          M4044        6/504    6:40       20:43
93    Deborah James          F3034       4/1274    6:40       20:43
94    William Marra          M2529       10/454    6:40       20:43
95    Bhavana Reddy          F3034       5/1274    6:41       20:44
96    Sean Lyell             M4549        5/347    6:41       20:44
97    Rob Wilson             M4044        7/504    6:41       20:46
98    Emily Wilson           F0114        6/480    6:41       20:46
99    John Linman            M6064         1/51    6:42       20:47
100   Rachel Peters          F2529       7/1097    6:42       20:48
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101   Pradeep Muppalla       M2529       11/454    6:43       20:51
102   Alfredo Velez          M3539       10/517    6:45       20:57
103   Terry Devries          M5054        5/201    6:45       20:57
104   Greg Sparhawk          M4549        6/347    6:45       20:58
105   Marc Milobinski        M4044        8/504    6:45       20:58
106   Taylor Isaac           F0114        7/480    6:46       20:59
107   Douglas Denney         M4549        7/347    6:46       21:00
108   Brad Chvatal           M4044        9/504    6:47       21:02
109   Ryan Schumacher        M0114        6/446    6:47       21:03
110   Kyle Richard           M2529       12/454    6:47       21:04
111   Mark Hinckley          M5054        6/201    6:48       21:07
112   Trevor Herd            M3034       15/585    6:48       21:07
113   Juniper Fitzwilson     F4044        2/830    6:48       21:08
114   Lonnie St John         M4044       10/504    6:48       21:08
115   Neil Daly              M2024       12/221    6:49       21:09
116   Keith Michel           M4044       11/504    6:49       21:09
117   Jennifer Brennan       F4549        1/486    6:50       21:12
118   John Clapp             M2024       13/221    6:50       21:14
119   Cigdem Milobinski      F4044        3/830    6:51       21:15
120   Tony Miller            M4044       12/504    6:51       21:15
121   Bailey Miller          F0114        8/480    6:51       21:16
122   Evan Combs             M1519       11/195    6:51       21:16
123   Scott Kessler          M5559        3/113    6:51       21:17
124   Alan Bral              M4549        8/347    6:52       21:18
125   Kevin Muniz            M1519       12/195    6:53       21:21
126   Matt Mardesich         M2024       14/221    6:53       21:22
127   Sean Daly              M2024       15/221    6:53       21:23
128   Melissa Starr          F1519        2/238    6:54       21:24
129   Scott Bailey           M3034       16/585    6:54       21:25
130   Gregory Andersen       M2024       16/221    6:55       21:27
131   Scott Boatman          M3034       17/585    6:56       21:32
132   Michael Kehoe          M2024       17/221    6:56       21:32
133   Kathy Burkhartsmeyer   F4549        2/486    6:56       21:32
134   Gavin Pfuhl            M1519       13/195    6:57       21:33
135   Kevin Dolphin          M2529       13/454    6:57       21:33
136   Betsy Seth             F5559        1/144    6:57       21:34
137   Marcus Henry           M2024       18/221    6:57       21:34
138   Delane Williams        M3034       18/585    6:58       21:38
139   James Adams            M3539       11/517    6:59       21:41
140   Jack Burr              M1519       14/195    7:00       21:43
141   Skyler Sadowsky        M0114        7/446    7:00       21:44
142   Beth Armstrong         F4549        3/486    7:01       21:47
143   Marc Leonard           M2024       19/221    7:02       21:49
144   Daniel Ragsdale        M1519       15/195    7:03       21:52
145   Nikhil Anand           M0114        8/446    7:03       21:54
146   Benjamin Fenison       M3034       19/585    7:04       21:56
147   Dennie Wendt           M4044       13/504    7:04       21:57
148   Adam Bartling          M2529       14/454    7:04       21:58
149   Jack John Wells        M2529       15/454    7:05       22:01
150   Kimberly Heesacker     F1519        3/238    7:05       22:01
151   Caitlin Burke          F2529       8/1097    7:05       22:01
152   Josh Rachetto          M3539       12/517    7:07       22:05
153   Dominic Mulligan       M1519       16/195    7:07       22:05
154   Chris Fisher           M3034       20/585    7:07       22:07
155   Robb Jones             M3539       13/517    7:08       22:08
156   Paul Dean              M4549        9/347    7:08       22:08
157   Tyler Burnstein        F3034       6/1274    7:08       22:09
158   Dustin Lytle           M2024       20/221    7:09       22:11
159   Travis Ostrom          M2024       21/221    7:09       22:11
160   Sarah Price            F2024        2/537    7:09       22:12
161   Brian Nemecek          M3034       21/585    7:09       22:12
162   Jeremy Tortora         M3034       22/585    7:09       22:13
163   Elle Walton            F0114        9/480    7:09       22:13
164   Matt Brawley           M3539       14/517    7:10       22:14
165   Blake Beneville        M1519       17/195    7:10       22:16
166   Katie Wojcik           F2529       9/1097    7:10       22:16
167   Dana Munger            M4044       14/504    7:10       22:16
168   Dylan Young Vazquez    M1519       18/195    7:11       22:17
169   Kelly Park             F0114       10/480    7:11       22:19
170   Andrew Mulligan        M1519       19/195    7:12       22:20
171   Kyle Leliefeld         M0114        9/446    7:12       22:20
172   Dylan Cernitz          M3539       15/517    7:12       22:22
173   Eben Rogers            M0114       10/446    7:13       22:24
174   Chris Walton           M4044       15/504    7:13       22:24
175   Andy Scott             M2529       16/454    7:13       22:24
176   Samantha Walton        F0114       11/480    7:13       22:25
177   Brandon Sears          M2529       17/454    7:13       22:25
178   Jeremiah Leary         M3034       23/585    7:13       22:26
179   Tim Mann               M3034       24/585    7:14       22:27
180   Trevan Bischoff        M0114       11/446    7:14       22:27
181   Ellie Dean             F1519        4/238    7:14       22:28
182   Lindsey McChesney      F2529      10/1097    7:14       22:28
183   Brett Eyman            M4044       16/504    7:15       22:29
184   Chris Corry            M3034       25/585    7:15       22:30
185   Andrew Locke           M3539       16/517    7:16       22:34
186   Nicholas Altenhofen    M1519       20/195    7:16       22:35
187   Ryan Sweeney           M2529       18/454    7:17       22:36
188   Tom Gurule             M3034       26/585    7:17       22:38
189   Nikol Allison          F3539       2/1041    7:18       22:39
190   Elliot Prince          M1519       21/195    7:18       22:40
191   Sarah Read-Brown       F2024        3/537    7:18       22:40
192   Leigh Johnson          M4044       17/504    7:19       22:44
193   Jack Casalino          M0114       12/446    7:20       22:45
194   Rudy Mendoza           M5054        7/201    7:20       22:46
195   Wendi Burke            F3034       7/1274    7:20       22:46
196   Shawn Rogers           M3539       17/517    7:20       22:46
197   Joshua Harmon          M1519       22/195    7:20       22:47
198   George Brown           M3034       27/585    7:20       22:47
199   Thomas Goode           M0114       13/446    7:20       22:47
200   Batya's Beard          F0114       12/480    7:21       22:48
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201   Shane Willis           M0114       14/446    7:21       22:48
202   Scott Knight           M2529       19/454    7:21       22:49
203   Judy Kewley            F6569         1/28    7:21       22:50
204   Leslie Beard           F4549        4/486    7:21       22:50
205   Alex Grant             M2024       22/221    7:22       22:52
206   Tim Leier              M4549       10/347    7:23       22:55
207   John Lindsay           M1519       23/195    7:23       22:56
208   Meghan Bailey          F3034       8/1274    7:24       22:58
209   Carla Jooste           F0114       13/480    7:24       22:59
210   David Fitzsimons       M3539       18/517    7:25       23:01
211   Dryle Low              M3539       19/517    7:25       23:01
212   Wellington Radford     M3539       20/517    7:25       23:01
213   Viri Ocampo            F1519        5/238    7:25       23:02
214   Geoffrey Carden        M3539       21/517    7:25       23:02
215   Michael Sono           M2529       20/454    7:25       23:02
216   Mark Williams          M4044       18/504    7:25       23:02
217   Matthew Merchant       M1519       24/195    7:26       23:03
218   Jonathan Goldmann      M3034       28/585    7:26       23:03
219   Erik Frame             M3034       29/585    7:26       23:03
220   Nicole Von Germeten    F4044        4/830    7:26       23:04
221   Joseph Beck            M4044       19/504    7:26       23:05
222   Bobby Wood             M3034       30/585    7:26       23:06
223   Charlotte Trowbridge   F2529      11/1097    7:26       23:06
224   Heidi Bullock          F3539       3/1041    7:27       23:07
225   Lizzy Rinaldi          F3034       9/1274    7:27       23:07
226   Ed Daly                M5559        4/113    7:27       23:08
227   Shawn Flanigan         M3034       31/585    7:27       23:09
228   Sky Asay               M2529       21/454    7:28       23:12
229   Lane Nelson            M1519       25/195    7:28       23:12
230   Jason Kane             M3539       22/517    7:29       23:14
231   Jake Swan              M2529       22/454    7:29       23:15
232   Howard Hornbeck        M4549       11/347    7:29       23:15
233   Polly Kirkwood         F4549        5/486    7:29       23:15
234   Chris Lowell           M2529       23/454    7:29       23:15
235   Andrew Call            M3034       32/585    7:30       23:16
236   Kevin Belanger         M2529       24/454    7:30       23:17
237   Andrew Bahnson         M2024       23/221    7:30       23:17
238   Timothy Morton         M3539       23/517    7:30       23:17
239   George Castillo        M4549       12/347    7:30       23:17
240   Callie Gunderson       F2529      12/1097    7:30       23:17
241   Alex McGladrey         M3034       33/585    7:31       23:19
242   Jennifer Tibbals       F2529      13/1097    7:31       23:19
243   Erin Chapman           F2529      14/1097    7:31       23:20
244   Derek Jones            M1519       26/195    7:31       23:20
245   Nate Rieman            M0114       15/446    7:31       23:21
246   Weston Spang           M0114       16/446    7:31       23:22
247   Bret Taylor            M3539       24/517    7:32       23:22
248   Richard Nelson         M2529       25/454    7:32       23:23
249   Julie Weichal          F3034      10/1274    7:32       23:23
250   Victor Alvarado        M4044       20/504    7:32       23:23
251   Brendan Marsh          M0114       17/446    7:32       23:23
252   Christopher Wier       M4044       21/504    7:32       23:24
253   Casey Mendoza          F0114       14/480    7:32       23:24
254   Tatiana Salazar        F4044        5/830    7:32       23:25
255   Cheree Royster         F3034      11/1274    7:33       23:25
256   Gaige Pilot            M0114       18/446    7:33       23:26
257   John Cormican          M1519       27/195    7:33       23:26
258   Brandon Pilot          M3034       34/585    7:33       23:27
259   Ryan Kelley            M2024       24/221    7:33       23:27
260   Sam Denny              M0114       19/446    7:34       23:28
261   Jonathan Lee           M4044       22/504    7:34       23:28
262   Taylor Chiotti         F0114       15/480    7:34       23:31
263   Jared Dana             M1519       28/195    7:35       23:32
264   Joe Henry              M0114       20/446    7:35       23:32
265   Andrew Meng            M2529       26/454    7:35       23:33
266   Sean Hamblet           M3539       25/517    7:35       23:34
267   Jerry Nuttbrock        M6064         2/51    7:36       23:36
268   Derek Nelson           M2024       25/221    7:36       23:36
269   Eric Schneider         M4549       13/347    7:36       23:36
270   Lizzy Smith            F3034      12/1274    7:36       23:36
271   Hugh Jarrard           M4549       14/347    7:36       23:37
272   Daniel Laun            M4044       23/504    7:36       23:37
273   Nicholas Wilhelm       M2529       27/454    7:37       23:39
274   Micah Johnson          M1519       29/195    7:37       23:40
275   Mitch Jacobs           M0114       21/446    7:37       23:40
276   Chris Raeburn          M2529       28/454    7:38       23:43
277   Gregory Pickson        M3539       26/517    7:38       23:43
278   Michael Terry          M2529       29/454    7:38       23:43
279   Shane Reiter           M2529       30/454    7:39       23:46
280   Phillip Nagel          M2529       31/454    7:40       23:47
281   Gregory Schuft         M2529       32/454    7:40       23:48
282   Noelle Bertram         F3034      13/1274    7:40       23:48
283   Peter Detchon          M3034       35/585    7:40       23:49
284   Kevin Stolle           M3034       36/585    7:41       23:50
285   Matthew Sherburne      M2024       26/221    7:41       23:50
286   Dave Webb              M4549       15/347    7:41       23:50
287   Kevin Edwards          M5559        5/113    7:41       23:51
288   Paul Tien              M3539       27/517    7:41       23:51
289   Kyle Carl              M1519       30/195    7:42       23:54
290   Amanda Parulski        F3034      14/1274    7:42       23:55
291   Jay Gilbert            M3034       37/585    7:42       23:56
292   Nick Shannon-Kulmac    M3034       38/585    7:42       23:56
293   Jason Devries          M4044       24/504    7:43       23:58
294   Jr Hinds               M4044       25/504    7:43       23:58
295   Greg Fritz             M3539       28/517    7:43       23:59
296   Danacia Jones          F3539       4/1041    7:44       23:59
297   Grace Neal             F2529      15/1097    7:44       24:00
298   Daniel Whittle         M1519       31/195    7:44       24:01
299   Cheryl Hargin          F5054        1/308    7:44       24:01
300   Jeffrey Talbot         M2529       33/454    7:44       24:01
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301   Jeffrey Henry          M3034       39/585    7:44       24:01
302   Edwin Yip              M2024       27/221    7:44       24:01
303   Zachary Shoemaker      M2024       28/221    7:44       24:02
304   Kayah Ryerson          F0114       16/480    7:44       24:02
305   Sam Talkers            M2529       34/454    7:45       24:03
306   Lupita Rivera          F2529      16/1097    7:45       24:03
307   Jim Anderson           M4549       16/347    7:45       24:03
308   Janna Honegger         F3034      15/1274    7:45       24:03
309   Joseph Nolf            M1519       32/195    7:45       24:04
310   Adrienne Hall          F2529      17/1097    7:45       24:04
311   Stephanie Gilmore      F3034      16/1274    7:46       24:06
312   Frank Elsasser         M4549       17/347    7:46       24:06
313   Sarah Tiedemann        F3034      17/1274    7:46       24:07
314   Erik Pederson          M3539       29/517    7:46       24:07
315   Greg Hess              M4044       26/504    7:46       24:08
316   Takumi Koyama          F4549        6/486    7:47       24:08
317   Justin Sherburne       M1519       33/195    7:47       24:09
318   Jeff Humphreys         M4549       18/347    7:47       24:09
319   Andy Moyer             M3539       30/517    7:47       24:09
320   Greg Waite             M3034       40/585    7:47       24:10
321   Madeleine Willard-Herr F1519        6/238    7:47       24:10
322   Tim Wright             M4044       27/504    7:47       24:10
323   Tiffany McClean        F3539       5/1041    7:47       24:11
324   Ben De Graff           M2529       35/454    7:47       24:11
325   Trae Richardson        M2529       36/454    7:48       24:12
326   Nathan Marx            M0114       22/446    7:48       24:12
327   Aaron Whipple          M0114       23/446    7:48       24:14
328   Megan Liv              F2024        4/537    7:49       24:17
329   J C Austin             M4044       28/504    7:50       24:18
330   John Brooks            M3034       41/585    7:50       24:18
331   Jack Watson            M0114       24/446    7:50       24:19
332   Selena Maestas Moffitt F3539       6/1041    7:50       24:19
333   Kris O'Hare            M3034       42/585    7:50       24:20
334   Donahue Kristine       F3034      18/1274    7:50       24:20
335   Rob Pickard            M3034       43/585    7:51       24:22
336   Jake Buchanan          M2024       29/221    7:51       24:23
337   David Boston           M2024       30/221    7:51       24:24
338   Kate Hampson           F0114       17/480    7:52       24:25
339   Carlos Lopez           M3034       44/585    7:52       24:25
340   Sean Kaminski          M2024       31/221    7:52       24:25
341   Ian Frazier            M0114       25/446    7:52       24:26
342   Jonathan Krane         M3539       31/517    7:52       24:26
343   Cheryl Kehrli          F5054        2/308    7:53       24:28
344   Spenser James          M2024       32/221    7:53       24:29
345   Rachael Pike           F2529      18/1097    7:53       24:29
346   Ashley Blevins         F2529      19/1097    7:53       24:29
347   Adam Zivony            M3034       45/585    7:53       24:29
348   Ted Woohiser           M5559        6/113    7:53       24:30
349   Daniel Hernandez       M1519       34/195    7:54       24:30
350   Marcos Hernandez       M1519       35/195    7:54       24:31
351   Connor Moragne         M0114       26/446    7:54       24:31
352   Terry Chappell         M6064         3/51    7:54       24:32
353   Vincent Gonzalez       M2024       33/221    7:55       24:33
354   Owen Murphy            M0114       27/446    7:55       24:33
355   Andrew Waldner         M2529       37/454    7:55       24:33
356   Alejandro Vilches      M3034       46/585    7:55       24:34
357   Todd Beck              M4549       19/347    7:55       24:35
358   Rich Prouse            M4044       29/504    7:55       24:36
359   Lily Prouse            F0114       18/480    7:55       24:36
360   Mark Schmidt           M2024       34/221    7:56       24:36
361   Carly Burkhartsmeyer   F1519        7/238    7:56       24:38
362   Tim Teran              M2024       35/221    7:56       24:38
363   Stephanie Lyzell       F2529      20/1097    7:56       24:38
364   Cara O'Neil            F2529      21/1097    7:56       24:38
365   Alex Dinger            M2529       38/454    7:56       24:39
366   Egle Zalpys            F1519        8/238    7:56       24:39
367   Tim Smith              M5054        8/201    7:57       24:39
368   Madeline Leonard       F1519        9/238    7:57       24:40
369   Greg Labavitch         M3539       32/517    7:57       24:40
370   Joel Leonard           M5054        9/201    7:57       24:40
371   Griffin Koerner        M0114       28/446    7:57       24:40
372   William Leonard        M0114       29/446    7:57       24:40
373   Jared Duncan           M2529       39/454    7:57       24:40
374   Adam Meuret            M3034       47/585    7:57       24:41
375   Bodhi Dugan            M1519       36/195    7:57       24:41
376   Trux Dole              M4549       20/347    7:57       24:41
377   Zach Pesznecker        M2024       36/221    7:57       24:42
378   Dylan Ingham           M0114       30/446    7:58       24:43
379   Kyle Holmes            M5054       10/201    7:58       24:43
380   Katie McFadden         F3034      19/1274    7:58       24:43
381   Robert Richardson      M5054       11/201    7:58       24:45
382   Shelley Rouleau        F3034      20/1274    7:58       24:45
383   Todd Hamina            M4549       21/347    7:59       24:46
384   Steve Rolston          M3539       33/517    7:59       24:46
385   Alex Helton            M1519       37/195    7:59       24:46
386   Nancy Neet             F5054        3/308    7:59       24:46
387   Orion Chapman          M0114       31/446    7:59       24:47
388   Jed Werner             M1519       38/195    7:59       24:49
389   William Smothers       M1519       39/195    8:00       24:49
390   Michael Eddy           M2024       37/221    8:00       24:51
391   Trevor Gullickson      M3539       34/517    8:00       24:51
392   Kelly Houck            M4044       30/504    8:00       24:51
393   Jamie Haley            F3034      21/1274    8:00       24:51
394   Grace Starling         F0114       19/480    8:00       24:51
395   Madison Hergert        F0114       20/480    8:00       24:52
396   Carrie Duchesne        F3034      22/1274    8:01       24:52
397   Gabe Schreiber         M3539       35/517    8:01       24:53
398   Dick Heydet            M4044       31/504    8:01       24:53
399   Niki Lesko             F3539       7/1041    8:01       24:53
400   Kirk Faulstich         M3539       36/517    8:01       24:53
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401   Sarah Rowen            F2024        5/537    8:01       24:54
402   Harold Perkins         M5054       12/201    8:01       24:54
403   Chad Gurney            M3539       37/517    8:01       24:55
404   Randy Blome            M5054       13/201    8:02       24:55
405   Michael Braddock       M4044       32/504    8:02       24:55
406   Kylie Brasmer          F2024        6/537    8:02       24:56
407   Heather Harmon         F4044        6/830    8:02       24:56
408   Ryan Coffman           M3034       48/585    8:02       24:56
409   Carrie Gross           F3034      23/1274    8:02       24:56
410   Juan Ascensio          M4549       22/347    8:02       24:56
411   Cramer Doughty         M2024       38/221    8:02       24:56
412   Julia Scheele          F2024        7/537    8:02       24:58
413   Terra Uhler            F0114       21/480    8:02       24:58
414   Willie Smith           M3539       38/517    8:03       24:59
415   Al Murashige           M5054       14/201    8:03       24:59
416   Carl Oman              M4549       23/347    8:03       24:59
417   Roy Soto               M3034       49/585    8:03       25:00
418   Armand Trujillo        M1519       40/195    8:03       25:00
419   Amelia Reaves Pruiett  F0114       22/480    8:03       25:00
420   Conor Fitzgerald       M2529       40/454    8:03       25:00
421   Casey Kavanaugh        F0114       23/480    8:03       25:00
422   Pat Okeefe             M4044       33/504    8:03       25:01
423   Molly Evjen            F2529      22/1097    8:03       25:01
424   Jerry Pruiett          M4044       34/504    8:03       25:01
425   Wesley Hartung         M0114       32/446    8:03       25:01
426   Nicole Perkins         F2024        8/537    8:04       25:02
427   Gregg Bieber           M5054       15/201    8:04       25:03
428   Layton Webber          M1519       41/195    8:04       25:03
429   Travis Clinton         M2024       39/221    8:04       25:03
430   Charlene Paulson       F5054        4/308    8:04       25:03
431   Jeremy Adams           M3034       50/585    8:05       25:04
432   Jake Weiss             M3539       39/517    8:05       25:05
433   Scott Weber            M4044       35/504    8:05       25:05
434   Stephen Blair          M2529       41/454    8:05       25:05
435   Caroline Quiring       F3034      24/1274    8:05       25:05
436   Carolyn Mayer          M4044       36/504    8:05       25:05
437   Omar Valencia-Ortiz    M3539       40/517    8:05       25:05
438   Ian Kieswether         M1519       42/195    8:05       25:06
439   Brenda Sakamoto        F4549        7/486    8:05       25:06
440   Jamieson Wells         M1519       43/195    8:05       25:07
441   Travis Johnson         M4044       37/504    8:05       25:07
442   J Tence                M0114       33/446    8:06       25:08
443   Thomas Drew            M2529       42/454    8:06       25:08
444   Dave Flanagan          M4044       38/504    8:06       25:09
445   Mike Buckley           M4044       39/504    8:06       25:09
446   Anna Johnson           F2024        9/537    8:06       25:09
447   Kenadee Needham        F1519       10/238    8:06       25:10
448   Pete Kinnecom          M3034       51/585    8:06       25:10
449   Josiah Clark           M0114       34/446    8:06       25:10
450   Jeff Pipkin            M2024       40/221    8:06       25:10
451   Jason Pottorf          M3539       41/517    8:07       25:11
452   Jason Rebstock         M0114       35/446    8:07       25:11
453   Rebecca Rutledge       F2529      23/1097    8:07       25:11
454   Spencer Wells          M0114       36/446    8:07       25:11
455   Greg Joy               M4549       24/347    8:07       25:11
456   Joanne Marty           F3539       8/1041    8:07       25:11
457   Laura Healy            F2024       10/537    8:07       25:12
458   Elvis Pring            M2024       41/221    8:07       25:12
459   Harold Polivka         M7074          1/9    8:07       25:12
460   Brady Cowing           M3539       42/517    8:07       25:12
461   Jessica Stacy          F2024       11/537    8:07       25:12
462   Landon Joy             M1519       44/195    8:07       25:12
463   Jacob Sheeran          M1519       45/195    8:07       25:13
464   Jared Frasier          M2024       42/221    8:07       25:13
465   Adam Mangus            M3034       52/585    8:07       25:13
466   Emily Tresser          F4044        7/830    8:07       25:13
467   Octavio Cisneros       M3034       53/585    8:08       25:14
468   Aidan Hall             M1519       46/195    8:08       25:15
469   Valerie Stamps         F4044        8/830    8:08       25:15
470   Cori Kieswether        F3034      25/1274    8:08       25:15
471   Jeff Culley            M4549       25/347    8:08       25:15
472   Jered Weissert         M2529       43/454    8:08       25:16
473   Carson Hardin          M0114       37/446    8:08       25:16
474   Bryce Earhart          M1519       47/195    8:08       25:16
475   Anna Sheeran           F2024       12/537    8:09       25:17
476   Amanda Wade            F2024       13/537    8:09       25:17
477   Greg Mordhorst         M3539       43/517    8:09       25:17
478   Catherine Wolfe        F2529      24/1097    8:09       25:18
479   Xiaojian Zhou          M4044       40/504    8:09       25:18
480   Kay Koestler           F4044        9/830    8:09       25:18
481   Andrew Hertel          M2529       44/454    8:09       25:18
482   Eric Buechel           M2529       45/454    8:09       25:18
483   Cody Rice              M1519       48/195    8:09       25:19
484   Travis Harwood         M3034       54/585    8:09       25:19
485   Scott Hertel           M2529       46/454    8:10       25:20
486   Nick Marty             M0114       38/446    8:10       25:20
487   Aaron Symko            M3539       44/517    8:10       25:21
488   Miriam Castillo        F3034      26/1274    8:10       25:21
489   Christina Franck       F3034      27/1274    8:10       25:21
490   Ryland Pampush         M0114       39/446    8:10       25:21
491   Daniel Tiedy           M4044       41/504    8:10       25:22
492   Kaylee Merritt         F0114       24/480    8:10       25:22
493   Brady Johnson          M1519       49/195    8:11       25:24
494   Deepayan Chakraborti   M3034       55/585    8:11       25:24
495   Lupe Arellano Jr.      M4044       42/504    8:11       25:24
496   Brie Moore             F2529      25/1097    8:11       25:25
497   Steven Swenson         M5054       16/201    8:11       25:25
498   Brian Thurston         M3034       56/585    8:11       25:25
499   Kevin Blong            M2529       47/454    8:11       25:26
500   Tevis Koch             M1519       50/195    8:12       25:26
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501   Tim Park               M3539       45/517    8:12       25:26
502   Rie Sasakawa           F4044       10/830    8:12       25:27
503   Jeff Pisan             M2529       48/454    8:12       25:27
504   Aaron Litzenberg       M2024       43/221    8:12       25:27
505   Jessi Degante          M2529       49/454    8:12       25:27
506   Caryn Jones            F3034      28/1274    8:12       25:28
507   Jennifer Bratten       F4044       11/830    8:12       25:28
508   Brandon Brown          M1519       51/195    8:12       25:29
509   Michael Taylor         M4549       26/347    8:12       25:29
510   Derek Hanson           M1519       52/195    8:12       25:29
511   Brant Kieswether       M2529       50/454    8:13       25:29
512   Steve Wilcox           M3034       57/585    8:13       25:29
513   Henri Moreau           M5559        7/113    8:13       25:30
514   Shelan Van Butler      M0114       40/446    8:13       25:30
515   Bryan Rehm             M5054       17/201    8:13       25:30
516   Kyle Yaptangco         M1519       53/195    8:13       25:30
517   Joseph Smith           M4044       43/504    8:13       25:31
518   Hunter Van Dyke        M1519       54/195    8:13       25:31
519   Kenny Bjur             M2529       51/454    8:13       25:31
520   Steve Newton           M4549       27/347    8:13       25:32
521   Jeff Smith             M2529       52/454    8:14       25:33
522   Benjamin Anderson-Roos M2024       44/221    8:14       25:34
523   Cesar Mayo             M2024       45/221    8:14       25:34
524   Liliana Salazar        F2024       14/537    8:14       25:34
525   Lindsey Beardsley      F2529      26/1097    8:14       25:34
526   Matt Butler            M4044       44/504    8:14       25:35
527   Rachel Adams           F3034      29/1274    8:14       25:35
528   Samantha Bottoms       F2529      27/1097    8:14       25:35
529   Chase Doughty          M2024       46/221    8:15       25:35
530   Kelly Coleman          F3034      30/1274    8:15       25:36
531   Demian Sluder          M3034       58/585    8:15       25:36
532   John Mathews           M4044       45/504    8:15       25:37
533   Christine Troy         F2529      28/1097    8:15       25:37
534   Jake Robertson         M1519       55/195    8:15       25:37
535   Sam Blumberg           M2529       53/454    8:16       25:39
536   Tony Fong              M2529       54/454    8:16       25:39
537   Jonah Gorder           M1519       56/195    8:16       25:39
538   Cath Jarrett           F3034      31/1274    8:16       25:39
539   Jose Martinez          M3539       46/517    8:16       25:40
540   Rick Thames            M3539       47/517    8:16       25:40
541   Joel Arker             M1519       57/195    8:16       25:40
542   Josh Baker             M3034       59/585    8:16       25:40
543   Teresa Hanewinckel     F3034      32/1274    8:16       25:41
544   Mark Hampson           M4549       28/347    8:16       25:41
545   Fred Myer              M4549       29/347    8:17       25:42
546   Cade Stahl             M1519       58/195    8:17       25:42
547   Frank Rysavy           M3539       48/517    8:17       25:43
548   Anne Parmeter          F3034      33/1274    8:17       25:43
549   Brendan O'Sullivan     M3034       60/585    8:17       25:43
550   Taylor Coulson         F0114       25/480    8:17       25:43
551   Garret Staus           M2529       55/454    8:17       25:43
552   Jed Marks              M3539       49/517    8:17       25:44
553   Mike Donnelly          M3539       50/517    8:17       25:44
554   Melissa Donnelly       F3034      34/1274    8:17       25:44
555   Melissa Poston         F3034      35/1274    8:17       25:44
556   Jennifer Schneider     F3539       9/1041    8:18       25:45
557   Dan Lepschat           M4044       46/504    8:18       25:46
558   Jacob Malmstadt        M1519       59/195    8:18       25:46
559   Alden Glinert          M2529       56/454    8:18       25:46
560   Hollie Lichty          F2024       15/537    8:18       25:47
561   Justin Lichty          M2024       47/221    8:19       25:48
562   Jeremy Whipple         M3539       51/517    8:19       25:48
563   Steven Cockey          M1519       60/195    8:19       25:48
564   Taylor Browning        F2024       16/537    8:19       25:49
565   Ben Massinger          M1519       61/195    8:19       25:49
566   Gary Trepte            M4044       47/504    8:19       25:49
567   Steve Mattsson         M5054       18/201    8:19       25:50
568   Nick Hunt              M2529       57/454    8:20       25:51
569   Mark Hendershot        M4549       30/347    8:20       25:51
570   Matthew Redinger       M1519       62/195    8:20       25:52
571   Stephen Greenwood      M3034       61/585    8:20       25:52
572   Jon Kraft              M4549       31/347    8:20       25:52
573   Brock Emry             M1519       63/195    8:20       25:53
574   Jodi Baker             F4044       12/830    8:20       25:54
575   John Wilson            M2024       48/221    8:20       25:54
576   Brandon Malmstadt      M1519       64/195    8:21       25:54
577   Phil Malmstadt         M4044       48/504    8:21       25:55
578   Nate Gardner           M0114       41/446    8:21       25:55
579   Leo Huang              M3539       52/517    8:21       25:56
580   Chuck Anderson         M5054       19/201    8:21       25:56
581   Kirsten Shelton        F3034      36/1274    8:21       25:57
582   Elias Lewis            M0114       42/446    8:21       25:57
583   Doug Brecht            M4549       32/347    8:21       25:57
584   Rachel Salzwedel       F2529      29/1097    8:22       25:57
585   Dwight Brothers        M2024       49/221    8:22       25:57
586   Robbie Bouslaugh       M3539       53/517    8:22       25:57
587   Isabella McCarthy      F1519       11/238    8:22       25:58
588   Natalie Burkard        F2024       17/537    8:22       25:58
589   Dan Findley            M5054       20/201    8:22       25:58
590   Chris Melvin           M3539       54/517    8:22       25:59
591   Elizabeth Sisson       F3034      37/1274    8:22       26:00
592   Hunter Winnen          M0114       43/446    8:23       26:00
593   Anita Burkard          F4549        8/486    8:23       26:01
594   Brendan Oneill         F1519       12/238    8:23       26:01
595   Aaron MacY             M3034       62/585    8:23       26:01
596   Sarah Esterman         F2024       18/537    8:23       26:01
597   Mike Chamberlain       M5054       21/201    8:23       26:01
598   Darren Johnson         M5054       22/201    8:23       26:02
599   Benjamin Rice          M2529       58/454    8:23       26:02
600   Patrick Gibbs          M4549       33/347    8:23       26:02

Generated February 14, 2026 at 10:44 PM 6/102



2013 Shamrock Run - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
601   Karen Baltz Gibbs      F3539      10/1041    8:23       26:03
602   Pascal Fritz           M3539       55/517    8:23       26:03
603   Finn Moon              F1519       13/238    8:23       26:03
604   Landon Isabell         M2024       50/221    8:23       26:03
605   Heather Moon           F3539      11/1041    8:24       26:03
606   Sarah Borchart         F2529      30/1097    8:24       26:03
607   Thomas Pickett         M7074          2/9    8:24       26:03
608   Jennifer Groza         F3539      12/1041    8:24       26:04
609   Mitchell Peizner       M2529       59/454    8:24       26:04
610   John Meredith                         0/0    8:24       26:05
611   Bruce Jooste           M4549       34/347    8:24       26:05
612   Dustin Krecklow        M1519       65/195    8:24       26:05
613   Kelly Lindblom         M3539       56/517    8:24       26:05
614   Kerry Newberry         F3539      13/1041    8:24       26:06
615   Kayce Wheeler          F4044       13/830    8:25       26:07
616   Crispin Mishler        M3539       57/517    8:25       26:08
617   Josh Vonruden          M3034       63/585    8:25       26:08
618   Gavin Capelle          M1519       66/195    8:25       26:09
619   Josh Rossow            M2529       60/454    8:25       26:09
620   Jeff Huber             M3034       64/585    8:26       26:10
621   Ryan Forcier           M1519       67/195    8:26       26:10
622   Terrence Hess          M2529       61/454    8:26       26:11
623   Dan Reddell            M3539       58/517    8:26       26:11
624   Matt Winfield          M4044       49/504    8:26       26:11
625   Colleen Snarski        F3539      14/1041    8:26       26:11
626   Stephen Cameron        M5054       23/201    8:26       26:12
627   Crystal Eschweiler     F3034      38/1274    8:26       26:12
628   Kyle Grew              M1519       68/195    8:26       26:12
629   Jason Ruby             M3539       59/517    8:26       26:12
630   Nathan Simon           M2024       51/221    8:27       26:13
631   Anthony Natera         M2024       52/221    8:27       26:13
632   Tracie Meaders         F4044       14/830    8:27       26:14
633   Patrick Selman         M3034       65/585    8:27       26:14
634   Matt Churchley         M2529       62/454    8:27       26:14
635   Andrea Downard         F2529      31/1097    8:27       26:15
636   Steve Smith            M4549       35/347    8:28       26:16
637   Scott Bushey           M3034       66/585    8:28       26:16
638   Kirsten Wenrick        F2024       19/537    8:28       26:16
639   Whitney Averill        F0114       26/480    8:28       26:16
640   Dustin Whelden         M3539       60/517    8:28       26:18
641   Cindy Chan-Lazzara     F4044       15/830    8:28       26:18
642   Oleg Sidletskiy        M2529       63/454    8:28       26:19
643   Ayde Alvarado          F1519       14/238    8:28       26:19
644   Scott Holm             M3034       67/585    8:29       26:19
645   Bradley Perry          M5054       24/201    8:29       26:20
646   Meridith Stevens       F2529      32/1097    8:29       26:20
647   Giovonne Vernacchia    F2529      33/1097    8:29       26:21
648   Nathan Jones           M1519       69/195    8:29       26:21
649   Pauline Grabski        F1519       15/238    8:29       26:22
650   Brian Caro             M2529       64/454    8:29       26:22
651   Scott Doenecke         M4549       36/347    8:30       26:22
652   Alyssa Spang           F0114       27/480    8:30       26:22
653   Tayler Shega           M0114       44/446    8:30       26:22
654   Emily Marquardt        F0114       28/480    8:30       26:23
655   Sean Cunningham        M0114       45/446    8:30       26:24
656   Matt Head              M4044       50/504    8:30       26:24
657   Brianne Davidson       F2529      34/1097    8:30       26:24
658   Grace Rieman           F0114       29/480    8:30       26:24
659   Sidney Swift           M2529       65/454    8:30       26:24
660   Meghan Millet          F3539      15/1041    8:30       26:25
661   Heidi Clinton          F2024       20/537    8:30       26:25
662   Laurel Steckler        F5054        5/308    8:30       26:25
663   Jackie Wilson          F4044       16/830    8:30       26:25
664   Ryan Holowchuk         M2529       66/454    8:31       26:25
665   Derek Connolly         M4044       51/504    8:31       26:26
666   Chris Cunningham       M4044       52/504    8:31       26:26
667   Brad Johnson           M2529       67/454    8:31       26:26
668   Melinda Almgren        F3034      39/1274    8:31       26:27
669   Robin Welter           F4549        9/486    8:31       26:27
670   Abby Morton            F3034      40/1274    8:31       26:28
671   Nate Winsor            M2529       68/454    8:31       26:28
672   Mark Jensen            M4549       37/347    8:31       26:28
673   Keegan Elkins          M0114       46/446    8:31       26:28
674   Clinton Cumming        M3034       68/585    8:32       26:28
675   Oli Christophersen     M3034       69/585    8:32       26:29
676   Pranesh Narayanaswami  M3034       70/585    8:32       26:30
677   Samuel Oxentenko       M3034       71/585    8:32       26:30
678   Peter Oxentenko        M3539       61/517    8:32       26:31
679   Laurie Narayanaswami   F3034      41/1274    8:32       26:31
680   Michael Godfrey        M2024       53/221    8:33       26:31
681   Jason Black            M4044       53/504    8:33       26:32
682   Caroline Becker        F2529      35/1097    8:33       26:32
683   Eric Medina            M3539       62/517    8:33       26:33
684   Dallas Gerritz         M2529       69/454    8:33       26:33
685   Duncan Prince          M1519       70/195    8:33       26:33
686   Jeslyn Chiotti         F4044       17/830    8:33       26:33
687   Gail Mast              F6064         1/57    8:33       26:33
688   Tyler Thessin          M4549       38/347    8:33       26:33
689   Erin Creech            F3034      42/1274    8:33       26:34
690   Jordan Thurmond        M3034       72/585    8:33       26:34
691   Cindy Chauren          F3539      16/1041    8:33       26:34
692   Ryan Nicholson         M3034       73/585    8:33       26:34
693   Todd Massinger         M4549       39/347    8:34       26:34
694   Erik Dahle             M4044       54/504    8:34       26:35
695   Bill Peck              M5559        8/113    8:34       26:35
696   Jake Kleint            M2024       54/221    8:34       26:35
697   Jeff Welter            M5054       25/201    8:34       26:35
698   Joseph Henney          M3034       74/585    8:34       26:35
699   Janelle Hubbard        F3034      43/1274    8:34       26:35
700   Chris Long             M4549       40/347    8:34       26:36
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701   Gerrit Gamble          M3034       75/585    8:34       26:36
702   Babette Gately         F4044       18/830    8:34       26:36
703   Anne Fahlman           F2024       21/537    8:34       26:36
704   Ron Rushford           M6569         1/21    8:34       26:36
705   Tybalt Thornberry      M0114       47/446    8:34       26:36
706   Natalie Shamus         F2529      36/1097    8:34       26:36
707   Erica Sorensen         F3034      44/1274    8:34       26:36
708   Kevin Rueda            M4044       55/504    8:34       26:36
709   Charlotte Harvey       F4044       19/830    8:34       26:36
710   Sueann Douglass        F4044       20/830    8:34       26:36
711   Dustin Dalen           M2024       55/221    8:34       26:36
712   Whitney Johnson        F2529      37/1097    8:34       26:37
713   Jessica Dalen          F2024       22/537    8:34       26:37
714   Sean Gross             M3034       76/585    8:35       26:37
715   Chris White            M3539       63/517    8:35       26:38
716   Keith Decassios        M3539       64/517    8:35       26:38
717   Randy Tate             M1519       71/195    8:35       26:38
718   Tyler Woodcock         M2529       70/454    8:35       26:38
719   Zack Shafer            M0114       48/446    8:35       26:38
720   Alec Hess              M1519       72/195    8:35       26:38
721   Jason Bolt             M3034       77/585    8:35       26:39
722   Duane Clow             M4044       56/504    8:35       26:40
723   John Osborn            M1519       73/195    8:36       26:41
724   Patrick Connor         M0114       49/446    8:36       26:41
725   Jordan Montero         M1519       74/195    8:36       26:41
726   Madeleine Laws         F2024       23/537    8:36       26:41
727   Damon Ros              M0114       50/446    8:36       26:42
728   Bryan Hockaday         M2529       71/454    8:36       26:42
729   Alex Gutmann           M0114       51/446    8:36       26:42
730   Garrett Johnson        M1519       75/195    8:36       26:42
731   Andrew McFarland       M3539       65/517    8:36       26:43
732   Shayna Snyder          F3034      45/1274    8:36       26:43
733   Carrie Murphy          F4044       21/830    8:36       26:43
734   Thomas Brown           M2529       72/454    8:37       26:44
735   Kenan Smith            F4044       22/830    8:37       26:44
736   Ben Kocarnik           M2529       73/454    8:37       26:45
737   Alison Clark           F2529      38/1097    8:37       26:45
738   Jacob Quilantan        M0114       52/446    8:37       26:45
739   Ken Giering            M5559        9/113    8:37       26:45
740   Katie Whitten          F1519       16/238    8:37       26:45
741   Josh Smith             M2529       74/454    8:37       26:45
742   Bethany Whitten        F0114       30/480    8:37       26:46
743   Katherine Waters       F3539      17/1041    8:37       26:46
744   Scott Campbell         M3034       78/585    8:37       26:46
745   Jessica Roggenkamp     F3034      46/1274    8:37       26:46
746   Laura Stone            F3539      18/1041    8:37       26:46
747   Rianne Hess            F3034      47/1274    8:38       26:47
748   Gordon Lanpher         M3539       66/517    8:38       26:47
749   Vince Thekkedom        M4044       57/504    8:38       26:48
750   Dave Hardman           M4549       41/347    8:38       26:48
751   Augie Palena           M0114       53/446    8:38       26:48
752   Ryan Haack             M3539       67/517    8:38       26:49
753   Kara Govro             F3034      48/1274    8:38       26:49
754   Ann McBride            F3539      19/1041    8:38       26:49
755   Rhoni Wiswall          F5054        6/308    8:38       26:50
756   Oscar Ramos            M3034       79/585    8:38       26:50
757   Margarita Carrillo     F4044       23/830    8:39       26:50
758   Patrick McDonald       M3034       80/585    8:39       26:51
759   Sarah Watanabe         F2024       24/537    8:39       26:51
760   Adam Heiberg           M2529       75/454    8:39       26:51
761   Joshua Griffith        M3539       68/517    8:39       26:52
762   Ashley Asmus           F2529      39/1097    8:39       26:52
763   Mike Ober              M4549       42/347    8:39       26:53
764   Kayla Thamert          F2529      40/1097    8:40       26:53
765   Andy Dahlberg          M3034       81/585    8:40       26:54
766   Vilmantas Babarskas    M4044       58/504    8:40       26:54
767   Jared Welter           M1519       76/195    8:40       26:54
768   Kevin Ripka            M3539       69/517    8:40       26:54
769   Matthew Stinger        M3539       70/517    8:40       26:55
770   Corinne Walton         F4044       24/830    8:40       26:56
771   Katie Burris           F0114       31/480    8:40       26:56
772   Geoffrey Creighton     M2529       76/454    8:40       26:56
773   Octavio Gonzales       M4044       59/504    8:41       26:57
774   Susan Shepard          F3034      49/1274    8:41       26:57
775   Mike Loescher          M5559       10/113    8:41       26:57
776   Gregory McDonald       MWC            1/1    8:41       26:57
777   Derek Burton           M2024       56/221    8:41       26:57
778   Scott Steinfeld        M5054       26/201    8:41       26:57
779   Gabe Lachenmeier       M0114       54/446    8:41       26:58
780   Kimberly Ainge         F2529      41/1097    8:41       26:58
781   Al Watanabe            M5559       11/113    8:41       26:58
782   Daniel Kirkland        M2024       57/221    8:41       26:58
783   Amy Owen               F3539      20/1041    8:41       26:58
784   Jen Wilfong            F3034      50/1274    8:41       26:59
785   Alexandra Robins       F2024       25/537    8:41       26:59
786   Stace Karussos         M4044       60/504    8:41       26:59
787   Deandre Amos           M2529       77/454    8:41       26:59
788   Tim Benack             M3034       82/585    8:41       26:59
789   Roy Quilantan          M2529       78/454    8:41       26:59
790   Cole Alteneder         M0114       55/446    8:42       27:00
791   Marc Putman            M3034       83/585    8:42       27:00
792   Dillon Cardinale       M0114       56/446    8:42       27:00
793   Jim Korkola            M4044       61/504    8:42       27:01
794   Christina Heiberg      F2529      42/1097    8:42       27:01
795   Drew Cardinale         M0114       57/446    8:42       27:01
796   Collin Alteneder       M1519       77/195    8:42       27:01
797   Darien Stites          F1519       17/238    8:42       27:01
798   Dan Wright             M3034       84/585    8:42       27:01
799   Devin Ochs             M2529       79/454    8:43       27:02
800   Kevin Smith            M2529       80/454    8:43       27:03
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801   Aidan Liddiard         F1519       18/238    8:43       27:03
802   Eric Rawson            M3539       71/517    8:43       27:03
803   Lauren Wolfe           F3539      21/1041    8:43       27:03
804   Laurel Mickel          F0114       32/480    8:43       27:03
805   Jamie McKay            F3034      51/1274    8:43       27:03
806   Lisa Henrick           F5054        7/308    8:43       27:03
807   Juliet Knowles         F1519       19/238    8:43       27:04
808   Danny Townsend         M3034       85/585    8:43       27:04
809   Aaron Briggs           M3034       86/585    8:43       27:04
810   Jeff Mucha             M3034       87/585    8:43       27:04
811   Sienna Lytle           F2024       26/537    8:43       27:04
812   Kelsey Newman          F2529      43/1097    8:43       27:04
813   Julian Mull            M2024       58/221    8:43       27:05
814   James Gray             M2529       81/454    8:43       27:05
815   Temitayo Omotoyinbo    M3034       88/585    8:43       27:05
816   Jonathan Becker        M4044       62/504    8:43       27:05
817   Darrin Osborn          M3034       89/585    8:43       27:05
818   Mathew Spingler        M3034       90/585    8:44       27:06
819   James Cardinale        M4044       63/504    8:44       27:07
820   Tom Hill               M7074          3/9    8:44       27:07
821   Mia Murray             F2024       27/537    8:44       27:07
822   Kerstin Anderson       F4044       25/830    8:44       27:07
823   Bill McGuire           M5559       12/113    8:44       27:07
824   Barbara Fick           F3034      52/1274    8:44       27:07
825   Alex Cervantez         M2529       82/454    8:44       27:08
826   Stephen Wallner        M2529       83/454    8:44       27:08
827   Charles Fell           M4549       43/347    8:44       27:08
828   Kaylyn Lee             F0114       33/480    8:44       27:08
829   Don Leliefeld          M4549       44/347    8:45       27:09
830   Coy Ocain              M2529       84/454    8:45       27:09
831   Patrick Benjamin       M1519       78/195    8:45       27:09
832   Stephanie Piano        F2024       28/537    8:45       27:09
833   Tim Davis              M5054       27/201    8:45       27:09
834   Parker Wilcox          M0114       58/446    8:45       27:09
835   Don Buchholz           M4549       45/347    8:45       27:09
836   Kevin Huynh            M2529       85/454    8:45       27:10
837   Anne Carruth           F3034      53/1274    8:45       27:10
838   Rian Krahn             M3034       91/585    8:45       27:11
839   Erick Nefcy            M2529       86/454    8:45       27:11
840   Greg Mitchell          M4549       46/347    8:45       27:11
841   Jim Sanders            M3034       92/585    8:45       27:11
842   Liana Walters          F2529      44/1097    8:46       27:12
843   Ian Ivins              M2024       59/221    8:46       27:12
844   Matthew Deike          M4549       47/347    8:46       27:12
845   Matthew Letts          M3034       93/585    8:46       27:12
846   Dick Carlisle          M7074          4/9    8:46       27:13
847   Charles Myers          M3034       94/585    8:46       27:13
848   Jennifer Neal          F3539      22/1041    8:46       27:14
849   Ana Gonzalez           F2024       29/537    8:46       27:14
850   Jessica Blischke       F3539      23/1041    8:46       27:14
851   Lisa Flood             F3034      54/1274    8:46       27:14
852   Vic Marcus             M3034       95/585    8:46       27:14
853   Kevin Hrin             M4044       64/504    8:46       27:14
854   Quinn Wilcox           M0114       59/446    8:46       27:14
855   Jeff Dolan             M2529       87/454    8:46       27:14
856   Josiah Lloyd           M0114       60/446    8:46       27:15
857   Dennis Allen           M4044       65/504    8:47       27:15
858   Jeramie Maupin         M3034       96/585    8:47       27:15
859   Brandon Nefcy          M2529       88/454    8:47       27:15
860   Richard Eiken          M4549       48/347    8:47       27:15
861   Cris Hernandez         M2024       60/221    8:47       27:16
862   Michael Deless         M5559       13/113    8:47       27:16
863   Caroline De Los Reyes  F3034      55/1274    8:47       27:16
864   Heather McPhee         F3539      24/1041    8:47       27:16
865   Trevor Moss            M0114       61/446    8:47       27:17
866   Erin Pauly             F3034      56/1274    8:47       27:17
867   Stacy McLean           F4549       10/486    8:47       27:17
868   Raquel Osborn          F5054        8/308    8:47       27:17
869   Anthony Tobias         M0114       62/446    8:47       27:17
870   Jordan Dusterhoff      M2529       89/454    8:47       27:18
871   Steve Adams            M5054       28/201    8:47       27:18
872   Sandy Sinner           F2529      45/1097    8:48       27:18
873   Taylor Robinson        F0114       34/480    8:48       27:18
874   Mason Branstetter      M4044       66/504    8:48       27:18
875   Scott Robinson         M4549       49/347    8:48       27:19
876   Daniel Truong          M2024       61/221    8:48       27:19
877   Jason Crone            M3539       72/517    8:48       27:20
878   Bruce Hanna            M5054       29/201    8:48       27:20
879   Micah Schuler          F2024       30/537    8:48       27:20
880   Brian Gilstrap         M4549       50/347    8:48       27:20
881   Eric Tervo             M0114       63/446    8:48       27:21
882   Ben Oberreuter         M3539       73/517    8:48       27:21
883   Lora Wells             F4549       11/486    8:48       27:21
884   Amy Meisel             F3034      57/1274    8:49       27:21
885   Chad Jones             M2024       62/221    8:49       27:21
886   Victoria Nichols       F4044       26/830    8:49       27:21
887   Clay Roberts           M2024       63/221    8:49       27:21
888   David Connolly         M4044       67/504    8:49       27:21
889   Hunt Schuler           M5054       30/201    8:49       27:21
890   Heidi Fay              F3034      58/1274    8:49       27:21
891   Leif Backstrom         M3034       97/585    8:49       27:21
892   Danny Connolly         M1519       79/195    8:49       27:22
893   Michael Chronister     M2529       90/454    8:49       27:23
894   Will Schefter          M3539       74/517    8:49       27:23
895   Jacob Siegberg         M2529       91/454    8:49       27:23
896   Joshua Blankenship     M3034       98/585    8:49       27:24
897   Amanda Corey           F0114       35/480    8:50       27:25
898   Katie Kern             F0114       36/480    8:50       27:25
899   Evan Post              M0114       64/446    8:50       27:25
900   Chris Sewell           M3539       75/517    8:50       27:25
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901   Thomas Waltz           M4549       51/347    8:50       27:25
902   Dean Sheasgreen        M4549       52/347    8:50       27:25
903   Matthew Freeland       M2529       92/454    8:50       27:25
904   Jose Tobias            M4549       53/347    8:50       27:25
905   Jennifer Sheasgreen    F4044       27/830    8:50       27:25
906   Daryl Vogel            M4549       54/347    8:50       27:25
907   Kristina Weischadle    F3539      25/1041    8:50       27:26
908   Andy Kehrli            M5559       14/113    8:50       27:26
909   Matthew Dodge          M1519       80/195    8:50       27:27
910   Justin Sharp           M4044       68/504    8:51       27:27
911   Alexandra Brown        F3034      59/1274    8:51       27:28
912   Tia Skerbeck           F3034      60/1274    8:51       27:28
913   Scott Edick            M4044       69/504    8:51       27:28
914   Gary Andersen          M2024       64/221    8:51       27:28
915   Christie Post          F3539      26/1041    8:51       27:29
916   Juli Beck              F4549       12/486    8:51       27:29
917   Alissa Moore           F3034      61/1274    8:51       27:29
918   Jon Klump              M4044       70/504    8:51       27:29
919   Paola Moretto          F4549       13/486    8:51       27:30
920   Lizi Sukowatey         F4044       28/830    8:51       27:30
921   Dave Schuetze          M6064         4/51    8:51       27:30
922   Yasmin Arenas          F0114       37/480    8:51       27:30
923   Austin Keller          M1519       81/195    8:51       27:30
924   Lisa Jehne             F4044       29/830    8:51       27:30
925   Trent Barry            M3539       76/517    8:52       27:30
926   Matthew Jehne          M0114       65/446    8:52       27:31
927   Annika Pounds          F0114       38/480    8:52       27:31
928   Mary Ann Decker        F4044       30/830    8:52       27:31
929   Bennett Dalton         M3539       77/517    8:52       27:31
930   Tenzin Jigtel          M0114       66/446    8:52       27:31
931   Thanh Le               M3034       99/585    8:52       27:32
932   Ashley Martin          F2529      46/1097    8:52       27:32
933   Jason Foster           M3539       78/517    8:52       27:32
934   Hugh Foster            M0114       67/446    8:52       27:32
935   Michael Arthur         M4044       71/504    8:52       27:33
936   Maria Eastman          F4044       31/830    8:52       27:33
937   Mike Davies            M4549       55/347    8:53       27:34
938   Ryan Keck              M3539       79/517    8:53       27:34
939   Bridgitt Bohannon      F2024       31/537    8:53       27:34
940   Jesse Tonkinson        M1519       82/195    8:53       27:34
941   Megan Viehmann         F3539      27/1041    8:53       27:34
942   Drake Lovato           M0114       68/446    8:53       27:34
943   Scott Clausen          M4549       56/347    8:53       27:34
944   Emily Willard-Herr     F0114       39/480    8:53       27:35
945   Jacob Garhart          M3539       80/517    8:53       27:35
946   Jan Droste             M1519       83/195    8:53       27:35
947   Kaleb Davies           M1519       84/195    8:53       27:35
948   Emily Van Orman        F0114       40/480    8:53       27:35
949   Magdiel Lopez          M2529       93/454    8:53       27:35
950   Bryce Reinhold         M0114       69/446    8:53       27:35
951   Shannon Rychel         F2529      47/1097    8:53       27:35
952   Jennifer Wunn          F3034      62/1274    8:53       27:35
953   Taylor Gersch          F1519       20/238    8:53       27:35
954   Andy Boone             M2024       65/221    8:53       27:36
955   Michael Drake          M3539       81/517    8:53       27:36
956   Brian Marx             M4549       57/347    8:54       27:36
957   Sarah Culp             F3034      63/1274    8:54       27:37
958   Janice Broten          F3539      28/1041    8:54       27:37
959   Greg Turner            M4549       58/347    8:54       27:37
960   Casey Coloma           M3539       82/517    8:54       27:37
961   Ana Alonso             F2529      48/1097    8:54       27:37
962   Dave Wishart           M3539       83/517    8:54       27:37
963   Joel Crandall          M0114       70/446    8:54       27:38
964   Elizabeth Miller       F2529      49/1097    8:54       27:38
965   Dixi Allison           F4549       14/486    8:54       27:38
966   Whitney Frisch         F3034      64/1274    8:54       27:38
967   Brigitte Decker        F1519       21/238    8:54       27:38
968   Casey Robins           M2529       94/454    8:54       27:38
969   Sarah Wilson           F2529      50/1097    8:54       27:39
970   Mike Arronson          M4044       72/504    8:54       27:39
971   Alfredo Reyes          M2024       66/221    8:54       27:39
972   Austin Nelson          M0114       71/446    8:54       27:39
973   Dylan Huerter          M2529       95/454    8:54       27:39
974   Kelly Rensberger       F2529      51/1097    8:55       27:40
975   Nicole Tranellis       F2529      52/1097    8:55       27:40
976   Lindsey Evenson        F2529      53/1097    8:55       27:40
977   Luin Biddix            M3539       84/517    8:55       27:40
978   Natalie Biddix         F0114       41/480    8:55       27:40
979   Caitie Clifford        F1519       22/238    8:55       27:41
980   Matthew McCullough     M3539       85/517    8:55       27:41
981   Bethany Leliefeld      F1519       23/238    8:55       27:41
982   Dan McMillan           M5054       31/201    8:55       27:42
983   Jessica Reiland        F3539      29/1041    8:56       27:43
984   Bridget Bimrose        F3034      65/1274    8:56       27:43
985   Emily Morris           F2024       32/537    8:56       27:44
986   Mark Helmick           M3034      100/585    8:56       27:44
987   Christian Marx         M1519       85/195    8:56       27:44
988   Forbes Robinson        M3034      101/585    8:56       27:44
989   Riley Donahue          M1519       86/195    8:56       27:44
990   Alexander Willard-Herr M0114       72/446    8:56       27:44
991   Alex Powell            M2024       67/221    8:56       27:45
992   Anthony Pham           M5559       15/113    8:57       27:46
993   Eric Herr              M4549       59/347    8:57       27:46
994   Jack Gilroy            M0114       73/446    8:57       27:46
995   Katie Grone            F3034      66/1274    8:57       27:47
996   Jeremy Breunig         M3539       86/517    8:57       27:47
997   Aunders Erickson       M0114       74/446    8:57       27:47
998   Maia Riesebieter       F2024       33/537    8:57       27:47
999   Jesus Martinez         M3034      102/585    8:57       27:47
1000  Kathrine Long          F2529      54/1097    8:57       27:48
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1001  Matthew Burton         M2024       68/221    8:57       27:48
1002  Scott Rogers           M4549       60/347    8:57       27:48
1003  Crystal Lane           F2024       34/537    8:57       27:49
1004  Matthew Culver         M2024       69/221    8:58       27:49
1005  Hannah Foster          F2024       35/537    8:58       27:49
1006  David Golobay          M3034      103/585    8:58       27:49
1007  Elijah Buswell         M0114       75/446    8:58       27:49
1008  Cindy Easley           F4044       32/830    8:58       27:49
1009  Lauren Watson          F0114       42/480    8:58       27:49
1010  Kenna Meinhart         F1519       24/238    8:58       27:49
1011  Melissa Kessler        F2529      55/1097    8:58       27:50
1012  Courtney Flood         F3539      30/1041    8:58       27:50
1013  Renee Walasavage       F5054        9/308    8:58       27:50
1014  Anthony Kohler         M3539       87/517    8:58       27:50
1015  Dave Foster            M4549       61/347    8:58       27:50
1016  Trent Harris           M2024       70/221    8:58       27:50
1017  Joanne Devore          F4549       15/486    8:58       27:50
1018  Kyle Grammer           M3539       88/517    8:58       27:50
1019  Hallie Devore          F0114       43/480    8:58       27:50
1020  Kurt Saberi            M3034      104/585    8:58       27:50
1021  Kristin Paruszkiewicz  F2529      56/1097    8:58       27:50
1022  Katherine Kern         F4044       33/830    8:58       27:51
1023  Aaron Newton           M2529       96/454    8:58       27:51
1024  Kathy Mitchelldyer     F4549       16/486    8:59       27:52
1025  Jake Holpuch           M3539       89/517    8:59       27:52
1026  Susan Colby            F3034      67/1274    8:59       27:53
1027  John Popp              M4549       62/347    8:59       27:53
1028  Samantha Gerry         F3539      31/1041    8:59       27:53
1029  Francis Do             M2024       71/221    8:59       27:53
1030  Dylan Jarrett          M0114       76/446    8:59       27:53
1031  Tracy Thompson         F4044       34/830    8:59       27:54
1032  Clare Mishler          F3034      68/1274    8:59       27:54
1033  Theodore Cassel        M3034      105/585    8:59       27:54
1034  Justin Albrecht        M3034      106/585    8:59       27:54
1035  Grant Jones            M2024       72/221    8:59       27:55
1036  Jerikah Meeks          F0114       44/480    8:59       27:55
1037  Maureen Clifford       F5054       10/308    9:00       27:55
1038  Lisa Melendez-Trily    F4549       17/486    9:00       27:55
1039  Juliane Chapman        F3034      69/1274    9:00       27:56
1040  Jesse Alvarez          M2529       97/454    9:00       27:56
1041  Nick Katt              M2024       73/221    9:00       27:56
1042  Steve Miller           M5054       32/201    9:00       27:56
1043  Ethan Barber           M0114       77/446    9:00       27:56
1044  Morekka Ransom         F3034      70/1274    9:00       27:56
1045  Grant Murphy           M3034      107/585    9:00       27:57
1046  Brooklynn Lorenzen     F3034      71/1274    9:00       27:57
1047  Dominic Gagliardi      M2529       98/454    9:00       27:57
1048  Matthew Hunter         M2529       99/454    9:00       27:57
1049  Dawn Muhonen           F2529      57/1097    9:00       27:57
1050  Zack Pelster           M0114       78/446    9:00       27:57
1051  Ryan Kluh              M3034      108/585    9:00       27:57
1052  Amanda Leeth           F3034      72/1274    9:00       27:57
1053  Lani McLauchlin        F3034      73/1274    9:00       27:58
1054  Megan Pfeiffer-Hoyt    F2529      58/1097    9:00       27:58
1055  Olivia Sund            F2529      59/1097    9:00       27:58
1056  Marcus Mildenberger    M0114       79/446    9:01       27:59
1057  David Goldwyn          M4044       73/504    9:01       27:59
1058  Tyler Brown            M0114       80/446    9:01       27:59
1059  Lilly Mildenberger     F0114       45/480    9:01       27:59
1060  Robbie Heussner        M0114       81/446    9:01       27:59
1061  Ben Braukmann          M0114       82/446    9:01       27:59
1062  David Harvey           M5559       16/113    9:01       27:59
1063  Dylan Parkins          M3034      109/585    9:01       27:59
1064  Britta Jaques          F2529      60/1097    9:01       28:00
1065  Jennifer Davidson      F4044       35/830    9:01       28:00
1066  Karen Davies           F3539      32/1041    9:01       28:00
1067  Sean Shepard           M3539       90/517    9:01       28:00
1068  Vina Hoang             F3539      33/1041    9:01       28:01
1069  Frederick Walasavage   M5559       17/113    9:01       28:01
1070  Autumn McAllister      F0114       46/480    9:02       28:01
1071  Brett Allen            M4044       74/504    9:02       28:01
1072  Steven Maguire         M3539       91/517    9:02       28:02
1073  Christopher Paruszkiew M2529      100/454    9:02       28:02
1074  Gregory Nelson         M5559       18/113    9:02       28:02
1075  Ronna Marx             F4549       18/486    9:02       28:03
1076  Magen Drabandt         F2529      61/1097    9:02       28:03
1077  Terra Joy-Gronewald    F2529      62/1097    9:02       28:03
1078  Annaliese Beghtel      F3034      74/1274    9:02       28:03
1079  Lindsi Peters          F0114       47/480    9:02       28:03
1080  Taylor Shaw            F1519       25/238    9:02       28:03
1081  Mark Odaniell          M5559       19/113    9:02       28:03
1082  Jessica Morris         F2529      63/1097    9:02       28:03
1083  Molly Marra            F2529      64/1097    9:02       28:04
1084  Cheryl Pattison        F3034      75/1274    9:02       28:04
1085  Jason Gately           M4044       75/504    9:02       28:04
1086  Thomas Ezra            M3034      110/585    9:02       28:04
1087  Amy Fassilis           F3034      76/1274    9:03       28:05
1088  Matthew Prenger        M4044       76/504    9:03       28:05
1089  Jim Stein              M4044       77/504    9:03       28:05
1090  Jennifer Garcia        F3034      77/1274    9:03       28:05
1091  Asa Dole               F0114       48/480    9:03       28:06
1092  Paul Marshall          M4549       63/347    9:03       28:06
1093  Dennis Colvin          M6569         2/21    9:03       28:06
1094  Ellen Ballantine       F2529      65/1097    9:03       28:06
1095  Ian Sanders            M3539       92/517    9:03       28:07
1096  Matt Beghtel           M3034      111/585    9:03       28:07
1097  Leif Bruce             M4044       78/504    9:03       28:07
1098  Melissa Wilson         F4044       36/830    9:03       28:07
1099  Claudio Campuzano      M4044       79/504    9:03       28:07
1100  Renee McKinney         F4044       37/830    9:03       28:07
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1101  Anupama Bowonder       F3034      78/1274    9:04       28:08
1102  Beatrice Bremer        F1519       26/238    9:04       28:08
1103  Pete Lehl              M0114       83/446    9:04       28:08
1104  Phillip Springsteen    M1519       87/195    9:04       28:08
1105  Andrew Betourne        M2529      101/454    9:04       28:08
1106  Tyson Spain            M0114       84/446    9:04       28:09
1107  Terri Oneby            F4549       19/486    9:04       28:09
1108  Austin Peachey         M2024       74/221    9:04       28:09
1109  Jana Hiser             F4044       38/830    9:04       28:09
1110  Kelsie Maki            F2529      66/1097    9:04       28:09
1111  Jessica Kinsey         F2529      67/1097    9:04       28:10
1112  Quinn Johnson          M4044       80/504    9:04       28:10
1113  Ricky Hayter           M3034      112/585    9:04       28:10
1114  Cynthia Mathai         F2529      68/1097    9:04       28:10
1115  Randy Hart             M6064         5/51    9:04       28:10
1116  Caley Coleman          F3034      79/1274    9:04       28:11
1117  Jordan White           F0114       49/480    9:05       28:11
1118  Nancy Stone            F3034      80/1274    9:05       28:11
1119  Rachel Cooper          F2529      69/1097    9:05       28:11
1120  Erick White            M3034      113/585    9:05       28:11
1121  Curtis Woodcock        M5559       20/113    9:05       28:11
1122  Jake Margheim          M2024       75/221    9:05       28:11
1123  Hannah Boland          F2024       36/537    9:05       28:11
1124  Brandon Brewer         M1519       88/195    9:05       28:11
1125  Kierra Debow           F2024       37/537    9:05       28:11
1126  Kelsey Selander        F2024       38/537    9:05       28:12
1127  Christin Sanders       F3034      81/1274    9:05       28:12
1128  Jordan Graham          F2024       39/537    9:05       28:12
1129  Carolyn Houser         F3539      34/1041    9:05       28:12
1130  Megan Delorme          F2529      70/1097    9:05       28:12
1131  Hannah Sprott          F2024       40/537    9:05       28:12
1132  Madeleine Schult       F0114       50/480    9:05       28:12
1133  Nick Hulett            M1519       89/195    9:05       28:12
1134  Brianna Bracelin       F1519       27/238    9:05       28:12
1135  Patrick Lamb           M4044       81/504    9:05       28:13
1136  Michael Theofelis      M2024       76/221    9:05       28:13
1137  Melissa Abadie         F3539      35/1041    9:05       28:13
1138  Emerson Preligera      M4549       64/347    9:06       28:14
1139  Kristin Roberts        F2529      71/1097    9:06       28:14
1140  Marty Chambers         M4044       82/504    9:06       28:14
1141  Alex Ameripour         M0114       85/446    9:06       28:14
1142  John Ritchie           M5054       33/201    9:06       28:15
1143  Anthony Varela         M3034      114/585    9:06       28:15
1144  Elizabeth Aleman       F3034      82/1274    9:06       28:16
1145  Michael Thomson        M4044       83/504    9:06       28:16
1146  Mathew Crandall        M2529      102/454    9:06       28:16
1147  Brendan Sheen          M2529      103/454    9:06       28:16
1148  Jessica Fetzer         F2024       41/537    9:06       28:16
1149  Samantha Gordon        F2024       42/537    9:06       28:16
1150  Krysta Pilot           F3034      83/1274    9:06       28:16
1151  Mike Doughty           M5054       34/201    9:06       28:17
1152  Coren Wilson           F2024       43/537    9:06       28:17
1153  Charla Boley           F2024       44/537    9:06       28:17
1154  Robert Rash            M4044       84/504    9:06       28:17
1155  Tony McNamara          M4549       65/347    9:06       28:17
1156  Mindy Ogles            F4044       39/830    9:06       28:17
1157  Deane Blakely          F4044       40/830    9:07       28:17
1158  Cyle Workman           M0114       86/446    9:07       28:17
1159  Riley Pifer            F0114       51/480    9:07       28:17
1160  Kristin Tepsic         F3539      36/1041    9:07       28:17
1161  Matthew Lemmond        M1519       90/195    9:07       28:17
1162  Pete Drake             M4549       66/347    9:07       28:18
1163  Sarah Ruddell          F3539      37/1041    9:07       28:18
1164  Steve McFawn           M2529      104/454    9:07       28:18
1165  Deborah Long           F5559        2/144    9:07       28:18
1166  Jeff Roberts           M4044       85/504    9:07       28:19
1167  Kimberly Epling        F2529      72/1097    9:07       28:19
1168  Keil Southworth        M3539       93/517    9:07       28:19
1169  Jeff Wilson            M3539       94/517    9:07       28:19
1170  Ethan Glenn            M1519       91/195    9:07       28:19
1171  Moira Chaney           F0114       52/480    9:07       28:20
1172  Nick Hutchcraft        M3539       95/517    9:07       28:20
1173  Colin Kuhns            M0114       87/446    9:07       28:20
1174  Staci Aschoff          F4044       41/830    9:07       28:20
1175  Katie Mardesich        F1519       28/238    9:07       28:20
1176  Bryan Hunter           M3539       96/517    9:07       28:20
1177  Ellie Ruhoff           F0114       53/480    9:07       28:20
1178  John Williams          M2024       77/221    9:07       28:20
1179  Camellia Dalai         F2024       45/537    9:07       28:20
1180  Rose Bhutarak          F2024       46/537    9:08       28:20
1181  Katy Ruhoff            F3539      38/1041    9:08       28:20
1182  Brandon Bilanzich      M3539       97/517    9:08       28:20
1183  Amber Doerty           F4044       42/830    9:08       28:20
1184  Curtis Jorgenson       M3539       98/517    9:08       28:21
1185  Peter Gentile          M0114       88/446    9:08       28:21
1186  Nicholas Steinmetz     M2529      105/454    9:08       28:21
1187  Brooke Dickmeyer       F3034      84/1274    9:08       28:21
1188  Debra Mazzoleni        F5054       11/308    9:08       28:21
1189  Steven Dupic           M3034      115/585    9:08       28:21
1190  Alina Ciot             F2024       47/537    9:08       28:21
1191  Leo Lee                M3539       99/517    9:08       28:21
1192  Kevin Miller           M5054       35/201    9:08       28:21
1193  Lauren Stevenson       F2529      73/1097    9:08       28:21
1194  Wade Akines            M3034      116/585    9:08       28:22
1195  Anna Boggs             F2024       48/537    9:08       28:22
1196  Kelsey Birsa           F2529      74/1097    9:08       28:22
1197  Robin Kracker          F3539      39/1041    9:08       28:22
1198  Mark Hanson            M5054       36/201    9:08       28:22
1199  Maija Linh Pham        F0114       54/480    9:08       28:22
1200  Shannon Schlotz        F2529      75/1097    9:08       28:22
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1201  Dustin Beck            M2529      106/454    9:08       28:22
1202  Quinn Gilroy           F0114       55/480    9:08       28:23
1203  Jordan Wolf            F2529      76/1097    9:08       28:23
1204  Mark Runde             M3034      117/585    9:09       28:23
1205  Nick Lux               M2529      107/454    9:09       28:23
1206  Clint Kaiser           M4044       86/504    9:09       28:24
1207  Brooks Massey          M0114       89/446    9:09       28:24
1208  Steve Choate           M4549       67/347    9:09       28:25
1209  Frank Hunt             M5054       37/201    9:09       28:25
1210  Robert Mills           M4044       87/504    9:09       28:25
1211  Malia Caswell          F1519       29/238    9:09       28:25
1212  John Gilroy            M4044       88/504    9:09       28:25
1213  Michael Kennedy        M5559       21/113    9:09       28:25
1214  Betsy Tolhurst         F2529      77/1097    9:09       28:25
1215  Jill Nowacki           F3034      85/1274    9:09       28:25
1216  Becky Caswell          F4549       20/486    9:09       28:25
1217  Amanda Clark           F2529      78/1097    9:09       28:25
1218  David Nowacki          M3034      118/585    9:09       28:25
1219  Shelly Zekmeister      F2529      79/1097    9:09       28:25
1220  Benedikt Bochtler      M2024       78/221    9:09       28:25
1221  Amanda Ewing           F2024       49/537    9:09       28:26
1222  Paul Kohn              M4044       89/504    9:09       28:26
1223  Gina Wolf              F4549       21/486    9:10       28:26
1224  Phil White             M2529      108/454    9:10       28:26
1225  Nathan Kitchens        M0114       90/446    9:10       28:26
1226  Jim Crowell            M3539      100/517    9:10       28:26
1227  Jacob Lamb             M0114       91/446    9:10       28:27
1228  Joshua Choate          M0114       92/446    9:10       28:27
1229  Kobe Casciato          M0114       93/446    9:10       28:27
1230  Sarah McDowell         F2529      80/1097    9:10       28:27
1231  Gregory Riffenburgh    M2529      109/454    9:10       28:27
1232  Sara Bellone           F3034      86/1274    9:10       28:27
1233  Sam Steinbrugge        M2024       79/221    9:10       28:28
1234  Aleshia MacOm          F4549       22/486    9:10       28:28
1235  Paul Sessler           M4549       68/347    9:10       28:28
1236  Shauna Gonzales        F4549       23/486    9:10       28:28
1237  Payton Schult          F0114       56/480    9:10       28:28
1238  Jorge Nolasco          M2529      110/454    9:10       28:29
1239  Claudio Grandjean      M4549       69/347    9:10       28:29
1240  Jason Brenneman        M2529      111/454    9:10       28:29
1241  Dustin Close           M2529      112/454    9:10       28:29
1242  Ben Myers              M2529      113/454    9:11       28:30
1243  Jennifer Elkins        F3034      87/1274    9:11       28:30
1244  Joseph Conrad          M2024       80/221    9:11       28:30
1245  Stephen Toth           M2024       81/221    9:11       28:30
1246  K Tence                F0114       57/480    9:11       28:31
1247  Jeremy Reid            M2529      114/454    9:11       28:31
1248  Peter Linde            M1519       92/195    9:11       28:31
1249  Maili Smith            F0114       58/480    9:11       28:32
1250  Kevin Quinn            M2529      115/454    9:11       28:32
1251  Teryll Evans           F2024       50/537    9:11       28:32
1252  Alex Deleon            M1519       93/195    9:11       28:32
1253  Jamie Grassi           F3034      88/1274    9:11       28:32
1254  Michael Moy            M3034      119/585    9:11       28:32
1255  Peter Gevers           M2529      116/454    9:11       28:32
1256  Marina Gevers          F2529      81/1097    9:11       28:32
1257  Andy Smith             M4549       70/347    9:11       28:32
1258  Georden Elliott        M4549       71/347    9:12       28:32
1259  Whitney Lynn Noe       F2529      82/1097    9:12       28:33
1260  Mike Moroz             M3539      101/517    9:12       28:33
1261  Joel Walker            M3034      120/585    9:12       28:33
1262  Mark Hotchkiss         M4549       72/347    9:12       28:33
1263  Sara Jackson           F2024       51/537    9:12       28:33
1264  Mike Strand            M3539      102/517    9:12       28:33
1265  Lyle Lamb              M3539      103/517    9:12       28:33
1266  Ambar Olivas           F2529      83/1097    9:12       28:33
1267  Nathan Meyers          M3034      121/585    9:12       28:34
1268  Bory Kea               F3034      89/1274    9:12       28:34
1269  Cage Moroz             M0114       94/446    9:12       28:34
1270  Jason Bushing          M3539      104/517    9:12       28:35
1271  Amber Hayter           F3034      90/1274    9:12       28:35
1272  Jill Noe               F2529      84/1097    9:12       28:35
1273  Tim Symons             M4044       90/504    9:12       28:35
1274  Michael Jackson        M5054       38/201    9:12       28:35
1275  Jessica Gurule         F2529      85/1097    9:12       28:35
1276  Matt Worlock           M2529      117/454    9:12       28:35
1277  Amber Psiropoulos      F2529      86/1097    9:12       28:35
1278  Joe Muravez            M2529      118/454    9:12       28:35
1279  Lachele Smith          F2529      87/1097    9:12       28:35
1280  Scott Gordanier        M5054       39/201    9:13       28:36
1281  Meagan Gordanier       F2024       52/537    9:13       28:36
1282  Mo Nishiyama           M4549       73/347    9:13       28:36
1283  Trevor Whittle         M2529      119/454    9:13       28:36
1284  Stacy Nurmi            F3034      91/1274    9:13       28:36
1285  Ashley Christophersen  F2529      88/1097    9:13       28:36
1286  Aaron Warren           M2529      120/454    9:13       28:36
1287  Trevor Devault         M0114       95/446    9:13       28:36
1288  Matthew Groza          M3539      105/517    9:13       28:36
1289  Samantha Holland       F3539      40/1041    9:13       28:36
1290  Christine Lee          F2529      89/1097    9:13       28:37
1291  Andrew Page            M2529      121/454    9:13       28:37
1292  Lea Natera             F2024       53/537    9:13       28:37
1293  Loni Vandegriffe       F3034      92/1274    9:13       28:37
1294  Tenele Schmidlin       F3034      93/1274    9:13       28:37
1295  Lenny Self             M3539      106/517    9:13       28:37
1296  Morgan Guthner         M4044       91/504    9:13       28:37
1297  Travis Luckey          M3034      122/585    9:13       28:37
1298  David Mallov           M3539      107/517    9:13       28:37
1299  Seabastian Bateman     M1519       94/195    9:13       28:38
1300  Paul Casperson         M2529      122/454    9:13       28:38
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1301  Carlos Soto            M4044       92/504    9:13       28:38
1302  Becky Berry            F2529      90/1097    9:13       28:38
1303  Katie Jakeway          F3034      94/1274    9:13       28:38
1304  Daniel Fiske           M2529      123/454    9:14       28:39
1305  Cierra Massey          F0114       59/480    9:14       28:39
1306  Rylan Haycock          F0114       60/480    9:14       28:39
1307  Travis Chetock         M3034      123/585    9:14       28:39
1308  Katie Moravec          F2024       54/537    9:14       28:40
1309  Craig Robinson         M3034      124/585    9:14       28:40
1310  Megan Proctor          F1519       30/238    9:14       28:40
1311  Josh Deweese           M2529      124/454    9:14       28:40
1312  Chrissy Jacobson       F3539      41/1041    9:14       28:40
1313  Jessica Janota         F3034      95/1274    9:14       28:40
1314  Andres Olea            M2529      125/454    9:14       28:40
1315  Kiersten Johnson       F2529      91/1097    9:14       28:40
1316  Tony Hertel            M3034      125/585    9:14       28:40
1317  Sean Berrymen          M2529      126/454    9:14       28:40
1318  Ryan Moravec           M2024       82/221    9:14       28:40
1319  Allan Porter           M3034      126/585    9:14       28:40
1320  Jonathan Shnn          M3539      108/517    9:14       28:40
1321  Troy Fowler            M2529      127/454    9:14       28:41
1322  Nora Carlson           F3034      96/1274    9:14       28:41
1323  Sebastian Furimsky     M2024       83/221    9:14       28:41
1324  Justin Fay             M3034      127/585    9:14       28:41
1325  Lindsay Yard           F2529      92/1097    9:14       28:42
1326  Todd Graneto           M4044       93/504    9:14       28:42
1327  Sarah Karczag          F3539      42/1041    9:14       28:42
1328  Kristle Warren         F3034      97/1274    9:14       28:42
1329  Clayton Bakken         M0114       96/446    9:15       28:42
1330  Kristy Livengood       F4044       43/830    9:15       28:42
1331  Kevin Knight           M3539      109/517    9:15       28:42
1332  Brennan Mitchell       M4549       74/347    9:15       28:42
1333  Jackson Knight         M0114       97/446    9:15       28:42
1334  Sheila Daniels         F3034      98/1274    9:15       28:43
1335  Zachary Daniels        M0114       98/446    9:15       28:43
1336  Dan Davenport          M4549       75/347    9:15       28:43
1337  Jeremy Henson          M3034      128/585    9:15       28:43
1338  Karen Olson            F5559        3/144    9:15       28:43
1339  Stephanie Baird        F4044       44/830    9:15       28:43
1340  Pete Jirles            M4044       94/504    9:15       28:43
1341  Kaylon Wells           M2529      128/454    9:15       28:44
1342  Richard Whitlock       M5054       40/201    9:15       28:44
1343  Jordyn Haycock         F1519       31/238    9:15       28:44
1344  Kelley Ayotte          F4044       45/830    9:15       28:44
1345  Robert Fleming         M2529      129/454    9:15       28:44
1346  Melissa Thongtan       F3539      43/1041    9:15       28:44
1347  Collyn Pelling         M2529      130/454    9:15       28:45
1348  Nicolette Smith        F3034      99/1274    9:16       28:45
1349  Bridget Marlatt        F4549       24/486    9:16       28:46
1350  Edith Farrar           F5559        4/144    9:16       28:46
1351  Mitch Anderson         M1519       95/195    9:16       28:47
1352  Lisa Fain              F4044       46/830    9:16       28:47
1353  Laurel Zimmer          F2024       55/537    9:16       28:47
1354  Mick Hoffman           M4044       95/504    9:16       28:47
1355  Julie Garvin           F3539      44/1041    9:16       28:47
1356  Molly Clark            F3034     100/1274    9:16       28:47
1357  Diane Clinton          F4549       25/486    9:16       28:47
1358  Ashley Carlile         F2529      93/1097    9:16       28:47
1359  Kerry Lyles            F3034     101/1274    9:16       28:47
1360  Ali Seals              M3539      110/517    9:16       28:47
1361  Trisha Simcox          F4044       47/830    9:16       28:47
1362  Michael Clark          M2529      131/454    9:16       28:47
1363  Kyle Sproul            F3034     102/1274    9:16       28:48
1364  Chris Wonderly         M5054       41/201    9:16       28:48
1365  Tyler Moon             M1519       96/195    9:16       28:48
1366  Corinna Birch          F3539      45/1041    9:16       28:48
1367  Chris Rodriguez        M3034      129/585    9:16       28:48
1368  Kimberly Rensberger    F2529      94/1097    9:16       28:48
1369  Brady Ellis            M0114       99/446    9:16       28:48
1370  Jason Ellis            M3539      111/517    9:17       28:48
1371  Lori Madden            F4044       48/830    9:17       28:48
1372  Tom Degerness          M5054       42/201    9:17       28:49
1373  Tyler Eastman          M2529      132/454    9:17       28:49
1374  Olivia Madden          F0114       61/480    9:17       28:49
1375  Jacob McGrath          M0114      100/446    9:17       28:49
1376  Gabriel Engel          M2529      133/454    9:17       28:49
1377  Meghan Eastman         F2529      95/1097    9:17       28:49
1378  Tracy Webb             F3539      46/1041    9:17       28:50
1379  Andrew Herdrich        M2529      134/454    9:17       28:50
1380  Tom Breault            M4549       76/347    9:17       28:50
1381  Leah Noack             F2024       56/537    9:17       28:50
1382  Kevin McKillip         M4044       96/504    9:17       28:50
1383  William Casper         M4549       77/347    9:17       28:50
1384  Ken Steckler           M5054       43/201    9:17       28:51
1385  Cody Murphy            M2024       84/221    9:17       28:51
1386  Kala Biittner          F3539      47/1041    9:17       28:51
1387  Amy Smith              F3539      48/1041    9:17       28:51
1388  Tyler Crisp            M1519       97/195    9:18       28:51
1389  Clayton Murphy         M0114      101/446    9:18       28:51
1390  Kevin Mobley           M3539      112/517    9:18       28:51
1391  Matt Simpson           M3034      130/585    9:18       28:51
1392  Kacee Koupal           F2529      96/1097    9:18       28:51
1393  Kim Tilander           F5054       12/308    9:18       28:52
1394  Travis Petersen        M2024       85/221    9:18       28:52
1395  Lori Aggas             F5054       13/308    9:18       28:52
1396  Kaylynn Pelton         F2024       57/537    9:18       28:52
1397  Elliott Kennedy        F2024       58/537    9:18       28:52
1398  Rachel Nefcy           F2529      97/1097    9:18       28:53
1399  Matt Phillips          M2024       86/221    9:18       28:53
1400  Jeremy Ewing           M3539      113/517    9:18       28:53
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1401  Ryan Barker            M3034      131/585    9:18       28:53
1402  Ed Shillingburg        M5559       22/113    9:18       28:53
1403  Pam Bonner             F5054       14/308    9:18       28:53
1404  Dave Charbonneau       M4044       97/504    9:18       28:54
1405  Dave Hofmann           M4549       78/347    9:18       28:54
1406  Peter Stephens         M2529      135/454    9:19       28:54
1407  Kyle Connall           M5054       44/201    9:19       28:54
1408  Nicole Adams           F2024       59/537    9:19       28:55
1409  Aedan Stein            M1519       98/195    9:19       28:55
1410  Bogdan Goncharuk       M2024       87/221    9:19       28:55
1411  Kenneth Langdon        M2529      136/454    9:19       28:55
1412  Kevin Pettit           M1519       99/195    9:19       28:55
1413  Tom Stubbs             M4549       79/347    9:19       28:55
1414  Jerry Cummings         M5559       23/113    9:19       28:55
1415  Eamon O'Reilly         M0114      102/446    9:19       28:56
1416  Katie Flynn            F4044       49/830    9:19       28:56
1417  Jerame Morton          M2024       88/221    9:19       28:56
1418  Sarah Egan             F3034     103/1274    9:19       28:56
1419  Michael Burke          M4549       80/347    9:19       28:56
1420  Alli Fairbanks         F2529      98/1097    9:19       28:56
1421  Andrea Gray            F3539      49/1041    9:19       28:56
1422  Mary Coloma            F3539      50/1041    9:19       28:57
1423  Carmen Adkins          F4549       26/486    9:19       28:57
1424  Kristina Mohling       F3034     104/1274    9:19       28:57
1425  Lucas Mills            M2529      137/454    9:19       28:57
1426  Michelle Gomes         F3034     105/1274    9:19       28:57
1427  Abbey Hendricks                       0/0    9:19       28:57
1428  Kyle Myers             M2529      138/454    9:19       28:57
1429  Katherine Pokrass      F3034     106/1274    9:20       28:57
1430  Anne Kelly             F4549       27/486    9:20       28:58
1431  Robert Schaeffer       M6064         6/51    9:20       28:58
1432  Lydia Berndt           F2529      99/1097    9:20       28:58
1433  Tammy Smith            F4044       50/830    9:20       28:59
1434  Harmony Ray            F3034     107/1274    9:20       28:59
1435  Cohen Soule            M0114      103/446    9:20       28:59
1436  Miranda Davis          F0114       62/480    9:20       28:59
1437  Ikuyo Cannon           F4549       28/486    9:20       28:59
1438  Zach Starling          M0114      104/446    9:20       28:59
1439  Olivia Magnano         F2529     100/1097    9:20       28:59
1440  Brooklynne Frederick   F2024       60/537    9:20       29:00
1441  Jordan Goss            M2024       89/221    9:20       29:00
1442  Aaron Saari            M3539      114/517    9:20       29:00
1443  Jason McAdam           M3539      115/517    9:20       29:00
1444  Deborah Koller         F2529     101/1097    9:20       29:00
1445  Alexandria Saari       F3034     108/1274    9:20       29:00
1446  Kylie Guelsdorf        F0114       63/480    9:21       29:01
1447  Alexandra Edwards      F0114       64/480    9:21       29:01
1448  James Patton           M2529      139/454    9:21       29:01
1449  Kim Boscacci           F2529     102/1097    9:21       29:01
1450  Molly Edwards          F0114       65/480    9:21       29:01
1451  Shannon Johnson        F2529     103/1097    9:21       29:01
1452  Mia Edwards            F0114       66/480    9:21       29:01
1453  McKenzie McNelly       F2024       61/537    9:21       29:01
1454  Carole Boswell         F4549       29/486    9:21       29:01
1455  Micah Sischo           M????          1/5    9:21       29:01
1456  Kristin Thomas         F3034     109/1274    9:21       29:01
1457  Tracey Bishop          F4549       30/486    9:21       29:01
1458  Ignacio Carreon        M3034      132/585    9:21       29:02
1459  April Vetricek         F2024       62/537    9:21       29:02
1460  Becky Sander           F3539      51/1041    9:21       29:02
1461  Mark Thomas            M3034      133/585    9:21       29:02
1462  David Blosser          M2024       90/221    9:21       29:02
1463  Frank Tea              M2529      140/454    9:21       29:02
1464  Kaari Guelsdorf        F0114       67/480    9:21       29:03
1465  Jaydee Baxter          F2024       63/537    9:21       29:03
1466  Jaimie Krigbaum        F3539      52/1041    9:21       29:03
1467  Daniel Garber          M5559       24/113    9:21       29:03
1468  Cheri Alteneder        F4044       51/830    9:21       29:03
1469  Ben Grimshaw           M1519      100/195    9:21       29:03
1470  Reuben Betts           M3034      134/585    9:21       29:03
1471  Kristin Guelsdorf      F4044       52/830    9:21       29:03
1472  Ryan Nurmi             M3539      116/517    9:22       29:04
1473  Irene Doerner          F4044       53/830    9:22       29:04
1474  Ashley Mellott         F2529     104/1097    9:22       29:04
1475  Brian Dukes            M3034      135/585    9:22       29:04
1476  Alicia Brunner         F2529     105/1097    9:22       29:04
1477  Samantha Workman       F1519       32/238    9:22       29:04
1478  Deborah Vranizan       F5559        5/144    9:22       29:04
1479  Mathew Ragsdale        M0114      105/446    9:22       29:04
1480  Eileen Ehlert          F2529     106/1097    9:22       29:05
1481  Eva Weyers             F2529     107/1097    9:22       29:05
1482  Mark Ariza             M3539      117/517    9:22       29:05
1483  McKenzie Pak           F1519       33/238    9:22       29:05
1484  Maribelle Hanrahan     F3034     110/1274    9:22       29:05
1485  Haley Serlet           F2024       64/537    9:22       29:05
1486  Brandon Flood          M3539      118/517    9:22       29:05
1487  Suzanne Cownie         F2529     108/1097    9:22       29:05
1488  Eric Holmes            M4044       98/504    9:22       29:05
1489  Ryan Young             M3034      136/585    9:22       29:05
1490  Phillip Fieseler       M4549       81/347    9:22       29:06
1491  Jason Baber            M4044       99/504    9:22       29:06
1492  Steve Jetter           M3034      137/585    9:22       29:06
1493  Paul Natta             M3034      138/585    9:22       29:06
1494  Sarah Bandy            F3034     111/1274    9:22       29:06
1495  Mark Hanrahan          M3034      139/585    9:22       29:06
1496  David Petitta          M5054       45/201    9:22       29:06
1497  Michael Beilstein      M2529      141/454    9:22       29:06
1498  Jacob Burton           M2529      142/454    9:22       29:06
1499  Kent McCarty           M4044      100/504    9:23       29:07
1500  Colin Wallace          M3034      140/585    9:23       29:07
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1501  To Wanna               F4549       31/486    9:23       29:07
1502  Rainier Butler         M3034      141/585    9:23       29:07
1503  Jeff Bettencourt       M2529      143/454    9:23       29:07
1504  Kate Yakis             F4549       32/486    9:23       29:08
1505  Sarah Dammen           F3034     112/1274    9:23       29:08
1506  Seth Holmes            M2529      144/454    9:23       29:08
1507  Nickolas Lapp          M1519      101/195    9:23       29:09
1508  Chris Parrish          M4044      101/504    9:23       29:09
1509  Warik Rodriguez        M2529      145/454    9:23       29:09
1510  Araceli Acosta         F2024       65/537    9:23       29:09
1511  Ben Snodgrass          M4044      102/504    9:23       29:09
1512  Marissa Brainard       F2024       66/537    9:23       29:09
1513  Paul Scott             M4044      103/504    9:23       29:09
1514  Peyton Gordon          M0114      106/446    9:23       29:10
1515  Larry Loveall          M5559       25/113    9:23       29:10
1516  Lisa Mulcahey          F3034     113/1274    9:23       29:10
1517  Todd Flannery          M4549       82/347    9:24       29:10
1518  Alphonse Nwerem        M3034      142/585    9:24       29:10
1519  Nicholas Clark         M1519      102/195    9:24       29:10
1520  Braden O'Reilly        M0114      107/446    9:24       29:10
1521  Shannon Koch           F4044       54/830    9:24       29:10
1522  Angela Peru            F3539      53/1041    9:24       29:10
1523  Victor Torres          M4549       83/347    9:24       29:10
1524  Jared Pletz            M3034      143/585    9:24       29:10
1525  Kiana Neisig           F1519       34/238    9:24       29:10
1526  Jessica Harra          F3034     114/1274    9:24       29:10
1527  Teresa Hasenour        F3034     115/1274    9:24       29:11
1528  Megan McAlpin          F3034     116/1274    9:24       29:11
1529  Darren Palmer          M4044      104/504    9:24       29:11
1530  Scott Griffin          M4549       84/347    9:24       29:11
1531  David Wilkins          M6569         3/21    9:24       29:11
1532  Alyssa Ronnfeldt       F0114       68/480    9:24       29:11
1533  Sarah Lemon            F3034     117/1274    9:24       29:12
1534  Tyler Hoang            M0114      108/446    9:24       29:12
1535  Aaron Cooper           M3034      144/585    9:24       29:12
1536  Amybeth Hancock        F3034     118/1274    9:24       29:13
1537  Anthony Maxcy          M4044      105/504    9:24       29:13
1538  Krista Motsinger       F3034     119/1274    9:25       29:13
1539  Allison Morris         F0114       69/480    9:25       29:13
1540  Emily Hoeflein         F0114       70/480    9:25       29:13
1541  Ryan Brey              M1519      103/195    9:25       29:14
1542  Brandon Combs          M1519      104/195    9:25       29:14
1543  Kirby McCurtis         F2529     109/1097    9:25       29:14
1544  Kiesha McCurtis        F3034     120/1274    9:25       29:14
1545  Kent Spaulding         M4549       85/347    9:25       29:14
1546  Aysha Strausbaugh      F4044       55/830    9:25       29:14
1547  Colleen Murray         F3539      54/1041    9:25       29:14
1548  Bryan Edgerton         M4044      106/504    9:25       29:15
1549  Linnea Ashkar          F1519       35/238    9:25       29:15
1550  Erin Anderson          F3539      55/1041    9:25       29:16
1551  Kell Chrsitophersen    M2529      146/454    9:25       29:16
1552  James Coolbaugh        M2529      147/454    9:25       29:16
1553  Mary Taylor            F2529     110/1097    9:25       29:16
1554  Jenny Pelster          F3539      56/1041    9:25       29:16
1555  Crystal Culver         F3034     121/1274    9:26       29:16
1556  Katy York              F3034     122/1274    9:26       29:16
1557  Henry Hall             M3034      145/585    9:26       29:16
1558  Brennan Ranche         M2024       91/221    9:26       29:16
1559  Mark McKinney          M4549       86/347    9:26       29:16
1560  Utpal Tripathi         M????          2/5    9:26       29:16
1561  Kelsey Miglioretto     F2529     111/1097    9:26       29:16
1562  Dave Clinton           M5054       46/201    9:26       29:16
1563  Jamie Zielinski        F5559        6/144    9:26       29:16
1564  Alicia McConnell       F3539      57/1041    9:26       29:17
1565  Brittney Ranche        F2024       67/537    9:26       29:17
1566  Lamiya Alkhoraigi      F2024       68/537    9:26       29:17
1567  Susan Baer             F3034     123/1274    9:26       29:17
1568  Todd Frankel           M6064         7/51    9:26       29:17
1569  Maya Fernandez-Powell  F0114       71/480    9:26       29:17
1570  Broderick House        M1519      105/195    9:26       29:18
1571  Maxwell Wilson         M0114      109/446    9:26       29:18
1572  Shane Reaney           M4044      107/504    9:26       29:18
1573  Justin Lehr            M3034      146/585    9:26       29:18
1574  Kelsey Goff            F2024       69/537    9:26       29:18
1575  Miranda Wright         F3034     124/1274    9:26       29:19
1576  Kiersten Williamson    F2529     112/1097    9:26       29:19
1577  David Arena            M3034      147/585    9:26       29:19
1578  Cody Barnhart          M2024       92/221    9:26       29:19
1579  Yuliya Kamatkova       F2529     113/1097    9:27       29:19
1580  Devyn Barnes           F2529     114/1097    9:27       29:19
1581  Craig Buswell          M3539      119/517    9:27       29:19
1582  Joel Odea              M3539      120/517    9:27       29:19
1583  Cynthia Holloway       F????          1/7    9:27       29:20
1584  Michael Patterson      M4044      108/504    9:27       29:20
1585  Chelsea Renwick        F2529     115/1097    9:27       29:20
1586  Wade Reilly            M2529      148/454    9:27       29:20
1587  Carleen Starr          F3034     125/1274    9:27       29:20
1588  Garrett Rosier         M3034      148/585    9:27       29:20
1589  Aimee Reiss            F3034     126/1274    9:27       29:20
1590  Travis Albright        M3034      149/585    9:27       29:20
1591  Sean Renwick           M3034      150/585    9:27       29:20
1592  Steven Tackitt         M5559       26/113    9:27       29:20
1593  Stephen Do             M2024       93/221    9:27       29:20
1594  Treicia Molina         F3034     127/1274    9:27       29:20
1595  Felix Salas            M3034      151/585    9:27       29:20
1596  Ava Casalino           F0114       72/480    9:27       29:20
1597  Linda Bustillo         F2529     116/1097    9:27       29:20
1598  John Casalino          M4044      109/504    9:27       29:21
1599  Jimmy Amaya            M4044      110/504    9:27       29:21
1600  Abigail Zora           F1519       36/238    9:27       29:21
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1601  Melanie Lyn Kimple     F3539      58/1041    9:27       29:21
1602  Heather Loos           F3539      59/1041    9:27       29:21
1603  Stephanie Welgan       F4044       56/830    9:27       29:21
1604  Christian Burkhartsmey M1519      106/195    9:27       29:22
1605  Rachael Kerr           F2024       70/537    9:27       29:22
1606  Ian McFatridge         M4044      111/504    9:27       29:22
1607  Declan Liddiard        M0114      110/446    9:27       29:22
1608  Elaine Lowell          F2529     117/1097    9:28       29:22
1609  Philip Brown           M5054       47/201    9:28       29:22
1610  Michelle Gardner       F3539      60/1041    9:28       29:22
1611  Ilse Berkeley          F7074          1/2    9:28       29:23
1612  Frank Lane             M4044      112/504    9:28       29:23
1613  Tina Harmon            F4044       57/830    9:28       29:23
1614  Lewis Dixon            M2529      149/454    9:28       29:23
1615  Lesa Vietzke           F4549       33/486    9:28       29:23
1616  David Ohm              M4044      113/504    9:28       29:24
1617  Lauren Mongrain        F3034     128/1274    9:28       29:24
1618  Katie Thelin           F3539      61/1041    9:28       29:24
1619  Todd Duwe              M4044      114/504    9:28       29:24
1620  Greg Bakken            M4549       87/347    9:28       29:24
1621  Jon Baer               M4044      115/504    9:28       29:24
1622  Kevin Liddiard         M4549       88/347    9:28       29:24
1623  Emilia Soracco         F1519       37/238    9:28       29:25
1624  Denie Carey            F4549       34/486    9:28       29:25
1625  Frank Magnuson         M4044      116/504    9:28       29:25
1626  David Loprinzi         M7074          5/9    9:28       29:25
1627  Jason Lupo             M4044      117/504    9:28       29:25
1628  Carolyn Devine         F4044       58/830    9:28       29:25
1629  Leila Cearley          F3034     129/1274    9:28       29:25
1630  Sarah Bergman          F3034     130/1274    9:29       29:25
1631  Brogan Lane            M0114      111/446    9:29       29:25
1632  Eloisa Luis            F1519       38/238    9:29       29:25
1633  Nick Poindexter        M2529      150/454    9:29       29:25
1634  Kelly Fitzpatrick      F2024       71/537    9:29       29:26
1635  Shane Asuncion         M4044      118/504    9:29       29:26
1636  Cecilia Calderon       F2024       72/537    9:29       29:26
1637  Fred Rosenzweig        M0114      112/446    9:29       29:26
1638  Tricia Harding         F3539      62/1041    9:29       29:26
1639  Terry Losing           M3034      152/585    9:29       29:26
1640  John Olivares          M4044      119/504    9:29       29:26
1641  Ryan McClelland        M3539      121/517    9:29       29:26
1642  Ashley Howe            F4549       35/486    9:29       29:27
1643  Kyle Spain             M0114      113/446    9:29       29:27
1644  Jerry Carroll          M4044      120/504    9:29       29:27
1645  Annsley Gresenz        F2529     118/1097    9:29       29:27
1646  Brent Golbek           M3034      153/585    9:29       29:27
1647  Maribel MacIel         F2024       73/537    9:29       29:27
1648  Josh Rose              M3034      154/585    9:29       29:27
1649  John Hughes            M3034      155/585    9:29       29:27
1650  Jennifer Craig         F4044       59/830    9:29       29:27
1651  Alexandra Borgerding   F2529     119/1097    9:29       29:28
1652  Audrey Johnson         F1519       39/238    9:29       29:28
1653  John Torsey            M2529      151/454    9:29       29:28
1654  Amy Clark              F3034     131/1274    9:29       29:28
1655  Frank Burkhartsmeyer   M4549       89/347    9:29       29:28
1656  Emily Southworth-Gisse F2529     120/1097    9:29       29:28
1657  Chris Campanella       M4044      121/504    9:30       29:28
1658  Eric Johnson           M4044      122/504    9:30       29:29
1659  Steve Black            M4044      123/504    9:30       29:29
1660  Marcos Calderon        M2024       94/221    9:30       29:29
1661  Monica Krubeck         F1519       40/238    9:30       29:29
1662  Kris Jensen            F4549       36/486    9:30       29:29
1663  Timothy Graham         M3539      122/517    9:30       29:30
1664  German Carrillo        M2529      152/454    9:30       29:30
1665  Tim Hinds              M4044      124/504    9:30       29:30
1666  Kari Hampson           F1519       41/238    9:30       29:30
1667  Jonathan Graham        M4044      125/504    9:30       29:30
1668  Marv Colby             M3034      156/585    9:30       29:30
1669  Cody Clark             M3539      123/517    9:30       29:31
1670  Mindy Arthur           F3034     132/1274    9:30       29:31
1671  Milan Castillo         M3034      157/585    9:30       29:31
1672  Zackary Morrison       M2529      153/454    9:30       29:31
1673  Katie Gately           F0114       73/480    9:30       29:31
1674  Laura Pishion          F4549       37/486    9:30       29:31
1675  Peggy Martin           F4549       38/486    9:30       29:31
1676  Matthew Perkins        M2529      154/454    9:30       29:31
1677  Caitlin McMenamin      F2529     121/1097    9:31       29:31
1678  Michael Helton         M4549       90/347    9:31       29:32
1679  Jeremy Biittner        M3539      124/517    9:31       29:32
1680  Tod Johnson            M4549       91/347    9:31       29:32
1681  Richard Britten        M4549       92/347    9:31       29:32
1682  Karisa Chappell        F2529     122/1097    9:31       29:32
1683  Wendy Swanson          F4044       60/830    9:31       29:32
1684  Shawn Cogan            M3034      158/585    9:31       29:32
1685  Nick Dolman            M2024       95/221    9:31       29:32
1686  Brook Patten           F3034     133/1274    9:31       29:32
1687  Tim Neumann            M2529      155/454    9:31       29:32
1688  Belle Hale             F0114       74/480    9:31       29:32
1689  Alisa Grammer          F3539      63/1041    9:31       29:32
1690  Nancy Christensen      F4549       39/486    9:31       29:33
1691  John Krummenacker      M3539      125/517    9:31       29:33
1692  Anna Hauck             F1519       42/238    9:31       29:33
1693  Christina Johnson      F2529     123/1097    9:31       29:33
1694  Brian Clark            M2529      156/454    9:31       29:33
1695  Judy Parker            F5559        7/144    9:31       29:33
1696  Thea Morgan            F4549       40/486    9:31       29:33
1697  Duwayne Olson          M4549       93/347    9:31       29:34
1698  Jared Runyon           M2024       96/221    9:31       29:34
1699  Eleanor McKenzie       F2024       74/537    9:31       29:34
1700  Angie Mitlehner        F4044       61/830    9:31       29:34
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1701  Jackson Spear          M0114      114/446    9:31       29:34
1702  Aaron Jacobs           M3034      159/585    9:31       29:34
1703  Zeina Elsahili         F2529     124/1097    9:31       29:34
1704  Bert Goo               M4044      126/504    9:31       29:34
1705  Colleen Kangas         F4549       41/486    9:32       29:35
1706  Erin Bilby             F3539      64/1041    9:32       29:35
1707  Jessica Martschinske   F2529     125/1097    9:32       29:35
1708  Lisa Schurter          F3539      65/1041    9:32       29:35
1709  Mervi Avci             F1519       43/238    9:32       29:35
1710  Erin Canova            F3034     134/1274    9:32       29:35
1711  Donna Bellon           F3034     135/1274    9:32       29:36
1712  Sienna Hill            F3539      66/1041    9:32       29:36
1713  Julie Van Amerongen    F4549       42/486    9:32       29:36
1714  Crystal Johnson        F2529     126/1097    9:32       29:36
1715  Marie Holmes           F4549       43/486    9:32       29:36
1716  Crystal Prior          F3539      67/1041    9:32       29:36
1717  Kellen Hearn           M2529      157/454    9:32       29:36
1718  Michael Hyde           M3539      126/517    9:32       29:36
1719  Victoria Hermens       F3539      68/1041    9:32       29:36
1720  Amalia Pagura          F1519       44/238    9:32       29:36
1721  Matthew Warthen        M3034      160/585    9:32       29:36
1722  Marla Davies           F4044       62/830    9:32       29:36
1723  Amber Villanueva       F3539      69/1041    9:32       29:36
1724  Brad McManigal         M3539      127/517    9:32       29:36
1725  Kimberlee Petrie Volm  F2529     127/1097    9:32       29:36
1726  Steven Trotter         M0114      115/446    9:32       29:36
1727  Jeff Jarrett           M4044      127/504    9:32       29:36
1728  Rodrigo Huerta         M3034      161/585    9:32       29:37
1729  Mary Hatz              F2529     128/1097    9:32       29:37
1730  Jianxia Chen           M3034      162/585    9:32       29:37
1731  Megan Laney            F2529     129/1097    9:32       29:37
1732  Rudy Tepsic            M3539      128/517    9:32       29:37
1733  Stacey Malstrom        F2529     130/1097    9:32       29:37
1734  Scott Clancy           M6064         8/51    9:32       29:38
1735  Lisa Coughran          F4044       63/830    9:32       29:38
1736  Amanda Troester        F3034     136/1274    9:33       29:38
1737  Glorious Destin Sandov F0114       75/480    9:33       29:39
1738  Joshua Barrett         M3034      163/585    9:33       29:39
1739  Chubacca Sandoval      M3034      164/585    9:33       29:39
1740  Darren Lockwood        M3034      165/585    9:33       29:39
1741  Scott Fitzwilson       M4044      128/504    9:33       29:39
1742  Kileigh Capelle        F0114       76/480    9:33       29:39
1743  Heather Dailey         F3539      70/1041    9:33       29:40
1744  Hurricane Langton      M3034      166/585    9:33       29:40
1745  Anna Balcom            F2529     131/1097    9:33       29:40
1746  Joel Royce             M3034      167/585    9:33       29:40
1747  Kevin Todd             M4044      129/504    9:33       29:40
1748  Stephanie Solano       F3539      71/1041    9:33       29:40
1749  Mary Heim              F5054       15/308    9:33       29:40
1750  Mary D'Alelio          F3034     137/1274    9:33       29:41
1751  Lisa Teso              F3034     138/1274    9:34       29:41
1752  Brett Schoepper        M3034      168/585    9:34       29:41
1753  Tim Andrew             M2024       97/221    9:34       29:42
1754  Amanda Uerlings        F3034     139/1274    9:34       29:42
1755  Rachael Ryner          F1519       45/238    9:34       29:42
1756  Nate Fong              M2529      158/454    9:34       29:42
1757  Micah Krock            M3034      169/585    9:34       29:42
1758  Haley Yohn             F1519       46/238    9:34       29:42
1759  Marissa Cherepanov     F2529     132/1097    9:34       29:43
1760  Cory Edmonds           M2024       98/221    9:34       29:43
1761  Glenda Pifer           F4044       64/830    9:34       29:43
1762  Evan Corpuz            M3034      170/585    9:34       29:43
1763  Andrew Mertz           M2024       99/221    9:34       29:43
1764  Brandy Jeffers         F3539      72/1041    9:34       29:43
1765  Melissa Hanifan        F3034     140/1274    9:34       29:44
1766  Monica Tong            F2529     133/1097    9:35       29:44
1767  Ken Hanson             M4549       94/347    9:35       29:44
1768  Caroline Koller        F4549       44/486    9:35       29:44
1769  Theresa Checkley       F2024       75/537    9:35       29:45
1770  Julia Degagne          F3034     141/1274    9:35       29:45
1771  Elaine Olson           F5559        8/144    9:35       29:45
1772  Katie Wilkins          F3034     142/1274    9:35       29:45
1773  Vicki Silvey           F4549       45/486    9:35       29:45
1774  Alissa Cumpston        F3034     143/1274    9:35       29:45
1775  Cragan Smith           F2024       76/537    9:35       29:45
1776  Alexis Vrontakis       F1519       47/238    9:35       29:45
1777  Curt Sadowsky          M4549       95/347    9:35       29:45
1778  Grace Maruca           F0114       77/480    9:35       29:46
1779  Christian Goo          M1519      107/195    9:35       29:46
1780  Lucas Graves           M0114      116/446    9:35       29:46
1781  Dori Bishara           F3034     144/1274    9:35       29:46
1782  Brandon Thigpin        M3034      171/585    9:35       29:46
1783  Shelly Elmer           F4549       46/486    9:35       29:46
1784  Mikayla Wilson         F1519       48/238    9:35       29:46
1785  Stephanie Anderson     F3539      73/1041    9:35       29:46
1786  Nanett Reburn          F3539      74/1041    9:35       29:46
1787  Chris Reburn           M4044      130/504    9:35       29:46
1788  Mark Buser             M4549       96/347    9:35       29:46
1789  Amanda Beadle          F3034     145/1274    9:35       29:47
1790  Jordan Buser           M0114      117/446    9:35       29:47
1791  Jared Oman             M0114      118/446    9:35       29:47
1792  Evan Alayan            M0114      119/446    9:35       29:47
1793  Graciela Angulo        F2024       77/537    9:35       29:47
1794  Amy Seiber             F3034     146/1274    9:36       29:47
1795  Erica Menze            F2529     134/1097    9:36       29:47
1796  Ariel Beyer            F2024       78/537    9:36       29:47
1797  Patrick Hardyman       M3539      129/517    9:36       29:48
1798  Jesus Perez-Brown      M3034      172/585    9:36       29:48
1799  Zachary Renicker       M2024      100/221    9:36       29:48
1800  Braden Brey            M0114      120/446    9:36       29:48
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1801  John Foley             M4044      131/504    9:36       29:48
1802  Nathan Oakeson         M1519      108/195    9:36       29:48
1803  Kevin Schumaker        M2529      159/454    9:36       29:48
1804  Emme Shoup             F0114       78/480    9:36       29:48
1805  Nicole Brown           F2529     135/1097    9:36       29:48
1806  Mark Yde               M5054       48/201    9:36       29:48
1807  Lindsay Brown          F3539      75/1041    9:36       29:49
1808  Todd Saks              M4044      132/504    9:36       29:49
1809  Mindy Cockrell         F4044       65/830    9:36       29:49
1810  Maura Brady            F2529     136/1097    9:36       29:49
1811  Justin Rebitzke        M2024      101/221    9:36       29:49
1812  Chetan Shivane         M3034      173/585    9:36       29:49
1813  Jeremy Drobinski       M3034      174/585    9:36       29:49
1814  Stephen Beaven         M4549       97/347    9:36       29:49
1815  Hannah St John         F1519       49/238    9:36       29:49
1816  Steven Fowell          M4044      133/504    9:36       29:49
1817  Jacob Devries          M0114      121/446    9:36       29:50
1818  Keith Mattox           M5054       49/201    9:36       29:50
1819  Tim Piete              M4044      134/504    9:36       29:50
1820  Wayne Pykonen          M3539      130/517    9:36       29:50
1821  Cyrus Lawrence         M3539      131/517    9:36       29:50
1822  Michelle Shorey        F3539      76/1041    9:36       29:50
1823  Gary St John           M4044      135/504    9:37       29:50
1824  Jean Castillo          F4549       47/486    9:37       29:50
1825  Alan Bates             M4044      136/504    9:37       29:50
1826  Eric Perez             M2529      160/454    9:37       29:51
1827  Shad Brooks            M3034      175/585    9:37       29:51
1828  Denali Webber          F0114       79/480    9:37       29:51
1829  Inger McDowell         F3034     147/1274    9:37       29:51
1830  Tara Brown             F3539      77/1041    9:37       29:51
1831  Lisa Bates             F3539      78/1041    9:37       29:51
1832  Summer Thompson        F1519       50/238    9:37       29:51
1833  Brian Spear            M4044      137/504    9:37       29:51
1834  Bryan Baker            M5054       50/201    9:37       29:51
1835  Joanna Pang            F3034     148/1274    9:37       29:52
1836  Sarah Ellwood          F3539      79/1041    9:37       29:52
1837  Heidi Monaghan         F2529     137/1097    9:37       29:52
1838  Leah Kraft             F2529     138/1097    9:37       29:52
1839  Andrew Milner          M3034      176/585    9:37       29:52
1840  Kaitlyn Stoll          F2024       79/537    9:37       29:52
1841  David Zehntbauer       M4044      138/504    9:37       29:52
1842  Nicki Anderson         F1519       51/238    9:37       29:52
1843  Edgar Elias Carmona    M2529      161/454    9:37       29:52
1844  Ian Gordon             M3539      132/517    9:37       29:52
1845  Brian Flory            M3034      177/585    9:37       29:53
1846  Theresa Decker         F3539      80/1041    9:37       29:53
1847  Anouck Iyer            F3539      81/1041    9:37       29:53
1848  Brian Ellis            M2529      162/454    9:37       29:53
1849  Andrew Purkey          M4549       98/347    9:37       29:53
1850  Jon Teague             M2529      163/454    9:38       29:53
1851  Amanda Anderson        F3034     149/1274    9:38       29:53
1852  Ashley Adams           F2024       80/537    9:38       29:53
1853  Abby Kelley            F2529     139/1097    9:38       29:53
1854  Gina Claeys            F3034     150/1274    9:38       29:53
1855  Brianna Bender         F2024       81/537    9:38       29:53
1856  Molly Whitney          F2529     140/1097    9:38       29:53
1857  Kristen Irwin          F2529     141/1097    9:38       29:53
1858  Ginger Bradley         F2529     142/1097    9:38       29:54
1859  Megan Carlson          F2529     143/1097    9:38       29:54
1860  Jason Davenport        M2529      164/454    9:38       29:54
1861  Mitchell Yinger        M0114      122/446    9:38       29:54
1862  Patty Brockman         F5054       16/308    9:38       29:54
1863  Nicole Webster         F1519       52/238    9:38       29:54
1864  Kaylyn Barker          F2529     144/1097    9:38       29:54
1865  Cayly Evans            F2529     145/1097    9:38       29:55
1866  Jamie Massey           F5054       17/308    9:38       29:55
1867  Cyndi Miller           F4549       48/486    9:38       29:55
1868  Ruth Imig              F2024       82/537    9:38       29:55
1869  Lisel Welden           F3539      82/1041    9:38       29:55
1870  Anna Geiger            F2529     146/1097    9:38       29:56
1871  Brett Dalton           M2529      165/454    9:38       29:56
1872  Mindy Coronado         F3034     151/1274    9:38       29:56
1873  David Vongkoth         M3539      133/517    9:38       29:56
1874  Raquel McNeff          F2024       83/537    9:39       29:57
1875  Saikiran Madhusudhan   M2529      166/454    9:39       29:57
1876  Sweet Pea Rangel       F3539      83/1041    9:39       29:57
1877  Patric McNeff          M4549       99/347    9:39       29:57
1878  John Cooney            M4549      100/347    9:39       29:57
1879  Eva Ostlind            F0114       80/480    9:39       29:58
1880  Fabiola Alonso         F2529     147/1097    9:39       29:58
1881  Simon Ray-Cutter       M1519      109/195    9:39       29:58
1882  Yuki Serna             F3034     152/1274    9:39       29:58
1883  Stuart Vogt            M4549      101/347    9:39       29:58
1884  Paden Alie             M1519      110/195    9:39       29:58
1885  Janie Malloy           F5054       18/308    9:39       29:58
1886  Adam Bradford          M4044      139/504    9:39       29:59
1887  Carrie Cubberley       F3034     153/1274    9:39       29:59
1888  Stephanie Connor       F3034     154/1274    9:39       29:59
1889  David Laeder           M3034      178/585    9:39       29:59
1890  Tracie Garber          F3034     155/1274    9:39       29:59
1891  Jennifer Edgar         F3539      84/1041    9:39       29:59
1892  Jason Van Pelt         M3539      134/517    9:39       29:59
1893  Mark Rector            M6064         9/51    9:39       29:59
1894  Sierra Smith           F0114       81/480    9:39       29:59
1895  Michael Edmiston       M4044      140/504    9:40       29:59
1896  Kami Wittrock          F3034     156/1274    9:40       30:00
1897  Blas Elenes            M3539      135/517    9:40       30:00
1898  Neel Pender            M4044      141/504    9:40       30:00
1899  Rachel Sharpe          F2024       84/537    9:40       30:00
1900  Colin Foote            M0114      123/446    9:40       30:00
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1901  Jeffrey Foote          M4549      102/347    9:40       30:00
1902  Derrick Beneville      M5054       51/201    9:40       30:00
1903  Cheryl Pooleon         F4044       66/830    9:40       30:00
1904  Nicole Zehntbauer      F4044       67/830    9:40       30:00
1905  Katie Clarkson         F3034     157/1274    9:40       30:00
1906  Dick Shamrell          M6064        10/51    9:40       30:00
1907  Paula Smith            F5054       19/308    9:40       30:00
1908  Kari Friedewald        F4549       49/486    9:40       30:01
1909  Jeremy Baumgartner     M3034      179/585    9:40       30:01
1910  Aimee Morrisey         F2529     148/1097    9:40       30:01
1911  Sophia Valeno          F1519       53/238    9:40       30:01
1912  Jared Motherway        M3034      180/585    9:40       30:01
1913  Nichole Baumgartner    F2529     149/1097    9:40       30:02
1914  Jamyang Shuretsang     M3539      136/517    9:40       30:02
1915  Jerad Hampton          M3539      137/517    9:40       30:02
1916  Nicole Brandtjen       F1519       54/238    9:40       30:02
1917  Kevin McGlothen        M2529      167/454    9:40       30:02
1918  Ethan Hansen           M2024      102/221    9:41       30:03
1919  Keigan McGarry         M2529      168/454    9:41       30:03
1920  Michelle Welch         F4044       68/830    9:41       30:03
1921  Refugio Cisneros       M4044      142/504    9:41       30:03
1922  Kim Studeman           F4549       50/486    9:41       30:03
1923  Debbie Gianella        F4044       69/830    9:41       30:04
1924  Sydney Sullivan        F1519       55/238    9:41       30:04
1925  Travis Schneider       M3539      138/517    9:41       30:04
1926  Dylan Pfeiler          M0114      124/446    9:41       30:05
1927  Jens Mortensen         M1519      111/195    9:41       30:05
1928  Micah Turner           M0114      125/446    9:41       30:06
1929  Tina Bump              F4549       51/486    9:42       30:06
1930  Sandeep Dugale         M3034      181/585    9:42       30:06
1931  Noah Ellis             M0114      126/446    9:42       30:06
1932  Autum Chetock          F3034     158/1274    9:42       30:06
1933  Sabrina Dryden         F3034     159/1274    9:42       30:06
1934  Brent Pfeiler          M4044      143/504    9:42       30:07
1935  James Kilgore          M2529      169/454    9:42       30:07
1936  Dan Moore              M5054       52/201    9:42       30:07
1937  Rebecca Boeckman       F3539      85/1041    9:42       30:07
1938  Susan Kosydar          F3539      86/1041    9:42       30:07
1939  Jamie Lisher           F2024       85/537    9:42       30:08
1940  Terrence Nefcy         M5559       27/113    9:42       30:08
1941  Seth Wood              M3539      139/517    9:42       30:08
1942  Jackline Gathuru       F3539      87/1041    9:42       30:08
1943  Spenser Sutinen        M2024      103/221    9:42       30:08
1944  Bri Silbaugh           F2529     150/1097    9:42       30:08
1945  Kim Hughes             F3034     160/1274    9:42       30:08
1946  Chantica Runyon        F2024       86/537    9:42       30:08
1947  Julianna Lasslett      F2529     151/1097    9:42       30:08
1948  Aaron Stinson          M5054       53/201    9:42       30:08
1949  Amber Wilson           F2529     152/1097    9:42       30:08
1950  Scotty Siegrist        M4549      103/347    9:42       30:08
1951  Lacie Geib             F3034     161/1274    9:42       30:08
1952  Niki Warnell           F4044       70/830    9:43       30:09
1953  Star Casimir           F3539      88/1041    9:43       30:09
1954  Douglas Kenderes       M4549      104/347    9:43       30:09
1955  John Casale            M5054       54/201    9:43       30:09
1956  Catherine Berger       F6064         2/57    9:43       30:10
1957  Thomas Edlen           M2024      104/221    9:43       30:10
1958  Chris Peters           M4044      144/504    9:43       30:10
1959  Adrianne Lemay         F3034     162/1274    9:43       30:10
1960  Natalie Hardin         F3034     163/1274    9:43       30:10
1961  Jill Casale            F4044       71/830    9:43       30:10
1962  John Vitali            M5054       55/201    9:43       30:10
1963  Kim Johnson            F2529     153/1097    9:43       30:11
1964  Evan Bishop            M0114      127/446    9:43       30:11
1965  Liz Schaecher          F3034     164/1274    9:43       30:11
1966  Madelaine Stafford     F4044       72/830    9:43       30:11
1967  Brian Fisher           M4044      145/504    9:43       30:12
1968  Matthew Ribakow        M2529      170/454    9:43       30:12
1969  Erica Kester           F3034     165/1274    9:43       30:12
1970  Rich Chatman           M3539      140/517    9:43       30:12
1971  Keith Dechant          M3539      141/517    9:44       30:12
1972  Chante Morgan          F4549       52/486    9:44       30:12
1973  Michelle Hochstetler   F3539      89/1041    9:44       30:12
1974  Mike Bishop            M4044      146/504    9:44       30:12
1975  Nicoline Korsvik       F3034     166/1274    9:44       30:12
1976  Jacob Pratt            M2024      105/221    9:44       30:13
1977  Alexander Jones        M3539      142/517    9:44       30:13
1978  Jaylee Korsvik         F0114       82/480    9:44       30:13
1979  Missy Runyon           F4549       53/486    9:44       30:13
1980  Lise Wenker            F5559        9/144    9:44       30:13
1981  Luke Wenker            M2529      171/454    9:44       30:13
1982  Roberta Alba-Estrada   F3034     167/1274    9:44       30:13
1983  Laura Heine            F2024       87/537    9:44       30:13
1984  Brooklyn Bamforth      F0114       83/480    9:44       30:13
1985  Erynn Fearn            F3034     168/1274    9:44       30:14
1986  Ashley Korsvik         F0114       84/480    9:44       30:14
1987  Elise Wattez           F1519       56/238    9:44       30:14
1988  Jiheng Zhao            M2024      106/221    9:44       30:14
1989  Mattie Johnson         F2529     154/1097    9:44       30:14
1990  Allison Meyer          F4044       73/830    9:44       30:14
1991  Megann Hartung         F2529     155/1097    9:44       30:15
1992  Elica Sharifnia        F2024       88/537    9:44       30:15
1993  Wendy Hull             F4044       74/830    9:45       30:15
1994  Stephanie Solomon      F2024       89/537    9:45       30:15
1995  Erica Henderson        F2529     156/1097    9:45       30:15
1996  Kamrynn Hardin         F0114       85/480    9:45       30:15
1997  Sarah Wilson           F3034     169/1274    9:45       30:15
1998  Stella Pirskanen       F1519       57/238    9:45       30:15
1999  Whitney Ulven          F3034     170/1274    9:45       30:15
2000  Lori Adkinson          F4044       75/830    9:45       30:16
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2001  James Linde            M0114      128/446    9:45       30:16
2002  Taylor Ford            F2529     157/1097    9:45       30:16
2003  Lori Gilinsky          F3034     171/1274    9:45       30:16
2004  Lisa Snook             F5054       20/308    9:45       30:16
2005  Ryan Schmutzer         M3034      182/585    9:45       30:16
2006  Jeaneal Breeding       F2529     158/1097    9:45       30:16
2007  Matthew Hansen         M4044      147/504    9:45       30:16
2008  Lela Williams          F2024       90/537    9:45       30:17
2009  Dustin Zimmerly        M1519      112/195    9:45       30:17
2010  Breanna Hansen         F0114       86/480    9:45       30:17
2011  Molly Wolverton        F2529     159/1097    9:45       30:17
2012  Matthew Aman           M2529      172/454    9:45       30:17
2013  Frederick Koch         M5054       56/201    9:45       30:17
2014  Anthony Chan           M0114      129/446    9:45       30:17
2015  Mary Rankin            F3539      90/1041    9:45       30:17
2016  Bruce Smith            M4549      105/347    9:45       30:18
2017  Gary Henderson         M4044      148/504    9:45       30:18
2018  Magdolna Solti         F4044       76/830    9:45       30:18
2019  Catherine Harper       F1519       58/238    9:45       30:18
2020  Molly Hart             F4044       77/830    9:46       30:18
2021  Tim Hegge              M4044      149/504    9:46       30:18
2022  Sean Montgomery        M3034      183/585    9:46       30:18
2023  Mallory Ramsey         F2024       91/537    9:46       30:18
2024  Kristin Lord-Gundersen F4549       54/486    9:46       30:18
2025  Jackson Curran         M0114      130/446    9:46       30:18
2026  Jeff Laney             M3539      143/517    9:46       30:19
2027  Paul Curran            M3539      144/517    9:46       30:19
2028  Nathan Hofman          M2529      173/454    9:46       30:19
2029  Pj McCaleb             M0114      131/446    9:46       30:19
2030  Remington Evert        M2529      174/454    9:46       30:19
2031  Amy Borden             F3539      91/1041    9:46       30:20
2032  Rowan Deline           F0114       87/480    9:46       30:20
2033  George Cunningham      M5054       57/201    9:46       30:20
2034  Grace Weishaar         F0114       88/480    9:46       30:21
2035  Avery Fairbrother      F0114       89/480    9:46       30:21
2036  Jamie Weishaar         M4044      150/504    9:46       30:21
2037  Trevor Knott           M1519      113/195    9:46       30:21
2038  Wayne Storer           M3539      145/517    9:46       30:21
2039  Steve Aho              M6064        11/51    9:46       30:21
2040  Lucas Cole             M3539      146/517    9:47       30:21
2041  Tifini Roberts         F4549       55/486    9:47       30:21
2042  Winston Fairbrother    M4044      151/504    9:47       30:21
2043  Stephani Schroeder     F3539      92/1041    9:47       30:21
2044  Dillon Tannler         M2529      175/454    9:47       30:22
2045  Lauren Morice          F2529     160/1097    9:47       30:22
2046  Elizabeth Mulligan     F2529     161/1097    9:47       30:22
2047  Carl Reinhold          M4044      152/504    9:47       30:22
2048  Nicole Dwigans         F3034     172/1274    9:47       30:22
2049  Greg Miller            M3034      184/585    9:47       30:22
2050  Kristin Burnham        F3034     173/1274    9:47       30:23
2051  Kt Emerson             F3034     174/1274    9:47       30:23
2052  Renee Santana          F3539      93/1041    9:47       30:23
2053  Sarah Wagner           F4549       56/486    9:47       30:23
2054  Berrick Roska          M2024      107/221    9:47       30:23
2055  Brianna Fujii          F2024       92/537    9:47       30:23
2056  Jake Eli               M0114      132/446    9:47       30:23
2057  William Cothren        M5559       28/113    9:47       30:23
2058  Hana Yamaguchi         F0114       90/480    9:47       30:24
2059  Kyle Nguyen            M0114      133/446    9:47       30:24
2060  Patrick Dedrick        M2529      176/454    9:47       30:24
2061  Masayuki Yamaguchi     M4044      153/504    9:47       30:24
2062  Connie Paulson         F4549       57/486    9:47       30:24
2063  Danielle Wegener       F4044       78/830    9:47       30:24
2064  Jamison Purry          M3034      185/585    9:47       30:24
2065  Blake Wegener          M0114      134/446    9:48       30:24
2066  Brian Larson           M4044      154/504    9:48       30:24
2067  Renee Cassianni        F2529     162/1097    9:48       30:25
2068  Christine Goldmann     F2529     163/1097    9:48       30:25
2069  Sara Howard            F3034     175/1274    9:48       30:25
2070  Brandi Blakley         F3539      94/1041    9:48       30:25
2071  Norma Wolf             F4549       58/486    9:48       30:25
2072  Kevin Burrus           M3539      147/517    9:48       30:25
2073  Juls Madel             F4044       79/830    9:48       30:25
2074  Robert West            M2024      108/221    9:48       30:25
2075  Jessica Dusek          F2529     164/1097    9:48       30:26
2076  Doug Martsolf          M3539      148/517    9:48       30:26
2077  Nathalie Hodgson       F3539      95/1041    9:48       30:26
2078  Zoe Yamaguchi          F0114       91/480    9:48       30:26
2079  Lynaya Richardson      F2529     165/1097    9:48       30:26
2080  Nathan Bakkala         M2529      177/454    9:48       30:26
2081  Ryan Lawrence          M2529      178/454    9:48       30:26
2082  Rachel Bradd           F1519       59/238    9:48       30:26
2083  Allegra Willhite       F3034     176/1274    9:48       30:26
2084  Zach Davis             M1519      114/195    9:48       30:26
2085  Ashley Bakkala         F2024       93/537    9:48       30:26
2086  Matt Zak               M3034      186/585    9:48       30:26
2087  Sarah Sperbeck         F3539      96/1041    9:48       30:27
2088  Robin Angevine         F4044       80/830    9:48       30:27
2089  Jonathan Phillips      M2024      109/221    9:48       30:27
2090  Gabrielle Hansen       F2024       94/537    9:48       30:27
2091  John Wilson            M5054       58/201    9:48       30:27
2092  Barry Rich             M5054       59/201    9:48       30:27
2093  Lucy Angevine          F0114       92/480    9:48       30:27
2094  Leslie Bachman         F3034     177/1274    9:48       30:27
2095  Nai Tzeo               F3539      97/1041    9:49       30:27
2096  John Knapp             M5054       60/201    9:49       30:28
2097  Linda Degman           F4549       59/486    9:49       30:28
2098  Lisa Rife              F3034     178/1274    9:49       30:28
2099  Zachary MacIa          M0114      135/446    9:49       30:28
2100  Steve Murphy           M4549      106/347    9:49       30:28
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2101  Kayla Coplen           F2024       95/537    9:49       30:29
2102  Susan Cruz             F5054       21/308    9:49       30:29
2103  Veah Tapat             F2024       96/537    9:49       30:29
2104  Janette Atkins         F3539      98/1041    9:49       30:29
2105  Peter Lutz             M4549      107/347    9:49       30:29
2106  T Corey Poonacha       M3034      187/585    9:49       30:30
2107  Willa Grund            F0114       93/480    9:49       30:30
2108  Stephanie Cushing      F3034     179/1274    9:49       30:30
2109  Derik Gunderson        M3034      188/585    9:49       30:30
2110  Cari Loeb              F3539      99/1041    9:49       30:30
2111  Will MacIa             M4044      155/504    9:49       30:30
2112  Josh Cushing           M2529      179/454    9:49       30:30
2113  Lori Austin            F3034     180/1274    9:49       30:30
2114  Merri Hansen           F2024       97/537    9:49       30:30
2115  Nicholas Lee           M2024      110/221    9:49       30:30
2116  Greg Schlaich          M3034      189/585    9:50       30:30
2117  Donald Watkins         M5054       61/201    9:50       30:31
2118  Nura Alexander         F2529     166/1097    9:50       30:31
2119  Nancy Gronowski        F6569         2/28    9:50       30:31
2120  Neil Young             M3034      190/585    9:50       30:31
2121  Noah MacIa             M0114      136/446    9:50       30:31
2122  Maria Teresa Luna      F3034     181/1274    9:50       30:31
2123  Chris Swearingen       M2529      180/454    9:50       30:31
2124  Amanda Poet            F3539     100/1041    9:50       30:31
2125  Jessica Gale           F2529     167/1097    9:50       30:32
2126  J.J. Ellis             F4044       81/830    9:50       30:32
2127  Sebastian Frohs        M1519      115/195    9:50       30:32
2128  Aisling Nagel          F2529     168/1097    9:50       30:32
2129  Randy Mingo            M4044      156/504    9:50       30:32
2130  Grant Cone             M3034      191/585    9:50       30:32
2131  Thomas Ulrich          M2529      181/454    9:50       30:32
2132  Dawn Keihbals          M2529      182/454    9:50       30:32
2133  Blair O'Halloran       M4044      157/504    9:50       30:33
2134  Russell Larson         M3539      149/517    9:50       30:33
2135  Adam Skyles            M2529      183/454    9:50       30:33
2136  Michael Delaney        M4044      158/504    9:50       30:33
2137  Isaac Lee              M2024      111/221    9:50       30:33
2138  Isabella Petitta       F1519       60/238    9:50       30:33
2139  Hannah Steffey         F2024       98/537    9:50       30:33
2140  Sean Rogers            M4044      159/504    9:50       30:33
2141  Rosie Mayfield         F0114       94/480    9:51       30:34
2142  John Moldenhauer       M4044      160/504    9:51       30:34
2143  Alex MacKenzie         M2529      184/454    9:51       30:34
2144  Amber McClelland       F3539     101/1041    9:51       30:34
2145  Vic Gilliam            M5559       29/113    9:51       30:35
2146  Elissa Obrien          F3034     182/1274    9:51       30:35
2147  Rose Browning          F3539     102/1041    9:51       30:35
2148  Elizabeth Tertadian    F2024       99/537    9:51       30:35
2149  Teresa Collins         F4044       82/830    9:51       30:35
2150  Amy Alexander          F3034     183/1274    9:51       30:35
2151  Julie Islitzer         F4549       60/486    9:51       30:36
2152  Chris Loeb             M3539      150/517    9:51       30:36
2153  Ashley Wilson          F2024      100/537    9:51       30:36
2154  Richard Fitzgerald     M4044      161/504    9:51       30:36
2155  Scott Weaver           M5559       30/113    9:51       30:36
2156  Jessica Morey          F3034     184/1274    9:51       30:36
2157  Angela Housley         F3539     103/1041    9:51       30:37
2158  Lee Tyler              M5054       62/201    9:52       30:37
2159  John Zingale           M3034      192/585    9:52       30:37
2160  Ardara Farmer          M2529      185/454    9:52       30:37
2161  Jennifer D'Avanzo      F3539     104/1041    9:52       30:37
2162  James Folk             M4549      108/347    9:52       30:38
2163  Megan Rioux-Forker     F2529     169/1097    9:52       30:38
2164  Kitty Earley           F3034     185/1274    9:52       30:38
2165  Kevin Merchel          M5054       63/201    9:52       30:38
2166  Steffani Nelson        F2529     170/1097    9:52       30:38
2167  Chris Wright           M3034      193/585    9:52       30:38
2168  Elizabeth Phillips     F4044       83/830    9:52       30:38
2169  Rich Berkey            M4549      109/347    9:52       30:38
2170  Lilly Berkey           F1519       61/238    9:52       30:38
2171  Bryan Rogers           M3539      151/517    9:52       30:39
2172  Katie Ellis            F1519       62/238    9:52       30:39
2173  Michael Hanson         M4549      110/347    9:52       30:39
2174  Caracheo Ruben         M4044      162/504    9:52       30:39
2175  Mark Pagano            M5054       64/201    9:52       30:39
2176  Josef MacHuca          M2024      112/221    9:52       30:40
2177  Tritia Tonn            F3539     105/1041    9:52       30:40
2178  Phong Nguyen           M4549      111/347    9:53       30:40
2179  Raina Hanson           F0114       95/480    9:53       30:40
2180  Dahlia Cadiz           F3539     106/1041    9:53       30:40
2181  Jenna Williams         F2024      101/537    9:53       30:40
2182  Mark Roth              M4549      112/347    9:53       30:40
2183  Doc Coulson            M4044      163/504    9:53       30:41
2184  Cheyenne Russell       F2529     171/1097    9:53       30:41
2185  Sydney Slayden         F0114       96/480    9:53       30:41
2186  Deralyn Broome         F3034     186/1274    9:53       30:41
2187  Rachel Soderberg       F2529     172/1097    9:53       30:41
2188  Jacki Herb             F4044       84/830    9:53       30:41
2189  Chris Kelsey           M6064        12/51    9:53       30:41
2190  Kelly Briseno          F5054       22/308    9:53       30:41
2191  Sarah Whitman          F2024      102/537    9:53       30:42
2192  Garrett Kitchen        M3034      194/585    9:53       30:42
2193  Katie Shank            F3034     187/1274    9:53       30:42
2194  Chris Kimball          M3034      195/585    9:53       30:42
2195  Missy Kitchen          F3034     188/1274    9:53       30:42
2196  Meagan Kimball         F3034     189/1274    9:53       30:42
2197  Julie Crandall         F3034     190/1274    9:53       30:42
2198  Curtis Zaugg           M3539      152/517    9:53       30:42
2199  Jim Pohl               M5054       65/201    9:53       30:43
2200  Brandon Nash           M3034      196/585    9:53       30:43
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2201  Lauren Bradford        F4549       61/486    9:54       30:43
2202  Vickie Tran            M2529      186/454    9:54       30:43
2203  Okmi Slayden           F4044       85/830    9:54       30:43
2204  Lisa McIntire          F4549       62/486    9:54       30:43
2205  Katie Simon            F0114       97/480    9:54       30:43
2206  Jim Seaton             M4044      164/504    9:54       30:43
2207  Mike Leopold           M5054       66/201    9:54       30:44
2208  Christina Cooper       F2529     173/1097    9:54       30:44
2209  Michelle Arthur        F3539     107/1041    9:54       30:44
2210  Lora Woodruff          F4044       86/830    9:54       30:44
2211  Robin Hunt-Kievit      F4044       87/830    9:54       30:44
2212  Nora Scheiner          F1519       63/238    9:54       30:44
2213  Aaron Brown            M4549      113/347    9:54       30:44
2214  Andrew Stalheim        M2529      187/454    9:54       30:44
2215  Tim Foster             M5054       67/201    9:54       30:44
2216  Loni Kissin            F5054       23/308    9:54       30:45
2217  Katie Ryan             F3034     191/1274    9:54       30:45
2218  John Dukart            M3539      153/517    9:54       30:45
2219  Brent Nielsen          M3034      197/585    9:54       30:45
2220  Jennifer McGuire       F3539     108/1041    9:54       30:45
2221  Ty Wilbanks            M3034      198/585    9:54       30:45
2222  Justin Poor            M3034      199/585    9:54       30:45
2223  Kamilly Linsday        F2529     174/1097    9:54       30:45
2224  Jackie Curry           F2529     175/1097    9:54       30:45
2225  Cameron Karsten        M1519      116/195    9:54       30:45
2226  Zach Sisneros          M3539      154/517    9:54       30:45
2227  Kyle Vanbergen         M3034      200/585    9:54       30:46
2228  Guilhen Cauhape        M2024      113/221    9:54       30:46
2229  Peter Stiffler         M3539      155/517    9:54       30:46
2230  Kelly Nemecek          M2529      188/454    9:54       30:46
2231  Ted Tracy              M2529      189/454    9:54       30:46
2232  Lauren Chrusoskie      F2529     176/1097    9:55       30:46
2233  Jason Faris            M3034      201/585    9:55       30:46
2234  Edward Delisle         M3034      202/585    9:55       30:46
2235  Suzy Vanbergen         F3034     192/1274    9:55       30:46
2236  Winn Asay              F3034     193/1274    9:55       30:47
2237  Jeffrey Wakeham        M4044      165/504    9:55       30:47
2238  Andy Garber            M2529      190/454    9:55       30:47
2239  Matt McComas           M3034      203/585    9:55       30:47
2240  John Rozzelle          M3034      204/585    9:55       30:47
2241  Stephen Bowdon         M3539      156/517    9:55       30:47
2242  Rocky Level            M2529      191/454    9:55       30:47
2243  June Fernandez         F4549       63/486    9:55       30:47
2244  Paige Hendrix          F2529     177/1097    9:55       30:47
2245  Carolyn Brock          F3034     194/1274    9:55       30:47
2246  Katrina Schinderle     F3539     109/1041    9:55       30:48
2247  Benjamin Jaurigue      M4044      166/504    9:55       30:48
2248  Shannon Southwell      F3539     110/1041    9:55       30:48
2249  Josh Cooper            M3034      205/585    9:55       30:48
2250  Paula Deans            F3034     195/1274    9:55       30:48
2251  Robert More            M5054       68/201    9:55       30:48
2252  Linsey Haraldsen       F0114       98/480    9:55       30:48
2253  Doug Galloway          M7074          6/9    9:55       30:48
2254  Rachael Hallman        F2529     178/1097    9:55       30:48
2255  Elizabeth Wilson       F3539     111/1041    9:55       30:48
2256  Pete Erschen           M3539      157/517    9:55       30:49
2257  Corinna Scheurich      F3034     196/1274    9:55       30:49
2258  Alice McLean           F3539     112/1041    9:55       30:49
2259  Shena Tidwell          F3539     113/1041    9:55       30:49
2260  Benjamin McKinney      M1519      117/195    9:55       30:49
2261  Zachary Bloom          M0114      137/446    9:55       30:49
2262  Lori Lingle-Elling     F5054       24/308    9:55       30:49
2263  Daniel Shook           M4044      167/504    9:56       30:49
2264  Matt Labore            M2529      192/454    9:56       30:49
2265  Kevin Lin              M2529      193/454    9:56       30:50
2266  Lauren Shook           F0114       99/480    9:56       30:50
2267  Jerilyn Weisbeck       F3034     197/1274    9:56       30:50
2268  Jeremy Morris          M3539      158/517    9:56       30:50
2269  Laurie Davis           F4549       64/486    9:56       30:50
2270  Regina Connor          F4044       88/830    9:56       30:50
2271  Kalynn McKee           F2024      103/537    9:56       30:50
2272  Brooke Munson          F2024      104/537    9:56       30:50
2273  Adam Mayer             M3539      159/517    9:56       30:50
2274  Cami Archer            F2529     179/1097    9:56       30:50
2275  Alison Natter          F1519       64/238    9:56       30:50
2276  Samuel Phillips        M2529      194/454    9:56       30:50
2277  Leah Wegener           F0114      100/480    9:56       30:50
2278  Tim Wegener            M4044      168/504    9:56       30:51
2279  Thomas Bier            M2529      195/454    9:56       30:51
2280  Jason Hendriksen       M4044      169/504    9:56       30:51
2281  Erin Peterson          F2529     180/1097    9:56       30:51
2282  Brittany Holman        F2529     181/1097    9:56       30:51
2283  Justin Roth            M2529      196/454    9:56       30:51
2284  Caleb Foskett          M0114      138/446    9:56       30:51
2285  Laurie Thurston        F4549       65/486    9:56       30:51
2286  Scott Atkins           M3034      206/585    9:56       30:51
2287  Jessica Sahlstrom      F3539     114/1041    9:56       30:51
2288  Margaux Lamadrid       F3034     198/1274    9:56       30:51
2289  Chris Russo            M4044      170/504    9:56       30:51
2290  Maryanne Alkhoraigi    F5054       25/308    9:56       30:51
2291  Saralinka Rejholec     F2529     182/1097    9:56       30:51
2292  Katie Atkins           F2529     183/1097    9:56       30:51
2293  Madeline Kralik        F0114      101/480    9:56       30:52
2294  Aj Alley               M2529      197/454    9:56       30:52
2295  Kelly Alley            F2529     184/1097    9:56       30:52
2296  Lori Sloan             F5054       26/308    9:56       30:52
2297  Luke Kralik            M3539      160/517    9:56       30:52
2298  Jonathan Rodriguez     M3034      207/585    9:57       30:52
2299  Chris Henington        M2529      198/454    9:57       30:52
2300  Allie Hermens          F2024      105/537    9:57       30:52

Generated February 14, 2026 at 10:44 PM 23/102



2013 Shamrock Run - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2301  Enez Bradford          F3034     199/1274    9:57       30:53
2302  Sean Hutton            M3539      161/517    9:57       30:53
2303  Stephen Early          M6064        13/51    9:57       30:53
2304  Christine Jeffries     F3539     115/1041    9:57       30:53
2305  Veronica Porter        F2024      106/537    9:57       30:53
2306  Ashley Daniels         F1519       65/238    9:57       30:53
2307  Jason Wong             M0114      139/446    9:57       30:53
2308  Amy Uitto              F3034     200/1274    9:57       30:53
2309  George Wilmoth         M5054       69/201    9:57       30:53
2310  Scott Stolberg         M2529      199/454    9:57       30:53
2311  Amy Sagi               F4549       66/486    9:57       30:53
2312  Allison Able           F2529     185/1097    9:57       30:53
2313  Andrew Nelson          M2024      114/221    9:57       30:54
2314  Linda Force            F5054       27/308    9:57       30:54
2315  Craig Lewelling        M4549      114/347    9:57       30:54
2316  Janice Crosswhite      F4549       67/486    9:57       30:54
2317  Bradley Rose           M2024      115/221    9:57       30:54
2318  Addy Nelson            F1519       66/238    9:57       30:55
2319  Lilli Ewing            F0114      102/480    9:57       30:55
2320  Jose Dickerson         M4044      171/504    9:57       30:55
2321  Allison Walz           F2024      107/537    9:57       30:55
2322  Eric Braafladt         M2024      116/221    9:57       30:55
2323  Sophia Gardner         F0114      103/480    9:57       30:55
2324  Candace Ogram          F2529     186/1097    9:57       30:55
2325  Jason Gardner          M3539      162/517    9:58       30:55
2326  Shelby Arden           F2024      108/537    9:58       30:55
2327  Keri Vorres            F4549       68/486    9:58       30:55
2328  Courtney Failor        F2529     187/1097    9:58       30:55
2329  Marissa Ryan           F2024      109/537    9:58       30:56
2330  Kristin Graves         F4044       89/830    9:58       30:56
2331  Janelle Chilton        F4044       90/830    9:58       30:56
2332  Megan Mena             F2024      110/537    9:58       30:56
2333  Sara Hofmann           F4044       91/830    9:58       30:56
2334  Emily Vorres           F2024      111/537    9:58       30:56
2335  Joseph Smith           M3034      208/585    9:58       30:56
2336  Terry Moss             M4044      172/504    9:58       30:56
2337  Tom Dixon              M3539      163/517    9:58       30:56
2338  Mary Murphy            F2024      112/537    9:58       30:56
2339  Shiraz Bengali         M2529      200/454    9:58       30:57
2340  Josiah Cobb            M2024      117/221    9:58       30:57
2341  Cassie Delaney         F4044       92/830    9:58       30:57
2342  Chris Jordan           M2529      201/454    9:58       30:57
2343  Maddie Bailey          F2024      113/537    9:58       30:57
2344  Mike Vitellaro         M2529      202/454    9:58       30:57
2345  Erika Bailey           F2024      114/537    9:58       30:58
2346  Rachael Loss           F3539     116/1041    9:58       30:58
2347  Sheree Gomez           F3539     117/1041    9:58       30:58
2348  Louie Smith            M3539      164/517    9:58       30:58
2349  Gina Lierman           F4044       93/830    9:58       30:58
2350  Francesca Benedetti    F2529     188/1097    9:58       30:58
2351  Jason Charme           M2529      203/454    9:58       30:58
2352  Kevin Carey            M3034      209/585    9:58       30:58
2353  Ty Jacobson            M0114      140/446    9:59       30:58
2354  Alexus Jeffries        F0114      104/480    9:59       30:59
2355  Mika Obara             F4549       69/486    9:59       30:59
2356  Carissa Mylin          F3034     201/1274    9:59       30:59
2357  Michelle Maddux        F3539     118/1041    9:59       30:59
2358  Megan Brown            F3539     119/1041    9:59       30:59
2359  Nichole Eddy           F2024      115/537    9:59       30:59
2360  Ryan Gauthier          M3034      210/585    9:59       30:59
2361  Lindsay Sullivan       F3034     202/1274    9:59       30:59
2362  Danele Jeffries        F3034     203/1274    9:59       31:00
2363  Joanie Short           F3034     204/1274    9:59       31:00
2364  Benson Short           M3034      211/585    9:59       31:00
2365  Mark Winans            M3034      212/585    9:59       31:00
2366  William Watson         M0114      141/446    9:59       31:00
2367  Terry Oliveira         F3539     120/1041    9:59       31:00
2368  Ben Haynes             M2529      204/454    9:59       31:00
2369  Claire Lee             F0114      105/480    9:59       31:00
2370  Marc Krieger           M3539      165/517    9:59       31:00
2371  Jordyn Tonkinson       F1519       67/238    9:59       31:00
2372  Anderson Gwen          F2024      116/537    9:59       31:01
2373  Madison Tonkinson      F1519       68/238    9:59       31:01
2374  K.C. Ridgeway          M3539      166/517    9:59       31:01
2375  Neil Geisler           M3034      213/585    9:59       31:01
2376  Heather Faulkner       F3539     121/1041    9:59       31:01
2377  Erik Peters            M1519      118/195    9:59       31:01
2378  Elexus Graves          F1519       69/238    9:59       31:01
2379  Kimberly Williams      F4044       94/830    9:59       31:01
2380  Michelle Tonkinson     F4549       70/486    9:59       31:01
2381  Matthew Lokan          M3539      167/517    9:59       31:01
2382  Crystal Withers        F3539     122/1041    9:59       31:01
2383  Morgan Peters          F1519       70/238    9:59       31:01
2384  Jenifer Ridgeway       F3539     123/1041    9:59       31:01
2385  Harrison Blitch        M0114      142/446   10:00       31:02
2386  Kerry Lang             M3539      168/517   10:00       31:02
2387  Stevie Hillier         F1519       71/238   10:00       31:02
2388  Tom Miltenberger       M4044      173/504   10:00       31:02
2389  Andrew Distefano       M0114      143/446   10:00       31:02
2390  Traci Vanaken          F2024      117/537   10:00       31:03
2391  Jan Bunte              F5559       10/144   10:00       31:03
2392  Amy Maxwell            F4044       95/830   10:00       31:03
2393  Ruth Ellen King        F3539     124/1041   10:00       31:03
2394  Sherry Callahan        F3539     125/1041   10:00       31:03
2395  Bryan Busk             M3034      214/585   10:00       31:03
2396  Deborah Brand          F2529     189/1097   10:00       31:03
2397  Mindy Zeitzer          F3034     205/1274   10:00       31:04
2398  Kevin Nix              M3539      169/517   10:00       31:04
2399  Michael Morden         M2529      205/454   10:00       31:04
2400  Casey Desousa          M2529      206/454   10:00       31:04
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2401  Beth Lutz              F3539     126/1041   10:01       31:05
2402  Cathryn Abell          F1519       72/238   10:01       31:05
2403  Paityn Willoughby      F0114      106/480   10:01       31:05
2404  Melissa Inskeep        F3539     127/1041   10:01       31:05
2405  Michele Hachiya        F4549       71/486   10:01       31:05
2406  Tara Bonsack           F3034     206/1274   10:01       31:05
2407  Lisa Oliver            F4044       96/830   10:01       31:06
2408  Jon Larson             M3539      170/517   10:01       31:06
2409  Scott Winters          M4044      174/504   10:01       31:06
2410  Jeandre Carbone        F4549       72/486   10:01       31:06
2411  Jared Seger            M3539      171/517   10:01       31:06
2412  Snow Blackwood         F3034     207/1274   10:01       31:06
2413  Matthew Thompson       M4044      175/504   10:01       31:06
2414  Sharon Pasero          F5054       28/308   10:01       31:06
2415  Jennifer Martin        F2529     190/1097   10:01       31:07
2416  Daron Deonier          F2529     191/1097   10:01       31:07
2417  Greg Hinzmann          M4044      176/504   10:01       31:07
2418  Jackie Sheeran         F5054       29/308   10:01       31:07
2419  Clayton Frank          M1519      119/195   10:01       31:07
2420  Matthew Canoy          M3034      215/585   10:01       31:07
2421  Geoff Jenks            M2529      207/454   10:01       31:07
2422  Chris Distefano        M4044      177/504   10:01       31:07
2423  Brian Owens            M3539      172/517   10:01       31:07
2424  Jessica Williams       F2024      118/537   10:01       31:07
2425  Kristen McGillivray    F3034     208/1274   10:01       31:08
2426  Delbert Heistand       M3034      216/585   10:01       31:08
2427  Colleen Daly           F1519       73/238   10:02       31:08
2428  Jesus Garcia           M4044      178/504   10:02       31:08
2429  Kyle Gray              M3034      217/585   10:02       31:08
2430  Jennell Kiser          F3034     209/1274   10:02       31:08
2431  Sergio Ortiz           M3539      173/517   10:02       31:08
2432  Brian Maahs            M3539      174/517   10:02       31:08
2433  Caroline Holley        F1519       74/238   10:02       31:08
2434  David Fields           M2529      208/454   10:02       31:08
2435  Stacie Kinne           F3034     210/1274   10:02       31:08
2436  Shileah Heistand       F2529     192/1097   10:02       31:08
2437  Phill Knoll            M4044      179/504   10:02       31:08
2438  Claire Holley          F1519       75/238   10:02       31:08
2439  Theresa Smith          F3539     128/1041   10:02       31:09
2440  Abbey Knoll            F0114      107/480   10:02       31:09
2441  Rachelle Jarrard       F4044       97/830   10:02       31:09
2442  Ana Mercado            F2529     193/1097   10:02       31:09
2443  Melissa Law            F2024      119/537   10:02       31:09
2444  Linda Kennedy          F5559       11/144   10:02       31:09
2445  Daniel Lawrence        M4044      180/504   10:02       31:09
2446  Maya Pande             F0114      108/480   10:02       31:09
2447  Molly Privratsky       F2529     194/1097   10:02       31:09
2448  Colin Miller           M0114      144/446   10:02       31:09
2449  Cory Grant             M4044      181/504   10:02       31:10
2450  Tate Mason             M3034      218/585   10:02       31:10
2451  Beverly Placko         F4549       73/486   10:02       31:10
2452  Joyce-Ellen Holmes     F2529     195/1097   10:02       31:10
2453  Jackson Baker          M2024      118/221   10:02       31:10
2454  Lonnie Burns           M3539      175/517   10:02       31:10
2455  Jacob Garcia           M0114      145/446   10:02       31:10
2456  Tennille Capp          F3539     129/1041   10:02       31:10
2457  Vik Mullaji            M2529      209/454   10:02       31:10
2458  Brian Clament          M3539      176/517   10:02       31:10
2459  Julie Copp             F5559       12/144   10:02       31:10
2460  Patrick Mueller        M0114      146/446   10:02       31:10
2461  Todd Shaw              M4044      182/504   10:02       31:10
2462  Ethan Matthews         M1519      120/195   10:02       31:10
2463  Hassan Chantouf        M3539      177/517   10:02       31:10
2464  Lauren Sigman          F2529     196/1097   10:02       31:10
2465  Craig Galyon           M2529      210/454   10:02       31:11
2466  Patrick Baker          M5054       70/201   10:03       31:11
2467  Jonah Nees             M0114      147/446   10:03       31:11
2468  Samuel Gene Lumsey     M2529      211/454   10:03       31:11
2469  Amber Meyer            F3539     130/1041   10:03       31:11
2470  Sofia Britten          F0114      109/480   10:03       31:11
2471  Luisa Britten          F4549       74/486   10:03       31:11
2472  Gabriel Jenks          M2024      119/221   10:03       31:11
2473  Derek Bangs            M3034      219/585   10:03       31:12
2474  Tara Gallagher         F2529     197/1097   10:03       31:12
2475  Catherine Marsh        F0114      110/480   10:03       31:12
2476  Meghan Atkinson        F3034     211/1274   10:03       31:12
2477  Matt Bailey            M3539      178/517   10:03       31:12
2478  Corinna Cho            F3034     212/1274   10:03       31:13
2479  Alyssa Thomas          F4549       75/486   10:03       31:13
2480  Bienvenido Arboleda    M4549      115/347   10:03       31:13
2481  Olin Wood              M3034      220/585   10:03       31:13
2482  Jane Alexander         F2024      120/537   10:03       31:13
2483  Maggie Lefor           F3034     213/1274   10:03       31:13
2484  Mary Helprin           F5054       30/308   10:03       31:13
2485  Subeer Sinha           M3034      221/585   10:03       31:13
2486  Ruth Benson            F4044       98/830   10:03       31:14
2487  Jennifer Larson        F2529     198/1097   10:04       31:14
2488  Betsy Reed             F2529     199/1097   10:04       31:14
2489  Jay Nees               M3539      179/517   10:04       31:14
2490  Gina Goddard           F4044       99/830   10:04       31:15
2491  Jamie Bewersdorff      F3539     131/1041   10:04       31:15
2492  Patricia Reed          F6064         3/57   10:04       31:15
2493  Peyton Chapman         F4549       76/486   10:04       31:15
2494  Darren O'Halloran      M4044      183/504   10:04       31:15
2495  John Garza             M4549      116/347   10:04       31:15
2496  Sarah Ulbricht         F3034     214/1274   10:04       31:15
2497  Erin Wilbur            F2529     200/1097   10:04       31:16
2498  Alison Stiven          F2529     201/1097   10:04       31:16
2499  Kirk Moy               M5559       31/113   10:04       31:16
2500  Christopher Rusu       M0114      148/446   10:04       31:16
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2501  Erik Ulbricht          M3539      180/517   10:04       31:16
2502  Jack Kent              M3034      222/585   10:04       31:16
2503  Donna Teach            F5054       31/308   10:04       31:16
2504  Marissa Edmonds        F2024      121/537   10:04       31:16
2505  Roger Collinson        M5559       32/113   10:04       31:16
2506  Wenonah Usher          F3539     132/1041   10:04       31:16
2507  Amber Fortner          F3034     215/1274   10:04       31:16
2508  Zach Reichert          M3034      223/585   10:04       31:16
2509  David Dent             M6569         4/21   10:04       31:16
2510  John Oaks              M2024      120/221   10:04       31:17
2511  Mike Kelly             M4044      184/504   10:04       31:17
2512  Lauren Gagliardi       F2529     202/1097   10:04       31:17
2513  Abigail Dent           F0114      111/480   10:04       31:17
2514  Krissy Findley         F3034     216/1274   10:05       31:17
2515  David Artis            M3034      224/585   10:05       31:17
2516  Keuler Bob             M2529      212/454   10:05       31:17
2517  Steve Fortner          M3539      181/517   10:05       31:17
2518  Cassie Gamez           F2529     203/1097   10:05       31:17
2519  Sarah Oaks             F2529     204/1097   10:05       31:17
2520  Nick Reems             M4549      117/347   10:05       31:18
2521  Deanne Knipple         F4044      100/830   10:05       31:18
2522  Darcy Mitchelson       F4044      101/830   10:05       31:18
2523  Liz Krening            F3539     133/1041   10:05       31:18
2524  Christine Yorke        F4044      102/830   10:05       31:18
2525  Briana Hoffer          F1519       76/238   10:05       31:18
2526  Anson Griffin          M2529      213/454   10:05       31:18
2527  Kelli Amodeo           F4549       77/486   10:05       31:18
2528  Ann Marie Harris       F4549       78/486   10:05       31:18
2529  Mihaela Rusu           F3539     134/1041   10:05       31:19
2530  Miranda Zimmerli       F2529     205/1097   10:05       31:19
2531  Dorothy Schlotz        F2024      122/537   10:05       31:19
2532  Liz Kang                              0/0   10:05       31:19
2533  Eric Iverson           M6064        14/51   10:05       31:19
2534  Patrick Fechtner       M3539      182/517   10:05       31:19
2535  Daniella Dull          F1519       77/238   10:05       31:20
2536  Thomas Walker          M3034      225/585   10:05       31:20
2537  Justin Merritt         M4044      185/504   10:05       31:20
2538  Lisa Merritt           F4044      103/830   10:05       31:20
2539  Megan O'Sullivan       F2529     206/1097   10:05       31:20
2540  Christopher MacKin     M3539      183/517   10:06       31:20
2541  Shannon MacKin         F3539     135/1041   10:06       31:20
2542  Aaron Wegner           M3034      226/585   10:06       31:21
2543  Traci Miller           F3034     217/1274   10:06       31:21
2544  Madison Frank          F1519       78/238   10:06       31:21
2545  Selwyn Zaldana         M2529      214/454   10:06       31:21
2546  Marissa Tehrani        F0114      112/480   10:06       31:22
2547  Pete Bischoff          M5559       33/113   10:06       31:22
2548  Jesse Garcia           M3034      227/585   10:06       31:22
2549  Stacey Decker          F3034     218/1274   10:06       31:22
2550  Susan Devries          F4549       79/486   10:06       31:22
2551  Daniel Logan           M3034      228/585   10:06       31:22
2552  Amanda Badgley         F3034     219/1274   10:06       31:22
2553  Martha Pellegrino      F3539     136/1041   10:06       31:23
2554  Julie Adams            F5559       13/144   10:06       31:23
2555  Mike Blay              M2529      215/454   10:06       31:23
2556  Aivelyn Karsten        F0114      113/480   10:06       31:23
2557  Ericka Hicks           F2024      123/537   10:06       31:23
2558  Cassandre Guill??n     F3539     137/1041   10:06       31:23
2559  Susie Brock            F2529     207/1097   10:06       31:23
2560  Erica Babjak           F2529     208/1097   10:07       31:23
2561  Brittney Conway        F1519       79/238   10:07       31:23
2562  Amanda Kroboth         F3034     220/1274   10:07       31:23
2563  Cathi Row              F4549       80/486   10:07       31:24
2564  Leslie Price           F4044      104/830   10:07       31:24
2565  Curtis Piantes         M4044      186/504   10:07       31:24
2566  Jon Conway             M5054       71/201   10:07       31:24
2567  Jacob Tong             M3034      229/585   10:07       31:24
2568  Kristin Niebur         F3034     221/1274   10:07       31:24
2569  Julie Proctor          F5054       32/308   10:07       31:24
2570  Carrie Pfalzgraff      F3539     138/1041   10:07       31:24
2571  Lisa Piantes           F4549       81/486   10:07       31:24
2572  Shelia Seidl           F4549       82/486   10:07       31:24
2573  David Graham           M4044      187/504   10:07       31:24
2574  Sam Acock              M0114      149/446   10:07       31:24
2575  Michael Graham         M0114      150/446   10:07       31:24
2576  Laura Henry-Slye       F5054       33/308   10:07       31:24
2577  Kathleen Kirtley       F3034     222/1274   10:07       31:24
2578  Brittney Stone         F1519       80/238   10:07       31:25
2579  Jared Kuehn            M2529      216/454   10:07       31:25
2580  Lindsey Ed-Bayha       F1519       81/238   10:07       31:25
2581  Grace Cruickshank      F1519       82/238   10:07       31:25
2582  Jordan Patterson       M2529      217/454   10:07       31:25
2583  Dan Jung               M3539      184/517   10:07       31:25
2584  Trisha Eri             F4044      105/830   10:07       31:25
2585  Tana Eri               F0114      114/480   10:07       31:25
2586  Beau Bigo              M1519      121/195   10:07       31:25
2587  Narges Golestaneh      F4549       83/486   10:07       31:25
2588  Renee Rank             F4044      106/830   10:07       31:26
2589  Anan Kantawee          M3034      230/585   10:07       31:26
2590  Lindsey Kantawee       F3034     223/1274   10:07       31:26
2591  Adriana Walker         F2529     209/1097   10:07       31:26
2592  Newton Skunkcap        M3034      231/585   10:07       31:26
2593  Kelsey Elmer           F2529     210/1097   10:07       31:26
2594  Jj Kohne               M2529      218/454   10:07       31:26
2595  Angela Barrow          F5054       34/308   10:07       31:26
2596  Becki Graham           F3539     139/1041   10:07       31:26
2597  Amy Weaver             F3034     224/1274   10:08       31:27
2598  Andrea Wright          F4549       84/486   10:08       31:27
2599  Anastasia Orlandi      F2529     211/1097   10:08       31:27
2600  Harrison Rhodes        M0114      151/446   10:08       31:27
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2601  Roberta Hendershot     F4549       85/486   10:08       31:27
2602  Terri Hines            F4549       86/486   10:08       31:28
2603  Melissa Bee            F3034     225/1274   10:08       31:28
2604  Bethany Bird           F2024      124/537   10:08       31:28
2605  Ed Haynes              M4549      118/347   10:08       31:28
2606  Victoria Haynes        F4549       87/486   10:08       31:28
2607  Jim Casella            M4044      188/504   10:08       31:28
2608  Shannon Sherry         F3539     140/1041   10:08       31:28
2609  Travis Konold          M4044      189/504   10:08       31:28
2610  Thomas Campbell        M5054       72/201   10:08       31:28
2611  Maggie Behnke          F0114      115/480   10:08       31:28
2612  Elizabeth Cronk        F4044      107/830   10:08       31:29
2613  Katherine Whitehead    F3539     141/1041   10:08       31:29
2614  Owen Behnke            M0114      152/446   10:08       31:29
2615  Kim Richards           F5054       35/308   10:08       31:29
2616  Maegan Becker          F3034     226/1274   10:08       31:29
2617  Sophie Criswell        F1519       83/238   10:08       31:29
2618  Amy Allen              F3034     227/1274   10:08       31:29
2619  Jaclyn Sinauskas       F3034     228/1274   10:08       31:29
2620  Michael Rhodes         M3034      232/585   10:08       31:29
2621  Raymond Page           M6064        15/51   10:08       31:29
2622  Natasha Flak           F3539     142/1041   10:08       31:29
2623  Sean Flak              M3539      185/517   10:09       31:30
2624  Kristin Vande Zandschu F4044      108/830   10:09       31:30
2625  Chris Behnke           M3539      186/517   10:09       31:30
2626  Alice Behnke           F3034     229/1274   10:09       31:30
2627  Nicole Graves          F3539     143/1041   10:09       31:30
2628  Matt Dykes             M4549      119/347   10:09       31:30
2629  Jason Bilyeu           M4044      190/504   10:09       31:30
2630  Tammy Brusch           F3539     144/1041   10:09       31:30
2631  Louannezweygard Zweyga F4044      109/830   10:09       31:30
2632  Nancy Brooks           F4549       88/486   10:09       31:30
2633  Dan Schweigert         M4549      120/347   10:09       31:30
2634  Jenica Lemmons         F3034     230/1274   10:09       31:30
2635  Sharon Keller          F3539     145/1041   10:09       31:30
2636  J.D. Ellis             M0114      153/446   10:09       31:30
2637  Nikki Wagner           F2024      125/537   10:09       31:30
2638  Mary Johnson           F4549       89/486   10:09       31:31
2639  Dann Black             M4044      191/504   10:09       31:31
2640  Lindsay Perlen         F2529     212/1097   10:09       31:31
2641  Chelsey Reddy          F2024      126/537   10:09       31:31
2642  Dakota Whitlock        F3034     231/1274   10:09       31:31
2643  Aryn Anderson          F2024      127/537   10:09       31:31
2644  Amy Vandermaas         F4044      110/830   10:09       31:31
2645  Adam Watts             M0114      154/446   10:09       31:31
2646  Zakiah Fuller          F1519       84/238   10:09       31:31
2647  Theresa Swift          F2024      128/537   10:09       31:31
2648  Erin Watts             F2024      129/537   10:09       31:31
2649  Karrie Petersen        F2529     213/1097   10:09       31:31
2650  Nicki Buckingham       F2529     214/1097   10:09       31:31
2651  Cyril MacK             M0114      155/446   10:09       31:31
2652  Scott Allan            M5054       73/201   10:09       31:31
2653  Ann Watts              F4044      111/830   10:09       31:31
2654  Adam Holmes                           0/0   10:09       31:32
2655  Joy Fyfield            F3539     146/1041   10:09       31:32
2656  Sherie Jones           F4044      112/830   10:09       31:32
2657  Kimberly Newell        F2024      130/537   10:09       31:32
2658  Madison Spears         F0114      116/480   10:09       31:32
2659  David Morton           M4549      121/347   10:09       31:32
2660  Jody Steward           F2529     215/1097   10:09       31:32
2661  Micaela Villasenor     F2529     216/1097   10:09       31:32
2662  Taisia Alagoz          F3539     147/1041   10:09       31:32
2663  Gordon Brice           F1519       85/238   10:09       31:32
2664  Traci Yoshikawa        F2024      131/537   10:09       31:32
2665  Jenny Jacobs           F3539     148/1041   10:09       31:32
2666  Alison Barrett         F3034     232/1274   10:09       31:32
2667  Rob Brusseau           M4044      192/504   10:09       31:32
2668  Sarahlynn Haines       F2529     217/1097   10:09       31:32
2669  Jake Esmond            M0114      156/446   10:09       31:32
2670  Sara Reid              F2529     218/1097   10:09       31:32
2671  James Ell              M2024      121/221   10:09       31:32
2672  Lori Shimabukuro       F2529     219/1097   10:09       31:32
2673  Emily Helm             F2024      132/537   10:09       31:33
2674  Hayley Stutzman        F1519       86/238   10:09       31:33
2675  Calum Motley           M0114      157/446   10:09       31:33
2676  Samantha Richards      F2529     220/1097   10:10       31:33
2677  Nancy Snyder           F4044      113/830   10:10       31:33
2678  Sandra Doherty         F3034     233/1274   10:10       31:33
2679  David Ferriday         M4549      122/347   10:10       31:33
2680  Sally Hutchison        F4044      114/830   10:10       31:33
2681  Lisa Miller            F4549       90/486   10:10       31:33
2682  Julie Mares            F3034     234/1274   10:10       31:33
2683  Patrick Brady          M3539      187/517   10:10       31:33
2684  Hannah Dodge           F1519       87/238   10:10       31:33
2685  Debbie Whipple         F3034     235/1274   10:10       31:33
2686  Donna Breshears        F5054       36/308   10:10       31:33
2687  Jamie McKay            F3539     149/1041   10:10       31:33
2688  Grant Landreth         M3034      233/585   10:10       31:33
2689  Melissa Cowan          F2529     221/1097   10:10       31:33
2690  Emily Whipple          F0114      117/480   10:10       31:33
2691  Suzanne Johnson        F4549       91/486   10:10       31:33
2692  Sam Achziger           M2024      122/221   10:10       31:33
2693  Kyla Keller            F0114      118/480   10:10       31:33
2694  Randy Warren           M2529      219/454   10:10       31:33
2695  Connie Crowell         F4044      115/830   10:10       31:34
2696  Matt Kendall           M3034      234/585   10:10       31:34
2697  Jordan Novinger        M2024      123/221   10:10       31:34
2698  Laura Guerrero         F2024      133/537   10:10       31:34
2699  Justin Hamilton        M3539      188/517   10:10       31:34
2700  Lily Erickson          F3034     236/1274   10:10       31:34
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2701  Keslie Keller          F0114      119/480   10:10       31:34
2702  Barrie Loescher        F5054       37/308   10:10       31:34
2703  Annalee Collinson      F2024      134/537   10:10       31:34
2704  Patrick Finney         M3034      235/585   10:10       31:34
2705  Kismet Kilbourn        F1519       88/238   10:10       31:34
2706  Morgan Crabtree        F2024      135/537   10:10       31:34
2707  Marc Brandeberry       M4044      193/504   10:10       31:34
2708  Angie Jansma           F3034     237/1274   10:10       31:34
2709  Shane Bemis            M4044      194/504   10:10       31:35
2710  Bridget Campbell       F3539     150/1041   10:10       31:35
2711  Gretchen Alvsatd       F3539     151/1041   10:10       31:35
2712  Michaela Sims-Cochran  F1519       89/238   10:10       31:35
2713  Cora Finney            F3539     152/1041   10:10       31:35
2714  Greg Welch             M2529      220/454   10:10       31:35
2715  Melanie Tran           F3034     238/1274   10:10       31:35
2716  Andrew Van Zanten      M3034      236/585   10:10       31:35
2717  Kimberly Filer         F3034     239/1274   10:10       31:35
2718  Quillyn Brown          F2529     222/1097   10:10       31:35
2719  Barb Skinner           F2024      136/537   10:10       31:35
2720  Leslie Langston        M5054       74/201   10:10       31:35
2721  Jessie Carter          F2529     223/1097   10:10       31:35
2722  Ashlee Greco           F2024      137/537   10:10       31:35
2723  Jeff Danielson         M4044      195/504   10:10       31:35
2724  Tiffany Miranda        F3034     240/1274   10:10       31:36
2725  Mindy Gray             M4044      196/504   10:10       31:36
2726  Norine Mickel          F4044      116/830   10:11       31:36
2727  Dayspring Mattole      F3034     241/1274   10:11       31:36
2728  Kristen Odermatt       F3034     242/1274   10:11       31:36
2729  Meadowlark Clark       F3034     243/1274   10:11       31:36
2730  Sara Spieker           F2529     224/1097   10:11       31:36
2731  Cassy Norris           F2024      138/537   10:11       31:36
2732  Heather Danielson      F4044      117/830   10:11       31:36
2733  Kayla Mueller          F2024      139/537   10:11       31:36
2734  Marchelle Carl         F2529     225/1097   10:11       31:36
2735  Parker Wheeler         F0114      120/480   10:11       31:37
2736  John Wheeler           M4549      123/347   10:11       31:37
2737  Amanda Sallee          F2529     226/1097   10:11       31:37
2738  Megan Rensberger       F2529     227/1097   10:11       31:37
2739  Andrea Bandtel         F2529     228/1097   10:11       31:37
2740  Rachel Cayton          F2529     229/1097   10:11       31:37
2741  Wayne Hayson           M3539      189/517   10:11       31:37
2742  Michael Bellinger      M4044      197/504   10:11       31:37
2743  Heather Crocker        F3539     153/1041   10:11       31:37
2744  Katelyn Rolston        F2529     230/1097   10:11       31:37
2745  Caitlin Hoddevik       F2024      140/537   10:11       31:37
2746  Kelly Johnson          F3539     154/1041   10:11       31:37
2747  Morgan Collum          F2024      141/537   10:11       31:38
2748  Joseph Stutzman        M3034      237/585   10:11       31:38
2749  Cassandra Drumm        F2529     231/1097   10:11       31:38
2750  Makenna Fowles         F1519       90/238   10:11       31:38
2751  Troy Grundmeyer        M4044      198/504   10:11       31:38
2752  Amanda Schulberg       F2024      142/537   10:11       31:38
2753  Natalie Valent         F1519       91/238   10:11       31:38
2754  Blair Hurt             F2529     232/1097   10:11       31:38
2755  Nicole Hanson          F2529     233/1097   10:11       31:38
2756  Christine Laird        F3034     244/1274   10:11       31:38
2757  Jacque Baird           F2529     234/1097   10:11       31:38
2758  Adrienne Martin        F2024      143/537   10:11       31:38
2759  Zina Parks             F2529     235/1097   10:11       31:38
2760  Jessica Morton         F2529     236/1097   10:11       31:38
2761  Steve Fowles           M4549      124/347   10:11       31:38
2762  Jennifer Waller        F3539     155/1041   10:11       31:39
2763  Audri Wolf             F3034     245/1274   10:11       31:39
2764  Stephanie Dwinell      F2529     237/1097   10:11       31:39
2765  Joshua Norman          M2024      124/221   10:11       31:39
2766  Heather Humston        F2529     238/1097   10:11       31:39
2767  Megan Hanson           F1519       92/238   10:12       31:39
2768  Victoria Barrett       F3034     246/1274   10:12       31:39
2769  Taylor Anderson        M2024      125/221   10:12       31:39
2770  Kristen Bonewell       F3034     247/1274   10:12       31:39
2771  Elizabeth Ellis        F3034     248/1274   10:12       31:39
2772  Karen Kelsall          F5054       38/308   10:12       31:40
2773  Tim Acock              M4044      199/504   10:12       31:40
2774  Gerald Kennedy         M4549      125/347   10:12       31:40
2775  Kate Leblanc           F0114      121/480   10:12       31:40
2776  Tonya Edington         F4549       92/486   10:12       31:40
2777  Staci MacDonald        F3539     156/1041   10:12       31:40
2778  Claire Leblanc         F0114      122/480   10:12       31:40
2779  John Acock             M0114      158/446   10:12       31:40
2780  Ryleigh MacDonald      F0114      123/480   10:12       31:41
2781  Amanda Matz            F3539     157/1041   10:12       31:41
2782  Ryan Hickey            M3034      238/585   10:12       31:41
2783  Harrison Edington      M0114      159/446   10:12       31:41
2784  John Archer            M4044      200/504   10:12       31:41
2785  Alyssa Breguet         F2024      144/537   10:12       31:41
2786  Benjamin Leblanc       M4044      201/504   10:12       31:41
2787  Steven Melton          M3539      190/517   10:12       31:41
2788  Alfidio Diaz Reyes     M3539      191/517   10:12       31:41
2789  Tracy Nye              F3034     249/1274   10:12       31:41
2790  Christina Lorenz       F2024      145/537   10:12       31:42
2791  Paul Reiter            M3539      192/517   10:12       31:42
2792  Liz Zuanich            F5559       14/144   10:12       31:42
2793  Dugan Lawrence         M3034      239/585   10:12       31:42
2794  Emily McCarty          F1519       93/238   10:12       31:42
2795  Krista Sanford         F1519       94/238   10:12       31:42
2796  Heather Kofstad        F3539     158/1041   10:13       31:42
2797  Scott Hinckley         M2529      221/454   10:13       31:42
2798  Erik Peterson          M3539      193/517   10:13       31:43
2799  Katie Reyes            F3034     250/1274   10:13       31:43
2800  Jeff Koehler           M3034      240/585   10:13       31:43
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2801  Kenna Tyler            F1519       95/238   10:13       31:43
2802  Sallie Bullock         F4549       93/486   10:13       31:43
2803  Amy Haas               F2529     239/1097   10:13       31:43
2804  Jeffrey Kuppenbender   M4549      126/347   10:13       31:43
2805  Shelley West           F1519       96/238   10:13       31:43
2806  Alaina Henry           F3034     251/1274   10:13       31:43
2807  Eva21 Serfozo          F4044      118/830   10:13       31:43
2808  Brianna Proctor        F3034     252/1274   10:13       31:43
2809  Cameron Vaughan-Tyler  F5054       39/308   10:13       31:43
2810  Lisa Huntington        F3034     253/1274   10:13       31:43
2811  Eva Pomikacsek         F6064         4/57   10:13       31:43
2812  Ryan Gasparich         M1519      122/195   10:13       31:43
2813  Brian Stilwell         M4044      202/504   10:13       31:44
2814  Jessica Johns          F3034     254/1274   10:13       31:44
2815  Tami Cribbs            F3034     255/1274   10:13       31:44
2816  Tyler Church           M2529      222/454   10:13       31:44
2817  Kelsey Bradach         F2529     240/1097   10:13       31:44
2818  Cade Knott             M0114      160/446   10:13       31:44
2819  Cheri Dyk              F3539     159/1041   10:13       31:44
2820  Shanna Lee             F2529     241/1097   10:13       31:44
2821  Jason Meketa           M3539      194/517   10:13       31:44
2822  Denis Hanlon           M4549      127/347   10:13       31:44
2823  Nathan Baker           M3539      195/517   10:13       31:44
2824  Heidi Lacoste          F4549       94/486   10:13       31:44
2825  Bryanna Pierson        F2024      146/537   10:13       31:44
2826  Emma Patton            F0114      124/480   10:13       31:44
2827  Zach Jepsen            M2529      223/454   10:13       31:45
2828  Jennifer Shmikler      F3539     160/1041   10:13       31:45
2829  Kasi Podpah            F3034     256/1274   10:13       31:45
2830  Angel Horrall          F3539     161/1041   10:13       31:45
2831  Ellie Hefley           F0114      125/480   10:13       31:45
2832  Amy Kimmick            F3034     257/1274   10:14       31:45
2833  Amy Kimmick            F3034     258/1274   10:14       31:45
2834  Grant Bennett          M2529      224/454   10:14       31:45
2835  Margie Untermeyer      F4549       95/486   10:14       31:45
2836  Adam Cann              M0114      161/446   10:14       31:46
2837  Heyns Vanderbijl       M2529      225/454   10:14       31:46
2838  Cindy Cruickshank      F3034     259/1274   10:14       31:46
2839  Grace Denny            F0114      126/480   10:14       31:46
2840  Sam Rogstad            M0114      162/446   10:14       31:46
2841  Irene Laney            F3034     260/1274   10:14       31:46
2842  Lori Browning          F3034     261/1274   10:14       31:46
2843  William Mildenberger   M5054       75/201   10:14       31:46
2844  Elisa Guzman           F3034     262/1274   10:14       31:47
2845  Jason Caldwell         M3539      196/517   10:14       31:47
2846  Alanah Pluchos         F0114      127/480   10:14       31:47
2847  Alma Rubenstein        F4044      119/830   10:14       31:47
2848  Daniel Kitchens        M0114      163/446   10:14       31:47
2849  Shayne Shupe           M3034      241/585   10:14       31:47
2850  Joclyn Massey          F0114      128/480   10:14       31:47
2851  Kyle Lang              M3539      197/517   10:14       31:47
2852  John Kitchens          M4549      128/347   10:14       31:47
2853  Christopher Wanner     M5559       34/113   10:14       31:47
2854  Randy Thompson         M5054       76/201   10:14       31:47
2855  Daniel Liberty         M2529      226/454   10:14       31:47
2856  Aimee Quast            F3539     162/1041   10:14       31:48
2857  Carie Hitchcock        F4044      120/830   10:14       31:48
2858  Mitch Dunlap           M2529      227/454   10:14       31:48
2859  Shelly Kullmann        F4549       96/486   10:15       31:48
2860  Terri Schmelling       F4044      121/830   10:15       31:48
2861  Dante' Springsteen     M1519      123/195   10:15       31:48
2862  Cameron Olson          M2024      126/221   10:15       31:48
2863  Charlotte Szucs        F2024      147/537   10:15       31:48
2864  Dimitri Moustakas      M3034      242/585   10:15       31:48
2865  Patty Mayer            F3034     263/1274   10:15       31:48
2866  Chandra McNeely        F4044      122/830   10:15       31:48
2867  Emily Kane             F3539     163/1041   10:15       31:48
2868  Bud Harris             M5054       77/201   10:15       31:48
2869  Shari Vickstrom        F4549       97/486   10:15       31:48
2870  Candace Tippetts       F3539     164/1041   10:15       31:49
2871  Sydney Deline          F0114      129/480   10:15       31:49
2872  George Werner          M2024      127/221   10:15       31:49
2873  Joel Cvetko            M2024      128/221   10:15       31:49
2874  Kelly Mucha            F3034     264/1274   10:15       31:49
2875  Courtney Manning       F2024      148/537   10:15       31:49
2876  Ryan Tallman           M3539      198/517   10:15       31:49
2877  Emily Pan              F3034     265/1274   10:15       31:49
2878  Savannah Whiteford     F0114      130/480   10:15       31:50
2879  Rebecca Bobosky        F3034     266/1274   10:15       31:50
2880  Becca Hefley           F3034     267/1274   10:15       31:50
2881  Lacey Kruse            F2024      149/537   10:15       31:50
2882  Argyro Foudoulis       F2529     242/1097   10:15       31:50
2883  Juliet Terramin        F2024      150/537   10:15       31:50
2884  Alder Whiteford        M0114      164/446   10:15       31:50
2885  Ariel Moore            F4549       98/486   10:15       31:50
2886  Kate Brouns            F1519       97/238   10:15       31:50
2887  Matt Brouns            M5559       35/113   10:15       31:51
2888  Donelle O'Loughlin     F3539     165/1041   10:15       31:51
2889  Daniel Jason           M0114      165/446   10:15       31:51
2890  Jamie Jason            M4044      203/504   10:15       31:51
2891  Allison Broyles        F3034     268/1274   10:15       31:51
2892  Beth Thresher          F4044      123/830   10:15       31:51
2893  Tonya Booker           F4044      124/830   10:15       31:51
2894  Lance Poehler          M3034      243/585   10:15       31:51
2895  Sheila Flanagan        F4044      125/830   10:15       31:51
2896  Greg Johnston          M4549      129/347   10:15       31:51
2897  Dave Kuntz             M5054       78/201   10:15       31:51
2898  Alyssa Henry           F0114      131/480   10:16       31:51
2899  Jennifer Pagura        F2529     243/1097   10:16       31:51
2900  Fredrick Bird          M3539      199/517   10:16       31:52
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2901  Annette Rushmore       F5559       15/144   10:16       31:52
2902  Hunter Strobel         M0114      166/446   10:16       31:52
2903  Preston Nolan          M2529      228/454   10:16       31:52
2904  Cory Knight            M3034      244/585   10:16       31:52
2905  Rebecca Poehler        F3034     269/1274   10:16       31:52
2906  Aaron Brumbach         M2529      229/454   10:16       31:52
2907  Victor Morales         M3034      245/585   10:16       31:52
2908  Kjersti Johnson        F3539     166/1041   10:16       31:52
2909  Erin Doherty           F3034     270/1274   10:16       31:52
2910  Melaina Pletsch        F3034     271/1274   10:16       31:52
2911  Jenny Stalder          F2529     244/1097   10:16       31:52
2912  Elizabeth Ragsdale     F5054       40/308   10:16       31:52
2913  Christy Stratton       F4044      126/830   10:16       31:52
2914  Mollie Johnson         F2529     245/1097   10:16       31:52
2915  Shelby Spencer         F3539     167/1041   10:16       31:52
2916  Meagan Armstrong       F2529     246/1097   10:16       31:53
2917  Shane Pluchos          M3539      200/517   10:16       31:53
2918  Justin Gonzales        M0114      167/446   10:16       31:53
2919  Rob Marsh              M3034      246/585   10:16       31:53
2920  Heather Bouchey        F3034     272/1274   10:16       31:53
2921  Jacque Warren          F2529     247/1097   10:16       31:53
2922  Beth Sawtelle          F5054       41/308   10:16       31:53
2923  Jess Menzia            M3539      201/517   10:16       31:53
2924  Laurie Wood            F4044      127/830   10:16       31:53
2925  Sherrie Giddings       F4044      128/830   10:16       31:53
2926  Tyson Cross            M3539      202/517   10:16       31:53
2927  Michael Mauro          M4044      204/504   10:16       31:53
2928  Duncan Webster         M0114      168/446   10:16       31:54
2929  Ryan Anderson          M3539      203/517   10:16       31:54
2930  Adam De Broeck         M1519      124/195   10:16       31:54
2931  Hunter Bertelsen       M2024      129/221   10:16       31:54
2932  Brian Moon             M4549      130/347   10:16       31:54
2933  Charlie Saxton         M0114      169/446   10:16       31:54
2934  Ashruti Hajari         F2024      151/537   10:16       31:54
2935  Casey Waltz            M2529      230/454   10:16       31:54
2936  Dehlia Haughton        F3034     273/1274   10:16       31:54
2937  Kelly Marsh            F5054       42/308   10:17       31:54
2938  Chelsey Pingo          F2024      152/537   10:17       31:54
2939  Terri Baker            F4549       99/486   10:17       31:55
2940  Gary Saxton            M3539      204/517   10:17       31:55
2941  Tracy Brusseau         F4044      129/830   10:17       31:55
2942  Chris Mongeon          M3539      205/517   10:17       31:55
2943  Michael Paul           M4044      205/504   10:17       31:55
2944  Melissa Paul           F3034     274/1274   10:17       31:55
2945  Scott Manning          M4549      131/347   10:17       31:55
2946  Christina McManigal    F3034     275/1274   10:17       31:55
2947  Robert MacBean         M4044      206/504   10:17       31:55
2948  Jennie Higgins         F4044      130/830   10:17       31:55
2949  Nate Jansma            M3539      206/517   10:17       31:55
2950  Jennifer Beauman       F3034     276/1274   10:17       31:56
2951  Patrick Rodeman        M2529      231/454   10:17       31:56
2952  Dana Vanwormer         F4044      131/830   10:17       31:56
2953  Jeff Weber             M4549      132/347   10:17       31:56
2954  Cameron Hill           M1519      125/195   10:17       31:56
2955  Maija Mercer           F4044      132/830   10:17       31:56
2956  Kevin Fritz            M3539      207/517   10:17       31:56
2957  William MacBean        M4044      207/504   10:17       31:57
2958  Soutt Matsakoun        M3539      208/517   10:17       31:57
2959  Pana Ivanov            F2529     248/1097   10:17       31:57
2960  Dennis Smith           M4044      208/504   10:17       31:57
2961  Derek Doubrava         M2529      232/454   10:17       31:57
2962  Vassa Samoilov         F2529     249/1097   10:17       31:57
2963  Leanna Smith           F4044      133/830   10:17       31:57
2964  Lisa Lum               F5054       43/308   10:17       31:57
2965  Andrew Dummer          M2024      130/221   10:17       31:57
2966  Riley Richardson       F0114      132/480   10:18       31:58
2967  Rachel Taylor          F3539     168/1041   10:18       31:58
2968  Taisa Chernishoff      F2529     250/1097   10:18       31:58
2969  James Carroll          M5559       36/113   10:18       31:58
2970  Joshua Hamilton        M2529      233/454   10:18       31:58
2971  Heather Abbe           F3034     277/1274   10:18       31:58
2972  Ree Armitage           M3034      247/585   10:18       31:58
2973  Jeff Vrontakis         M4549      133/347   10:18       31:59
2974  Melissa Allison        F3034     278/1274   10:18       31:59
2975  Jason Sullins          M4044      209/504   10:18       31:59
2976  Lucas Goodwin          M3034      248/585   10:18       31:59
2977  Ericha Anderson        F3034     279/1274   10:18       31:59
2978  Madeline Whitlock      F1519       98/238   10:18       31:59
2979  Robert Boime           M4549      134/347   10:18       31:59
2980  Emma Wilson            F2024      153/537   10:18       31:59
2981  Grover Laseke          M5559       37/113   10:18       31:59
2982  Mike D'Adamo           M5559       38/113   10:18       31:59
2983  Betsy Natter           F4549      100/486   10:18       32:00
2984  Nick Fisher            M2529      234/454   10:18       32:00
2985  Amanda MacK            F3034     280/1274   10:18       32:00
2986  Jason Failor           M2529      235/454   10:18       32:00
2987  Jordan Silk            M2529      236/454   10:18       32:00
2988  Kyle Knight            M2529      237/454   10:18       32:00
2989  Angelena Palena        F0114      133/480   10:18       32:00
2990  Travis Palena          M4044      210/504   10:18       32:00
2991  Mahalia Campeau        F2529     251/1097   10:18       32:00
2992  Calvin Alsleben        M7579          1/2   10:18       32:00
2993  Mary Rosenberger       F0114      134/480   10:18       32:00
2994  Kaylee Shearer         F0114      135/480   10:18       32:00
2995  Sam Matz               M3034      249/585   10:18       32:00
2996  Mark Enbysk            M5559       39/113   10:18       32:00
2997  Josh Goldfinch         M3034      250/585   10:18       32:00
2998  Carol Hoekstra         F4549      101/486   10:18       32:00
2999  Liz Coffman            F2024      154/537   10:18       32:01
3000  Sophie Rutz            F0114      136/480   10:19       32:01
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3001  Stephen Rosenberger    M4044      211/504   10:19       32:01
3002  Susan Rutz             F4044      134/830   10:19       32:01
3003  Rachel Wills           F3539     169/1041   10:19       32:01
3004  Erika Shearer          F3539     170/1041   10:19       32:01
3005  Sydney Garl            F2529     252/1097   10:19       32:01
3006  Ilona Lazar            F2529     253/1097   10:19       32:01
3007  Joyce Ramsay           F4044      135/830   10:19       32:01
3008  Jillian Wang           F3034     281/1274   10:19       32:01
3009  Anita Winn             F5559       16/144   10:19       32:01
3010  Makana Stores          F0114      137/480   10:19       32:01
3011  Mia Rabaud             F3539     171/1041   10:19       32:02
3012  Denise McCullough      F4044      136/830   10:19       32:02
3013  Paul Pickerell         M4549      135/347   10:19       32:02
3014  Peter Prior            M4549      136/347   10:19       32:02
3015  Amanda Thomas          F3539     172/1041   10:19       32:02
3016  Kerry Lynch            F3034     282/1274   10:19       32:02
3017  Renee Case             F4044      137/830   10:19       32:02
3018  Lauren Saruk           F3034     283/1274   10:19       32:02
3019  Tim Saruk              M3034      251/585   10:19       32:02
3020  Fritz Engdall          M5054       79/201   10:19       32:02
3021  Jeremiah Hemphill      M3539      209/517   10:19       32:02
3022  Rishon Beard           M0114      170/446   10:19       32:03
3023  Stefan Wolf            M2529      238/454   10:19       32:03
3024  Lisa Stubbs            F4044      138/830   10:19       32:03
3025  Veronica Bartlett      F4549      102/486   10:19       32:03
3026  Lisa Maynard           F3539     173/1041   10:19       32:03
3027  Jill Reinecker         F2529     254/1097   10:19       32:03
3028  James Kambeitz         M4044      212/504   10:19       32:03
3029  Berit Aase             F2529     255/1097   10:19       32:03
3030  Caitlin Forster        F2529     256/1097   10:19       32:03
3031  Katie Ludahl           F2024      155/537   10:19       32:03
3032  Annette Delbridge      F4549      103/486   10:19       32:04
3033  Christopher Barkley    M2024      131/221   10:19       32:04
3034  Chad Christopherson    M3034      252/585   10:20       32:04
3035  Tara Schleicher        F4044      139/830   10:20       32:04
3036  Tara Kambeitz          F4044      140/830   10:20       32:04
3037  Kevin Lengvenis        M2529      239/454   10:20       32:04
3038  Rita Nygren            F4044      141/830   10:20       32:04
3039  Cory Cavness           M2024      132/221   10:20       32:04
3040  Megan Turvey           F2529     257/1097   10:20       32:04
3041  Ilana Seidel           F2529     258/1097   10:20       32:05
3042  Amie Lundquist         F2529     259/1097   10:20       32:05
3043  Lance Freeman          M3539      210/517   10:20       32:05
3044  Robert Braendle        M2529      240/454   10:20       32:05
3045  Kathryn Collins        F2529     260/1097   10:20       32:05
3046  Marlene Myers          F5559       17/144   10:20       32:05
3047  Christopher Schneider  M4044      213/504   10:20       32:06
3048  Bill Gallagher         M5054       80/201   10:20       32:06
3049  Holli Cathcart         F3034     284/1274   10:20       32:06
3050  Rowdy Edwards          M1519      126/195   10:20       32:06
3051  Kirstin Whitlock       F5054       44/308   10:20       32:06
3052  Jenny Lord             F4044      142/830   10:20       32:06
3053  Tim Cathcart           M3034      253/585   10:20       32:06
3054  Max Heilig             M1519      127/195   10:20       32:07
3055  Jennifer Much Grund    F4044      143/830   10:20       32:07
3056  Teresa Spain           F3539     174/1041   10:21       32:07
3057  Tanya Cox              F3539     175/1041   10:21       32:07
3058  Michelle Winchester    F3539     176/1041   10:21       32:07
3059  Darrin Vannevele       M4044      214/504   10:21       32:07
3060  Kyle Humbert           M0114      171/446   10:21       32:07
3061  Kristin Donahue        F3034     285/1274   10:21       32:07
3062  Brandon Hill           M3539      211/517   10:21       32:07
3063  Bri Muller             F3539     177/1041   10:21       32:07
3064  Andrea Towles          F4044      144/830   10:21       32:07
3065  John Degnan            M4549      137/347   10:21       32:07
3066  Michael Helton         M1519      128/195   10:21       32:08
3067  Darcie Dunn            F4044      145/830   10:21       32:08
3068  Scott Wilcox           M4549      138/347   10:21       32:08
3069  Anne Suran             F4549      104/486   10:21       32:08
3070  Sara Humbert           F4044      146/830   10:21       32:08
3071  Jessica Castro         F1519       99/238   10:21       32:08
3072  Julia Waschow          F3034     286/1274   10:21       32:08
3073  Thomas Albright        M3539      212/517   10:21       32:08
3074  Shelley Grandjean      F4549      105/486   10:21       32:08
3075  Brandon Short          M3539      213/517   10:21       32:08
3076  David Tran             M2529      241/454   10:21       32:09
3077  Tyler Sexton           M2024      133/221   10:21       32:09
3078  Amy Cox                F3539     178/1041   10:21       32:09
3079  Cassie Lay             F2529     261/1097   10:21       32:09
3080  Stacey Frentress       F2024      156/537   10:21       32:09
3081  Emily Scharfenberger   F2529     262/1097   10:21       32:09
3082  Karen Mares            F4044      147/830   10:21       32:09
3083  Yanele Garcia          F2024      157/537   10:21       32:09
3084  Jim Daniels            M4044      215/504   10:21       32:09
3085  Ann Medellin           F4549      106/486   10:21       32:09
3086  Basia Ward             F0114      138/480   10:21       32:09
3087  Jennelle Faulkner      F2529     263/1097   10:21       32:09
3088  Jeffery McInnis        M4549      139/347   10:21       32:10
3089  Jake Trenholm          M3034      254/585   10:21       32:10
3090  Ryland Lanagan Ii      M0114      172/446   10:21       32:10
3091  Sally Dost             F5054       45/308   10:21       32:10
3092  Katie Schroeder        F0114      139/480   10:21       32:10
3093  David Willard          M4549      140/347   10:21       32:10
3094  Amy Anderson           F3034     287/1274   10:22       32:10
3095  Lily Abood             F3034     288/1274   10:22       32:10
3096  Sam Vanmeter           M5054       81/201   10:22       32:10
3097  Denise Shaw            F4044      148/830   10:22       32:10
3098  Ron Blessinger         M4549      141/347   10:22       32:10
3099  Lorelle Hawkins        F2024      158/537   10:22       32:10
3100  Jeff Fry               M4549      142/347   10:22       32:11
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3101  Delainy Lea            F0114      140/480   10:22       32:11
3102  Ezra Caraeff           M3034      255/585   10:22       32:11
3103  Erin Gustafson         F4044      149/830   10:22       32:11
3104  Keli Rosenfeld         F2024      159/537   10:22       32:11
3105  Julie Dery             F3034     289/1274   10:22       32:11
3106  Lindsay Murphy         F2529     264/1097   10:22       32:11
3107  Alyson Taylor          F3539     179/1041   10:22       32:11
3108  Russell Natter         M5054       82/201   10:22       32:11
3109  Shonda Smith           F5054       46/308   10:22       32:11
3110  Tanya Wehinger         F3034     290/1274   10:22       32:11
3111  Edward La Rosa         M2529      242/454   10:22       32:11
3112  Erin La Rosa           F2529     265/1097   10:22       32:11
3113  Robert Norman          M5054       83/201   10:22       32:11
3114  Kristen Fisher         F4044      150/830   10:22       32:11
3115  Melissa Kilgore        F4044      151/830   10:22       32:11
3116  Jon Strauhull          M3034      256/585   10:22       32:11
3117  Peter Beck             M2529      243/454   10:22       32:11
3118  Shaun Dillon           M4549      143/347   10:22       32:12
3119  Brianna Clawson        F2529     266/1097   10:22       32:12
3120  Staci Heathman         F2529     267/1097   10:22       32:12
3121  Kieth McCuistion       M3034      257/585   10:22       32:12
3122  Margot Strauhull       F3034     291/1274   10:22       32:12
3123  Justin Reeves          M2024      134/221   10:22       32:12
3124  Jeff Schroeder         M4549      144/347   10:22       32:12
3125  Lilly Winfree          F2024      160/537   10:22       32:12
3126  Beth Reeves            F5559       18/144   10:22       32:12
3127  Paul Campbell          M3034      258/585   10:22       32:12
3128  Lily Lanagan           F3034     292/1274   10:22       32:12
3129  Jose Mendez            M2024      135/221   10:22       32:13
3130  Maria Purice           F2529     268/1097   10:22       32:13
3131  Kayla Le               F0114      141/480   10:22       32:13
3132  Tung Le                M4549      145/347   10:22       32:13
3133  Brittani Anderson      F2529     269/1097   10:22       32:13
3134  Ashley Beemer          F3034     293/1274   10:23       32:13
3135  Jill Anderson          F5054       47/308   10:23       32:13
3136  Kim Monahan            F5054       48/308   10:23       32:13
3137  Patty Odenborg                        0/0   10:23       32:13
3138  Molly Fricano          F4549      107/486   10:23       32:13
3139  Damian Smith           M4044      216/504   10:23       32:13
3140  Rebecca Norman         F2024      161/537   10:23       32:13
3141  Josh Minter            M1519      129/195   10:23       32:14
3142  Elisha Poet            F1519      100/238   10:23       32:14
3143  April Bezenah          F4044      152/830   10:23       32:14
3144  Sam Stevens            M4549      146/347   10:23       32:14
3145  Stacy Shaw             M3034      259/585   10:23       32:14
3146  Hollie Krysak          F3034     294/1274   10:23       32:14
3147  Lawrence Wolf          M3539      214/517   10:23       32:14
3148  Katelynn Mansberger    F0114      142/480   10:23       32:14
3149  Cameron Wood           M3034      260/585   10:23       32:14
3150  Emily Johnson          F3034     295/1274   10:23       32:14
3151  Ryanne McClelland      F3539     180/1041   10:23       32:14
3152  Samuel Dunn            M4549      147/347   10:23       32:14
3153  Noah Drewrey           M0114      173/446   10:23       32:14
3154  Victor Graciano        M3539      215/517   10:23       32:14
3155  Michael Workman        M4044      217/504   10:23       32:14
3156  Dylan Workman          M0114      174/446   10:23       32:15
3157  Cheri Castaneda        F4549      108/486   10:23       32:15
3158  Laura Rillos Wood      F3034     296/1274   10:23       32:15
3159  Doug Monahan           M5054       84/201   10:23       32:15
3160  John Halver V          M2529      244/454   10:23       32:15
3161  Gary Mann              M5054       85/201   10:23       32:15
3162  Keith Anderson         M3539      216/517   10:23       32:15
3163  Christina Geist        F4549      109/486   10:23       32:15
3164  Andrea McCarter        F4549      110/486   10:23       32:15
3165  Heather Drewrey        F4044      153/830   10:23       32:15
3166  Kim Hartley            F5054       49/308   10:23       32:15
3167  Amy Courson            F2529     270/1097   10:23       32:15
3168  Sarah Cogan            F2529     271/1097   10:23       32:15
3169  Kim Rosengart          F3034     297/1274   10:23       32:15
3170  Jeff Glanville         M3034      261/585   10:23       32:16
3171  Jeremiah Dost          F2529     272/1097   10:23       32:16
3172  Christina Arechiga     F3034     298/1274   10:23       32:16
3173  Anjuli Knight          F1519      101/238   10:23       32:16
3174  Elizabeth Stubbs       F3539     181/1041   10:23       32:16
3175  Ardith Feroglia        F2529     273/1097   10:23       32:16
3176  Lisa Goodhead          F2024      162/537   10:23       32:16
3177  Forrest Willoughby     M3539      217/517   10:23       32:16
3178  Mandi Thompson         F2529     274/1097   10:23       32:16
3179  Sara Baurer            F1519      102/238   10:23       32:16
3180  Randall McClelland     M4044      218/504   10:23       32:16
3181  Heather Baumann        F3034     299/1274   10:24       32:16
3182  Robert Peets           M6569         5/21   10:24       32:16
3183  Melissa Dominique      F3539     182/1041   10:24       32:16
3184  Lynsey Stuckey         F3034     300/1274   10:24       32:16
3185  Alicia Doubrava        F2529     275/1097   10:24       32:16
3186  David Moran            M2529      245/454   10:24       32:17
3187  Johnell Diwan          F3539     183/1041   10:24       32:17
3188  Murtaza Diwan          M3034      262/585   10:24       32:17
3189  Erin Neria             F3034     301/1274   10:24       32:17
3190  Amber Trump            F3539     184/1041   10:24       32:17
3191  Trista Shockley        F2529     276/1097   10:24       32:17
3192  Brian Perrigan         M3034      263/585   10:24       32:17
3193  Rebecca Moran          F2529     277/1097   10:24       32:17
3194  Amy Zbylut             F2529     278/1097   10:24       32:17
3195  Christine Briskey      M3034      264/585   10:24       32:17
3196  Angela Smith           F3539     185/1041   10:24       32:17
3197  Dorie Amaya            F3539     186/1041   10:24       32:17
3198  Mary Fowler            F2529     279/1097   10:24       32:17
3199  Jason Snoddy           M4044      219/504   10:24       32:17
3200  Anna Snow              F4044      154/830   10:24       32:17
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3201  Brieanne Perrigan      F3034     302/1274   10:24       32:17
3202  Caitlin Johnson        F0114      143/480   10:24       32:18
3203  Sarah Opfer            F3034     303/1274   10:24       32:18
3204  Tim Scott              M3034      265/585   10:24       32:18
3205  Lacey Caligure         F3034     304/1274   10:24       32:18
3206  Kelsey Burnett         F2529     280/1097   10:24       32:18
3207  Kelli McKee            F3539     187/1041   10:24       32:18
3208  Stefanie Amann         F4549      111/486   10:24       32:18
3209  Jennifer Morris        F3034     305/1274   10:24       32:18
3210  Hope Smothers          F0114      144/480   10:24       32:18
3211  Mike Wehner            M4549      148/347   10:24       32:19
3212  Estee Segal            F4044      155/830   10:24       32:19
3213  Emily Scheer           F2024      163/537   10:24       32:19
3214  Isabella Amann         F0114      145/480   10:24       32:19
3215  Ingrid Chen            F3034     306/1274   10:24       32:19
3216  Aaron Drilling         M3539      218/517   10:24       32:19
3217  Kara Fullmer           F3539     188/1041   10:24       32:19
3218  Shyla Bierner          F3034     307/1274   10:25       32:19
3219  Nicholas James         M3034      266/585   10:25       32:19
3220  Kent Bielas            M3539      219/517   10:25       32:19
3221  Dustin Williams        M3539      220/517   10:25       32:20
3222  Erin Walton            F3539     189/1041   10:25       32:20
3223  Marlene Arola          F3539     190/1041   10:25       32:20
3224  Jared Bacon            M0114      175/446   10:25       32:20
3225  Robert Porter          M2024      136/221   10:25       32:20
3226  Lauren Collins         F2529     281/1097   10:25       32:20
3227  Vivian Miller          F2529     282/1097   10:25       32:20
3228  Kaity Nelson           F2024      164/537   10:25       32:20
3229  Alexsia Jaskoviak      F0114      146/480   10:25       32:20
3230  Juliana Bateman        F0114      147/480   10:25       32:20
3231  Matthew Boyd           M2024      137/221   10:25       32:20
3232  William Lawson         M6064        16/51   10:25       32:20
3233  Michael Lewis          M3034      267/585   10:25       32:20
3234  Charity Smith          F3034     308/1274   10:25       32:20
3235  Sherri Philpot         F3539     191/1041   10:25       32:21
3236  James Donovan          M2024      138/221   10:25       32:21
3237  Allen Ha               M2529      246/454   10:25       32:21
3238  Danica Lewis           F1519      103/238   10:25       32:21
3239  Mike Amodeo            M5054       86/201   10:25       32:21
3240  Jennifer Adams         F3034     309/1274   10:25       32:21
3241  Eric Mazemke           M4044      220/504   10:25       32:21
3242  Sean Wolfe             M2024      139/221   10:25       32:21
3243  Rachel Blankenship     F2529     283/1097   10:25       32:21
3244  Jacob Loken            M2529      247/454   10:25       32:21
3245  Lynnae Doumani         F2024      165/537   10:25       32:22
3246  Thomas Simmons         M5054       87/201   10:25       32:22
3247  Hallie Craddock        F2024      166/537   10:25       32:22
3248  Alicia Kelly           F3539     192/1041   10:26       32:22
3249  Chelsea Martin         F2024      167/537   10:26       32:22
3250  Chelsey Rice           F2529     284/1097   10:26       32:23
3251  Steve Street           M4044      221/504   10:26       32:23
3252  Athena Tilson          F4044      156/830   10:26       32:23
3253  Josh Huss              M0114      176/446   10:26       32:23
3254  Aldred Jason           M3539      221/517   10:26       32:23
3255  Angeline Huynh         F3034     310/1274   10:26       32:23
3256  Peter Scholtes         M5559       40/113   10:26       32:23
3257  Sarah Jane Prohaska    F3539     193/1041   10:26       32:23
3258  Samuel Worth           M2024      140/221   10:26       32:23
3259  Matthew Levens         M3539      222/517   10:26       32:23
3260  Shelby Levens          F0114      148/480   10:26       32:23
3261  Patrick Murphy         M1519      130/195   10:26       32:23
3262  David Henington        M3539      223/517   10:26       32:24
3263  Nancy Bailey Scholtes  F3539     194/1041   10:26       32:24
3264  Margy Imel             F5054       50/308   10:26       32:24
3265  Sharika Kim            F3034     311/1274   10:26       32:24
3266  Daniel Tovar           M2529      248/454   10:26       32:24
3267  Sara Anderson          F2024      168/537   10:26       32:24
3268  Bonnie Von             F2529     285/1097   10:26       32:24
3269  Serena Serna           F2024      169/537   10:26       32:24
3270  Nikki Wong             F1519      104/238   10:26       32:24
3271  Ethan Ryan             M0114      177/446   10:26       32:24
3272  Madelaine Johnson      F0114      149/480   10:26       32:25
3273  Shana Carr             F2529     286/1097   10:26       32:25
3274  Deanne Taylor          F4549      112/486   10:26       32:25
3275  Karina Escalante       F2024      170/537   10:26       32:25
3276  Lorenzo Clark          M2024      141/221   10:26       32:25
3277  Anna McQueen           F2024      171/537   10:26       32:25
3278  Kyla Smith             F3034     312/1274   10:26       32:25
3279  Linda Louie            F4549      113/486   10:26       32:25
3280  Janet McElligott       F2529     287/1097   10:26       32:25
3281  Rachel Farkas          F2529     288/1097   10:26       32:25
3282  Jeff Mowrer            M4044      222/504   10:27       32:25
3283  Michael Phillips       M2529      249/454   10:27       32:26
3284  Steven Huss            M3539      224/517   10:27       32:26
3285  Addy Huss              F0114      150/480   10:27       32:26
3286  Brittany Vedder        F2529     289/1097   10:27       32:26
3287  Rob Briggs             M4044      223/504   10:27       32:26
3288  Kylie Tacheny          F3034     313/1274   10:27       32:26
3289  Jeff Duquette          M5054       88/201   10:27       32:26
3290  Tim Foley              M3539      225/517   10:27       32:26
3291  Michelle Erickson      F3034     314/1274   10:27       32:26
3292  Melissa Small          F3539     195/1041   10:27       32:26
3293  Ryan Foley             M3034      268/585   10:27       32:26
3294  Keenan Ferar           M2024      142/221   10:27       32:26
3295  Jessica Leblanc        F3539     196/1041   10:27       32:26
3296  Michael Marcus         M3539      226/517   10:27       32:26
3297  Lauren Blanck          F3539     197/1041   10:27       32:26
3298  Theresa Marchetti      F3034     315/1274   10:27       32:27
3299  Carrie Funk            F4549      114/486   10:27       32:27
3300  Kayla McKee            F2024      172/537   10:27       32:27
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3301  Ami Waggoner           F0114      151/480   10:27       32:27
3302  Allison Jacobs         F3034     316/1274   10:27       32:27
3303  Cheri Glover           F5054       51/308   10:27       32:27
3304  Rich Leblanc           M3539      227/517   10:27       32:27
3305  Jennifer Barber        F3539     198/1041   10:27       32:27
3306  Satha Berres           F4044      157/830   10:27       32:27
3307  Sasia Culbertson       F2529     290/1097   10:27       32:27
3308  Dennis Helzer          M5054       89/201   10:27       32:27
3309  Andrea Brummond        F3034     317/1274   10:27       32:27
3310  Stacy Lizzo            F2529     291/1097   10:27       32:28
3311  Lawrence Ossowski      M4549      149/347   10:27       32:28
3312  Katie Matheny          F2529     292/1097   10:27       32:28
3313  Cary Anderson          F3539     199/1041   10:27       32:28
3314  David Lechner          M4549      150/347   10:27       32:28
3315  Nathan Hornback        M3539      228/517   10:27       32:28
3316  Tammy Lochner          F4549      115/486   10:27       32:28
3317  Kati Waggoner          F0114      152/480   10:27       32:28
3318  Tammy Hornback         F3539     200/1041   10:27       32:28
3319  Madison Hornback       F0114      153/480   10:27       32:28
3320  Amy Becker             F2529     293/1097   10:27       32:28
3321  Megan Murphy           F2024      173/537   10:27       32:28
3322  Morgan Hornback        F0114      154/480   10:27       32:28
3323  Calliope Van Butler    F0114      155/480   10:28       32:29
3324  Kristi Kind            F4549      116/486   10:28       32:29
3325  Nick Nygard            M0114      178/446   10:28       32:29
3326  Lindsay Grasvik        F3034     318/1274   10:28       32:29
3327  Ginger Cruickshank     F4549      117/486   10:28       32:29
3328  Jillian Therrien       F2529     294/1097   10:28       32:29
3329  Mike Bochsler          M5054       90/201   10:28       32:29
3330  Naomi Kotkins          F2529     295/1097   10:28       32:30
3331  Cheree Nygard          F4044      158/830   10:28       32:30
3332  Monika Hughes          F4044      159/830   10:28       32:30
3333  Jasmine Kelly          F2529     296/1097   10:28       32:30
3334  Karen Hanson           F5054       52/308   10:28       32:30
3335  Andrew Nygard          M4044      224/504   10:28       32:30
3336  Marty Hernandez        F5054       53/308   10:28       32:30
3337  Benjamin Amann         M0114      179/446   10:28       32:30
3338  Harold Marroquin       M3539      229/517   10:28       32:30
3339  Ginny Garcia-Alexander F3034     319/1274   10:28       32:30
3340  Kevin Alexander        M3034      269/585   10:28       32:30
3341  Sara Lewis             F4044      160/830   10:28       32:31
3342  Alec Schuler           M0114      180/446   10:28       32:31
3343  Ashley Swanson         F5559       19/144   10:28       32:31
3344  Ryan Makie             M3034      270/585   10:28       32:31
3345  Britta Anstine         F3539     201/1041   10:28       32:31
3346  Marisa Stienkamp       F2024      174/537   10:28       32:31
3347  Matthew Sono           M2529      250/454   10:28       32:31
3348  Tram Vo                F2529     297/1097   10:28       32:31
3349  Daniel Molinaro        M2529      251/454   10:28       32:31
3350  Jonathan Whittington   M3539      230/517   10:28       32:31
3351  Laurie Hurley          F3034     320/1274   10:28       32:31
3352  Antoinette Chamoun     F2024      175/537   10:28       32:31
3353  Ralph Amann            M4549      151/347   10:28       32:31
3354  Rose Lambert           F4044      161/830   10:28       32:31
3355  Tracy Hoeflein         F3539     202/1041   10:28       32:31
3356  Samantha Kohlmeier     F2529     298/1097   10:29       32:32
3357  Heather Lee            F2529     299/1097   10:29       32:32
3358  Jeff Meyer             M4044      225/504   10:29       32:32
3359  Ann Mallen             F3539     203/1041   10:29       32:32
3360  Eric Henthorne         M3034      271/585   10:29       32:32
3361  Cary Weischadle        M4044      226/504   10:29       32:32
3362  Jake Woods             M1519      131/195   10:29       32:32
3363  Kristen Grasvik        F3539     204/1041   10:29       32:32
3364  Aysha Johnston         F2024      176/537   10:29       32:32
3365  Stephanie Hastings     F1519      105/238   10:29       32:32
3366  Erin Henthorne         F2529     300/1097   10:29       32:32
3367  Scott Anderson         M3539      231/517   10:29       32:32
3368  Destinee Uelmen        F2024      177/537   10:29       32:32
3369  Jason Matheis          M3539      232/517   10:29       32:32
3370  Elisabeth Hastings     F1519      106/238   10:29       32:33
3371  Chanelle Smith         F2024      178/537   10:29       32:33
3372  Karmin Eyman           F4044      162/830   10:29       32:33
3373  Matt Welton            M3539      233/517   10:29       32:33
3374  Amy Lussier            F3034     321/1274   10:29       32:33
3375  Aubrey Roach           F3034     322/1274   10:29       32:33
3376  James Perry            M3539      234/517   10:29       32:33
3377  Henry Maldonado        M3034      272/585   10:29       32:33
3378  Christy Chaney         F3539     205/1041   10:29       32:33
3379  Irma Del Rayo          F2529     301/1097   10:29       32:33
3380  Tauna Dean             F3539     206/1041   10:29       32:33
3381  Lizzie Rubado          F3034     323/1274   10:29       32:34
3382  Ashley Miller          F3034     324/1274   10:29       32:34
3383  Francisco Diaz         M2529      252/454   10:29       32:34
3384  Ben Rainville          M3034      273/585   10:29       32:34
3385  David Edwards          M3034      274/585   10:29       32:34
3386  McKenzie Strong        F1519      107/238   10:29       32:34
3387  Mark Holcomb           M4549      152/347   10:29       32:34
3388  Britain Cabler         F3539     207/1041   10:29       32:34
3389  Malena Newland         F0114      156/480   10:29       32:34
3390  Ladonna Grenz          F5054       54/308   10:29       32:34
3391  Brenda Edwards         F4044      163/830   10:29       32:34
3392  Alyda Rodriguez        F3034     325/1274   10:29       32:34
3393  Heidi Newland          F0114      157/480   10:29       32:34
3394  Leanne Friend          F4044      164/830   10:29       32:34
3395  David Sowder           M5054       91/201   10:30       32:35
3396  Tessa Scott            F2024      179/537   10:30       32:35
3397  Michelle Scott         F2529     302/1097   10:30       32:36
3398  Lauren Mulkern         F2529     303/1097   10:30       32:36
3399  Michael Lecount        M3539      235/517   10:30       32:36
3400  Alyssa Durst           F0114      158/480   10:30       32:36
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3401  Chris Copp             M5559       41/113   10:30       32:36
3402  Frances Hall           F3539     208/1041   10:30       32:36
3403  Randy Adams            M4549      153/347   10:30       32:36
3404  Sou Chao               M2529      253/454   10:30       32:36
3405  Troy Culp              M4549      154/347   10:30       32:36
3406  Leecia Templeton       F3539     209/1041   10:30       32:36
3407  Chris Burdick          M4044      227/504   10:30       32:37
3408  Janell Senn            F2529     304/1097   10:30       32:37
3409  Sandra Garcia          F3034     326/1274   10:30       32:37
3410  Emme Angevine          F0114      159/480   10:30       32:37
3411  Michael Pierce         M3034      275/585   10:30       32:37
3412  Emily Rogstad          F0114      160/480   10:30       32:37
3413  Lacy Prescott          F3034     327/1274   10:30       32:37
3414  Howie Petker           M2529      254/454   10:30       32:37
3415  Allison Cook           F2529     305/1097   10:30       32:37
3416  Kelley Walker          F3034     328/1274   10:30       32:37
3417  Ari Cochran            F0114      161/480   10:30       32:37
3418  Shelly Fry             F4044      165/830   10:30       32:37
3419  Erica Pomerleau        F2529     306/1097   10:30       32:37
3420  Nate Klauer            M3539      236/517   10:30       32:37
3421  Emmalee Terpening      F2024      180/537   10:30       32:38
3422  Gretchen Sorenson      F0114      162/480   10:30       32:38
3423  Craig Bailey           M2529      255/454   10:30       32:38
3424  Anne Kenney            F3539     210/1041   10:30       32:38
3425  Janeen Schafer         F3034     329/1274   10:30       32:38
3426  Aj Mendoza             M2024      143/221   10:30       32:38
3427  Dakota Canzano         F0114      163/480   10:31       32:38
3428  Zach Sather            M3034      276/585   10:31       32:38
3429  Eric Hanson            M3539      237/517   10:31       32:38
3430  Joe Leong              M5054       92/201   10:31       32:38
3431  Patti Degerness        F2529     307/1097   10:31       32:38
3432  Dennis Schafer         M3539      238/517   10:31       32:38
3433  Dawn Ray               F4549      118/486   10:31       32:38
3434  Sean Humston           M2529      256/454   10:31       32:38
3435  Aaron Byers            M2529      257/454   10:31       32:39
3436  Kristopher Smith       M3034      277/585   10:31       32:39
3437  Paige Martin           F0114      164/480   10:31       32:39
3438  Jessica Johnson        F2529     308/1097   10:31       32:39
3439  Sara Morrissey         F5054       55/308   10:31       32:40
3440  Catherine Pettit       F3034     330/1274   10:31       32:40
3441  Lisa Berghuis          F4549      119/486   10:31       32:40
3442  Pauline Martin         F4044      166/830   10:31       32:40
3443  Hobey Kates            M5054       93/201   10:31       32:40
3444  Jeff Gunn              M6064        17/51   10:31       32:40
3445  Christie Painter       F3539     211/1041   10:31       32:40
3446  Mara Spriggs           F4044      167/830   10:31       32:41
3447  Brooke Velazquez       F3034     331/1274   10:31       32:41
3448  Brenda Carlson         F3539     212/1041   10:31       32:41
3449  Becky Wandell          F4044      168/830   10:31       32:41
3450  Patrick McCreery       M4044      228/504   10:31       32:41
3451  John Davis             M4044      229/504   10:31       32:41
3452  Naomi Whitlock         F0114      165/480   10:32       32:41
3453  Kerrie Woolworth       F4044      169/830   10:32       32:41
3454  Jordan Hough           M1519      132/195   10:32       32:41
3455  Henry McCreery         M0114      181/446   10:32       32:41
3456  Bailey Lapp            F2024      181/537   10:32       32:41
3457  Jill Groover           F3034     332/1274   10:32       32:41
3458  Kelly Sullivan White   F2529     309/1097   10:32       32:42
3459  Regan Lawson           F2024      182/537   10:32       32:42
3460  Carolyn Huggett        F4549      120/486   10:32       32:42
3461  Hai Molinaro           F3034     333/1274   10:32       32:42
3462  Lisa Butler            F2529     310/1097   10:32       32:42
3463  Sarah Rasmussen        F3034     334/1274   10:32       32:42
3464  Peter Dalke            M5559       42/113   10:32       32:42
3465  Linda Nichols          F6569         3/28   10:32       32:42
3466  Merritt Brossia        F0114      166/480   10:32       32:42
3467  Rhonda Stephens        F4549      121/486   10:32       32:43
3468  Tress Lutgen           F3539     213/1041   10:32       32:43
3469  Jocelyn Digregorio     F2529     311/1097   10:32       32:43
3470  Matt Adamo             M3034      278/585   10:32       32:43
3471  Hilliary Black         F2529     312/1097   10:32       32:43
3472  Colleen Patten         F2529     313/1097   10:32       32:43
3473  Michael Smith          M5054       94/201   10:32       32:43
3474  Sharlo Laukkanen       F3034     335/1274   10:32       32:43
3475  Linda Flannery         F5054       56/308   10:32       32:43
3476  Tress Lutgen           M3539      239/517   10:32       32:43
3477  Lisa Albrecht          F4044      170/830   10:32       32:43
3478  Erin Reno              F2529     314/1097   10:32       32:43
3479  Rebecca Doraine        F3034     336/1274   10:32       32:43
3480  Chandra Barley         F4044      171/830   10:32       32:44
3481  Cristina Tran          F2529     315/1097   10:32       32:44
3482  Amber Stout            F3034     337/1274   10:32       32:44
3483  Michael Kendall        M2529      258/454   10:32       32:44
3484  Stefani Bloch          F5054       57/308   10:32       32:44
3485  Dave Rasmussen         M3539      240/517   10:32       32:44
3486  Kathy Ryan             F4549      122/486   10:32       32:44
3487  Lisbet Vargas          F3539     214/1041   10:32       32:44
3488  Jacob Nixon            M0114      182/446   10:32       32:44
3489  Derek Vauthier         M2529      259/454   10:33       32:44
3490  Alisha Barker          F1519      108/238   10:33       32:44
3491  Adelle Harris          F3539     215/1041   10:33       32:44
3492  Cheryl Pointer         F5054       58/308   10:33       32:45
3493  Shannon Guinn-Collins  F2529     316/1097   10:33       32:45
3494  Brian Eaker            M4549      155/347   10:33       32:45
3495  Trevor Thibert         M0114      183/446   10:33       32:46
3496  Viv Cai                F1519      109/238   10:33       32:46
3497  Brayden Thibert        M0114      184/446   10:33       32:46
3498  Coni Pellatz           F4549      123/486   10:33       32:46
3499  Megan Clark            F2024      183/537   10:33       32:46
3500  Matt Dark              M2529      260/454   10:33       32:46
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3501  Rylin Laplante         F3034     338/1274   10:33       32:46
3502  Nate Ducsik            M3539      241/517   10:33       32:46
3503  Jessie Black           F3539     216/1041   10:33       32:46
3504  Christie Lok           F3539     217/1041   10:33       32:46
3505  Briana McCall          F2024      184/537   10:33       32:46
3506  Andrew Norlin          M2529      261/454   10:33       32:46
3507  Samantha Norlin        F2529     317/1097   10:33       32:46
3508  Amy Glasier            F3034     339/1274   10:33       32:46
3509  Paddy O`malley         M4044      230/504   10:33       32:46
3510  Erin Sharman           F2529     318/1097   10:33       32:46
3511  Carla Zweigart         F5054       59/308   10:33       32:47
3512  Jennifer Thibert       F4044      172/830   10:33       32:47
3513  Sara Skibba            F3539     218/1041   10:34       32:47
3514  Mary Langlinais        F3539     219/1041   10:34       32:47
3515  Tresa Horney           F3539     220/1041   10:34       32:47
3516  Tonya Lindberg         F4044      173/830   10:34       32:48
3517  Semir Mustafic         M2024      144/221   10:34       32:48
3518  Mitchell Schindele     M0114      185/446   10:34       32:48
3519  Haeley Gjesvold        F2529     319/1097   10:34       32:48
3520  Brandon Lafferty       M3539      242/517   10:34       32:48
3521  Samira Mustafic        F2024      185/537   10:34       32:48
3522  Claire Daniel          F3034     340/1274   10:34       32:48
3523  Tenile Lafferty        F3034     341/1274   10:34       32:48
3524  Thomas McDowell        M2024      145/221   10:34       32:48
3525  Lindsay Keeton         F3034     342/1274   10:34       32:48
3526  Hayden Kraft           M0114      186/446   10:34       32:48
3527  Carla Albaladejo       F2024      186/537   10:34       32:48
3528  Trista Paulson         F2529     320/1097   10:34       32:48
3529  Wayne Lo               M3539      243/517   10:34       32:48
3530  Justin Walker          M2024      146/221   10:34       32:49
3531  Nancy Wong             F3034     343/1274   10:34       32:49
3532  Dominique Millard      F4044      174/830   10:34       32:49
3533  Amee Rasmussen         F4044      175/830   10:34       32:49
3534  Jeremy Peil            M3034      279/585   10:34       32:49
3535  Grant Koons            M0114      187/446   10:34       32:49
3536  Emily Stearns          F3034     344/1274   10:34       32:49
3537  Cambria Roth           F2024      187/537   10:34       32:49
3538  Lisa O'Reilly          F4044      176/830   10:34       32:49
3539  Charlie Stearns        M3034      280/585   10:34       32:49
3540  Christina Moran        F4044      177/830   10:34       32:49
3541  Keelyn O'Reilly        F0114      167/480   10:34       32:50
3542  Cindy Sharp            F3034     345/1274   10:34       32:50
3543  Nathan Tucker          M2024      147/221   10:34       32:50
3544  Paige Schubert         F0114      168/480   10:34       32:50
3545  Chris Brooker          M4549      156/347   10:35       32:50
3546  Bruce Pruitt           M4549      157/347   10:35       32:50
3547  Amy Ramey              F3539     221/1041   10:35       32:51
3548  Rachel Schubert        F4044      178/830   10:35       32:51
3549  Nick Sushkov           M2024      148/221   10:35       32:51
3550  Samantha Roney         F2024      188/537   10:35       32:51
3551  Kyle Bright            M3034      281/585   10:35       32:51
3552  Denisse Hernandez      F2529     321/1097   10:35       32:51
3553  Morgan Fricke          F3034     346/1274   10:35       32:51
3554  Honey Thompson         F4044      179/830   10:35       32:51
3555  Paul Newland           M4549      158/347   10:35       32:51
3556  Gretchen Pfeiffer      F3539     222/1041   10:35       32:51
3557  Jody Gray-Chrisan      F3034     347/1274   10:35       32:51
3558  Lisa Ripp              F4549      124/486   10:35       32:51
3559  Jenny Mears            F3034     348/1274   10:35       32:51
3560  Jon Becker             M4044      231/504   10:35       32:52
3561  Randie Patterson       F3539     223/1041   10:35       32:52
3562  Jackson Koons          M0114      188/446   10:35       32:52
3563  Phillip Collins        M6064        18/51   10:35       32:52
3564  Melissa Potter         F3034     349/1274   10:35       32:52
3565  Mindy Dorman           F3034     350/1274   10:35       32:52
3566  Kris Covert            M3539      244/517   10:35       32:52
3567  Luke Potter            M3034      282/585   10:35       32:52
3568  Tara La Vine           F2024      189/537   10:35       32:52
3569  Shamaika Debose        F3539     224/1041   10:35       32:52
3570  Shelby Gillum          F0114      169/480   10:35       32:52
3571  Jennifer Covert        F3539     225/1041   10:35       32:52
3572  Stacey Kearney         M3539      245/517   10:35       32:52
3573  Josh Kearney           M3034      283/585   10:35       32:52
3574  Wayne Wootan           M4044      232/504   10:35       32:52
3575  Molly Lee              F4549      125/486   10:35       32:52
3576  Rachel Yoakum          F2024      190/537   10:35       32:53
3577  Audrey North           F3539     226/1041   10:35       32:53
3578  Nicholas Carcione      M3034      284/585   10:35       32:53
3579  Martin Deleon          M4549      159/347   10:35       32:53
3580  Carly Carcione         F2529     322/1097   10:35       32:53
3581  Brad Walker            M4044      233/504   10:35       32:53
3582  Nikki Nowack           F4044      180/830   10:35       32:53
3583  Allison Bodt           F2024      191/537   10:35       32:53
3584  Temple Jaster          F3034     351/1274   10:35       32:53
3585  Suzanne Hesse          F3034     352/1274   10:35       32:53
3586  Rachel Ludovise        F2024      192/537   10:36       32:53
3587  Brook Marlowe          F2529     323/1097   10:36       32:53
3588  Alyssa Dusterhoff      F2529     324/1097   10:36       32:54
3589  Sheila Andreatta       F4549      126/486   10:36       32:54
3590  Katherine Sullivan     F2529     325/1097   10:36       32:54
3591  Aubrey Trueb           F3034     353/1274   10:36       32:54
3592  Miranda Taylor         F1519      110/238   10:36       32:54
3593  Jennifer Walling       F4044      181/830   10:36       32:54
3594  Shelly Whitten         F4044      182/830   10:36       32:54
3595  Shannon Morrison       M3034      285/585   10:36       32:54
3596  Jason Brown            M4044      234/504   10:36       32:54
3597  Bethany Morillo        F3539     227/1041   10:36       32:55
3598  Courtney Morrow        F1519      111/238   10:36       32:55
3599  Raychel O'Hare         F3034     354/1274   10:36       32:55
3600  Tonja Young            F3034     355/1274   10:36       32:55
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3601  Peter Parker           M4044      235/504   10:36       32:55
3602  Sara Sakala            F2529     326/1097   10:36       32:55
3603  Travis Coleman         M4044      236/504   10:36       32:55
3604  Stephen Burns          M4549      160/347   10:36       32:55
3605  Erica Sangsida         F2529     327/1097   10:36       32:55
3606  Anna Roth              F1519      112/238   10:36       32:55
3607  Nicole Robertson       F4044      183/830   10:36       32:55
3608  Brian Blank            M3034      286/585   10:36       32:56
3609  Brandon Frankel        M3034      287/585   10:36       32:56
3610  Dena Johnson           F2024      193/537   10:36       32:56
3611  Jessica Murphy         F2024      194/537   10:36       32:56
3612  Jesika Gavilanes       F3539     228/1041   10:36       32:56
3613  Stephanie Meyer        F3034     356/1274   10:36       32:56
3614  Chris Koons            M3539      246/517   10:36       32:56
3615  Bailey Meyer           M0114      189/446   10:36       32:56
3616  Valerie Schaller       F6569         4/28   10:36       32:56
3617  Gregory Keller         M4044      237/504   10:37       32:57
3618  Zachary McGuire        M3539      247/517   10:37       32:57
3619  Enrique Quiroz         M2024      149/221   10:37       32:57
3620  Heath Oliver           M4549      161/347   10:37       32:57
3621  Rod Birdwell           M4549      162/347   10:37       32:57
3622  Jenny Slepian          F3034     357/1274   10:37       32:57
3623  Bryan Nixon            M4044      238/504   10:37       32:57
3624  Tina D'Ambrosio        F4044      184/830   10:37       32:58
3625  Angelica Saldivar      F2529     328/1097   10:37       32:58
3626  Jaime Bugbee           F3034     358/1274   10:37       32:58
3627  Janae McCarty          F2024      195/537   10:37       32:58
3628  Megan Harinski         F2529     329/1097   10:37       32:58
3629  Lori Collins           F4044      185/830   10:37       32:59
3630  Betsy Frumenti         F4044      186/830   10:37       32:59
3631  Jennifer Beeks         F4044      187/830   10:37       32:59
3632  John Williams          M4044      239/504   10:37       32:59
3633  Manuel Manivong        M3034      288/585   10:37       32:59
3634  Kate Sande             F4044      188/830   10:37       32:59
3635  Carla Filter           F3539     229/1041   10:37       32:59
3636  Kelly Cram             F3539     230/1041   10:37       32:59
3637  Steve Filter           M3539      248/517   10:37       32:59
3638  Steven Tran            M1519      133/195   10:37       32:59
3639  Daniel Moore           M2529      262/454   10:37       33:00
3640  Kaitlyn Muller         F2024      196/537   10:38       33:00
3641  Jennifer Ballard       F3034     359/1274   10:38       33:00
3642  Joel Dietzman          M3034      289/585   10:38       33:00
3643  Kathy Metzler          F3539     231/1041   10:38       33:00
3644  Todd Baker             M4044      240/504   10:38       33:00
3645  Xander Persico-Ingle   M0114      190/446   10:38       33:00
3646  Jeshua Sonnenburg      M3034      290/585   10:38       33:00
3647  Ken Ogden              M7579          2/2   10:38       33:00
3648  Tiffany Hollingsworth  F2529     330/1097   10:38       33:01
3649  Dea Hershey            F????          2/7   10:38       33:01
3650  Hannah Bigej           F2024      197/537   10:38       33:01
3651  Meagan Follett         F2529     331/1097   10:38       33:01
3652  Amanda Singletary      F2529     332/1097   10:38       33:01
3653  Brock Bigej            M2024      150/221   10:38       33:01
3654  Cain Scott             M2024      151/221   10:38       33:01
3655  Justine Motherway      F3539     232/1041   10:38       33:01
3656  Kara Iverson           F3539     233/1041   10:38       33:01
3657  Ella Baker             F0114      170/480   10:38       33:01
3658  Zachary Lewis          M2529      263/454   10:38       33:01
3659  Debbie McGrath         F6064         5/57   10:38       33:01
3660  James Anderson         M3034      291/585   10:38       33:02
3661  Abigail Ridgeway       F1519      113/238   10:38       33:02
3662  Duff Linde             M4549      163/347   10:38       33:02
3663  Amy Hamblen            F2529     333/1097   10:38       33:02
3664  Beth Sethi             F3539     234/1041   10:38       33:02
3665  Sheena Raab            F2529     334/1097   10:38       33:02
3666  Dan Moore              M3539      249/517   10:38       33:02
3667  Chris Lambert          M4549      164/347   10:38       33:02
3668  Heather McGee          F2024      198/537   10:38       33:02
3669  Toni Clawson           F3539     235/1041   10:38       33:02
3670  Diane Hutchinson       F5054       60/308   10:38       33:02
3671  Jeremy Price           M4044      241/504   10:38       33:02
3672  Michael Leroy          M2529      264/454   10:38       33:03
3673  Vivi Bredahl           F3034     360/1274   10:38       33:03
3674  Jessica Price          F0114      171/480   10:38       33:03
3675  Daelene Schwartz       F5559       20/144   10:39       33:03
3676  Courtney Heinz         M2529      265/454   10:39       33:03
3677  Amanda Criswell        F3034     361/1274   10:39       33:03
3678  Beth Wagenknecht       F4549      127/486   10:39       33:03
3679  Rhea Flores            F2529     335/1097   10:39       33:03
3680  Carly Dametz           F2529     336/1097   10:39       33:03
3681  Kip Courtney           M2529      266/454   10:39       33:03
3682  Bonnie Smith           F3539     236/1041   10:39       33:03
3683  Kim Dreher             F3539     237/1041   10:39       33:03
3684  Jamie Moises           M2529      267/454   10:39       33:03
3685  Wendy Jackson          F5054       61/308   10:39       33:04
3686  Tania Tran             F2024      199/537   10:39       33:04
3687  Matt Wagenknecht       M4549      165/347   10:39       33:04
3688  Joseph Bickel          M3034      292/585   10:39       33:04
3689  Suzanne Emry           F4549      128/486   10:39       33:04
3690  Brenda Ayers           F4549      129/486   10:39       33:04
3691  Benjamin Patterson     M3539      250/517   10:39       33:04
3692  Jonas Merrill          M3034      293/585   10:39       33:04
3693  Sofia Iparraguirre     F0114      172/480   10:39       33:04
3694  Tricia Breque          F3539     238/1041   10:39       33:04
3695  Beth Cookler           F3034     362/1274   10:39       33:04
3696  Dionne Uzes            F3539     239/1041   10:39       33:04
3697  Aron Yilek             M2529      268/454   10:39       33:04
3698  Sean Ramey             M2024      152/221   10:39       33:05
3699  Juliette Authier       F3539     240/1041   10:39       33:05
3700  K'Ann Iparraguirre     F3539     241/1041   10:39       33:05
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3701  Lacey Garrett          F3034     363/1274   10:39       33:05
3702  Whitney Seamons        F2529     337/1097   10:39       33:05
3703  Summer Richardson      F3034     364/1274   10:39       33:05
3704  Wendy Bradford         F3539     242/1041   10:39       33:05
3705  Jared Mears            M3034      294/585   10:39       33:05
3706  Cameron Meyers         M1519      134/195   10:39       33:05
3707  Joni Neilson           F3034     365/1274   10:39       33:05
3708  Michelle Shaffer       F4044      189/830   10:39       33:05
3709  Aidan Geary-Authier    M0114      191/446   10:39       33:05
3710  Billy Gilbert          M3539      251/517   10:39       33:05
3711  Trinity Gemmill        F3034     366/1274   10:39       33:05
3712  Glen Neilson           M3539      252/517   10:39       33:06
3713  Audrey Jacobson        F2024      200/537   10:39       33:06
3714  Kelcie Rosendahl       F2024      201/537   10:39       33:06
3715  Sasha Krueger          F2529     338/1097   10:39       33:06
3716  Allie Harold           F2024      202/537   10:39       33:06
3717  Melissa Grosjacques    F2529     339/1097   10:39       33:06
3718  Michael Desousa        M5054       95/201   10:39       33:06
3719  Trish Hoffman          F4549      130/486   10:39       33:06
3720  Kailah Cone            F3539     243/1041   10:40       33:06
3721  Amanda Kapelka         F3539     244/1041   10:40       33:06
3722  Lauren Wood            F3034     367/1274   10:40       33:06
3723  Kathleen Knauer        F5054       62/308   10:40       33:06
3724  Eric Falken            M3539      253/517   10:40       33:06
3725  Ben Crowley            M5054       96/201   10:40       33:06
3726  Andrew Untermeyer      M5054       97/201   10:40       33:07
3727  Tara O'Malley          F1519      114/238   10:40       33:07
3728  Deirdre O'Brien        F4549      131/486   10:40       33:07
3729  Cindy Allen            F4549      132/486   10:40       33:07
3730  Eoin O'Malley          M0114      192/446   10:40       33:07
3731  Kirsten Larson         F2529     340/1097   10:40       33:07
3732  Raven Lucero           F1519      115/238   10:40       33:07
3733  Evan Aldrete           M3034      295/585   10:40       33:07
3734  Monica Suarez          F2529     341/1097   10:40       33:07
3735  Jim Rosenbaum          M6064        19/51   10:40       33:07
3736  Scot Boatright         M4044      242/504   10:40       33:07
3737  Erika Cisneros         F2529     342/1097   10:40       33:07
3738  Troy Snoozy            M3539      254/517   10:40       33:07
3739  Steffani Hofrichter    F2024      203/537   10:40       33:08
3740  Simon Watson           M4549      166/347   10:40       33:08
3741  Reed Martin            M1519      135/195   10:40       33:08
3742  Aida Taraccija         F2529     343/1097   10:40       33:08
3743  Meagan Tuhy            F4044      190/830   10:40       33:08
3744  Korinne James          F3034     368/1274   10:40       33:08
3745  Tim Weakland           M2529      269/454   10:40       33:08
3746  Jennifer Weakland      F2529     344/1097   10:40       33:08
3747  Donald Smith           M3539      255/517   10:40       33:09
3748  Austyn Smith           F0114      173/480   10:40       33:09
3749  Telma George           F3539     245/1041   10:41       33:09
3750  Samantha Smith         F4044      191/830   10:41       33:09
3751  Kristine Kates         F2529     345/1097   10:41       33:09
3752  Rhonda Kates           F5054       63/308   10:41       33:09
3753  Heather Mayer          F3034     369/1274   10:41       33:09
3754  Harry Watson           M0114      193/446   10:41       33:09
3755  Amy Dials              F3034     370/1274   10:41       33:09
3756  Mike Massei            M6064        20/51   10:41       33:09
3757  Elizabeth Shirley      F5054       64/308   10:41       33:10
3758  Kara Conley            F2024      204/537   10:41       33:10
3759  Heather Christiansen   F4044      192/830   10:41       33:10
3760  Steve Pappert          M3034      296/585   10:41       33:10
3761  Logan Brown            M0114      194/446   10:41       33:10
3762  Krista Burnham         F2024      205/537   10:41       33:10
3763  Jacquie Morales        F2529     346/1097   10:41       33:10
3764  Casey Flynn            M3034      297/585   10:41       33:10
3765  Christa Clament        F4044      193/830   10:41       33:10
3766  Angela Baker           F2529     347/1097   10:41       33:10
3767  Wade Rabin             M0114      195/446   10:41       33:11
3768  Angela White           F4044      194/830   10:41       33:11
3769  Charles Cutler         M3539      256/517   10:41       33:11
3770  Patrick Forcier        M0114      196/446   10:41       33:11
3771  Paula Hoskins          F4549      133/486   10:41       33:11
3772  Lisa Coughlin          F4549      134/486   10:41       33:11
3773  Kate Martin            F1519      116/238   10:41       33:11
3774  Rob White              M3539      257/517   10:41       33:11
3775  Denise Chamberlain     F3034     371/1274   10:41       33:11
3776  Colette Lord           F3539     246/1041   10:41       33:11
3777  Zachary Rabin          M0114      197/446   10:41       33:11
3778  Karla Sande            F3539     247/1041   10:41       33:11
3779  Kelsie Beasley         F1519      117/238   10:41       33:11
3780  Kelly Piete            F3539     248/1041   10:41       33:12
3781  Rex Barker             M3034      298/585   10:41       33:12
3782  Lisa Roessel           F3539     249/1041   10:41       33:12
3783  Sophia Taft            F0114      174/480   10:41       33:12
3784  Martina Padron         F3034     372/1274   10:41       33:12
3785  Sandra Fry             F0114      175/480   10:41       33:12
3786  Lisa O'Toole           F4549      135/486   10:41       33:12
3787  Alyssa Wavra           F3034     373/1274   10:41       33:12
3788  Wesley Seidel          M3539      258/517   10:41       33:12
3789  Jennifer Maxwell-Muir  F4044      195/830   10:41       33:12
3790  Brigid Gormley         F4044      196/830   10:41       33:12
3791  Ellen Laing            F3034     374/1274   10:41       33:12
3792  Gwendolyn Hill         F2529     348/1097   10:42       33:12
3793  Leanne Chow            F3034     375/1274   10:42       33:12
3794  Scott Mumey            M3034      299/585   10:42       33:12
3795  Ryan Mader             M3034      300/585   10:42       33:12
3796  Marcus Woo             M2529      270/454   10:42       33:13
3797  Peter Bosack           M3034      301/585   10:42       33:13
3798  Jennifer Fossatti      F3539     250/1041   10:42       33:13
3799  Abby Dalke             F0114      176/480   10:42       33:13
3800  Travis Lenoir          M4044      243/504   10:42       33:13
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3801  Mike Jones             M4549      167/347   10:42       33:13
3802  Roberto Masferrer      M3034      302/585   10:42       33:13
3803  Jennifer Strain        F3034     376/1274   10:42       33:13
3804  Katie Masferrer        F3034     377/1274   10:42       33:13
3805  Stephanie Dukovcic     F3034     378/1274   10:42       33:13
3806  Andrew Walker          M1519      136/195   10:42       33:13
3807  Rob Blaylock           M3539      259/517   10:42       33:13
3808  Allison Rocamora       F3034     379/1274   10:42       33:13
3809  Kent Norville          M5054       98/201   10:42       33:13
3810  Tammy Shandy           F4549      136/486   10:42       33:13
3811  Julie Gliniany         F3034     380/1274   10:42       33:13
3812  Lilly Ewert            F2024      206/537   10:42       33:13
3813  Ingrida Anderton       F3539     251/1041   10:42       33:14
3814  Mary Norville          F5054       65/308   10:42       33:14
3815  Gabe Chauren           M0114      198/446   10:42       33:14
3816  Lucy Brennan           F4044      197/830   10:42       33:14
3817  Pamela Lo              F2529     349/1097   10:42       33:14
3818  Mo Phillips            M3539      260/517   10:42       33:14
3819  Dennis Washburn        M4044      244/504   10:42       33:14
3820  Jennifer Hafdahl       F3034     381/1274   10:42       33:14
3821  Maria Arenas           F4044      198/830   10:42       33:14
3822  Fidel Arenas           M4044      245/504   10:42       33:14
3823  Paul Tanner            M0114      199/446   10:42       33:15
3824  Jennifer Hudson        F4549      137/486   10:42       33:15
3825  Dinara White           F3539     252/1041   10:42       33:15
3826  Rachel Ludeman         F2529     350/1097   10:42       33:15
3827  Mike Tanner            M3539      261/517   10:42       33:15
3828  Jordan Bayles          M2024      153/221   10:42       33:15
3829  Kristi Woika           F4044      199/830   10:42       33:15
3830  Kayla Cronenbold       F2024      207/537   10:43       33:15
3831  Corrie Morse           F3034     382/1274   10:43       33:15
3832  Danielle Teuscher      F2529     351/1097   10:43       33:15
3833  Mark Schleicher        M4549      168/347   10:43       33:15
3834  Danyelle Bales         F3539     253/1041   10:43       33:15
3835  Mike Kleiner           M4549      169/347   10:43       33:16
3836  Brigitta Sander        F3539     254/1041   10:43       33:16
3837  Janet Simmons          F5054       66/308   10:43       33:16
3838  Courtney Fortenberry   F2529     352/1097   10:43       33:16
3839  Aaron Sander           M3539      262/517   10:43       33:16
3840  Sarah Freel            F3034     383/1274   10:43       33:16
3841  Ragina Stark           F3034     384/1274   10:43       33:16
3842  Kaden Trygar           M0114      200/446   10:43       33:16
3843  Steven Glick           M4549      170/347   10:43       33:16
3844  Jose Ybarra            M2529      271/454   10:43       33:16
3845  Michelle Graham        F4044      200/830   10:43       33:16
3846  Shannon Long           F3539     255/1041   10:43       33:17
3847  Mark Long              M5559       43/113   10:43       33:17
3848  Mark Carlson           M3034      303/585   10:43       33:17
3849  Cameron Carpenter                     0/0   10:43       33:17
3850  Heike Droste           F4044      201/830   10:43       33:17
3851  Amy Lang               F3539     256/1041   10:43       33:17
3852  Willie Graham          M4044      246/504   10:43       33:17
3853  Tanuja Senthirajah     F3034     385/1274   10:43       33:18
3854  Theresa Vaughn         F4044      202/830   10:43       33:18
3855  Cole Thursam           M0114      201/446   10:43       33:18
3856  Justin Rochefort       M4044      247/504   10:43       33:18
3857  Sue Olsen              F5559       21/144   10:43       33:18
3858  Sarah Heisler          F2024      208/537   10:43       33:18
3859  Tye Kaple              M3034      304/585   10:43       33:18
3860  Karen Duyck            F5054       67/308   10:43       33:18
3861  Kistine Prasad         F3034     386/1274   10:43       33:18
3862  Julie Thiessen         F3539     257/1041   10:44       33:18
3863  Tammy Schlaadt         F4044      203/830   10:44       33:18
3864  Ashley Yoshida         F0114      177/480   10:44       33:18
3865  Laura Trygar           F5054       68/308   10:44       33:18
3866  Christine Real         F3034     387/1274   10:44       33:19
3867  Aaron Hibbs            M3539      263/517   10:44       33:19
3868  Philip Baker           M5054       99/201   10:44       33:19
3869  Brittany Morgan        F2529     353/1097   10:44       33:19
3870  Julie Geiger           F4044      204/830   10:44       33:19
3871  Charlie Hartman        M3034      305/585   10:44       33:19
3872  Claire Delamarter      F3034     388/1274   10:44       33:19
3873  Cyreena Boston Ashby   F3034     389/1274   10:44       33:19
3874  Bryn Blay              F3034     390/1274   10:44       33:19
3875  Carrie Yoshida         F3539     258/1041   10:44       33:19
3876  Sara Strong            F3539     259/1041   10:44       33:19
3877  Brittany Fox           F2529     354/1097   10:44       33:19
3878  Steve Schlaadt         M3539      264/517   10:44       33:19
3879  Benjamin Sandvick      M3539      265/517   10:44       33:20
3880  Kate Kidd              F2529     355/1097   10:44       33:20
3881  Katie Marsh            F2529     356/1097   10:44       33:20
3882  Michael Geiger         M1519      137/195   10:44       33:20
3883  Kevin Cox              M4044      248/504   10:44       33:20
3884  Ket Kwan               M3539      266/517   10:44       33:20
3885  Alexa Thoma            F3034     391/1274   10:44       33:20
3886  Michael Andersen       M3539      267/517   10:44       33:20
3887  Ryan Madaris           M3034      306/585   10:44       33:20
3888  Ashleigh Stevens       F2529     357/1097   10:44       33:20
3889  Georgi Chakkalakkal    F3034     392/1274   10:44       33:21
3890  Libby Brallier         F2024      209/537   10:44       33:21
3891  April Hauswald         F2529     358/1097   10:44       33:21
3892  Kayla Merry            F2529     359/1097   10:44       33:21
3893  Miles Stone            M0114      202/446   10:44       33:21
3894  Donald Bergstrom       M6569         6/21   10:45       33:21
3895  Kerri Winters-Stone    F4044      205/830   10:45       33:21
3896  Trilbie Patteson       F4044      206/830   10:45       33:21
3897  Eric Murphy            M4549      171/347   10:45       33:21
3898  Andrea Heldt           F2529     360/1097   10:45       33:22
3899  Kevin Maloney          M3539      268/517   10:45       33:22
3900  Travis Gripp           M3539      269/517   10:45       33:22
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3901  Tracy Thompson         F2529     361/1097   10:45       33:22
3902  Tanna Tenhoopen-Dolins F2529     362/1097   10:45       33:22
3903  Taylor Solinger        F2024      210/537   10:45       33:22
3904  Sara Koenig            F3539     260/1041   10:45       33:22
3905  Joe Koenig             M3034      307/585   10:45       33:22
3906  Christina Bergstrom    F3034     393/1274   10:45       33:22
3907  Lori Parks             F2529     363/1097   10:45       33:22
3908  Lori Solinger          F5054       69/308   10:45       33:22
3909  Denise Harrison        F2529     364/1097   10:45       33:22
3910  Trevor Schmitz-Thursam M4549      172/347   10:45       33:22
3911  Holly Eldridge         F3539     261/1041   10:45       33:22
3912  Doug Wilkinson         M4044      249/504   10:45       33:23
3913  Anne Eddy              F4044      207/830   10:45       33:23
3914  Grant Jones            M2529      272/454   10:45       33:23
3915  Shawna Wellman         F4044      208/830   10:45       33:23
3916  Tracy Unrein           F3034     394/1274   10:45       33:23
3917  Sophie Snyder          F0114      178/480   10:45       33:24
3918  Lisa Sorenson          F3539     262/1041   10:45       33:24
3919  Christian Needham      M0114      203/446   10:45       33:24
3920  MacKenzie Ela          F0114      179/480   10:45       33:24
3921  Kristen Acock          F4044      209/830   10:45       33:24
3922  Gabe Shorb             M3539      270/517   10:45       33:24
3923  Kyle Knudsen           M2024      154/221   10:45       33:24
3924  Madison McDonald       F0114      180/480   10:45       33:24
3925  Anna Crosswhite        F1519      118/238   10:45       33:24
3926  Jason Kovalenko        M0114      204/446   10:46       33:25
3927  Edrie Lavoie           F5559       22/144   10:46       33:25
3928  Brittany Zahler        F2529     365/1097   10:46       33:25
3929  Kade Eaton             M0114      205/446   10:46       33:25
3930  Heidi Pumala           F3539     263/1041   10:46       33:25
3931  Nathan Berres          M0114      206/446   10:46       33:25
3932  Cameron Strong         F0114      181/480   10:46       33:25
3933  Skyler Ashbaugh        M2529      273/454   10:46       33:26
3934  Louis Zahler           M2529      274/454   10:46       33:26
3935  Sarah Liles            F3034     395/1274   10:46       33:26
3936  Frances Berg           F3539     264/1041   10:46       33:26
3937  Angee Holland          F3539     265/1041   10:46       33:26
3938  Jill Wheeler           F3034     396/1274   10:46       33:26
3939  Hailey Aultz           F1519      119/238   10:46       33:26
3940  Robert McQuillen       M4044      250/504   10:46       33:26
3941  Brian Tipsword         M5054      100/201   10:46       33:26
3942  Janel Dukelow          F5559       23/144   10:46       33:26
3943  Emily Crosswhite       F2024      211/537   10:46       33:26
3944  Loren Bradd            M4549      173/347   10:46       33:26
3945  Cleveland Wilson       M2529      275/454   10:46       33:26
3946  Erik Lallum            M4044      251/504   10:46       33:26
3947  Molly Lallum           F4044      210/830   10:46       33:27
3948  Bryan Scott            M3539      271/517   10:46       33:27
3949  Julie Clark            F2529     366/1097   10:46       33:27
3950  Deidra Benke           F3539     266/1041   10:46       33:27
3951  Dakota Foster          M2024      155/221   10:46       33:27
3952  Lisa Spencer           F4044      211/830   10:46       33:27
3953  John Clark             M2529      276/454   10:46       33:27
3954  Liz Donovan            F2024      212/537   10:46       33:27
3955  Emma Francioch         F0114      182/480   10:46       33:27
3956  Geri Varvel            F3539     267/1041   10:46       33:27
3957  Kristin McMillen       F3034     397/1274   10:46       33:27
3958  Gina Clark             F2529     367/1097   10:46       33:27
3959  Todd Williams          M4044      252/504   10:47       33:28
3960  Brenda Zajdel          F3539     268/1041   10:47       33:28
3961  Evelyn Cannon          F4549      138/486   10:47       33:28
3962  Laura Chapin           F2529     368/1097   10:47       33:28
3963  Kylee Kindred          F3034     398/1274   10:47       33:28
3964  Robin Swanson          F3539     269/1041   10:47       33:28
3965  Bernadette Lelevier    F5559       24/144   10:47       33:28
3966  Steven Malany          M4549      174/347   10:47       33:28
3967  Angie Eaton            F4044      212/830   10:47       33:28
3968  Judy Fejta             F5054       70/308   10:47       33:28
3969  Heather Fogg           F4044      213/830   10:47       33:28
3970  Joe Fogg               M4044      253/504   10:47       33:28
3971  Sameer Kadam           M3539      272/517   10:47       33:28
3972  Mike Blanton           M3539      273/517   10:47       33:29
3973  Kayla Strohecker       F2024      213/537   10:47       33:29
3974  Jason Varvel           M3539      274/517   10:47       33:29
3975  Todd Baker             M4549      175/347   10:47       33:29
3976  Chad Farber            M2024      156/221   10:47       33:29
3977  Beth Burris            F4549      139/486   10:47       33:29
3978  Abby Rash              F0114      183/480   10:47       33:29
3979  Amanda Steele          F3034     399/1274   10:47       33:29
3980  Anna Calasan           F2024      214/537   10:47       33:29
3981  Alyssa Farber          F1519      120/238   10:47       33:30
3982  Kyle Oman              M1519      138/195   10:47       33:30
3983  John Brandtjen         M4549      176/347   10:47       33:30
3984  Sharon Camarillo       F5559       25/144   10:47       33:30
3985  Tanya Baker            F2529     369/1097   10:47       33:30
3986  Jennifer Tran          F2529     370/1097   10:47       33:30
3987  Brian Scott            M2024      157/221   10:47       33:30
3988  Theresa Baker          F4549      140/486   10:47       33:30
3989  Jeremiah McNicholas    M2529      277/454   10:47       33:30
3990  Elisabeth House        F4044      214/830   10:47       33:30
3991  Derrick Black          M3034      308/585   10:47       33:30
3992  Erin Merrifield        F4549      141/486   10:47       33:30
3993  Jennifer Garcia        F2529     371/1097   10:47       33:30
3994  Summer Beanland        F2529     372/1097   10:47       33:31
3995  Dee Bell               F4044      215/830   10:48       33:31
3996  Shannon Borchert       F4549      142/486   10:48       33:31
3997  Chris Mevis            M3539      275/517   10:48       33:31
3998  Emerald Beanland       F2529     373/1097   10:48       33:31
3999  Bruce Florsheim        M7074          7/9   10:48       33:31
4000  Matt Buonforte         M2529      278/454   10:48       33:31
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4001  Renee Lopez            F2529     374/1097   10:48       33:31
4002  Carrie Birkett         F2529     375/1097   10:48       33:31
4003  Kaci Juilfs            F3539     270/1041   10:48       33:31
4004  Kirsten Solis          F2529     376/1097   10:48       33:31
4005  Scott Florsheim        M4044      254/504   10:48       33:31
4006  Deborah Tolke          F5054       71/308   10:48       33:31
4007  Chris Shepanek         M5054      101/201   10:48       33:31
4008  Bharat Malhotra        M2529      279/454   10:48       33:31
4009  Michelle Fylan         F2024      215/537   10:48       33:31
4010  Suzanne Sarin Shepanek F5054       72/308   10:48       33:31
4011  Kyla Brown             F0114      184/480   10:48       33:31
4012  Wendi Barber           F4044      216/830   10:48       33:31
4013  Hong Nguyen            F2529     377/1097   10:48       33:31
4014  Eric Barber            M4044      255/504   10:48       33:31
4015  Darin Smith            M4044      256/504   10:48       33:31
4016  Brittany Mosher        F2529     378/1097   10:48       33:32
4017  Josie Hepner           F2529     379/1097   10:48       33:32
4018  Erin Moore             F3034     400/1274   10:48       33:32
4019  Jenna Hoffman          F4044      217/830   10:48       33:32
4020  Cedric Walker          M3034      309/585   10:48       33:32
4021  Joanne Shorb           F2529     380/1097   10:48       33:32
4022  Bill Oneill            M4549      177/347   10:48       33:32
4023  Jacob Haggin           M1519      139/195   10:48       33:32
4024  Danee Kabel            F0114      185/480   10:48       33:32
4025  Amy Vandetta           F3539     271/1041   10:48       33:32
4026  Adelina Vigil          F3539     272/1041   10:48       33:32
4027  Ann Spencer            F4549      143/486   10:48       33:32
4028  Mindy Clemmer          F2529     381/1097   10:48       33:32
4029  Jenny Peterson         F4044      218/830   10:48       33:32
4030  Colton Vandetta        M0114      207/446   10:48       33:33
4031  Kim Kabel              F4549      144/486   10:48       33:33
4032  Amy Schendel           F3539     273/1041   10:48       33:33
4033  Laura Jackson          F3539     274/1041   10:48       33:33
4034  Brittney Weissenbuehle F2024      216/537   10:48       33:33
4035  Kelsey Lyle            F2529     382/1097   10:48       33:33
4036  Shawna Meyer-Ravelli   F4044      219/830   10:48       33:33
4037  Jeff Borlaug           M3539      276/517   10:48       33:33
4038  Kimberly Goetz         F3539     275/1041   10:48       33:33
4039  Angie Devlin           F4549      145/486   10:48       33:33
4040  Lawrence Leung         M4549      178/347   10:48       33:33
4041  Kathy Brewer           F6569         5/28   10:48       33:34
4042  Kayla Devlin           F1519      121/238   10:49       33:34
4043  Sharon Prouty          F5054       73/308   10:49       33:34
4044  Jeanna Ruiloba         F3539     276/1041   10:49       33:34
4045  Patrick Strelecki      M4549      179/347   10:49       33:34
4046  Tyler Kuhl             M3034      310/585   10:49       33:34
4047  Jacob Olson            M2024      158/221   10:49       33:34
4048  Kris Simbajon          M2529      280/454   10:49       33:35
4049  Todd Weagant           M4549      180/347   10:49       33:35
4050  Kelsey Christianson    F3034     401/1274   10:49       33:35
4051  Brian Blackman         M4044      257/504   10:49       33:35
4052  Jennifer Lindsay       F3539     277/1041   10:49       33:35
4053  Toni Kovacevic         F3034     402/1274   10:49       33:35
4054  Alix Franco            F2024      217/537   10:49       33:35
4055  Kristin Johannessen    F2529     383/1097   10:49       33:35
4056  Bert Bartholomew       M4044      258/504   10:49       33:35
4057  Lucy Phan              F3539     278/1041   10:49       33:35
4058  Sara Bell              F3539     279/1041   10:49       33:36
4059  Brandon Schneider      M2529      281/454   10:49       33:36
4060  Sean Sparks            M4044      259/504   10:49       33:36
4061  Courtney Whitehouse    F3539     280/1041   10:49       33:36
4062  Matthew Hammond        M1519      140/195   10:49       33:36
4063  Jon Whitehouse         M3539      277/517   10:49       33:36
4064  Tiffany Hsiao          F4549      146/486   10:49       33:36
4065  Chris Tracey           M4549      181/347   10:49       33:36
4066  Carrie Thompson        F5054       74/308   10:49       33:36
4067  Tyler Posey            M2529      282/454   10:49       33:36
4068  Joanne Reasoner        F4044      220/830   10:49       33:36
4069  Eric Thompson          M4549      182/347   10:49       33:36
4070  Cara Brosius           F3539     281/1041   10:49       33:36
4071  Liz Banta              F3034     403/1274   10:49       33:37
4072  Geigy Jacobs           F4549      147/486   10:49       33:37
4073  Brian Laclair          M1519      141/195   10:49       33:37
4074  Tiffany Smith          F4549      148/486   10:50       33:37
4075  Jacob Roberts          M3034      311/585   10:50       33:37
4076  Nicole Chandler        F3539     282/1041   10:50       33:37
4077  Angi Gill              F4044      221/830   10:50       33:37
4078  Chuck Banta            M3034      312/585   10:50       33:37
4079  Beth Widener           F2529     384/1097   10:50       33:37
4080  Glen Sasek             M3034      313/585   10:50       33:37
4081  Danielle Held          F3034     404/1274   10:50       33:38
4082  Chelsey MacIag         F3034     405/1274   10:50       33:38
4083  Chris Bjorkman         M2529      283/454   10:50       33:38
4084  Hailey Deross          F1519      122/238   10:50       33:38
4085  Eugene Hogan           M4044      260/504   10:50       33:38
4086  Teressa Marcinek       F3034     406/1274   10:50       33:38
4087  Kennneth Laclair       M5054      102/201   10:50       33:38
4088  Rian MacIag            M3034      314/585   10:50       33:38
4089  Sarah Stockberger      F3034     407/1274   10:50       33:39
4090  Virginia Peterson      F4549      149/486   10:50       33:39
4091  Jennifer Johnson       F2529     385/1097   10:50       33:39
4092  Jay Bankhead           M4044      261/504   10:50       33:39
4093  Marge Rowan            F5054       75/308   10:50       33:39
4094  Shane Smith            M4044      262/504   10:50       33:39
4095  Ben Johnson            M3034      315/585   10:50       33:39
4096  Caroline Shea          F3539     283/1041   10:50       33:39
4097  Angela Sasek           F3034     408/1274   10:50       33:39
4098  Natasha Huntley        F2529     386/1097   10:50       33:39
4099  Gretchen Shea          F0114      186/480   10:50       33:39
4100  David Keskitalo        M4044      263/504   10:50       33:40
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4101  Stephanie Watson       F3034     409/1274   10:50       33:40
4102  Tyler Herman           M2529      284/454   10:50       33:40
4103  Ashima Ram             F2529     387/1097   10:50       33:40
4104  Jadie Elkins           F0114      187/480   10:50       33:40
4105  Sara Mahan             F3034     410/1274   10:50       33:40
4106  Logan McDonald         M1519      142/195   10:51       33:40
4107  Brandon Christopherson M2529      285/454   10:51       33:40
4108  Sandra Buitron         F3539     284/1041   10:51       33:40
4109  Shanna Hammons         F3034     411/1274   10:51       33:40
4110  Justice Bowdle         F0114      188/480   10:51       33:40
4111  Anna Hett              F2529     388/1097   10:51       33:40
4112  Colleen Dunegan        F3539     285/1041   10:51       33:40
4113  Katherine Lamkin       F3539     286/1041   10:51       33:40
4114  Joe Suppes             M4549      183/347   10:51       33:41
4115  Andrea Swensen         F2529     389/1097   10:51       33:41
4116  Carol McMahon          F2024      218/537   10:51       33:41
4117  Marian Cooper          F3539     287/1041   10:51       33:41
4118  Devin Grieve           M2529      286/454   10:51       33:41
4119  Sara Pittman           F2529     390/1097   10:51       33:41
4120  Justin Bowdle          M3539      278/517   10:51       33:41
4121  Sara Treadway          F3539     288/1041   10:51       33:41
4122  Dewey Nigma            M4549      184/347   10:51       33:41
4123  Bailey Sheldon         F2024      219/537   10:51       33:41
4124  Jessica Swift          F3034     412/1274   10:51       33:41
4125  Kari Suppes            F4044      222/830   10:51       33:41
4126  Annette Frary          F5559       26/144   10:51       33:41
4127  Sam Young              M3034      316/585   10:51       33:41
4128  Rohn Richards          M4549      185/347   10:51       33:41
4129  Serena Fryer           F3034     413/1274   10:51       33:42
4130  Paige Battle           F4044      223/830   10:51       33:42
4131  Danielle Bowman        F2529     391/1097   10:51       33:42
4132  Venmathy Rajarathinam  F3034     414/1274   10:51       33:42
4133  John Olson             M3539      279/517   10:51       33:42
4134  Christine Matthias     F4044      224/830   10:51       33:42
4135  Cheryl Winkler         F5054       76/308   10:51       33:42
4136  Jesse Plaza            F4549      150/486   10:51       33:42
4137  Gloria Zaytsev         F1519      123/238   10:51       33:42
4138  Laurie Plaza           F4549      151/486   10:51       33:42
4139  Kate Nass              F3034     415/1274   10:51       33:42
4140  Daniel Woods           M4044      264/504   10:51       33:42
4141  Eddie Alfter           M3539      280/517   10:51       33:42
4142  Anna Koch              F2024      220/537   10:51       33:42
4143  Savannah Brewer        F1519      124/238   10:51       33:42
4144  Evalena Leitz          F3034     416/1274   10:51       33:42
4145  Aaron Albalah          M2529      287/454   10:51       33:42
4146  Kristine Olson         F3034     417/1274   10:51       33:42
4147  Elizabeth Pietzke      F3539     289/1041   10:51       33:42
4148  Cecilia Fuleki         F2024      221/537   10:51       33:42
4149  Meghan Harvey          F3034     418/1274   10:51       33:42
4150  Dmitriy Boynetskiy     M2529      288/454   10:51       33:42
4151  Erin Thielman          F3034     419/1274   10:51       33:43
4152  Kelly Miller           F3034     420/1274   10:51       33:43
4153  Troy Slogowski         M3034      317/585   10:51       33:43
4154  Reilly Thompson        F0114      189/480   10:51       33:43
4155  Nonnie Massey          F3539     290/1041   10:51       33:43
4156  Ashley Fields          F2024      222/537   10:51       33:43
4157  Brock Massey           M0114      208/446   10:51       33:43
4158  Hannah Kuhl            F3034     421/1274   10:51       33:43
4159  Leslie Alexander       F3539     291/1041   10:51       33:43
4160  Elisha Jones           F2529     392/1097   10:51       33:43
4161  Deirdre Thompson       F4044      225/830   10:51       33:43
4162  Jessica Gonzalez       F3034     422/1274   10:51       33:43
4163  Jeana Gentzkow         F2529     393/1097   10:51       33:43
4164  Erin Deweese           F2529     394/1097   10:52       33:43
4165  Randi Maly             F3034     423/1274   10:52       33:43
4166  Christopher McGuire    M4044      265/504   10:52       33:43
4167  Leslie Gibson-Seno     F4044      226/830   10:52       33:43
4168  Katie Christopherson   F3034     424/1274   10:52       33:43
4169  Nina Bergquam          F4044      227/830   10:52       33:43
4170  Joe Polen              M4549      186/347   10:52       33:43
4171  Kimberly Beaudoin      F3034     425/1274   10:52       33:43
4172  Linda Degnan           F6569         6/28   10:52       33:43
4173  Ted Johnson            M4044      266/504   10:52       33:43
4174  Lacey Hamerin          F3034     426/1274   10:52       33:44
4175  Emma Villaluz          F0114      190/480   10:52       33:44
4176  Michelle Powers        F3034     427/1274   10:52       33:44
4177  Craig Redmond          M4549      187/347   10:52       33:44
4178  Elisabeth Contreras    F4044      228/830   10:52       33:44
4179  Anne Larkin            F2024      223/537   10:52       33:44
4180  Armando Luna           M4549      188/347   10:52       33:44
4181  Anna Zingale           F3034     428/1274   10:52       33:44
4182  Megan Eidson           F3539     292/1041   10:52       33:44
4183  Aaron Plotzke          M2529      289/454   10:52       33:44
4184  Tim Crace              M4549      189/347   10:52       33:44
4185  Cait Rich              F2529     395/1097   10:52       33:44
4186  Dawson Redmond         M1519      143/195   10:52       33:44
4187  John Hunter            M5559       44/113   10:52       33:45
4188  Kevin Thies            M3539      281/517   10:52       33:45
4189  Jillian Hunter         F0114      191/480   10:52       33:45
4190  Karri Simdorn          F5054       77/308   10:52       33:45
4191  Joseph Hogan           M2529      290/454   10:52       33:45
4192  Erin McLeod            F3034     429/1274   10:52       33:45
4193  Shannon Daley          F3034     430/1274   10:52       33:45
4194  Traci Donahue          F4044      229/830   10:52       33:45
4195  Mayen Obotette         F3034     431/1274   10:52       33:45
4196  Katie Taylor           F2529     396/1097   10:52       33:45
4197  Guy Silvey             M4549      190/347   10:52       33:45
4198  Matthew Donahue        M4549      191/347   10:52       33:45
4199  Stephanie White        F2024      224/537   10:52       33:45
4200  Steven Lewis           M3539      282/517   10:52       33:46
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4201  Jocelyn McAuley        F3539     293/1041   10:52       33:46
4202  Jeffery White          M5054      103/201   10:52       33:46
4203  Idara Obotette         F2024      225/537   10:53       33:46
4204  Eric Newson            M3034      318/585   10:53       33:46
4205  Tanya Fountain         F3034     432/1274   10:53       33:46
4206  Jamie Miller           F4044      230/830   10:53       33:47
4207  Jessica Castillo       F2024      226/537   10:53       33:47
4208  Nikki Commerford       F2529     397/1097   10:53       33:47
4209  Jeremy Osburn          M3539      283/517   10:53       33:47
4210  Bethany Candelaria     F3034     433/1274   10:53       33:47
4211  David Rutherford       M5559       45/113   10:53       33:47
4212  Aidan Ionis            M0114      209/446   10:53       33:47
4213  Megan Coston           F2529     398/1097   10:53       33:47
4214  Beck Johnson           M0114      210/446   10:53       33:47
4215  Kristi Doriss          F3034     434/1274   10:53       33:47
4216  Steve Nass             M3034      319/585   10:53       33:48
4217  Charles Conlon         M4044      267/504   10:53       33:48
4218  Lou Ionis              M3539      284/517   10:53       33:48
4219  Aaron Johnson          M3539      285/517   10:53       33:48
4220  Liam McAllister        M0114      211/446   10:53       33:48
4221  Michael Harfst         M6064        21/51   10:53       33:48
4222  Maria Creager          F4549      152/486   10:53       33:48
4223  Mechell Orr            F3539     294/1041   10:53       33:48
4224  Ashley Edgar           F2529     399/1097   10:53       33:48
4225  Samantha Quilici       F3034     435/1274   10:53       33:48
4226  Mary Carey             F4549      153/486   10:53       33:48
4227  Lisa Larson            F3539     295/1041   10:53       33:48
4228  Lisa Jo Matyasz        F4549      154/486   10:53       33:48
4229  Tinaka Chaney          F3034     436/1274   10:53       33:48
4230  Cindy Remlinger        F4549      155/486   10:53       33:49
4231  Cory Leitz             F2529     400/1097   10:53       33:49
4232  Cindy Jurgenson        F4549      156/486   10:53       33:49
4233  Karen Johnson          F3539     296/1041   10:53       33:49
4234  Janetta Jonsson        F5054       78/308   10:53       33:49
4235  Allison Bowie          F4044      231/830   10:53       33:49
4236  J Scott Creager        M5054      104/201   10:53       33:49
4237  Anna Dement            F3539     297/1041   10:54       33:49
4238  Kerry O'Halloran       F4549      157/486   10:54       33:49
4239  Iva-Marie Connall      F5054       79/308   10:54       33:50
4240  Brittany Gardner       F3539     298/1041   10:54       33:50
4241  Anthony Estrada        M3539      286/517   10:54       33:50
4242  Rachel McKinnis        F1519      125/238   10:54       33:50
4243  Rebekah Helton         F4549      158/486   10:54       33:50
4244  Jessica Barajas        F2024      227/537   10:54       33:50
4245  Ron Wampole            M5559       46/113   10:54       33:50
4246  Krista Anderson        F3034     437/1274   10:54       33:50
4247  Dan Welch              M4044      268/504   10:54       33:50
4248  Glenn Donald           M4549      192/347   10:54       33:50
4249  Marianne Conner        F3034     438/1274   10:54       33:51
4250  Lacey Munger           F3539     299/1041   10:54       33:51
4251  Alaina Fryrear         F2024      228/537   10:54       33:51
4252  Laura Sanderman        F2529     401/1097   10:54       33:51
4253  Jacob Eagle            M0114      212/446   10:54       33:51
4254  Laurie Baker           F2529     402/1097   10:54       33:51
4255  Michael Kwik           M2529      291/454   10:54       33:51
4256  Tim Eagle              M3539      287/517   10:54       33:51
4257  Cailin Chiu            F3539     300/1041   10:54       33:51
4258  Lisa Bruce             F3034     439/1274   10:54       33:51
4259  Tami Bergeson          F4044      232/830   10:54       33:51
4260  Teresa Carter          F3539     301/1041   10:54       33:51
4261  Tricia Haught          F4044      233/830   10:54       33:51
4262  Klaus Ochs             M2529      292/454   10:54       33:51
4263  Darlene Harshbarger    F2529     403/1097   10:54       33:51
4264  Christy Eagle          F3539     302/1041   10:54       33:51
4265  Rich McDonald          M4549      193/347   10:54       33:52
4266  Marissa Bulder         F0114      192/480   10:54       33:52
4267  Jennifer Avery         F4044      234/830   10:54       33:52
4268  Lisa Blair-Delgado     F3539     303/1041   10:54       33:52
4269  Ryan Marsh             M2529      293/454   10:54       33:52
4270  Kevin Williams         M4549      194/347   10:54       33:52
4271  John Saari             M3034      320/585   10:54       33:52
4272  Scott Bruce            M3034      321/585   10:54       33:52
4273  Dawn Housman           F3034     440/1274   10:54       33:52
4274  Brian McComish         M4549      195/347   10:54       33:52
4275  Dan Bolduc             M5054      105/201   10:54       33:52
4276  Orlanda John           F4044      235/830   10:54       33:52
4277  Tammy Burnham          F4044      236/830   10:54       33:52
4278  Chris Wilkes           M4549      196/347   10:54       33:52
4279  Brook Wyntergreen      F3034     441/1274   10:54       33:52
4280  Nathan Moore           M3034      322/585   10:54       33:52
4281  Jennie Ruh             F3034     442/1274   10:54       33:52
4282  Olivia Larson          F1519      126/238   10:54       33:52
4283  Olivia Hill            F0114      193/480   10:55       33:52
4284  Dale Christopherson    M5559       47/113   10:55       33:53
4285  Gina Warthen           F3034     443/1274   10:55       33:53
4286  Julia Zora             F0114      194/480   10:55       33:53
4287  Toni Broyles           F3034     444/1274   10:55       33:53
4288  Cyndi Bolduc           F5054       80/308   10:55       33:53
4289  Todd Lyon              M4044      269/504   10:55       33:53
4290  Kara Buckley           F3539     304/1041   10:55       33:53
4291  Denver Brandon         M2529      294/454   10:55       33:53
4292  Megan McKittrick       F2024      229/537   10:55       33:53
4293  Natalia Lampros        F3539     305/1041   10:55       33:53
4294  Carol Holliday         F5559       27/144   10:55       33:53
4295  Tiffany McCarter       F4549      159/486   10:55       33:53
4296  Willow Klug            F0114      195/480   10:55       33:53
4297  Michele Melasecca      F3539     306/1041   10:55       33:53
4298  Trisha Bahr            F2529     404/1097   10:55       33:53
4299  Jason Marchetti        M3034      323/585   10:55       33:54
4300  Tasha Koertje          F2024      230/537   10:55       33:54
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4301  Kyle Wilson            M2024      159/221   10:55       33:54
4302  Ariana Watson          F3034     445/1274   10:55       33:54
4303  Madeline McCarter      F0114      196/480   10:55       33:54
4304  Kayleen Claxton        F3034     446/1274   10:55       33:54
4305  Jennifer Vonruden      F2529     405/1097   10:55       33:54
4306  Katie Stroud           F2529     406/1097   10:55       33:54
4307  Kathy Hamm             F4044      237/830   10:55       33:54
4308  Ursula Rigg            F4549      160/486   10:55       33:54
4309  Christina Rathke       F2529     407/1097   10:55       33:54
4310  Elizabeth Benz         F3034     447/1274   10:55       33:54
4311  Holly Williams         F4549      161/486   10:55       33:54
4312  Chelsie Smith          F2024      231/537   10:55       33:54
4313  Heather McCrary        F3539     307/1041   10:55       33:54
4314  David Schneider        M6064        22/51   10:55       33:54
4315  Deb Jantho             F4044      238/830   10:55       33:55
4316  Jenalyn Hermano        F1519      127/238   10:55       33:55
4317  Jamie Van Hoorn        F2529     408/1097   10:55       33:55
4318  Janice Bugni           F4549      162/486   10:55       33:55
4319  Mike McDaniel          M5559       48/113   10:55       33:55
4320  Doug Hurl              M5559       49/113   10:55       33:55
4321  Jodi Dirkx             F3539     308/1041   10:55       33:55
4322  Ashley Mardian         F2024      232/537   10:55       33:55
4323  Susan Gibson           F4044      239/830   10:55       33:55
4324  Heather Wadley         F2529     409/1097   10:55       33:55
4325  Laura Mayfield         F2024      233/537   10:56       33:56
4326  Amy Montgomery         F3034     448/1274   10:56       33:56
4327  Lacey Buhman           F2529     410/1097   10:56       33:56
4328  Alex Gradin            M1519      144/195   10:56       33:56
4329  Ceara Drury            F2024      234/537   10:56       33:56
4330  Cathy Brostrom         F5054       81/308   10:56       33:56
4331  Corri Kolling          F3539     309/1041   10:56       33:56
4332  Meagan McGrew          F2529     411/1097   10:56       33:56
4333  Jordan Desousa         F1519      128/238   10:56       33:56
4334  Carl Boelter           M4549      197/347   10:56       33:57
4335  Danna Nelson           F4044      240/830   10:56       33:57
4336  Kelsey Lawrence        F2529     412/1097   10:56       33:57
4337  Jason Ord              M4044      270/504   10:56       33:57
4338  Katie Werner           F2529     413/1097   10:56       33:57
4339  Cindy Martin           F4044      241/830   10:56       33:57
4340  Heather Harrison       F3034     449/1274   10:56       33:57
4341  Grace Gradin           F0114      197/480   10:56       33:57
4342  Hayley Reser           F2529     414/1097   10:56       33:57
4343  Nathan Schmedake       M2024      160/221   10:56       33:57
4344  Lindsay Downen         F2529     415/1097   10:56       33:57
4345  Jerry Jones            M3539      288/517   10:56       33:57
4346  Uri Osterhaus          M3034      324/585   10:56       33:57
4347  Joe Wilson             M4044      271/504   10:56       33:57
4348  Christopher Kinney     M3034      325/585   10:56       33:57
4349  Karyn Barlow           F4549      163/486   10:56       33:57
4350  Linda Swanson          F5559       28/144   10:56       33:58
4351  Caleb Pasley           M1519      145/195   10:56       33:58
4352  Pekio Vergotis         F4044      242/830   10:56       33:58
4353  Janine Estell-Steppe   F4044      243/830   10:56       33:58
4354  Lindsay Swanson        F2529     416/1097   10:56       33:58
4355  Alex Bell              M2024      161/221   10:56       33:58
4356  Bill Evonuk            M3539      289/517   10:56       33:59
4357  Megan Cusick           F2024      235/537   10:56       33:59
4358  Nick Fahey             M3034      326/585   10:57       33:59
4359  Anna Nelson            F4044      244/830   10:57       33:59
4360  Anousone Evonuk        F3539     310/1041   10:57       33:59
4361  Ryan Peters            M0114      213/446   10:57       33:59
4362  Jessica Gregoire       F2529     417/1097   10:57       33:59
4363  Kristi Heick           F3539     311/1041   10:57       33:59
4364  David Lenar            M3034      327/585   10:57       33:59
4365  Laura Nelson           F4044      245/830   10:57       33:59
4366  Amy Sires-Welby        F3034     450/1274   10:57       33:59
4367  Tommy Hartman          M3034      328/585   10:57       33:59
4368  Tracey Stimmel         F4549      164/486   10:57       33:59
4369  Jeff Peters            M4044      272/504   10:57       33:59
4370  Cameron MacDonald      M0114      214/446   10:57       33:59
4371  Kory Knox              M4044      273/504   10:57       34:00
4372  Connor Queen           M0114      215/446   10:57       34:00
4373  Shawna Peters          F4044      246/830   10:57       34:00
4374  Alicia Morris          F3034     451/1274   10:57       34:00
4375  Ethan Thursam          M1519      146/195   10:57       34:00
4376  Rachelle Bernardi      F4044      247/830   10:57       34:00
4377  Kate Peters            F0114      198/480   10:57       34:00
4378  Kellie Peters          F0114      199/480   10:57       34:00
4379  Rhonda Byers           F4549      165/486   10:57       34:00
4380  Scott MacDonald        M4044      274/504   10:57       34:00
4381  Akilah Landry          F2529     418/1097   10:57       34:00
4382  Jessica Highhouse      F3034     452/1274   10:57       34:00
4383  Mike Tonkinson         M5054      106/201   10:57       34:00
4384  William Gentry         M3034      329/585   10:57       34:00
4385  Patty Schmitz-Thursam  F4549      166/486   10:57       34:01
4386  Chris Nelson           M4044      275/504   10:57       34:01
4387  Shelbie Dietmeyer      F2529     419/1097   10:57       34:01
4388  Kathy Verboort         F4549      167/486   10:57       34:01
4389  Andrea Alejandrino     F3539     312/1041   10:57       34:01
4390  Jenny Flory            F3539     313/1041   10:57       34:01
4391  Aaron Heard            M3034      330/585   10:57       34:01
4392  Jesse Salsberry        M3034      331/585   10:57       34:01
4393  Bill McKinley          M3539      290/517   10:57       34:01
4394  Margaret Hoch          F5054       82/308   10:57       34:01
4395  Kyle Kohne             M4044      276/504   10:57       34:02
4396  Greg Weisgerber        M3539      291/517   10:58       34:02
4397  Eddie Ortiz            M4549      198/347   10:58       34:02
4398  Mary Kohne             F4549      168/486   10:58       34:02
4399  Sarah Sellevaag        F2529     420/1097   10:58       34:02
4400  Marita Barth           F3539     314/1041   10:58       34:02
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4401  Daniel Erickson        M2529      295/454   10:58       34:02
4402  Paul Roth              M3539      292/517   10:58       34:02
4403  Laura Casillas         F3539     315/1041   10:58       34:02
4404  Claire Iball           F3034     453/1274   10:58       34:02
4405  Deanne Weisgerber      F3539     316/1041   10:58       34:03
4406  Grant Schoepper        M3034      332/585   10:58       34:03
4407  Michael Welsh          M2529      296/454   10:58       34:03
4408  Casandra Swingler      F2529     421/1097   10:58       34:03
4409  Eric Bergquam          M4044      277/504   10:58       34:03
4410  Richard Lock           M5054      107/201   10:58       34:03
4411  Lance Trantham         M4044      278/504   10:58       34:03
4412  Anne Simpson           F3034     454/1274   10:58       34:03
4413  Mike Conover           M3539      293/517   10:58       34:03
4414  Shirlyn Betts          F3034     455/1274   10:58       34:03
4415  Arica Stares           F2024      236/537   10:58       34:03
4416  Liz Raines             F2529     422/1097   10:58       34:04
4417  Rishi Mukhi            M2529      297/454   10:58       34:04
4418  John Olson             M4549      199/347   10:58       34:04
4419  Carilyn Ellis          F3034     456/1274   10:58       34:04
4420  Lyudmila Daurova       F3034     457/1274   10:58       34:04
4421  Keiko Stronach         F5559       29/144   10:58       34:04
4422  Graeme Queen           M3539      294/517   10:58       34:04
4423  Kyle Lewis             M2529      298/454   10:58       34:04
4424  Dustin Geddis          M3034      333/585   10:58       34:04
4425  Erica Trainer          F3539     317/1041   10:58       34:04
4426  Tracie Williams        F4044      248/830   10:58       34:04
4427  Natasha Nolin          F3539     318/1041   10:58       34:04
4428  Kylie Williams         F0114      200/480   10:58       34:05
4429  Christian Clay         M4044      279/504   10:58       34:05
4430  Gabi Escamilla         F0114      201/480   10:59       34:05
4431  Carter Clay            M1519      147/195   10:59       34:05
4432  Brandon Fritz          M2024      162/221   10:59       34:05
4433  Aurelia Bell           F2024      237/537   10:59       34:05
4434  Kalinda Carnahan       F2529     423/1097   10:59       34:05
4435  Brad Esler             M4549      200/347   10:59       34:05
4436  Cheryl Fuller          F2529     424/1097   10:59       34:05
4437  Tracey Naylor          F3539     319/1041   10:59       34:06
4438  Josh Carnahan          M2529      299/454   10:59       34:06
4439  Jaclyn Hoy             F2529     425/1097   10:59       34:06
4440  Michelle Hawk          F3539     320/1041   10:59       34:06
4441  Amber De Angelo        F2529     426/1097   10:59       34:06
4442  Brooks McCauley        M0114      216/446   10:59       34:07
4443  Beckie Plaza           F5054       83/308   10:59       34:07
4444  Mark McCauley          M4549      201/347   10:59       34:07
4445  John Hoskins           M4549      202/347   10:59       34:07
4446  Amy Edwards            F3539     321/1041   10:59       34:07
4447  Jackie Larson          F4044      249/830   10:59       34:07
4448  Brayden Boe            M0114      217/446   10:59       34:07
4449  Carla Escamilla        F4549      169/486   10:59       34:07
4450  Jenna Boundy           F2529     427/1097   10:59       34:07
4451  Melanie Allen          F4044      250/830   10:59       34:07
4452  Toni Nutter            F2024      238/537   10:59       34:07
4453  Sandy Boe              F3539     322/1041   10:59       34:07
4454  Colin Pheister         M3034      334/585   10:59       34:07
4455  Ana Mendoza            F2024      239/537   10:59       34:08
4456  Katie Evans            F3034     458/1274   10:59       34:08
4457  Jenny Werfel           F4044      251/830   10:59       34:08
4458  Annamaria Phillippi    F2024      240/537   10:59       34:08
4459  Kerry Gelhar           F4044      252/830   10:59       34:08
4460  Alisa Kane             F4044      253/830   11:00       34:08
4461  Lupe Garcia            F????          3/7   11:00       34:08
4462  Kelli Egbert           F2529     428/1097   11:00       34:08
4463  Dan McCrea             M4549      203/347   11:00       34:08
4464  Heather Thomas         F2024      241/537   11:00       34:08
4465  Shannon Lishka         F3034     459/1274   11:00       34:08
4466  Geri Marz              F6064         6/57   11:00       34:09
4467  Diana Copeland         F4044      254/830   11:00       34:09
4468  Margaret Pinard        F3034     460/1274   11:00       34:09
4469  Heidi Martin           F2529     429/1097   11:00       34:09
4470  Stacey Lovett          F3539     323/1041   11:00       34:09
4471  Mandy Clinch           F3539     324/1041   11:00       34:09
4472  Jenny Smith            F2529     430/1097   11:00       34:09
4473  Holly Mock             F2529     431/1097   11:00       34:09
4474  Lynn Kellas            F5559       30/144   11:00       34:09
4475  Matt Daley             M3539      295/517   11:00       34:09
4476  Ana Maria Ellis        F2529     432/1097   11:00       34:09
4477  Dave Duncan            M3539      296/517   11:00       34:09
4478  Toni Stanhope          F5559       31/144   11:00       34:09
4479  Angela Robinson        F4044      255/830   11:00       34:09
4480  Julie Hedford          F4044      256/830   11:00       34:09
4481  Becky Gradwahl         F4044      257/830   11:00       34:09
4482  Trina Roberts          F4044      258/830   11:00       34:09
4483  Sarah Barton           F3034     461/1274   11:00       34:09
4484  Shane Petersen         M4549      204/347   11:00       34:10
4485  Marjorie Carothers     F3539     325/1041   11:00       34:10
4486  Abbi Rath              F4044      259/830   11:00       34:10
4487  Jessie Best            F3034     462/1274   11:00       34:10
4488  Kate Bannister         F4549      170/486   11:00       34:10
4489  Kara Hempy-Mayer       F3539     326/1041   11:00       34:10
4490  Katlyn Miller          F2024      242/537   11:00       34:10
4491  Lula Graves            F3034     463/1274   11:00       34:10
4492  Brian MacOm            M2024      163/221   11:00       34:10
4493  Erykah Flynn           F3034     464/1274   11:00       34:10
4494  Cindy Fletcher         F3539     327/1041   11:00       34:10
4495  Lorraine Parkinson     F3539     328/1041   11:00       34:11
4496  Alan Cline             M2529      300/454   11:00       34:11
4497  Jessica Falken         F3539     329/1041   11:00       34:11
4498  Aanya Khaira           M0114      218/446   11:00       34:11
4499  Cole Lochner           M0114      219/446   11:00       34:11
4500  Jordan Miller          M2024      164/221   11:00       34:11
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4501  Jamie Oliveira         M3539      297/517   11:00       34:11
4502  Matthew Davis          M3034      335/585   11:00       34:11
4503  Vee Souryamat          F3539     330/1041   11:00       34:11
4504  Ashley Huffman         F2529     433/1097   11:00       34:11
4505  Julie Afsahi           F3034     465/1274   11:01       34:11
4506  Crystal Ochoa          F2024      243/537   11:01       34:11
4507  Nan Dalai              F5054       84/308   11:01       34:11
4508  Suzie Ocain            F3034     466/1274   11:01       34:11
4509  Sabrina Snoozy         F3034     467/1274   11:01       34:11
4510  Isaiah Miller          M1519      148/195   11:01       34:11
4511  Ben Lee                M3034      336/585   11:01       34:11
4512  Becky Nemeth           F2529     434/1097   11:01       34:11
4513  Andee Masonek          F3539     331/1041   11:01       34:11
4514  Kyla Dirks             F3034     468/1274   11:01       34:12
4515  Katy Preston           F3539     332/1041   11:01       34:12
4516  Emily Couture          F3034     469/1274   11:01       34:12
4517  Charity Boys           F3539     333/1041   11:01       34:12
4518  Chris Grigsby          M3539      298/517   11:01       34:12
4519  Tj Blair               M3034      337/585   11:01       34:12
4520  Anandaraj Gopal        M3034      338/585   11:01       34:12
4521  Gemini Marquez         F0114      202/480   11:01       34:12
4522  Joanne Steinfeld       F5559       32/144   11:01       34:12
4523  Romila Kim             F3539     334/1041   11:01       34:12
4524  Gary Kim               M4044      280/504   11:01       34:12
4525  Jack Petersen          M0114      220/446   11:01       34:12
4526  Gloria Bremer          F2529     435/1097   11:01       34:12
4527  Thomas Weathersby      M5559       50/113   11:01       34:13
4528  Chelsey Beaman         F3539     335/1041   11:01       34:13
4529  Kelli Brookreson       F3034     470/1274   11:01       34:13
4530  David Taylor           M5559       51/113   11:01       34:13
4531  Kate Cook              F3034     471/1274   11:01       34:13
4532  Kailie Franco          F0114      203/480   11:01       34:13
4533  Pete Simpson           M3539      299/517   11:01       34:13
4534  Heather Jensen         F2529     436/1097   11:01       34:13
4535  Alejandra Rivas        F2024      244/537   11:01       34:14
4536  Kieran O'Brien         M4044      281/504   11:01       34:14
4537  Tracy Zygar            F3539     336/1041   11:01       34:14
4538  Lanell Nolf            F4549      171/486   11:01       34:14
4539  Jim Rodriguez          M5054      108/201   11:01       34:14
4540  Colin Newbold          M2529      301/454   11:01       34:14
4541  Carly Sherwood         F1519      129/238   11:01       34:14
4542  Carrie Newson          F2529     437/1097   11:02       34:14
4543  Victoria Schade        F4549      172/486   11:02       34:14
4544  Janet Schumacher       F5054       85/308   11:02       34:14
4545  Sara Stokes            F2529     438/1097   11:02       34:14
4546  Kaity Haworth          F2024      245/537   11:02       34:14
4547  Amanda Chipman         F2529     439/1097   11:02       34:14
4548  Jeremy Starks          M3034      339/585   11:02       34:14
4549  Andy Vella             M2529      302/454   11:02       34:15
4550  Rachel Swanson         F2529     440/1097   11:02       34:15
4551  Mindy Saechao          F3034     472/1274   11:02       34:15
4552  Naomi Nussbaum         F2024      246/537   11:02       34:15
4553  Sophia Cheema          F0114      204/480   11:02       34:15
4554  Troy Jerman            M4044      282/504   11:02       34:15
4555  Alex Braman            M2024      165/221   11:02       34:15
4556  Jenn Buslach           F3034     473/1274   11:02       34:15
4557  Darrel Craft           M6569         7/21   11:02       34:15
4558  Dylan Alford           M3539      300/517   11:02       34:15
4559  Rick Wilmot            M4044      283/504   11:02       34:15
4560  Amelia Cheema          F3034     474/1274   11:02       34:15
4561  Becca Schaberg         F2529     441/1097   11:02       34:15
4562  Jennie Sowder          F5054       86/308   11:02       34:15
4563  Mark Person            M5054      109/201   11:02       34:16
4564  Kyle Desvergnes        M2529      303/454   11:02       34:16
4565  Laura Mazy             F3539     337/1041   11:02       34:16
4566  Dennis McMilan         M4044      284/504   11:02       34:16
4567  Haley Riggs-Gilman     F3034     475/1274   11:02       34:16
4568  Rachel Croeni          F3034     476/1274   11:02       34:16
4569  Donavan Salsbury       M2024      166/221   11:02       34:16
4570  Patty Vidrio           F3034     477/1274   11:02       34:16
4571  Eve Smith              F4549      173/486   11:02       34:17
4572  Henry Childs           M2024      167/221   11:02       34:17
4573  Christopher Altenhofen M4549      205/347   11:02       34:17
4574  Julia Cox              F2529     442/1097   11:02       34:17
4575  Andrea Gates           F2529     443/1097   11:02       34:17
4576  Kristi Nelson          F2529     444/1097   11:02       34:17
4577  Carol Corry            F3034     478/1274   11:03       34:17
4578  Debbie Clay            F4549      174/486   11:03       34:17
4579  Jessica Vredenburg     F2529     445/1097   11:03       34:18
4580  Carrie Collins         F3539     338/1041   11:03       34:18
4581  Charmaine Lightheart   F3539     339/1041   11:03       34:18
4582  Kristin Kyriss         F4549      175/486   11:03       34:18
4583  Danielle Dickerman     F1519      130/238   11:03       34:18
4584  Kylie Collins          F0114      205/480   11:03       34:18
4585  Nathaniel Penaranda    M2024      168/221   11:03       34:18
4586  November Sluder        F3539     340/1041   11:03       34:18
4587  Stuart Crowley         M2024      169/221   11:03       34:18
4588  Justin Albano          M3034      340/585   11:03       34:19
4589  Matthew Halpin         M2529      304/454   11:03       34:19
4590  Taya Harden            F3034     479/1274   11:03       34:19
4591  Alicia Laing           F3034     480/1274   11:03       34:19
4592  Mary Henderson         F5054       87/308   11:03       34:19
4593  Lynsee Combs           F2529     446/1097   11:03       34:19
4594  Alison Wesley          F3034     481/1274   11:03       34:19
4595  Ryan Garrett           M3034      341/585   11:03       34:19
4596  Ausmus Jason           M4044      285/504   11:03       34:19
4597  Tavin Miller           F4549      176/486   11:03       34:19
4598  Ava Bell               F0114      206/480   11:03       34:19
4599  Jill Kemper            F3034     482/1274   11:03       34:19
4600  Rachel Francetich      F2529     447/1097   11:03       34:19
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4601  Connor Magee           M2024      170/221   11:03       34:19
4602  Holly Rule             F2529     448/1097   11:03       34:19
4603  Kelly Garrett          F3034     483/1274   11:03       34:19
4604  Andrew Pachl           M0114      221/446   11:03       34:19
4605  Doreen Dodgen-Magee    F4549      177/486   11:03       34:20
4606  Marisa Natarajan       F0114      207/480   11:03       34:20
4607  Karen Gibson           F4549      178/486   11:03       34:20
4608  Megan Kirby            F4044      260/830   11:03       34:20
4609  MacY Hagstette                        0/0   11:03       34:20
4610  Jerrica Pachl          F0114      208/480   11:03       34:20
4611  Eric Hagstette                        0/0   11:03       34:20
4612  Kai Brown-Alexander    M0114      222/446   11:03       34:20
4613  Gretchen Bell          F3539     341/1041   11:04       34:21
4614  Russell Pachl          M5054      110/201   11:04       34:21
4615  Chloe Cowan            F1519      131/238   11:04       34:21
4616  John Larson            M5054      111/201   11:04       34:21
4617  Amy Keyser             F2529     449/1097   11:04       34:21
4618  Edwin Osorio           M2529      305/454   11:04       34:21
4619  Nikkiel Lefebre        F2529     450/1097   11:04       34:21
4620  Whitney Dukes          F2529     451/1097   11:04       34:21
4621  Jason Gaines           M3539      301/517   11:04       34:21
4622  Micah Foster           M0114      223/446   11:04       34:21
4623  Kathryn Holmes         F4549      179/486   11:04       34:21
4624  Brook Athay            M4549      206/347   11:04       34:21
4625  Jacob Elder            M2529      306/454   11:04       34:22
4626  Daina Coulson          F3539     342/1041   11:04       34:22
4627  Carrie Bateman         F3034     484/1274   11:04       34:22
4628  Daphne Plumeau         F1519      132/238   11:04       34:22
4629  Valery Murdock         F3034     485/1274   11:04       34:22
4630  Cathy Cervantez        F4549      180/486   11:04       34:22
4631  Lisa McBride           F3539     343/1041   11:04       34:22
4632  Amber Lohmeier         F3034     486/1274   11:04       34:22
4633  Scott Redpath          M0114      224/446   11:04       34:22
4634  Kathleen Martin        F3034     487/1274   11:04       34:22
4635  Colin Murphy           M3034      342/585   11:04       34:22
4636  David Grigsby          M4044      286/504   11:04       34:23
4637  Marni Nelson           F4044      261/830   11:04       34:23
4638  Par Royer              F3034     488/1274   11:04       34:23
4639  Laura Altenhofen       F4549      181/486   11:04       34:23
4640  Chad Salvadore         M3034      343/585   11:04       34:23
4641  Eileen Seely           F4549      182/486   11:04       34:23
4642  Sherri Selter          F4549      183/486   11:04       34:23
4643  Randy Henderson        M2529      307/454   11:04       34:23
4644  Justin Conway          M3034      344/585   11:04       34:23
4645  Meghan Cyr             F3034     489/1274   11:04       34:23
4646  Kathi Timmins          F6064         7/57   11:04       34:23
4647  Ciara O'Neal           F2024      247/537   11:04       34:23
4648  Joshua Bruce           M3539      302/517   11:05       34:24
4649  Angie Foster           F4044      262/830   11:05       34:24
4650  Jessica Mattson        F3034     490/1274   11:05       34:24
4651  Lauri Boehi            F4044      263/830   11:05       34:24
4652  Will Marshall          M2024      171/221   11:05       34:24
4653  Laura Nash             F3034     491/1274   11:05       34:24
4654  Don Sheeran            M5054      112/201   11:05       34:24
4655  Michelle Sutton        F5559       33/144   11:05       34:24
4656  Gisela Altamirano      F2529     452/1097   11:05       34:24
4657  Anthony Lambright                     0/0   11:05       34:24
4658  Mike Griffith          M3539      303/517   11:05       34:25
4659  Holli Rogers           F3034     492/1274   11:05       34:25
4660  Holly Lindstrom        F4044      264/830   11:05       34:25
4661  Aliza Scott            F4044      265/830   11:05       34:25
4662  Amy Ratigan            F3539     344/1041   11:05       34:25
4663  Kim Crowe              M3539      304/517   11:05       34:25
4664  Ellie Cribbins         F2024      248/537   11:05       34:25
4665  Caitlin Mahoney        F1519      133/238   11:05       34:25
4666  Melayna Rosa           F2529     453/1097   11:05       34:25
4667  Nick Fabula            M3034      345/585   11:05       34:25
4668  Thomas Mahoney         M4044      287/504   11:05       34:25
4669  Mira Fabula            F2529     454/1097   11:05       34:25
4670  Amelia Engen           F2024      249/537   11:05       34:25
4671  Kami Aguilar           F3539     345/1041   11:05       34:25
4672  Brian Butters          M6064        23/51   11:05       34:25
4673  Scott Bowles           M4044      288/504   11:05       34:25
4674  Megan Montgomery       F3539     346/1041   11:05       34:25
4675  Yelena Galuza          F2024      250/537   11:05       34:25
4676  Lori Cano              F4044      266/830   11:05       34:26
4677  Laura Kent             F2529     455/1097   11:05       34:26
4678  Ashley Kennedy         F2529     456/1097   11:05       34:26
4679  Saunder Peng           M2529      308/454   11:05       34:26
4680  Maren Addy             F2024      251/537   11:05       34:26
4681  Theresa Wong           F2024      252/537   11:05       34:26
4682  Theresa Berney         F3034     493/1274   11:05       34:26
4683  Jeff Colley            M4044      289/504   11:05       34:26
4684  Tracy Fitzsimmons      F3539     347/1041   11:05       34:26
4685  Jeremy Eaton           M3539      305/517   11:05       34:26
4686  Jessica Chan           F1519      134/238   11:05       34:26
4687  Crishelle Eaton        F3539     348/1041   11:05       34:26
4688  Johnny Morgan          M3034      346/585   11:05       34:27
4689  Kelly Grogan-Albrecht  F4044      267/830   11:06       34:27
4690  Randi Morgan           F2529     457/1097   11:06       34:27
4691  Cassandra Pierce-Ragli F3034     494/1274   11:06       34:27
4692  Sydne Jacobson         F2529     458/1097   11:06       34:27
4693  Elizabeth Whitehill    F3034     495/1274   11:06       34:27
4694  Juan Martinez          M4044      290/504   11:06       34:27
4695  Lindsey Werner         F2529     459/1097   11:06       34:27
4696  Candice Schweitzer     F3539     349/1041   11:06       34:27
4697  Rich Albrecht          M5054      113/201   11:06       34:27
4698  Noah Schweitzer        M0114      225/446   11:06       34:27
4699  Barbara Osterud        F5559       34/144   11:06       34:27
4700  Katie Johnson          F2529     460/1097   11:06       34:27
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4701  Mark Harris            M5559       52/113   11:06       34:27
4702  Audrey Schweitzer      F0114      209/480   11:06       34:27
4703  Laura Bucher           F1519      135/238   11:06       34:28
4704  Sarah Schaberg         F2529     461/1097   11:06       34:28
4705  Cassie Pousson         F2529     462/1097   11:06       34:28
4706  Mitchell Wright        M1519      149/195   11:06       34:28
4707  Alex Spinks            M2529      309/454   11:06       34:28
4708  Manon Destailleur      F1519      136/238   11:06       34:28
4709  Nathan Tidball         M0114      226/446   11:06       34:29
4710  Tovah Ellwood          F3034     496/1274   11:06       34:29
4711  Byron Beck             M5054      114/201   11:06       34:29
4712  Debbie Reid            F4044      268/830   11:06       34:29
4713  Anna Senn              F2529     463/1097   11:06       34:29
4714  Jan Hunt               F5054       88/308   11:06       34:29
4715  Aubree Hansen          F2529     464/1097   11:06       34:29
4716  Colene Domenech        F5054       89/308   11:06       34:29
4717  Nancy Petrusich        F5559       35/144   11:06       34:29
4718  Nick Albano            M3539      306/517   11:06       34:29
4719  Dawn Knepper           F2529     465/1097   11:06       34:29
4720  Aimee Bosland          F4044      269/830   11:06       34:29
4721  Melody McGee           F3034     497/1274   11:06       34:30
4722  Kathy Jordan           F4549      184/486   11:06       34:30
4723  Leesa Ellis            F2024      253/537   11:06       34:30
4724  Ann Archer             F3539     350/1041   11:06       34:30
4725  Laura Pagano           F3539     351/1041   11:07       34:30
4726  Jenny Hume             F4044      270/830   11:07       34:30
4727  Michael Tidball        M5054      115/201   11:07       34:30
4728  Phil Patterson         M3539      307/517   11:07       34:30
4729  Philip Barta           M3539      308/517   11:07       34:30
4730  Audrey Aske            F2024      254/537   11:07       34:30
4731  Julie Baird            F2529     466/1097   11:07       34:30
4732  Devie Greer            F5559       36/144   11:07       34:30
4733  Tommy Scott-Lewis      M0114      227/446   11:07       34:30
4734  Joey Mattecheck        M0114      228/446   11:07       34:30
4735  Aimee Driskill         F2529     467/1097   11:07       34:30
4736  Matt Mattecheck        M4044      291/504   11:07       34:30
4737  Tanya Rhodes           F3034     498/1274   11:07       34:30
4738  Lindsey Bell           F0114      210/480   11:07       34:30
4739  Jacqueline Berrios     F3539     352/1041   11:07       34:31
4740  Shaun Winters          M3034      347/585   11:07       34:31
4741  Aaron Ford             M3034      348/585   11:07       34:31
4742  Ann Scott              F4549      185/486   11:07       34:31
4743  Kathleen Carson        F4044      271/830   11:07       34:31
4744  Denita Salmela         F3539     353/1041   11:07       34:31
4745  Damian Bellcoff        M4044      292/504   11:07       34:31
4746  Sheldon Oien           M5054      116/201   11:07       34:31
4747  Erika Stuyvesant       F2529     468/1097   11:07       34:31
4748  Beth Oates             F2024      255/537   11:07       34:31
4749  Jerry Hume             M4044      293/504   11:07       34:32
4750  Caitie Osborne         F2529     469/1097   11:07       34:32
4751  Tommy Mattecheck       M0114      229/446   11:07       34:32
4752  Jake Bell              M4044      294/504   11:07       34:32
4753  Mark Chang             M4549      207/347   11:07       34:32
4754  Aimee Shafer           F2024      256/537   11:07       34:32
4755  Katie Otte             F3539     354/1041   11:07       34:32
4756  Sarah Mattecheck       F3539     355/1041   11:07       34:32
4757  Kelly Reed             F3539     356/1041   11:07       34:33
4758  Cynthia Davidson       F3539     357/1041   11:07       34:33
4759  Sarah Laroe            F3539     358/1041   11:07       34:33
4760  Lisa Ahlstrom          F5559       37/144   11:07       34:33
4761  Tommy Cha              M1519      150/195   11:07       34:33
4762  Julie Vanveen          F2529     470/1097   11:08       34:33
4763  Ashley Chaussee        F1519      137/238   11:08       34:33
4764  Aaron Stensvad         M4044      295/504   11:08       34:33
4765  Eric Gerhart           M4044      296/504   11:08       34:33
4766  Randi Christopherson   F4044      272/830   11:08       34:33
4767  Erin Barnes            F3034     499/1274   11:08       34:33
4768  Darin Schnoor          M2529      310/454   11:08       34:33
4769  Kim Gerhart            F3539     359/1041   11:08       34:34
4770  Catherine Davidson     F3539     360/1041   11:08       34:34
4771  Carley McNeice         F2529     471/1097   11:08       34:34
4772  Hannah Martin          F2024      257/537   11:08       34:34
4773  Julie Davidson         F3539     361/1041   11:08       34:34
4774  Kiley Gersch           F1519      138/238   11:08       34:34
4775  Lindsay James          F3034     500/1274   11:08       34:34
4776  Liza Blackwell         F3539     362/1041   11:08       34:34
4777  Brad Chaussee          M3539      309/517   11:08       34:34
4778  Trevon Chaussee        M0114      230/446   11:08       34:34
4779  Bo Wang                M2024      172/221   11:08       34:34
4780  Kian Kirby             M0114      231/446   11:08       34:34
4781  Britten Witherspoon    F3539     363/1041   11:08       34:34
4782  Marissa Vivatson       F2024      258/537   11:08       34:34
4783  Brad Kuhns             M4549      208/347   11:08       34:34
4784  Ana Botello            F2529     472/1097   11:08       34:34
4785  Brittany Estep         F3034     501/1274   11:08       34:34
4786  Antonio Johnson        M3539      310/517   11:08       34:34
4787  Avery Thompson         F1519      139/238   11:08       34:34
4788  Jae Munson             M3539      311/517   11:08       34:34
4789  John Chaussee          M0114      232/446   11:08       34:34
4790  Rudy Vega              M3539      312/517   11:08       34:35
4791  Karen Foster           F3539     364/1041   11:08       34:35
4792  Melissa Powell         F3539     365/1041   11:08       34:35
4793  Kyle Kirby             M3539      313/517   11:08       34:35
4794  Olivia Ricketts        F0114      211/480   11:08       34:35
4795  Cody Miller            M2024      173/221   11:08       34:35
4796  Bart Ricketts          M4044      297/504   11:08       34:35
4797  Chris Buckner          F3539     366/1041   11:08       34:35
4798  Sam Alejo              M4549      209/347   11:08       34:35
4799  Zackary Alejo          M0114      233/446   11:08       34:35
4800  Vanessa Ripley         F4044      273/830   11:08       34:35
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4801  Tammy Kirby            F4044      274/830   11:08       34:35
4802  Han Vu                 F2529     473/1097   11:08       34:35
4803  Sydney Thompson        F1519      140/238   11:08       34:35
4804  Rebekah Lloyd          F3539     367/1041   11:08       34:35
4805  Rachelle Poersch       F2529     474/1097   11:08       34:35
4806  Cora Siipola           F2529     475/1097   11:08       34:35
4807  Karen Becker           F3539     368/1041   11:08       34:35
4808  Britt-Marie Carlson    F2024      259/537   11:08       34:35
4809  Monica Petterson       F3539     369/1041   11:08       34:36
4810  Tyler Alexander        M3539      314/517   11:08       34:36
4811  Wendy Snodgrass        F3539     370/1041   11:08       34:36
4812  John Lochner           M4549      210/347   11:09       34:36
4813  Karen Borg             F4044      275/830   11:09       34:36
4814  Geoffrey Horner        M4044      298/504   11:09       34:36
4815  Ana Sanchez            F3034     502/1274   11:09       34:36
4816  Ella Pfeiler           F0114      212/480   11:09       34:36
4817  Ashleigh Berry         F2024      260/537   11:09       34:36
4818  Heather Reed           F2529     476/1097   11:09       34:36
4819  Lori Wilmsen           F3539     371/1041   11:09       34:37
4820  Michelle Tran          F3539     372/1041   11:09       34:37
4821  Zachary Barley         M0114      234/446   11:09       34:37
4822  Mikey Gibson           M0114      235/446   11:09       34:37
4823  Matthew Wilmsen        M3539      315/517   11:09       34:37
4824  Eric Rouleau           M2529      311/454   11:09       34:37
4825  Kristin Gibson         F3034     503/1274   11:09       34:37
4826  Lindsey Zimmerman      F3539     373/1041   11:09       34:37
4827  Haylee Plank           F2024      261/537   11:09       34:38
4828  Almer Corpuz           M3539      316/517   11:09       34:38
4829  David Webster          M4044      299/504   11:09       34:38
4830  Rachel Anderson        F3539     374/1041   11:09       34:38
4831  Madeline Lochner       F0114      213/480   11:09       34:38
4832  Ike Timm               M6569         8/21   11:09       34:38
4833  Tracey Davis           F3034     504/1274   11:09       34:38
4834  Margaret Vattiat       F3034     505/1274   11:09       34:38
4835  Marti Ashcraft         F6569         7/28   11:09       34:38
4836  Colette Yaspo          F2529     477/1097   11:09       34:38
4837  Jeffrey Hartung        M4549      211/347   11:09       34:38
4838  Joe Atchley            M3034      349/585   11:09       34:38
4839  Tamara Huckaby         F3034     506/1274   11:09       34:39
4840  Kayla Cosman           F2024      262/537   11:09       34:39
4841  Allyson Harris         F4044      276/830   11:09       34:39
4842  Emily Wilson           F2024      263/537   11:09       34:39
4843  Consuela Careaga       F4549      186/486   11:09       34:39
4844  Adam Joshua Walker     M3034      350/585   11:10       34:39
4845  Stacie Reimer          F2529     478/1097   11:10       34:39
4846  Chad Ellis             M4044      300/504   11:10       34:39
4847  Claire Petty Walker    F3034     507/1274   11:10       34:39
4848  Lisa Nauta             F2024      264/537   11:10       34:39
4849  Beth Schafer           F4044      277/830   11:10       34:39
4850  Mayumi Yamate          F2529     479/1097   11:10       34:40
4851  Sarah Sahli            F3034     508/1274   11:10       34:40
4852  Reuben Broadfoot       M4044      301/504   11:10       34:40
4853  Randie Chelone         M3034      351/585   11:10       34:40
4854  Devon Thompson         F1519      141/238   11:10       34:40
4855  Taylor Burton          F3034     509/1274   11:10       34:40
4856  Jason Frenette         M4044      302/504   11:10       34:40
4857  Jason Rasco            M3539      317/517   11:10       34:40
4858  Kelly Hunt             F3539     375/1041   11:10       34:40
4859  Jessica Galloway       F2024      265/537   11:10       34:41
4860  Jen Collard            F3539     376/1041   11:10       34:41
4861  Patricia Strauch       F3034     510/1274   11:10       34:41
4862  Crystal Haight         F2529     480/1097   11:10       34:41
4863  Brenda Watt-Black      F5054       90/308   11:10       34:41
4864  Zachary Bingham        M3539      318/517   11:10       34:41
4865  Karrson Koivisto       M2529      312/454   11:10       34:41
4866  Bernard Black          M5054      117/201   11:10       34:41
4867  Kate Gaede             F3539     377/1041   11:10       34:41
4868  Jeremy Free            M4044      303/504   11:10       34:41
4869  Michael Fisher         M4549      212/347   11:10       34:41
4870  Bonnie Pfeiler         F3539     378/1041   11:10       34:41
4871  Renee Bacastow         F4044      278/830   11:10       34:41
4872  Olivia Philips         F2529     481/1097   11:10       34:41
4873  Lauren Esbensen        F3034     511/1274   11:10       34:41
4874  Amy Vaterlaus          F3539     379/1041   11:10       34:41
4875  Kristina Kalugin       F2529     482/1097   11:10       34:41
4876  Graeson Roll           M0114      236/446   11:10       34:41
4877  Heather Free           F3539     380/1041   11:10       34:42
4878  Josh Philips           M3034      352/585   11:10       34:42
4879  Alan Cox               M4549      213/347   11:10       34:42
4880  Kathleen Sheehy        F4549      187/486   11:10       34:42
4881  Micaya Haren           F2024      266/537   11:10       34:42
4882  Ron Trombley           M6064        24/51   11:10       34:42
4883  Rachel Daily           F2529     483/1097   11:11       34:42
4884  Mallory Ovist          F1519      142/238   11:11       34:42
4885  Lisa Veysey            F4549      188/486   11:11       34:42
4886  Carmen Vargas          F2529     484/1097   11:11       34:42
4887  Steve Merrill          M3539      319/517   11:11       34:42
4888  Patricia Bolton        F4549      189/486   11:11       34:43
4889  Katie Friedt           F2529     485/1097   11:11       34:43
4890  Mallory Bowman         F2529     486/1097   11:11       34:43
4891  Devin Poling           M0114      237/446   11:11       34:43
4892  Bryan Morris           M3539      320/517   11:11       34:43
4893  Oliver Gutmann         M0114      238/446   11:11       34:43
4894  Brigette Cleverly      F4044      279/830   11:11       34:43
4895  Charity Butler         F3539     381/1041   11:11       34:43
4896  Roman Ed-Sierra        M3539      321/517   11:11       34:43
4897  Jennifer Jones         F4044      280/830   11:11       34:43
4898  Jared Sherr            M2529      313/454   11:11       34:44
4899  Shelly Morris          F3539     382/1041   11:11       34:44
4900  Lily Rees              F2529     487/1097   11:11       34:44
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4901  Wayne Allen            M3034      353/585   11:11       34:44
4902  Scott Hillson          M2529      314/454   11:11       34:44
4903  Christy Mezzanatto     F3034     512/1274   11:11       34:44
4904  Dylan Meconis          F2529     488/1097   11:11       34:44
4905  Jennifer Kelly Allen   F3539     383/1041   11:11       34:44
4906  Peter Gutmann          M4549      214/347   11:11       34:44
4907  Michael Sampson        M2529      315/454   11:11       34:44
4908  Young-Joo Alford       F4044      281/830   11:11       34:44
4909  Yuri Chavez            M4549      215/347   11:11       34:44
4910  Karlie Ellis           F3539     384/1041   11:11       34:44
4911  Analisha Kinnison      F2529     489/1097   11:11       34:45
4912  Monica Parker          F3539     385/1041   11:11       34:45
4913  Lena Manus             F3539     386/1041   11:11       34:45
4914  Doug Keeney            M4044      304/504   11:11       34:45
4915  Melissa Sanders        F3034     513/1274   11:11       34:45
4916  Laura Sampson          F2529     490/1097   11:11       34:45
4917  Lauren Delorenzo       F2529     491/1097   11:11       34:45
4918  Andrew Rohr            M2024      174/221   11:11       34:45
4919  Keziah Corry           F3034     514/1274   11:11       34:45
4920  Eva Waller             F5054       91/308   11:11       34:45
4921  Jerico Archer          M0114      239/446   11:11       34:45
4922  Trista Keller          F3539     387/1041   11:12       34:45
4923  Louise Bowdon          F3034     515/1274   11:12       34:45
4924  Elizabeth Osterhaus    F3034     516/1274   11:12       34:46
4925  Brittani Ramirez       F3034     517/1274   11:12       34:46
4926  Diana Peterson         F4549      190/486   11:12       34:46
4927  Mason Archer           M0114      240/446   11:12       34:46
4928  Kathryn Pickering      F5054       92/308   11:12       34:46
4929  Lori Caldwell          F3539     388/1041   11:12       34:46
4930  Jana Lafrenier         F3034     518/1274   11:12       34:46
4931  Becky Boileau          F4549      191/486   11:12       34:46
4932  Frank Gruner           M6064        25/51   11:12       34:46
4933  Molly Archer           F4044      282/830   11:12       34:46
4934  Karen Bie              F4549      192/486   11:12       34:46
4935  Sally Gruner           F5559       38/144   11:12       34:46
4936  Jim Stenger            M5054      118/201   11:12       34:46
4937  Tim Lear               M4549      216/347   11:12       34:46
4938  Keiko Swagerty         F2529     492/1097   11:12       34:47
4939  Michelle Mallory       F2024      267/537   11:12       34:47
4940  Christine Chu          F3539     389/1041   11:12       34:47
4941  Esther Mondragon       F2529     493/1097   11:12       34:47
4942  Anna Orozco            F2529     494/1097   11:12       34:47
4943  Meaghen Porte          F3539     390/1041   11:12       34:47
4944  Kerra Bartlett         F2529     495/1097   11:12       34:47
4945  Josh Wilson            M3034      354/585   11:12       34:47
4946  Ashley Schmidt         F3034     519/1274   11:12       34:47
4947  Alison Marr            F4044      283/830   11:12       34:47
4948  Stefani Jenness        F2529     496/1097   11:12       34:48
4949  Corri Austin           F3539     391/1041   11:12       34:48
4950  Mallory Tyler          F2529     497/1097   11:12       34:48
4951  Loana Austin           F4044      284/830   11:12       34:48
4952  Natalie Nichols        F1519      143/238   11:12       34:48
4953  Aliza Lile             F2529     498/1097   11:12       34:48
4954  Jenny Cary             F2529     499/1097   11:12       34:48
4955  Clarisse Messemer      F3539     392/1041   11:12       34:48
4956  Suresh Sikharam        M4044      305/504   11:12       34:48
4957  Jeffrey Watson         M3034      355/585   11:12       34:48
4958  David Nyhus            M0114      241/446   11:12       34:48
4959  Jorie Olson            F4044      285/830   11:12       34:48
4960  Katharine Tate         F2024      268/537   11:13       34:48
4961  Angie MacIa            F4044      286/830   11:13       34:48
4962  Kim Kuehnert           F4044      287/830   11:13       34:48
4963  Michael Yang           M3539      322/517   11:13       34:48
4964  Susan Gray-Madison     F4549      193/486   11:13       34:48
4965  Diana Tran Truong      F2024      269/537   11:13       34:49
4966  Pam Criswell           F4549      194/486   11:13       34:49
4967  Greg Maggs             M4549      217/347   11:13       34:49
4968  Joe Eiwen              M3034      356/585   11:13       34:49
4969  Amy Thorud             F3034     520/1274   11:13       34:49
4970  Joe Morton             M3034      357/585   11:13       34:49
4971  Teresa Hawkins         F4044      288/830   11:13       34:49
4972  Lori Bennis            F4044      289/830   11:13       34:49
4973  Jamie Orr              F4549      195/486   11:13       34:49
4974  David Pfaff            M4044      306/504   11:13       34:49
4975  Cheryl Fox             F4044      290/830   11:13       34:49
4976  Trevor McMurray        M4044      307/504   11:13       34:49
4977  Kelly Hughey           F3034     521/1274   11:13       34:49
4978  Linzi Kato             F2529     500/1097   11:13       34:50
4979  Nicole Harms           F3034     522/1274   11:13       34:50
4980  Diane Weber            F6064         8/57   11:13       34:50
4981  Anjanette Petty-Kountz F4044      291/830   11:13       34:50
4982  Carter Wallace         M0114      242/446   11:13       34:50
4983  Kody McGuire           M3539      323/517   11:13       34:50
4984  Megan MacDonell        F2529     501/1097   11:13       34:50
4985  Katie Hellman          F2529     502/1097   11:13       34:50
4986  Bobbie Presten         F5054       93/308   11:13       34:50
4987  Hayli Menzies          F2024      270/537   11:13       34:50
4988  Kenton Hill            M6569         9/21   11:13       34:50
4989  Lauren Shafer          F2024      271/537   11:13       34:50
4990  Tatiana Alvey          F3034     523/1274   11:13       34:50
4991  Elizabeth Smith        F3539     393/1041   11:13       34:50
4992  Jami Satterthwaite     F3034     524/1274   11:13       34:50
4993  Devin Gilbert          M1519      151/195   11:13       34:50
4994  Paul Marty             M5054      119/201   11:13       34:50
4995  Cecelia Ceppi          F5559       39/144   11:13       34:50
4996  Jessica Thorpe         F3034     525/1274   11:13       34:50
4997  Jon Hill               M4044      308/504   11:13       34:51
4998  Melinda Rawlins        F2024      272/537   11:13       34:51
4999  Carrie Lawson          F3034     526/1274   11:13       34:51
5000  Tyler Franke           M2529      316/454   11:13       34:51
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5001  Sandy Gorder           F4044      292/830   11:13       34:51
5002  Evan Wilcox            M3539      324/517   11:13       34:51
5003  Marchella Penaranda    F1519      144/238   11:13       34:51
5004  Brent Boe              M3539      325/517   11:14       34:52
5005  Vicki Lee              F3034     527/1274   11:14       34:52
5006  Kristin Kinnie         F3539     394/1041   11:14       34:52
5007  Julie Konidakis        F3034     528/1274   11:14       34:52
5008  Christina Prouty       F2529     503/1097   11:14       34:52
5009  Katrina Dempster       F2024      273/537   11:14       34:53
5010  Aleha Havlinek         F2024      274/537   11:14       34:53
5011  Ariel Gummer           F2529     504/1097   11:14       34:53
5012  Meggan Carlson         F3034     529/1274   11:14       34:53
5013  Michael Braden         M2024      175/221   11:14       34:53
5014  Kyle Anderson          M2024      176/221   11:14       34:53
5015  Audri Rousseau         F1519      145/238   11:14       34:53
5016  Jarod Roberts          M3034      358/585   11:14       34:53
5017  Eric Wilkerson         M2529      317/454   11:14       34:53
5018  Emily Jones            F4044      293/830   11:14       34:53
5019  Sierra Miller          F1519      146/238   11:14       34:53
5020  Brittni Ramp           F2529     505/1097   11:14       34:53
5021  Hal Heisler            M4549      218/347   11:14       34:53
5022  Kysa Miller            F0114      214/480   11:14       34:53
5023  Brendan Prewitt        M3539      326/517   11:14       34:53
5024  Victoria Kassman       F2529     506/1097   11:14       34:53
5025  Joshua Carlson         M3034      359/585   11:14       34:53
5026  Rhonda Dempster        F4044      294/830   11:14       34:54
5027  Kathryn Bowen          F2529     507/1097   11:14       34:54
5028  Christine Jones        F2529     508/1097   11:14       34:54
5029  Nick Miller            M1519      152/195   11:14       34:54
5030  Wendy Boso             F3034     530/1274   11:14       34:54
5031  Ron Gronowski          M6064        26/51   11:14       34:54
5032  Yoobee Kwoun           F0114      215/480   11:14       34:54
5033  Logan Cothran          M1519      153/195   11:14       34:54
5034  Joana Ky               F2024      275/537   11:15       34:55
5035  Molly Hanlin           F1519      147/238   11:15       34:55
5036  Julian Walker          F3539     395/1041   11:15       34:55
5037  Katie Warren           F2529     509/1097   11:15       34:55
5038  Ken Tse                M3034      360/585   11:15       34:56
5039  Cathy Downs            F6064         9/57   11:15       34:56
5040  Lindsay Engel          F2529     510/1097   11:15       34:56
5041  Nimfa Ramos            F3034     531/1274   11:15       34:56
5042  Kim Sells              F2529     511/1097   11:15       34:56
5043  Eric Swiridoff         M5054      120/201   11:15       34:56
5044  Robin McCarver         F5054       94/308   11:15       34:56
5045  Cindy Moore            F5054       95/308   11:15       34:56
5046  Anhthu Lai             F2529     512/1097   11:15       34:56
5047  Jessica Gutgsell       F2529     513/1097   11:15       34:56
5048  Liane Chappell         F3034     532/1274   11:15       34:56
5049  Esmy Farias            F1519      148/238   11:15       34:56
5050  Benjamin Pelletier     M3034      361/585   11:15       34:57
5051  Buster Moore           M5054      121/201   11:15       34:57
5052  Jill Puckett           F3034     533/1274   11:15       34:57
5053  Claire Walker          F1519      149/238   11:15       34:57
5054  Lena Forrester         F5054       96/308   11:15       34:57
5055  Kiley Ferrier          M4044      309/504   11:15       34:57
5056  Sheena Shippee         F3034     534/1274   11:15       34:57
5057  Pepsi Lacamp           F4044      295/830   11:15       34:57
5058  Laura Walker           F5054       97/308   11:15       34:57
5059  Joel Murphy            M3034      362/585   11:16       34:58
5060  Patricia Ianora        F4044      296/830   11:16       34:58
5061  Sanjay Natarajan       M4044      310/504   11:16       34:58
5062  Brenda Bills           F5559       40/144   11:16       34:58
5063  Carly Corrado          F2024      276/537   11:16       34:58
5064  Blake Mulgrew          M2529      318/454   11:16       34:58
5065  Zac Garcia             M4549      219/347   11:16       34:58
5066  Megan Fry              F3539     396/1041   11:16       34:58
5067  Tracy Sande            F3539     397/1041   11:16       34:58
5068  Robert Walsh           M4549      220/347   11:16       34:58
5069  Jonathan Thorud        M3034      363/585   11:16       34:58
5070  Brooke Johnson         F4044      297/830   11:16       34:59
5071  Maddie Snyder          F0114      216/480   11:16       34:59
5072  Donna White            F3034     535/1274   11:16       34:59
5073  Hallie Parker          F2529     514/1097   11:16       34:59
5074  Saucy Lisa             F3034     536/1274   11:16       34:59
5075  Marie Alexandre        F5054       98/308   11:16       34:59
5076  Erin Moeschler         F3539     398/1041   11:16       35:00
5077  Lindsey Bidwell        F2024      277/537   11:16       35:00
5078  Aric Griffin           M3539      327/517   11:16       35:00
5079  Zoltan Phan            M3034      364/585   11:16       35:00
5080  Jennifer Adair         F3539     399/1041   11:16       35:00
5081  Brian Dillon           M4044      311/504   11:16       35:00
5082  Kyle Parker            M2529      319/454   11:16       35:00
5083  Caitlin Lee            F2529     515/1097   11:16       35:00
5084  Wendy Sullivan         F3539     400/1041   11:16       35:00
5085  Amy Earhart            F5054       99/308   11:16       35:00
5086  Tami Silva             F4044      298/830   11:16       35:00
5087  Andrew Nyhus           M0114      243/446   11:16       35:00
5088  Jennifer Fraley        F3034     537/1274   11:16       35:00
5089  Jennifer Price         F3034     538/1274   11:16       35:00
5090  Jim Sandlin            M5054      122/201   11:16       35:01
5091  Colin Scott            M3034      365/585   11:16       35:01
5092  Elizabeth Popwell      F2529     516/1097   11:16       35:01
5093  Amanda Strang          F2529     517/1097   11:16       35:01
5094  Natasha Clayton        F3034     539/1274   11:17       35:01
5095  Colleen Jakubowski     F3034     540/1274   11:17       35:01
5096  Melissa Wiltsey        F4044      299/830   11:17       35:01
5097  Lauren Dees            F2024      278/537   11:17       35:01
5098  Deone Mateson          F4549      196/486   11:17       35:01
5099  Andr??a Franke         F2024      279/537   11:17       35:01
5100  Hazar Jaber            F3539     401/1041   11:17       35:01
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5101  Brenden Akerstrom      M1519      154/195   11:17       35:01
5102  Pamela Harfst          F5559       41/144   11:17       35:01
5103  Kristin Devoto         F4549      197/486   11:17       35:01
5104  Eric Wold              M2529      320/454   11:17       35:01
5105  Erin Scott             F3034     541/1274   11:17       35:02
5106  Debbie Trapp           F5559       42/144   11:17       35:02
5107  Ben Clapp              M6064        27/51   11:17       35:02
5108  Elena Balduzzi         F5054      100/308   11:17       35:02
5109  Gary Marx              M5054      123/201   11:17       35:02
5110  Amber Lane             F2529     518/1097   11:17       35:02
5111  Sara Wold              F3034     542/1274   11:17       35:02
5112  David Guerra           M4044      312/504   11:17       35:02
5113  Hayle Brault           F2529     519/1097   11:17       35:02
5114  Christine Glavin       F5054      101/308   11:17       35:02
5115  Tracie Tolbert         F3034     543/1274   11:17       35:02
5116  Larry Weber            M6064        28/51   11:17       35:03
5117  Lola Tappert           F0114      217/480   11:17       35:03
5118  Paul Earhart           M4549      221/347   11:17       35:03
5119  Emily Barrett          F3034     544/1274   11:17       35:03
5120  Patrick Watters        M3539      328/517   11:17       35:03
5121  Sarah Ross             F2529     520/1097   11:17       35:03
5122  Daphne Tappert         F3539     402/1041   11:17       35:03
5123  Eric Matzelle          M4044      313/504   11:17       35:03
5124  Meredith Low           F3034     545/1274   11:17       35:03
5125  Caleb Matzelle         M0114      244/446   11:17       35:03
5126  Alejandra Bibian       F2024      280/537   11:17       35:04
5127  Katie Anderson         F2529     521/1097   11:17       35:04
5128  Nicole Fleming         F2529     522/1097   11:17       35:04
5129  Jim McPherson          M4549      222/347   11:18       35:04
5130  Schon Brenner          M3539      329/517   11:18       35:04
5131  Crista Bresnahan       F3034     546/1274   11:18       35:04
5132  Evan Brenner           M0114      245/446   11:18       35:04
5133  Sicely Tappert         F0114      218/480   11:18       35:04
5134  Mina Mehdi             F1519      150/238   11:18       35:04
5135  Drew Newberry          M4549      223/347   11:18       35:04
5136  Sara Newberry          F4044      300/830   11:18       35:04
5137  Richelyn Ashpole       F2024      281/537   11:18       35:04
5138  Josh Bentley01         M3539      330/517   11:18       35:04
5139  Caitlin Lewis          F1519      151/238   11:18       35:04
5140  Hannah Wilhelms        F0114      219/480   11:18       35:05
5141  John Wilhelms          M4044      314/504   11:18       35:05
5142  Elisabeth Denny        F0114      220/480   11:18       35:05
5143  Malina Bentley         F3539     403/1041   11:18       35:05
5144  Leonard Arlint         M3539      331/517   11:18       35:05
5145  Angela Wilhelms        F3034     547/1274   11:18       35:05
5146  Laura Wiebe            M3034      366/585   11:18       35:05
5147  Amy Brenner            F3034     548/1274   11:18       35:05
5148  Melissa Stewart        F3034     549/1274   11:18       35:05
5149  Amy Denny              F3539     404/1041   11:18       35:05
5150  Christine Smith        F4549      198/486   11:18       35:05
5151  Kelsey Larsen          F2024      282/537   11:18       35:05
5152  Jill Arkind            F2529     523/1097   11:18       35:06
5153  Kory Whittaker         M2024      177/221   11:18       35:06
5154  Greg Nyhus             M4549      224/347   11:18       35:06
5155  Brian Scott            M4044      315/504   11:18       35:06
5156  Jacob Boston           M2529      321/454   11:18       35:07
5157  Robin Buhl             F3539     405/1041   11:18       35:07
5158  Kaley Schleiger        F2024      283/537   11:19       35:07
5159  Pamela Culley          F3034     550/1274   11:19       35:07
5160  Joanne Hossack         F5559       43/144   11:19       35:07
5161  Matthew Wastradowski   M3034      367/585   11:19       35:07
5162  Payton Collins         M2024      178/221   11:19       35:07
5163  Nicole Triplett        F2529     524/1097   11:19       35:07
5164  Christopher Johnson    M3034      368/585   11:19       35:08
5165  Heidi Beach            F4044      301/830   11:19       35:08
5166  Janae Teal             F2024      284/537   11:19       35:08
5167  Cameron Suttles        M6064        29/51   11:19       35:08
5168  Jaclyn Schaefer        F2529     525/1097   11:19       35:08
5169  Mitch Attig            M2024      179/221   11:19       35:08
5170  Alexandra Sutinen      F2024      285/537   11:19       35:08
5171  Chuck Collum           M4044      316/504   11:19       35:08
5172  Patti Ingram           F5054      102/308   11:19       35:08
5173  Chris Collins          F4549      199/486   11:19       35:08
5174  Steven Gilliam         M3034      369/585   11:19       35:08
5175  Kristoffer Bjorn       M0114      246/446   11:19       35:08
5176  Mikaela Bjorn          F0114      221/480   11:19       35:08
5177  Jody Wolf              F4044      302/830   11:19       35:08
5178  Moira Buckley          F4044      303/830   11:19       35:09
5179  Derrick Simeon         M2529      322/454   11:19       35:09
5180  Scott Schnuck          M4549      225/347   11:19       35:09
5181  Rachel Gilmer          F2529     526/1097   11:19       35:09
5182  Jenny Pugh             F2529     527/1097   11:19       35:09
5183  Brent Bjorn            M4044      317/504   11:19       35:09
5184  Kate Schnuck           F0114      222/480   11:19       35:09
5185  Lori Graham            F4549      200/486   11:19       35:09
5186  Beccah Bjorn           F3034     551/1274   11:19       35:09
5187  Dani Walter            F2024      286/537   11:19       35:09
5188  Tyler Janes            M1519      155/195   11:19       35:09
5189  Suzanna Campbell       F3034     552/1274   11:19       35:10
5190  Kathryn Walter         F2529     528/1097   11:19       35:10
5191  Angela Cummings        F4044      304/830   11:19       35:10
5192  Kailee Oliver          F2024      287/537   11:19       35:10
5193  Carolyn Rotar          F2024      288/537   11:20       35:10
5194  John Rotar             M2024      180/221   11:20       35:10
5195  Barbra Jorgensen       F4044      305/830   11:20       35:10
5196  Alissa Casanova        F2024      289/537   11:20       35:10
5197  Perri Prince           F2529     529/1097   11:20       35:10
5198  Shannon Karsten        F4044      306/830   11:20       35:10
5199  Matt Hammar            M3539      332/517   11:20       35:11
5200  James Maranda          M3034      370/585   11:20       35:11
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5201  Justin McGowan         M3539      333/517   11:20       35:11
5202  Jennifer Drane         F3539     406/1041   11:20       35:11
5203  Danielle Centoni       F3539     407/1041   11:20       35:11
5204  Eva Kauffman           F2529     530/1097   11:20       35:11
5205  Amanda Drane           F0114      223/480   11:20       35:11
5206  Kevin Drane            M4044      318/504   11:20       35:11
5207  Erin Schmidt           F2529     531/1097   11:20       35:11
5208  Tad Crum               M3539      334/517   11:20       35:11
5209  Audrey Francioch       F0114      224/480   11:20       35:11
5210  Zoe McIntosh           F5054      103/308   11:20       35:11
5211  Dana Hultberg          F3034     553/1274   11:20       35:11
5212  Kellen Voss            M2529      323/454   11:20       35:11
5213  Abigail Harris         F3034     554/1274   11:20       35:12
5214  Tom Witherspoon        M4549      226/347   11:20       35:12
5215  Bruce Henderson        M3539      335/517   11:20       35:12
5216  Kim Flanagan           F4044      307/830   11:20       35:13
5217  Anani Kuffner          F4044      308/830   11:20       35:13
5218  Mason Collum           M0114      247/446   11:20       35:13
5219  Austin Bader           M1519      156/195   11:20       35:13
5220  Donald Brase           M5054      124/201   11:20       35:13
5221  Laura McAnulty         F4044      309/830   11:20       35:13
5222  Madeleine Barsotti     F0114      225/480   11:20       35:13
5223  Jessica Acheson        F2529     532/1097   11:20       35:13
5224  Diane Selland          F4549      201/486   11:20       35:13
5225  Libby Laberge          F0114      226/480   11:21       35:13
5226  Elizabeth Barsotti     F3539     408/1041   11:21       35:13
5227  Tiffany Bailey         F3034     555/1274   11:21       35:13
5228  Katrina Shearer        F3539     409/1041   11:21       35:14
5229  Hanson Song            M3034      371/585   11:21       35:14
5230  Kristin Diaz           F2529     533/1097   11:21       35:14
5231  Heidi De Broeck        F4044      310/830   11:21       35:14
5232  Kayla Smith            F2024      290/537   11:21       35:14
5233  Angela Ronnfeldt       F3539     410/1041   11:21       35:14
5234  Alexis Selland         F1519      152/238   11:21       35:14
5235  Scott Woods            M4044      319/504   11:21       35:14
5236  Candice Mingo          F3034     556/1274   11:21       35:15
5237  John Karnofski         M3034      372/585   11:21       35:15
5238  Megan Masser           F3034     557/1274   11:21       35:15
5239  Liz Kamerer            F2529     534/1097   11:21       35:15
5240  Dave Seward            M4549      227/347   11:21       35:15
5241  Sean Foley             M4549      228/347   11:21       35:15
5242  Michele Webber         F4044      311/830   11:21       35:15
5243  Heidi Ross             F2529     535/1097   11:21       35:15
5244  Lisa Callandrillo      F4044      312/830   11:21       35:15
5245  Malaina Kinne          F3034     558/1274   11:21       35:15
5246  Jill Martin            F4549      202/486   11:21       35:16
5247  Cristina Atencio       F4044      313/830   11:21       35:16
5248  Karen Ayers            F5054      104/308   11:21       35:16
5249  Patrick Ross           M3034      373/585   11:21       35:16
5250  Kirvan Chao            F3034     559/1274   11:21       35:16
5251  Leslie Anderson        F3539     411/1041   11:21       35:16
5252  David Ayers            M5054      125/201   11:21       35:16
5253  Harriet Wingard        F4549      203/486   11:22       35:16
5254  David Flach            M2529      324/454   11:22       35:16
5255  Jack Bishop            M0114      248/446   11:22       35:16
5256  Rand Raynor            M5054      126/201   11:22       35:16
5257  Jack Abrams            M0114      249/446   11:22       35:17
5258  Nick Larson            M2024      181/221   11:22       35:17
5259  Janna Spicer           F3539     412/1041   11:22       35:17
5260  Nicholas Shankle       M2529      325/454   11:22       35:17
5261  Francis Lyons          M7074          8/9   11:22       35:17
5262  Keith Perrin           M4044      320/504   11:22       35:17
5263  Kathryn Abrams         F4044      314/830   11:22       35:17
5264  Katie Kolafa           F1519      153/238   11:22       35:17
5265  Jennifer Mancke        F3034     560/1274   11:22       35:17
5266  Rodrick Quinn          M4044      321/504   11:22       35:17
5267  Sara Merrick           F2529     536/1097   11:22       35:17
5268  Debbie Hamilton        F2529     537/1097   11:22       35:18
5269  Kailee Dove            F1519      154/238   11:22       35:18
5270  Leslie Sultani         F3539     413/1041   11:22       35:18
5271  Shara Kramer           F3539     414/1041   11:22       35:18
5272  Carley Trumbower       F1519      155/238   11:22       35:18
5273  Kelsey McMahan         F1519      156/238   11:22       35:18
5274  Devora Holland         F3539     415/1041   11:22       35:18
5275  Abbie Barker           F3034     561/1274   11:22       35:19
5276  Victor Miglioretto     M5559       53/113   11:22       35:19
5277  Erin Zak               F2529     538/1097   11:22       35:19
5278  Maryfrances Wyant      F3539     416/1041   11:22       35:19
5279  Tara Foster            F4044      315/830   11:22       35:19
5280  Jeff Veldhuizen        M3539      336/517   11:22       35:19
5281  Karen Toy Miglioretto  F6064        10/57   11:22       35:19
5282  Theresa Ferrante       F3539     417/1041   11:23       35:19
5283  Melissa Petrick        F3539     418/1041   11:23       35:19
5284  Preslie Petrick        F0114      227/480   11:23       35:20
5285  Gerald Cameron         M4549      229/347   11:23       35:20
5286  Emily Valeno           F4044      316/830   11:23       35:20
5287  Matthew Casebeer       M3034      374/585   11:23       35:20
5288  Alainnah McNeill       F2529     539/1097   11:23       35:20
5289  Shannon Wagner         F2529     540/1097   11:23       35:20
5290  Mike Holman            M4549      230/347   11:23       35:20
5291  Jennifer Baker         F4044      317/830   11:23       35:21
5292  Emily Buel             F1519      157/238   11:23       35:21
5293  Meg Wolfe              F4044      318/830   11:23       35:21
5294  Don Roessel            M4549      231/347   11:23       35:21
5295  Bud Trumbower          M5054      127/201   11:23       35:21
5296  Matthew Dirk           M0114      250/446   11:23       35:21
5297  Brynn Desantis         F0114      228/480   11:23       35:21
5298  Marc Desantis          M4044      322/504   11:23       35:21
5299  Matthew Williams       M3034      375/585   11:23       35:22
5300  Andy Dirk              M4044      323/504   11:23       35:22
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5301  Claudia Weber          F4549      204/486   11:23       35:22
5302  Laura Vela Mendoza     F2529     541/1097   11:23       35:22
5303  Delaney Eddings        F3034     562/1274   11:23       35:22
5304  Amy Verkest            F3539     419/1041   11:23       35:22
5305  Robin Valyou           F3539     420/1041   11:23       35:22
5306  Nicole Genduso         F3539     421/1041   11:24       35:23
5307  Lori Fenn              F4044      319/830   11:24       35:23
5308  Jodie Anderson         F3034     563/1274   11:24       35:23
5309  Abby Wolfe             F0114      229/480   11:24       35:23
5310  Grant Davis            M4044      324/504   11:24       35:23
5311  Jackie Rinta           F4549      205/486   11:24       35:23
5312  Donna Kerr             F3539     422/1041   11:24       35:23
5313  Kristie Lesser         F3034     564/1274   11:24       35:23
5314  Scott Smejkal          M2529      326/454   11:24       35:23
5315  Melissa Adams          F3034     565/1274   11:24       35:24
5316  Sydney Umscheid        F2024      291/537   11:24       35:24
5317  Anne Johnson           F4549      206/486   11:24       35:24
5318  Christine Shampine     F4044      320/830   11:24       35:24
5319  Bob Healy              M5054      128/201   11:24       35:24
5320  Kerry Shampine         M5054      129/201   11:24       35:24
5321  Robin Pederson         F4549      207/486   11:24       35:24
5322  Grace Healy            F0114      230/480   11:24       35:24
5323  Karolyn Seals          F3539     423/1041   11:24       35:24
5324  Heather Johnston       F3539     424/1041   11:24       35:24
5325  Kathleen Rueter        F3539     425/1041   11:24       35:24
5326  Angela Koop            F3034     566/1274   11:24       35:24
5327  Jennifer Rogers        F3539     426/1041   11:24       35:24
5328  Lee Morrison           M3034      376/585   11:24       35:25
5329  Bryan Swanson          M3539      337/517   11:24       35:25
5330  Kathryn Fong           F3034     567/1274   11:24       35:25
5331  Rebekah Vanderbrook    F2024      292/537   11:24       35:25
5332  Crystal Kreger         F2529     542/1097   11:24       35:25
5333  Alexis Culp            F3034     568/1274   11:24       35:25
5334  Alyssa Hancock         F1519      158/238   11:24       35:25
5335  Jeannie Swanson        F3539     427/1041   11:24       35:25
5336  Janelle Grinder        F2529     543/1097   11:24       35:25
5337  Danielle Grove         F3034     569/1274   11:24       35:25
5338  Elizabeth Pitts        F5054      105/308   11:24       35:25
5339  Kristen Bishop         F4044      321/830   11:25       35:26
5340  Michael Yatabe         M3539      338/517   11:25       35:26
5341  Kaitlyn Bridgers       F2024      293/537   11:25       35:26
5342  Jade Sbait             F2529     544/1097   11:25       35:26
5343  Jennifer Nachand       F3539     428/1041   11:25       35:26
5344  Kelley Schlotz         F2024      294/537   11:25       35:26
5345  Corissa Nestlerode     F3034     570/1274   11:25       35:26
5346  David Nachand          M3539      339/517   11:25       35:26
5347  Jason Hinkle           M3034      377/585   11:25       35:27
5348  Alicia Summerson       F3034     571/1274   11:25       35:27
5349  Dawn Galli             F3539     429/1041   11:25       35:27
5350  Diana Bartlett         F3034     572/1274   11:25       35:27
5351  Glenna Posadas         F3034     573/1274   11:25       35:27
5352  Amber Aragon           F2529     545/1097   11:25       35:27
5353  Sarah Liggett          F2024      295/537   11:25       35:27
5354  Georgia Fountas        F4549      208/486   11:25       35:27
5355  Terri Barnes           F4549      209/486   11:25       35:28
5356  Rod Redpath            M3539      340/517   11:25       35:28
5357  Ellie Summerson        F0114      231/480   11:25       35:28
5358  Shelly Redpath         F3539     430/1041   11:25       35:28
5359  Stephanie Sutton       F3034     574/1274   11:25       35:28
5360  Sarah Nofziger         F4044      322/830   11:25       35:28
5361  Dawn Hartung           F4549      210/486   11:25       35:28
5362  Sarah Nicholson        F2529     546/1097   11:25       35:28
5363  Miranda Robertson      F3034     575/1274   11:26       35:29
5364  Jackson Roth           M1519      157/195   11:26       35:29
5365  Matt Roth              M4549      232/347   11:26       35:29
5366  Joe Neal               M3539      341/517   11:26       35:29
5367  Denise Erickson        F4549      211/486   11:26       35:29
5368  Daniel Scott           M2024      182/221   11:26       35:29
5369  Ron Boyle              M5559       54/113   11:26       35:29
5370  Sandy Webb             F4549      212/486   11:26       35:30
5371  Joey Neal              M0114      251/446   11:26       35:30
5372  Jessica Struyk         F2529     547/1097   11:26       35:30
5373  Leslie Gutierrez       F3034     576/1274   11:26       35:30
5374  Kevin Fitzgerald       F3539     431/1041   11:26       35:30
5375  Janine Rocker          F3034     577/1274   11:26       35:30
5376  Brenda Fitzgerald      F3539     432/1041   11:26       35:30
5377  Fred Dojan             M4044      325/504   11:26       35:30
5378  Lani Bennett           F4549      213/486   11:26       35:30
5379  Chris Harper           M3034      378/585   11:26       35:30
5380  Lynn Charles           F3539     433/1041   11:26       35:30
5381  Nancy Collins          F4549      214/486   11:26       35:30
5382  Doug Stoops            M3539      342/517   11:26       35:30
5383  Lauren Irwin           F2024      296/537   11:26       35:30
5384  Allison Hepler         F2529     548/1097   11:26       35:31
5385  Jennifer May           F4044      323/830   11:26       35:31
5386  Katie Porter           F3034     578/1274   11:26       35:31
5387  Julie Auvil            F3539     434/1041   11:26       35:32
5388  Kate O'Neill           F5054      106/308   11:26       35:32
5389  Susan Sidoti           F4549      215/486   11:27       35:32
5390  Rainey Anger           F2529     549/1097   11:27       35:32
5391  Lori McCafferty        F4549      216/486   11:27       35:33
5392  Sabrina Powers         F4549      217/486   11:27       35:33
5393  Matt Johnson           M3034      379/585   11:27       35:33
5394  Barbara Zuercher       F3034     579/1274   11:27       35:33
5395  Led Rhodes             M5054      130/201   11:27       35:33
5396  Holly Green            F2529     550/1097   11:27       35:33
5397  Jeff Bash              M4044      326/504   11:27       35:33
5398  Krystal Steinbarge     F2529     551/1097   11:27       35:33
5399  Alma Dickinson         F3034     580/1274   11:27       35:33
5400  Kolbi Lloyd            F2024      297/537   11:27       35:33
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5401  Chris McConville       M4549      233/347   11:27       35:33
5402  Blake MacNab           M3034      380/585   11:27       35:33
5403  Angie Haffie           F3539     435/1041   11:27       35:33
5404  Becky Tompkins         F4044      324/830   11:27       35:34
5405  Abby Diebold           F1519      159/238   11:27       35:34
5406  Garrett Rodgers        F2024      298/537   11:27       35:34
5407  Seth Coleman           M3034      381/585   11:27       35:34
5408  Jennifer Potts         F3539     436/1041   11:27       35:34
5409  Kaylee Collum          F1519      160/238   11:27       35:34
5410  Matt Sturzinger        M3034      382/585   11:27       35:34
5411  Jenna Sturzinger       F2529     552/1097   11:27       35:35
5412  Jennifer Knott         F4044      325/830   11:27       35:35
5413  Anne Taylor            F5559       44/144   11:27       35:35
5414  Cristina Williams      F3034     581/1274   11:27       35:35
5415  Cassie Bishop          F2529     553/1097   11:27       35:35
5416  Amy Castro             F4044      326/830   11:28       35:35
5417  Robert Fuchter         M5559       55/113   11:28       35:35
5418  Amy Booher             F3034     582/1274   11:28       35:35
5419  Courtney Kendra        F3034     583/1274   11:28       35:35
5420  Shaina Perkal          F2529     554/1097   11:28       35:35
5421  Heather Reppeto        F3034     584/1274   11:28       35:35
5422  Amy Holyk              F3539     437/1041   11:28       35:35
5423  Laura Bonton           F4044      327/830   11:28       35:35
5424  Summer Hoag            F3034     585/1274   11:28       35:35
5425  Jyothsna Stokke        F4044      328/830   11:28       35:35
5426  Jessy Lee              F2529     555/1097   11:28       35:36
5427  Sonia Villastrigo      F3539     438/1041   11:28       35:36
5428  Julie Tannehill        F5559       45/144   11:28       35:36
5429  Colin Weddle           M3034      383/585   11:28       35:36
5430  Gail Lamm              F5559       46/144   11:28       35:36
5431  Hallie Tait            F2529     556/1097   11:28       35:36
5432  Carie Cyphers          F4044      329/830   11:28       35:36
5433  Bree Dearmond          F2529     557/1097   11:28       35:36
5434  Diane Combs            F4044      330/830   11:28       35:36
5435  Susan Clift            F4549      218/486   11:28       35:36
5436  Karen Benjamin         F4044      331/830   11:28       35:36
5437  Molly Stewart          F3539     439/1041   11:28       35:36
5438  Aleta Guinto           F3034     586/1274   11:28       35:36
5439  Kira Nemecek           F2529     558/1097   11:28       35:36
5440  Desery Hayden          M3539      343/517   11:28       35:36
5441  Amanda Harman          F2529     559/1097   11:28       35:36
5442  Harsimranjeet Singh    M3034      384/585   11:28       35:37
5443  Megan Donnellan        F0114      232/480   11:28       35:37
5444  Nakisha Mullen         F2024      299/537   11:28       35:37
5445  Lindsey Adegbite       F3539     440/1041   11:28       35:37
5446  Barbara Larson         F6569         8/28   11:28       35:37
5447  Rochelle Neal          F2024      300/537   11:28       35:37
5448  Ann Yuhas              F4044      332/830   11:28       35:37
5449  Harminder Pooni        F2529     560/1097   11:28       35:37
5450  Betheny Harrison       F3034     587/1274   11:28       35:37
5451  Janie Brickell         F3034     588/1274   11:28       35:37
5452  Ed Guinto              M3539      344/517   11:28       35:37
5453  Erika Bulay            F2024      301/537   11:28       35:37
5454  Jared Abrahamian       M3034      385/585   11:28       35:37
5455  Jewell Lawler          F2024      302/537   11:28       35:38
5456  Jamie Oelrich          F2529     561/1097   11:28       35:38
5457  Casey Silvus           F3034     589/1274   11:28       35:38
5458  Chelsey Tadema         F????          4/7   11:28       35:38
5459  Aaron Lawler           M2529      327/454   11:29       35:38
5460  Trisha Todd            F5054      107/308   11:29       35:38
5461  Ryan Jackman           M3539      345/517   11:29       35:38
5462  Kelly Birchler         F2529     562/1097   11:29       35:38
5463  Rebecca Marshall       F4549      219/486   11:29       35:38
5464  Katie Warmack          F2024      303/537   11:29       35:39
5465  Brynne Glinert         F2529     563/1097   11:29       35:39
5466  Graham Clancy          M2529      328/454   11:29       35:39
5467  Ajia Town              F3539     441/1041   11:29       35:39
5468  Bradford Brown         M6569        10/21   11:29       35:39
5469  Diana Moulder          F3034     590/1274   11:29       35:39
5470  Michael Ashburn        M3034      386/585   11:29       35:39
5471  Lindsey Boccia         F2529     564/1097   11:29       35:39
5472  Jeremy Wood            M3034      387/585   11:29       35:39
5473  Michelle Williams      F4549      220/486   11:29       35:40
5474  Anya Kirillova         F3539     442/1041   11:29       35:40
5475  Kurt Harlan            M6064        30/51   11:29       35:40
5476  Katie Levelle          F5054      108/308   11:29       35:40
5477  Jane Mitchell          F6064        11/57   11:29       35:40
5478  Stephanie Andersen     F2024      304/537   11:29       35:40
5479  Lainey Wier            F0114      233/480   11:29       35:40
5480  Alice Swanson          F4549      221/486   11:29       35:40
5481  Ian Wilson             M3034      388/585   11:29       35:41
5482  Becky Wilkinson        F3539     443/1041   11:29       35:41
5483  Tanner Scott           M2529      329/454   11:29       35:41
5484  Kristen Gallucci       F2529     565/1097   11:29       35:41
5485  Colleen Beriault       F4549      222/486   11:29       35:41
5486  Jason Musengo          M????          3/5   11:29       35:41
5487  Hannah Barry           F0114      234/480   11:29       35:41
5488  Owen Shoemaker         M0114      252/446   11:29       35:41
5489  Kila Laureman          F3539     444/1041   11:30       35:41
5490  John Jansen            M5054      131/201   11:30       35:41
5491  Jc Swanson             F2024      305/537   11:30       35:41
5492  Lynn Barry             F3539     445/1041   11:30       35:41
5493  Brian Shoemaker        M4044      327/504   11:30       35:41
5494  Kristin Cote           F2529     566/1097   11:30       35:41
5495  Sean Kelley            M3539      346/517   11:30       35:41
5496  Leslie Minervini       F5054      109/308   11:30       35:42
5497  Charell Hanson         F4549      223/486   11:30       35:42
5498  Andrew Chaney          M2024      183/221   11:30       35:42
5499  Jasmine Hansen         F0114      235/480   11:30       35:42
5500  Allyson Ford           F3539     446/1041   11:30       35:42
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5501  Kelly Zietz            M2529      330/454   11:30       35:42
5502  Buckley Perkins        M3539      347/517   11:30       35:42
5503  Carl Hillig            M3034      389/585   11:30       35:42
5504  Jesse Olsen            M2529      331/454   11:30       35:43
5505  Ann Cooley             F3034     591/1274   11:30       35:43
5506  Thomas Wasieleski      M3034      390/585   11:30       35:43
5507  Christina Tipikin      F2024      306/537   11:30       35:43
5508  Jesse Kennedy          F2529     567/1097   11:30       35:43
5509  Kathy Kaiser           F4549      224/486   11:30       35:43
5510  Aleisha Johnson        F3034     592/1274   11:30       35:43
5511  Isaac Ciula            M2529      332/454   11:30       35:43
5512  Kjersti Stenehjem      F2529     568/1097   11:30       35:43
5513  Katie Holley           F3539     447/1041   11:30       35:43
5514  Peter McHugh           M6569        11/21   11:30       35:43
5515  Michele McFatridge     F4549      225/486   11:30       35:44
5516  Daniel Loseke          M2529      333/454   11:30       35:44
5517  Antoinette Faustino    F2529     569/1097   11:30       35:44
5518  Karla Benson           F4044      333/830   11:31       35:44
5519  Jennifer North         F3034     593/1274   11:31       35:44
5520  Kristen Witthauer      F4044      334/830   11:31       35:44
5521  Kristi Putney          F3539     448/1041   11:31       35:45
5522  Edie Lander            F4044      335/830   11:31       35:45
5523  Chevella Del Rosario   F4044      336/830   11:31       35:45
5524  Randy Ealy             M4044      328/504   11:31       35:45
5525  Julie Harris           F4044      337/830   11:31       35:45
5526  Vicky Leliefeld        F4549      226/486   11:31       35:45
5527  Jeff Middleton         M4549      234/347   11:31       35:45
5528  Kevin Burrows          M5054      132/201   11:31       35:45
5529  Gwyn McAlpine          F4044      338/830   11:31       35:45
5530  Kimberly Guarnaccia    F4549      227/486   11:31       35:45
5531  Kim Thompson           F4044      339/830   11:31       35:46
5532  Marci Kern             F3034     594/1274   11:31       35:46
5533  Richard Gallaher       M4044      329/504   11:31       35:46
5534  Jeanette Miller        F3034     595/1274   11:31       35:46
5535  Cimone Schwoeffermann  F2529     570/1097   11:31       35:46
5536  Roseanna Bennett       F3034     596/1274   11:31       35:46
5537  Katie Stubbs           F0114      236/480   11:31       35:46
5538  Sarah Jones            F2529     571/1097   11:31       35:46
5539  Mickenzie McMenamin    F0114      237/480   11:31       35:46
5540  Mitch Palmer           M0114      253/446   11:31       35:46
5541  Alisha Smith           F2529     572/1097   11:31       35:46
5542  Melissa Valdez         F3034     597/1274   11:31       35:47
5543  Abigail Bautista       F2529     573/1097   11:31       35:47
5544  Jenny Pederson         F5559       47/144   11:31       35:47
5545  Kate Denning           F2529     574/1097   11:31       35:47
5546  Patricia Walker        F3034     598/1274   11:31       35:47
5547  Susan Braukmann        F4549      228/486   11:31       35:47
5548  Zach Tyree             M3034      391/585   11:31       35:47
5549  Tina Tenbarge          F3539     449/1041   11:31       35:47
5550  Chris Doherty          M5054      133/201   11:31       35:47
5551  Nancy Hopper           F5054      110/308   11:31       35:47
5552  Allison Heussner       F0114      238/480   11:31       35:47
5553  Savannah Ballard       F2024      307/537   11:31       35:47
5554  Tyson Cluzel           M3034      392/585   11:32       35:47
5555  Andre Eagles           M0114      254/446   11:32       35:48
5556  Jay Alie               M4549      235/347   11:32       35:48
5557  Monte Smith            M3034      393/585   11:32       35:48
5558  Dave Konz              M3034      394/585   11:32       35:48
5559  Wendy Heussner         F4044      340/830   11:32       35:48
5560  Robyn Stein            F4044      341/830   11:32       35:48
5561  Chad Rathke            M3539      348/517   11:32       35:48
5562  David Hentges          M2529      334/454   11:32       35:48
5563  Brittany Bartlett      F2529     575/1097   11:32       35:48
5564  Ken Puttman            M3539      349/517   11:32       35:48
5565  Melissa Lee            F3034     599/1274   11:32       35:48
5566  Gina Johnson           F2529     576/1097   11:32       35:49
5567  Savannah Brown         F2024      308/537   11:32       35:49
5568  Brian Long             M3539      350/517   11:32       35:49
5569  Catherine Nguyen       F3539     450/1041   11:32       35:49
5570  Alicia Westphal        F0114      239/480   11:32       35:49
5571  Debra Cornford         F4044      342/830   11:32       35:49
5572  Nissa Roberts          F3539     451/1041   11:32       35:50
5573  Devin Cornford         M4044      330/504   11:32       35:50
5574  Marty Voge             M6064        31/51   11:32       35:50
5575  Grant Clausen          M0114      255/446   11:32       35:50
5576  Jill Markwardt         F3539     452/1041   11:32       35:50
5577  Kimberly Knight        F3034     600/1274   11:32       35:50
5578  Stephanie Anderson     F3539     453/1041   11:32       35:50
5579  Lori Ritchey           F5559       48/144   11:32       35:50
5580  Katie Boyd             F1519      161/238   11:33       35:51
5581  Kagney Kohne           F2529     577/1097   11:33       35:51
5582  Kelly Palmer           F4044      343/830   11:33       35:51
5583  Jaclyn Sias            F3034     601/1274   11:33       35:51
5584  Becky Sias             F3034     602/1274   11:33       35:51
5585  Liz Rodgers            F2529     578/1097   11:33       35:51
5586  Crystal Skogley        F2529     579/1097   11:33       35:51
5587  Mary Johnson           F5559       49/144   11:33       35:51
5588  Logan Seville          M0114      256/446   11:33       35:51
5589  Maureen Donnellan      F3539     454/1041   11:33       35:51
5590  Peter McKearnan        M5559       56/113   11:33       35:51
5591  Sandra Green           F2529     580/1097   11:33       35:52
5592  Karen Legasse          F5559       50/144   11:33       35:52
5593  Kim McAdam             F3034     603/1274   11:33       35:52
5594  Lisa Egan              F3539     455/1041   11:33       35:52
5595  Lucy Vallejo-Anderson  F2024      309/537   11:33       35:52
5596  Shawna Oldham          F2529     581/1097   11:33       35:52
5597  Robin King             F3539     456/1041   11:33       35:52
5598  Kimberly Maguire       F4044      344/830   11:33       35:52
5599  Nancy Allen            F5054      111/308   11:33       35:52
5600  Heather Roberts        F3034     604/1274   11:33       35:53
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5601  Alec Cann              M0114      257/446   11:33       35:53
5602  Leslie Kowash          F4549      229/486   11:33       35:53
5603  Thomas Olson           M0114      258/446   11:33       35:53
5604  Christopher Roberts    M3034      395/585   11:33       35:53
5605  Marsha Price           F5559       51/144   11:33       35:53
5606  Sean Clark             M4044      331/504   11:33       35:53
5607  Dan Olson              M5054      134/201   11:33       35:53
5608  Danielle Winegard      F2529     582/1097   11:33       35:53
5609  Elizabeth Milan        F2529     583/1097   11:34       35:54
5610  Sarah Eagles           F3539     457/1041   11:34       35:54
5611  Brian Mitchell         M4549      236/347   11:34       35:54
5612  Shannon Junker         F3539     458/1041   11:34       35:54
5613  Meriah Kindell         F0114      240/480   11:34       35:54
5614  Stephanie Liner        F3034     605/1274   11:34       35:54
5615  Donna Harris           F5054      112/308   11:34       35:54
5616  Jennifer Bertsch       F4044      345/830   11:34       35:54
5617  Elizabeth Melix-Stanci F4044      346/830   11:34       35:55
5618  Cindy Bowling          F3539     459/1041   11:34       35:55
5619  Stephanie Volk         F3034     606/1274   11:34       35:55
5620  Mike Bowling           M3539      351/517   11:34       35:55
5621  Jessica McCabe         F2529     584/1097   11:34       35:55
5622  Sarah Lee              F4044      347/830   11:34       35:55
5623  Rob Ruffer             M6064        32/51   11:34       35:55
5624  Peggy Hermes           F5559       52/144   11:34       35:55
5625  Carly Huffman          F2024      310/537   11:34       35:55
5626  Jana McLain            F2529     585/1097   11:34       35:55
5627  Sarah Lerz             F3034     607/1274   11:34       35:55
5628  Tammy West             F4549      230/486   11:34       35:55
5629  Marcus Mathisen        M2529      335/454   11:34       35:55
5630  Morning Dove Barranger F3034     608/1274   11:34       35:56
5631  Monica Enand           F4044      348/830   11:34       35:56
5632  Janie Marsh            F4044      349/830   11:34       35:56
5633  Melanie Lux            F2529     586/1097   11:34       35:56
5634  Rebekah Bausch         F4044      350/830   11:34       35:56
5635  Bryna Osborne          F3034     609/1274   11:34       35:56
5636  Connie Sturm           F5559       53/144   11:34       35:56
5637  Alejandra Mercado      F2024      311/537   11:34       35:56
5638  Samantha Frost         F3539     460/1041   11:34       35:56
5639  Carolyn Bawden         F6569         9/28   11:34       35:56
5640  Ella Osborne           F0114      241/480   11:34       35:56
5641  Christina Weber        F3539     461/1041   11:34       35:56
5642  Karin Nealon           F4044      351/830   11:34       35:56
5643  Bryant Smith           M0114      259/446   11:34       35:56
5644  Shelby Sheets          M2024      184/221   11:34       35:56
5645  Scott Meaders          M4044      332/504   11:34       35:56
5646  Jeff Shambaugh         M4549      237/347   11:34       35:56
5647  Sandi Mobley           F4549      231/486   11:34       35:57
5648  John Federovitch       M3539      352/517   11:35       35:57
5649  Mark Mosebach          M3034      396/585   11:35       35:57
5650  Alanna Yellowbear      F3034     610/1274   11:35       35:57
5651  Stephanie Cassidy      F2529     587/1097   11:35       35:57
5652  Paul Cassidy           M5559       57/113   11:35       35:57
5653  Jacquelene Lopez       F2529     588/1097   11:35       35:57
5654  Phil Willis-Conger     M5559       58/113   11:35       35:57
5655  Tacy Parker            F3539     462/1041   11:35       35:57
5656  Ruby Cardenas          F2024      312/537   11:35       35:57
5657  Carolyn Warmuth        F3034     611/1274   11:35       35:58
5658  Michelle Kampmann      F2529     589/1097   11:35       35:58
5659  J.T Kelly              M2024      185/221   11:35       35:58
5660  Tessa Wargo            F3034     612/1274   11:35       35:58
5661  Rebeca Willis-Conger   F2529     590/1097   11:35       35:58
5662  Anthony Cummings       M2529      336/454   11:35       35:58
5663  Jon Sturm              M5559       59/113   11:35       35:58
5664  James Watts            M3539      353/517   11:35       35:58
5665  Ron Crutcher           M3539      354/517   11:35       35:58
5666  Linnea Pinto           F2024      313/537   11:35       35:58
5667  Lisa Kelly             F4044      352/830   11:35       35:58
5668  Melissa Bent           F3034     613/1274   11:35       35:58
5669  Laura Martini          F2529     591/1097   11:35       35:58
5670  Brittney Beck          F2529     592/1097   11:35       35:58
5671  Marcy Watts            F4044      353/830   11:35       35:58
5672  Milojevic Denise       F4044      354/830   11:35       35:58
5673  Tamara Tolbert         F5054      113/308   11:35       35:58
5674  Kelsi Bender           F2529     593/1097   11:35       35:58
5675  Theresa Maxie          F3034     614/1274   11:35       35:59
5676  Matt Tolbert           M5559       60/113   11:35       35:59
5677  Becky Estep            F3539     463/1041   11:35       35:59
5678  Susan Cecil            F4549      232/486   11:35       35:59
5679  Richelle McMann        F2529     594/1097   11:35       35:59
5680  Chris Ragsdale         M2529      337/454   11:35       35:59
5681  Khalid Maxie           M3034      397/585   11:35       35:59
5682  Susan Skinner          F4549      233/486   11:35       35:59
5683  Larry Kubin            M3034      398/585   11:35       35:59
5684  Erin Dorsey            F2529     595/1097   11:35       35:59
5685  Karsten Kern           M1519      158/195   11:35       35:59
5686  Leroy Soumokil         M5054      135/201   11:36       36:00
5687  Cori Anger             F3539     464/1041   11:36       36:00
5688  Anthony Wilcox         M6064        33/51   11:36       36:00
5689  Ann Hart               F2529     596/1097   11:36       36:00
5690  Danny Kress            M2529      338/454   11:36       36:00
5691  Lisa Shepard           F3539     465/1041   11:36       36:00
5692  Sue Grepper            F3539     466/1041   11:36       36:00
5693  Jenne Reische          F3539     467/1041   11:36       36:00
5694  Coni Alleyn            F5054      114/308   11:36       36:00
5695  Herschel Mapes         M2529      339/454   11:36       36:00
5696  Jamie Rear             F2529     597/1097   11:36       36:00
5697  Kim Carrier            F4044      355/830   11:36       36:00
5698  Paige Beardsley        F4044      356/830   11:36       36:00
5699  Todd McIlraith         M4549      238/347   11:36       36:00
5700  Shari Ramp             F4549      234/486   11:36       36:00
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5701  John Schniedewind      M5054      136/201   11:36       36:01
5702  Tabitha David          F3034     615/1274   11:36       36:01
5703  Robert Skinner         M5054      137/201   11:36       36:01
5704  Amanda Richards        F2529     598/1097   11:36       36:01
5705  Ashley Kubin           F3034     616/1274   11:36       36:01
5706  Alex Chang             M3539      355/517   11:36       36:01
5707  Mary Achziger          F5054      115/308   11:36       36:01
5708  Erin Guzy              F2024      314/537   11:36       36:01
5709  Spring Chang           F3539     468/1041   11:36       36:01
5710  Joshua Rush            M4044      333/504   11:36       36:01
5711  Amber Schnitzius       F3539     469/1041   11:36       36:01
5712  Jeff Desnyder          M4044      334/504   11:36       36:01
5713  Tony Jimenez           M4044      335/504   11:36       36:02
5714  Matthew Pietz          M2529      340/454   11:36       36:02
5715  Thomas Hoffar          M6569        12/21   11:36       36:02
5716  Bekki Witt             F3539     470/1041   11:36       36:02
5717  Jamie Schaub           F3539     471/1041   11:36       36:02
5718  Marie Steffen          F5054      116/308   11:36       36:02
5719  Sara Pocklington       F3539     472/1041   11:36       36:02
5720  Eva McIlraith          F0114      242/480   11:36       36:02
5721  Rhonda Gales           F4044      357/830   11:36       36:02
5722  Kelsey Smith           F2024      315/537   11:36       36:02
5723  Patricia Sylvester     F4044      358/830   11:36       36:02
5724  Molly Schick           F3539     473/1041   11:36       36:03
5725  Teresa Mondou          F4044      359/830   11:36       36:03
5726  Hunter Belgard         M3539      356/517   11:36       36:03
5727  Ashley Hackett         F2529     599/1097   11:36       36:03
5728  Meghan Tust            F3034     617/1274   11:36       36:03
5729  Susan Christensen      F6064        12/57   11:37       36:03
5730  Deanna Richardson      F3539     474/1041   11:37       36:03
5731  Sarah McFatridge       F0114      243/480   11:37       36:03
5732  Heather Wiebe          F5054      117/308   11:37       36:03
5733  Raeann Francis         F2529     600/1097   11:37       36:03
5734  Eddie Francis          M3539      357/517   11:37       36:03
5735  Carrie Medina          F3034     618/1274   11:37       36:03
5736  Kennedy Zeal           F2529     601/1097   11:37       36:03
5737  Tonja Schreiber        F2529     602/1097   11:37       36:03
5738  Alysha Ford            F3034     619/1274   11:37       36:03
5739  Jeanie Backus          F3539     475/1041   11:37       36:03
5740  Jennifer Hackett       F2529     603/1097   11:37       36:03
5741  Tammy Bredeson         F4044      360/830   11:37       36:04
5742  Jt Bredeson            M0114      260/446   11:37       36:04
5743  Courtney Burnett       F1519      162/238   11:37       36:04
5744  Chad Burnett           M4044      336/504   11:37       36:04
5745  Jessica Anderson       F3034     620/1274   11:37       36:04
5746  Bill Brady             M5054      138/201   11:37       36:04
5747  Sarah Brady            F2024      316/537   11:37       36:05
5748  Signe Bishop           F3034     621/1274   11:37       36:05
5749  Emily Lunzer           M2024      186/221   11:37       36:05
5750  Kyle Lunzer            M2529      341/454   11:37       36:05
5751  Cole Vandermaas        M0114      261/446   11:37       36:05
5752  Dyllon Pickett         M1519      159/195   11:37       36:05
5753  Esther Paolini         F2529     604/1097   11:37       36:05
5754  Eric Butler            M3034      399/585   11:37       36:06
5755  Deidre Demerritt       F4044      361/830   11:37       36:06
5756  Gay Scott-Dale         F4549      235/486   11:37       36:06
5757  Ivy Butler             F3034     622/1274   11:37       36:06
5758  Preston Haycock        M0114      262/446   11:37       36:06
5759  Jeanie Stuntzner       F4044      362/830   11:38       36:06
5760  Kathy Damskov          F2529     605/1097   11:38       36:06
5761  Morgan Brakken         F3034     623/1274   11:38       36:06
5762  Dan Borden             M3539      358/517   11:38       36:07
5763  Eric Blumenthal        M5054      139/201   11:38       36:07
5764  June Wilson            F4044      363/830   11:38       36:07
5765  Aaron Vanden Dries     M2529      342/454   11:38       36:07
5766  Deanna Wildman         F3539     476/1041   11:38       36:07
5767  Michelle Godin         F2529     606/1097   11:38       36:07
5768  Danny Giesdrecht       M4044      337/504   11:38       36:07
5769  Jennifer Robarge       F3539     477/1041   11:38       36:07
5770  Amanda Moore           F2024      317/537   11:38       36:07
5771  Chaz Carroll           M0114      263/446   11:38       36:08
5772  Dusty Johnson          M3034      400/585   11:38       36:08
5773  Dane Jones             M0114      264/446   11:38       36:08
5774  Valerie Carroll        F3034     624/1274   11:38       36:08
5775  Bhavna Kumar           F4044      364/830   11:38       36:08
5776  Bigi Luginbuhl         F4044      365/830   11:38       36:08
5777  Brandi Bernhardt       F3034     625/1274   11:38       36:08
5778  Curt Kipp              M4044      338/504   11:38       36:08
5779  Kevin Berghauer        M3539      359/517   11:38       36:09
5780  Chuck Abruzzo          M4044      339/504   11:38       36:09
5781  Tyke Pagel             M4044      340/504   11:38       36:09
5782  Marisa Guerrero        F2529     607/1097   11:38       36:09
5783  Katie Rarick           F2529     608/1097   11:39       36:09
5784  Joe Sheets             M4044      341/504   11:39       36:09
5785  Rainey Elwood          F3034     626/1274   11:39       36:09
5786  Kathryn Popovich       F4044      366/830   11:39       36:09
5787  Debbie Milliken        F5559       54/144   11:39       36:09
5788  Heather Shorb          F3539     478/1041   11:39       36:09
5789  Ellen Wolff-Cloud      F0114      244/480   11:39       36:09
5790  Tawnya Sibley          F2529     609/1097   11:39       36:10
5791  Denece Messenger       F5559       55/144   11:39       36:10
5792  Cameron Ames           M4044      342/504   11:39       36:10
5793  Jennifer McIsaac       F3539     479/1041   11:39       36:10
5794  Michael Rogers         M0114      265/446   11:39       36:10
5795  Sean Condon            M4044      343/504   11:39       36:10
5796  Cherie Haycock         F4044      367/830   11:39       36:10
5797  Elizabeth Hoar         F4044      368/830   11:39       36:10
5798  Alicia Kuhnau          F2529     610/1097   11:39       36:10
5799  Jazir Ricamara         F2024      318/537   11:39       36:10
5800  Jessica Snow           F3034     627/1274   11:39       36:11
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5801  Emily Kelly            F2529     611/1097   11:39       36:11
5802  Kelly Mercer           F2529     612/1097   11:39       36:11
5803  Molly Barrett          F3539     480/1041   11:39       36:11
5804  Victoria Kelly         F5559       56/144   11:39       36:11
5805  Kari Charneski         F2529     613/1097   11:39       36:11
5806  Michael Bruschwein     M1519      160/195   11:39       36:11
5807  Lynda McCarthy         F6569        10/28   11:39       36:11
5808  Caroline Contreras     F0114      245/480   11:39       36:11
5809  Ada Dellay             F4549      236/486   11:39       36:11
5810  Sara Gourley           F3034     628/1274   11:39       36:12
5811  Mike Andrews           M2529      343/454   11:39       36:12
5812  Heather Ambroson       F2529     614/1097   11:39       36:12
5813  Jessica Vandamme       F2529     615/1097   11:39       36:12
5814  Kirista Trask          F3034     629/1274   11:39       36:12
5815  Holly Moffat           F0114      246/480   11:39       36:12
5816  Vanessa Livingston     F3539     481/1041   11:39       36:12
5817  Melissa Alexander      F3539     482/1041   11:40       36:12
5818  Bryan Blake            M3034      401/585   11:40       36:12
5819  Danielle Blake         F3539     483/1041   11:40       36:12
5820  Steven Candela         M3539      360/517   11:40       36:13
5821  Brenda Brosseau        F5559       57/144   11:40       36:13
5822  Sarah Kowash           F3034     630/1274   11:40       36:13
5823  Juanita Rogers         F4044      369/830   11:40       36:13
5824  Wendee Flesher         F3539     484/1041   11:40       36:13
5825  Lyndsay Johnson        F2529     616/1097   11:40       36:13
5826  Johnny Rogers          M4044      344/504   11:40       36:13
5827  Jen Causey             F3539     485/1041   11:40       36:13
5828  Sanaz Kelly            F2529     617/1097   11:40       36:13
5829  Leah Perlingeri        F3034     631/1274   11:40       36:13
5830  Shauna Bowden          F3539     486/1041   11:40       36:13
5831  Annie Aston            F3034     632/1274   11:40       36:14
5832  Susan Contreras        F4549      237/486   11:40       36:14
5833  Suky Visocky           F3034     633/1274   11:40       36:14
5834  Brandi Frye            F4044      370/830   11:40       36:14
5835  Helen Charneski        F5559       58/144   11:40       36:14
5836  Savannah Roberson      F4044      371/830   11:40       36:14
5837  Maureen Deraeve        F4044      372/830   11:40       36:14
5838  Rachel Bernstein       F2529     618/1097   11:40       36:14
5839  Ashley Johnson         F2529     619/1097   11:40       36:14
5840  Quinn Gary             F3034     634/1274   11:40       36:14
5841  Claire McGrew          F3539     487/1041   11:40       36:14
5842  John Birch             M3539      361/517   11:40       36:14
5843  Megan Watson           F3034     635/1274   11:40       36:14
5844  Mitchell Blake         M3034      402/585   11:40       36:14
5845  Christopher Bailey     M2529      344/454   11:40       36:14
5846  Tracey Heinrich        F3539     488/1041   11:40       36:14
5847  Leanna Reiling         F3034     636/1274   11:40       36:14
5848  Jan Callow             F5054      118/308   11:40       36:15
5849  Margaret Hafner        F5559       59/144   11:40       36:15
5850  Kyla Parypa            F0114      247/480   11:40       36:15
5851  Jason Birch            M3034      403/585   11:40       36:15
5852  Bill Looney            M5054      140/201   11:40       36:15
5853  Lori Coryell           F5054      119/308   11:40       36:15
5854  Meghan Hansen          F2529     620/1097   11:40       36:15
5855  Raymond Egan           M3539      362/517   11:40       36:15
5856  Rebecka Price          F3034     637/1274   11:40       36:15
5857  Erika English          F4044      373/830   11:41       36:15
5858  Brad Fryman            M4549      239/347   11:41       36:16
5859  Sarah Cloud            F4044      374/830   11:41       36:16
5860  Bethany Henning        F3034     638/1274   11:41       36:16
5861  Mary Shortino-Buck     F4549      238/486   11:41       36:16
5862  Kelly Lombard          F3034     639/1274   11:41       36:16
5863  Jeni Quiriconi         F5559       60/144   11:41       36:17
5864  Sheri Davenport        F3034     640/1274   11:41       36:17
5865  Christine Fryman       F4549      239/486   11:41       36:17
5866  Shirlee Jellum         F5559       61/144   11:41       36:17
5867  Dan Davenport          M5559       61/113   11:41       36:17
5868  Michele Breton         F4044      375/830   11:41       36:17
5869  Rayann Speakman        F3034     641/1274   11:41       36:17
5870  Melissa York           F3034     642/1274   11:41       36:17
5871  Susie Harlan           F6064        13/57   11:41       36:17
5872  Brandon Hellervik      M1519      161/195   11:41       36:18
5873  Cinda Schimanski       F2024      319/537   11:41       36:18
5874  Craig Davis            M3539      363/517   11:41       36:18
5875  Rebecca Hanny          F3034     643/1274   11:41       36:18
5876  Jessica Nash           F3034     644/1274   11:41       36:18
5877  Russell Hancock        M5054      141/201   11:41       36:18
5878  Keith Kimberlin        M4549      240/347   11:41       36:18
5879  Bryce Nash             M3034      404/585   11:41       36:18
5880  Leanna Olennikov       F2024      320/537   11:41       36:18
5881  Brittany Korver        F2024      321/537   11:42       36:18
5882  Andy Shavers           M4044      345/504   11:42       36:19
5883  Diane Yoder            F4044      376/830   11:42       36:19
5884  Holly Swanson          F1519      163/238   11:42       36:19
5885  Melissa Coggins        F3034     645/1274   11:42       36:19
5886  Delaney Nigma          F0114      248/480   11:42       36:19
5887  Bob Erickson           M5559       62/113   11:42       36:20
5888  Jewel Mlnarik          F3034     646/1274   11:42       36:20
5889  Tanya Harger           F3539     489/1041   11:42       36:20
5890  Darrell Babcock        M5054      142/201   11:42       36:20
5891  Sarah Sanseri          F2529     621/1097   11:42       36:20
5892  Christina Nigma        F4549      240/486   11:42       36:20
5893  Ian Park               M2529      345/454   11:42       36:20
5894  Anne Kynsi             F4549      241/486   11:42       36:21
5895  Greg Johnson           M4549      241/347   11:42       36:21
5896  Jessica Adams          F2024      322/537   11:42       36:21
5897  Angela Valdez          F2024      323/537   11:42       36:21
5898  Thomas McDonald        M4549      242/347   11:42       36:21
5899  Ron Webster            M4044      346/504   11:42       36:21
5900  Michelle Bussemeier    F2529     622/1097   11:43       36:22
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5901  Lindsey Seales         F2529     623/1097   11:43       36:22
5902  Kerry Jeffrey          F3539     490/1041   11:43       36:22
5903  Kristen Smith          F2529     624/1097   11:43       36:22
5904  Eryn Domeyer           F4044      377/830   11:43       36:22
5905  Michael Domeyer        M4044      347/504   11:43       36:23
5906  Kylee Lamb             F3034     647/1274   11:43       36:23
5907  Tovah Sussman          F3034     648/1274   11:43       36:23
5908  Alycia Bleeker         F3034     649/1274   11:43       36:23
5909  Mary Evans             F2024      324/537   11:43       36:24
5910  Meghan McBride         F0114      249/480   11:43       36:24
5911  Sandy Borchers         F5054      120/308   11:43       36:24
5912  Kristin Siess          F4044      378/830   11:43       36:24
5913  Elena Molau            F4044      379/830   11:43       36:24
5914  Theresa Merrion        F2529     625/1097   11:43       36:24
5915  Bonnie Curry           F5054      121/308   11:43       36:24
5916  Lea Wheeler            F4044      380/830   11:43       36:24
5917  Cherish Desrochers     F2529     626/1097   11:43       36:24
5918  Rebecca Schwarz        F3034     650/1274   11:43       36:24
5919  Lisa Curry             F4549      242/486   11:43       36:25
5920  Tiffany Hayes          F2024      325/537   11:44       36:25
5921  Jenn Lane              F2024      326/537   11:44       36:25
5922  Makenzie Maurice       F2529     627/1097   11:44       36:25
5923  Andrea Bagoje          F2024      327/537   11:44       36:25
5924  Molly Wilson           F2024      328/537   11:44       36:25
5925  Tara Cope              F2529     628/1097   11:44       36:25
5926  Kristopher Souza       M3034      405/585   11:44       36:26
5927  Melissa Gaither        F3034     651/1274   11:44       36:26
5928  Aimee Russell          F2529     629/1097   11:44       36:26
5929  Laura Martin           F4044      381/830   11:44       36:26
5930  Cathy Latourrette      F4044      382/830   11:44       36:26
5931  Philip Forker          M5559       63/113   11:44       36:26
5932  Jules Mattson          F3034     652/1274   11:44       36:26
5933  Blayne Burgett         F2024      329/537   11:44       36:27
5934  Natasha Hirtzel        F3034     653/1274   11:44       36:27
5935  Lisa Donaldson         F4044      383/830   11:44       36:27
5936  Meghan McGrath         F0114      250/480   11:44       36:27
5937  Karen Rischer          F3539     491/1041   11:44       36:27
5938  Angela Maroon          F3539     492/1041   11:44       36:27
5939  Michael Ball           M5559       64/113   11:44       36:27
5940  Hannah Clark           F0114      251/480   11:44       36:27
5941  Sia Whelden            F3539     493/1041   11:44       36:27
5942  Michele McGrath        F4044      384/830   11:44       36:28
5943  Carrie Brumbach        F2529     630/1097   11:44       36:28
5944  David Redell           M4044      348/504   11:44       36:28
5945  Barry Sell             M3539      364/517   11:45       36:28
5946  Shawn McFaul           M4044      349/504   11:45       36:28
5947  Kimberly Doades        F3539     494/1041   11:45       36:28
5948  Cierra Bump            F0114      252/480   11:45       36:28
5949  Shannon Redell         F4044      385/830   11:45       36:28
5950  Angie Pena Perez       F2024      330/537   11:45       36:28
5951  Katherine Heekin       F4549      243/486   11:45       36:28
5952  Michael Schwarz        M3034      406/585   11:45       36:28
5953  Doris Rose             F4044      386/830   11:45       36:28
5954  Jacob Nigma            M1519      162/195   11:45       36:28
5955  Meisha Geisler         F2529     631/1097   11:45       36:28
5956  Maya Rowland           F2529     632/1097   11:45       36:28
5957  Elisa Hawley           F3034     654/1274   11:45       36:28
5958  Colin Stapp            M4549      243/347   11:45       36:28
5959  Danya Anderson         F3034     655/1274   11:45       36:28
5960  Sarabeth Blunt         F2529     633/1097   11:45       36:29
5961  Noah Doades            M0114      266/446   11:45       36:29
5962  Erica Brady            F4044      387/830   11:45       36:29
5963  Jonathan Ayers         M4044      350/504   11:45       36:29
5964  Michelle Dunn          F3539     495/1041   11:45       36:29
5965  Diane Etter            F4549      244/486   11:45       36:29
5966  Jen Laverdure          F4044      388/830   11:45       36:29
5967  Valerie Hanken         F3034     656/1274   11:45       36:29
5968  Jeff Burgess           M5054      143/201   11:45       36:29
5969  Crystal Vaughan        F3034     657/1274   11:45       36:29
5970  Michelle Bowe          F3539     496/1041   11:45       36:29
5971  Tyler Saling           M3034      407/585   11:45       36:29
5972  Edward Demott          M4044      351/504   11:45       36:29
5973  Megan Bane             F2529     634/1097   11:45       36:29
5974  Robert MacLachlan      M3539      365/517   11:45       36:29
5975  David Staas            M4549      244/347   11:45       36:30
5976  Danica Staas           F0114      253/480   11:45       36:30
5977  Matthew Culpon         M0114      267/446   11:45       36:30
5978  Julie Durst            F4044      389/830   11:45       36:30
5979  Mauricio Marulanda     M3034      408/585   11:45       36:30
5980  Pepita Payne           F3539     497/1041   11:45       36:31
5981  Brina Tilley           F2529     635/1097   11:45       36:31
5982  Bret Wright            M5054      144/201   11:46       36:31
5983  Caterina Stroud        F2529     636/1097   11:46       36:31
5984  Rhonda Wright          F4549      245/486   11:46       36:31
5985  Maria Bellman          F3539     498/1041   11:46       36:31
5986  Jason Bellman          M3539      366/517   11:46       36:31
5987  Kayley Pruden          F0114      254/480   11:46       36:31
5988  Cameron Wright         M0114      268/446   11:46       36:31
5989  Sam Buck               M2529      346/454   11:46       36:31
5990  Jessica Youngman       F3539     499/1041   11:46       36:31
5991  Sarah Fuller           F2529     637/1097   11:46       36:31
5992  Lorenzo Rodriguez      M4549      245/347   11:46       36:31
5993  Kerrie Rodriguez       F4044      390/830   11:46       36:32
5994  Deina Geiger           F5054      122/308   11:46       36:32
5995  Jasmine Petty          F3034     658/1274   11:46       36:32
5996  Byron Rolston          F2529     638/1097   11:46       36:32
5997  Ashley Rhea            F2529     639/1097   11:46       36:32
5998  Julie Hall             F3539     500/1041   11:46       36:32
5999  Jodie Hall             F4044      391/830   11:46       36:33
6000  Allison Olson          F2529     640/1097   11:46       36:33
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6001  Brayden Weigel         M0114      269/446   11:46       36:33
6002  Heidi Gurney           F0114      255/480   11:46       36:33
6003  Emilee Hitchcock       F2024      331/537   11:46       36:33
6004  Megan Clark            F0114      256/480   11:46       36:33
6005  Haehee Joung           F2529     641/1097   11:46       36:33
6006  Michael Kelley         M5559       65/113   11:46       36:33
6007  Sean Clark             M2024      187/221   11:46       36:33
6008  Lisa Olson             F4044      392/830   11:46       36:33
6009  Kiri Tomasco           F2529     642/1097   11:46       36:33
6010  Kelli McMillan         F5054      123/308   11:46       36:34
6011  Jeremy Merriam         M2529      347/454   11:47       36:34
6012  Christina Atkins       F4044      393/830   11:47       36:34
6013  Janet Pope             F4549      246/486   11:47       36:34
6014  Rachel Minor           F3034     659/1274   11:47       36:34
6015  Bob Secker             M3034      409/585   11:47       36:34
6016  Jyoti Roy              F3034     660/1274   11:47       36:34
6017  Joy Pope               F4044      394/830   11:47       36:34
6018  Rick Garces            M4549      246/347   11:47       36:34
6019  Peter King             M3034      410/585   11:47       36:35
6020  Patrick Pasamonte      M2529      348/454   11:47       36:35
6021  Rylan Petersen         M0114      270/446   11:47       36:35
6022  Kris Braat             F5054      124/308   11:47       36:35
6023  Josie Amaya            F3034     661/1274   11:47       36:35
6024  Alicia Wilson Gabor    F2529     643/1097   11:47       36:35
6025  Andrea McNish          F4549      247/486   11:47       36:35
6026  Kristin Glanville      F2529     644/1097   11:47       36:35
6027  Justine Demauro        F2529     645/1097   11:47       36:35
6028  Krystal Fay            F3034     662/1274   11:47       36:36
6029  Shelly Gerhart         F2529     646/1097   11:47       36:36
6030  Cindy Hensley          F5054      125/308   11:47       36:36
6031  Ally Campos            F2529     647/1097   11:47       36:36
6032  Svetlana Chmykhas      F3034     663/1274   11:47       36:36
6033  Candy Lawson           F4044      395/830   11:47       36:36
6034  Dakota Brown           F0114      257/480   11:47       36:36
6035  Erika Ferrer           F4044      396/830   11:47       36:36
6036  Ben Whitaker           M3539      367/517   11:47       36:36
6037  Ethan Ferrer           M0114      271/446   11:47       36:36
6038  Mandy Richards         F3034     664/1274   11:47       36:37
6039  Brandon Webster        M3539      368/517   11:47       36:37
6040  Andrew Uhacz           M3034      411/585   11:47       36:37
6041  Carone Weigel          F4549      248/486   11:47       36:37
6042  Teresa Huff            F4549      249/486   11:47       36:37
6043  Indrani Boyle          F3034     665/1274   11:47       36:37
6044  Kerry Cakebread        M3539      369/517   11:47       36:37
6045  Rubylea Demarco        F3034     666/1274   11:48       36:37
6046  Alecia Dahl            F1519      164/238   11:48       36:37
6047  Curtis Smith           M4549      247/347   11:48       36:37
6048  David Bartholomew      M3034      412/585   11:48       36:37
6049  Katie Uhacz            F2529     648/1097   11:48       36:38
6050  Tami Eldridge          F3034     667/1274   11:48       36:38
6051  Cody Stahl             M0114      272/446   11:48       36:38
6052  Debbie Erickson        F4549      250/486   11:48       36:38
6053  Genna Pohl             F2529     649/1097   11:48       36:38
6054  Erin Batchelor         F3034     668/1274   11:48       36:38
6055  Carrie Torrence        F3034     669/1274   11:48       36:38
6056  Alisa Carper           F3034     670/1274   11:48       36:38
6057  Janet Kurze            F6064        14/57   11:48       36:39
6058  Julia Robinson         F4044      397/830   11:48       36:39
6059  Shariq Siddiqui        M3034      413/585   11:48       36:39
6060  Elena Martinis         F2529     650/1097   11:48       36:39
6061  Kari Davies-Mason      F2529     651/1097   11:48       36:39
6062  Melissa Springer       F2529     652/1097   11:48       36:39
6063  Dayne Siex             M2529      349/454   11:48       36:39
6064  Andrea Stolecka        F2529     653/1097   11:48       36:39
6065  Kiara Siex             F2529     654/1097   11:48       36:39
6066  Janet Coleman          F4044      398/830   11:48       36:39
6067  Donna Kauffman         F6064        15/57   11:48       36:39
6068  Joey Walker            M0114      273/446   11:48       36:39
6069  Jeff Gentile           M4549      248/347   11:48       36:39
6070  Casey Depangher        F2024      332/537   11:48       36:40
6071  Darlene Montgomery     F6569        11/28   11:48       36:40
6072  Jenna Forstrom         F2529     655/1097   11:48       36:40
6073  Carissa Tran           F3034     671/1274   11:48       36:40
6074  Kate Pattison          F3034     672/1274   11:48       36:40
6075  Sarah Schwab           F3034     673/1274   11:48       36:40
6076  Tony Morris            M3034      414/585   11:48       36:40
6077  St. John Gutbezahl     M0114      274/446   11:48       36:40
6078  Natalie Foote          F0114      258/480   11:48       36:40
6079  Hugh Morris            M5054      145/201   11:48       36:40
6080  Rohan Gutbezahl        M0114      275/446   11:48       36:40
6081  Vanessa Codog          F2529     656/1097   11:49       36:40
6082  Jen Yahn               F3539     501/1041   11:49       36:40
6083  Nichole Barney         F3539     502/1041   11:49       36:40
6084  Lauren Bobetsky        F2529     657/1097   11:49       36:40
6085  Julia Johnson          F4549      251/486   11:49       36:40
6086  Shannon Potter         F2529     658/1097   11:49       36:40
6087  Julie Wewerka          F3034     674/1274   11:49       36:41
6088  Suzi Gurney            F5054      126/308   11:49       36:41
6089  Ingrid Anderson        F2024      333/537   11:49       36:41
6090  Hilary Arronson        F2529     659/1097   11:49       36:41
6091  Courtney Bacon         M4044      352/504   11:49       36:41
6092  Joe Haughton           M3034      415/585   11:49       36:41
6093  Christina Foulger      F3539     503/1041   11:49       36:41
6094  Todd Jolly             M2529      350/454   11:49       36:41
6095  Caitlin Scott          F2024      334/537   11:49       36:41
6096  Laura Park             F3539     504/1041   11:49       36:41
6097  Kate Reeg              F2529     660/1097   11:49       36:41
6098  Grant Howard           M3034      416/585   11:49       36:41
6099  Elaine Jaureguizar     F5559       62/144   11:49       36:41
6100  Paulie Heisel          F3034     675/1274   11:49       36:41
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6101  Lindsay Siefken        F2529     661/1097   11:49       36:42
6102  Jessica Farian         F2024      335/537   11:49       36:42
6103  Martha Kellas          F5559       63/144   11:49       36:42
6104  Micki Goldstein        F3539     505/1041   11:49       36:42
6105  Kelley Randolph        F3034     676/1274   11:49       36:42
6106  Marc Schwartz          M5054      146/201   11:49       36:42
6107  Shauna Walker          F4044      399/830   11:49       36:43
6108  Emily Minty Mullooly   F3539     506/1041   11:49       36:43
6109  Katie Brady            F4044      400/830   11:49       36:43
6110  Rachelle Webster       F3034     677/1274   11:49       36:43
6111  Kevin Webster          F3034     678/1274   11:50       36:44
6112  Brenda Sleininger      F5054      127/308   11:50       36:44
6113  Isaac Zora             M0114      276/446   11:50       36:44
6114  Duncan Yoder           M0114      277/446   11:50       36:44
6115  Ty Yoder               M3034      417/585   11:50       36:44
6116  Dalton Davis           M1519      163/195   11:50       36:44
6117  Mally Castner          F6569        12/28   11:50       36:44
6118  Jaime Shaffer          F3539     507/1041   11:50       36:45
6119  Aisling Hardash        F2024      336/537   11:50       36:45
6120  Kristie Cooper         F4549      252/486   11:50       36:45
6121  Caleb Wallace          M0114      278/446   11:50       36:45
6122  Lori Boyd              F4549      253/486   11:50       36:45
6123  Kalyn Wallace          F3034     679/1274   11:50       36:45
6124  Landon Symons          M0114      279/446   11:50       36:45
6125  Kristina McEllrath     F3539     508/1041   11:50       36:45
6126  Tammie Cresto          F3539     509/1041   11:50       36:46
6127  Christy Eiwen          F3539     510/1041   11:50       36:46
6128  Nick Stephens          M3034      418/585   11:50       36:46
6129  Douglas Boyce          M3539      370/517   11:50       36:46
6130  Darron Goold           M3539      371/517   11:50       36:46
6131  Suji Abbott            F3034     680/1274   11:50       36:46
6132  Jessica Bradford       F2529     662/1097   11:50       36:46
6133  Larrisha Wells         F2529     663/1097   11:50       36:46
6134  Melissa Petersen       F3539     511/1041   11:50       36:46
6135  Karen Bennett          F2529     664/1097   11:50       36:46
6136  Ann Ordway             F3034     681/1274   11:50       36:46
6137  Andrew Meirow          M3034      419/585   11:50       36:46
6138  Debi Stabler           F3034     682/1274   11:50       36:46
6139  Amyjo Cann             F3034     683/1274   11:51       36:46
6140  Jake Boggs             M0114      280/446   11:51       36:47
6141  Amelia Stabler         F0114      259/480   11:51       36:47
6142  Isaac Rose             M3034      420/585   11:51       36:47
6143  Trynity Alvarez        F1519      165/238   11:51       36:47
6144  Jane Esa               F3034     684/1274   11:51       36:47
6145  Jen Thessin            F4044      401/830   11:51       36:47
6146  Joseph Franco          M3539      372/517   11:51       36:47
6147  Amanda Laporte         F2529     665/1097   11:51       36:48
6148  Melia Delafontaine     F3034     685/1274   11:51       36:48
6149  Kaylee Usher           F2024      337/537   11:51       36:48
6150  Amy Moy                F3539     512/1041   11:51       36:48
6151  Samantha Romine        F3034     686/1274   11:51       36:48
6152  Hanna Smith            F1519      166/238   11:51       36:48
6153  Derek Shrives          M3034      421/585   11:51       36:48
6154  Kevin Sauser           M4044      353/504   11:51       36:48
6155  Zane Raddue            M2529      351/454   11:51       36:48
6156  Eric Lewallen          M4549      249/347   11:51       36:48
6157  Julie Andrade          F5054      128/308   11:51       36:48
6158  Maria Guy              F2529     666/1097   11:51       36:48
6159  Rachel MacIntyre       F2529     667/1097   11:51       36:49
6160  Kip Reynolds           M4044      354/504   11:51       36:49
6161  Jody Anderson          F3539     513/1041   11:51       36:49
6162  David Diebel           M5559       66/113   11:51       36:49
6163  Megan Diebel           F2529     668/1097   11:51       36:49
6164  Vanessa Wilson         F4549      254/486   11:52       36:50
6165  Tom Anderson           M2529      352/454   11:52       36:50
6166  Samara Omundson        F3539     514/1041   11:52       36:50
6167  Shannon Lawler         F3034     687/1274   11:52       36:50
6168  Sofia Navas            F0114      260/480   11:52       36:50
6169  Kelsey Wilde           F2529     669/1097   11:52       36:50
6170  Nicole Montero         F2529     670/1097   11:52       36:50
6171  Lindsey Adams          F3034     688/1274   11:52       36:51
6172  Gail Lakeberg          F4549      255/486   11:52       36:51
6173  Denise Anderson        F4044      402/830   11:52       36:51
6174  Ryan Edwards           M3034      422/585   11:52       36:51
6175  Noura Beaini           F2529     671/1097   11:52       36:51
6176  Kelsey Warden          F2529     672/1097   11:52       36:51
6177  Megan Quintrell        F2024      338/537   11:52       36:51
6178  Jennifer Hai           F2529     673/1097   11:52       36:51
6179  Kate McGillem          F2529     674/1097   11:52       36:51
6180  Jennifer Gourlay       F2529     675/1097   11:52       36:52
6181  Melissa Pryor          F3034     689/1274   11:52       36:52
6182  Casey Johnson          F2024      339/537   11:52       36:52
6183  Susan Fell             F4549      256/486   11:52       36:52
6184  Jami Symons            F4044      403/830   11:52       36:52
6185  Sarah Skyles           F2529     676/1097   11:52       36:52
6186  Crystal Davila         F3034     690/1274   11:52       36:52
6187  Katie Sandvick         F2529     677/1097   11:52       36:52
6188  Shelley Yoder          F4549      257/486   11:52       36:52
6189  Julie Jimenez          F4044      404/830   11:52       36:52
6190  Kristi Koebke Williams F4044      405/830   11:52       36:52
6191  Renee Tzeo             F2024      340/537   11:52       36:52
6192  Daniel Brewer          M3539      373/517   11:52       36:53
6193  Lou Saechao            M2024      188/221   11:52       36:53
6194  Stuart Faris           M2529      353/454   11:52       36:53
6195  Megan Warner           F4044      406/830   11:53       36:53
6196  Todd Mitchell          M4044      355/504   11:53       36:53
6197  Shari Conditt          F3539     515/1041   11:53       36:53
6198  Christina Cruz         F2529     678/1097   11:53       36:53
6199  Shauna Pettit-Brown    F4044      407/830   11:53       36:53
6200  Mary Montero           F6064        16/57   11:53       36:53
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6201  Daniel Cova            M2529      354/454   11:53       36:54
6202  Laurie Thorpe          F4044      408/830   11:53       36:54
6203  Louise Baxter          F5054      129/308   11:53       36:54
6204  Teresa Coughlin        F4549      258/486   11:53       36:54
6205  Kathryn Tolman         F3034     691/1274   11:53       36:54
6206  Tim Resch              M4044      356/504   11:53       36:54
6207  Nisha Makadia          F3034     692/1274   11:53       36:54
6208  Aaron Grimshaw         M0114      281/446   11:53       36:54
6209  Juniper Martin         M????          4/5   11:53       36:54
6210  Abbey Fujiyoshi        F3539     516/1041   11:53       36:55
6211  Walt Fuhrman           M5054      147/201   11:53       36:55
6212  Jessica Williams       F3034     693/1274   11:53       36:55
6213  Savanna Muravez        F2529     679/1097   11:53       36:55
6214  Molly Lattin           F3034     694/1274   11:53       36:55
6215  Kara Sitz-Narciso      F3034     695/1274   11:53       36:55
6216  Jill Walworth          F4549      259/486   11:53       36:55
6217  Erik Miller            M5054      148/201   11:53       36:56
6218  Kadyn Skipper          F0114      261/480   11:54       36:56
6219  Zachary Harrington     M0114      282/446   11:54       36:56
6220  Jolisa Darcy           F3539     517/1041   11:54       36:56
6221  Matthew Stahl          M1519      164/195   11:54       36:56
6222  Suzanne Setterholm     F4549      260/486   11:54       36:56
6223  Hope Holden            F3034     696/1274   11:54       36:56
6224  Julie Ceccanti         F3034     697/1274   11:54       36:56
6225  Lauren Harrington      F0114      262/480   11:54       36:56
6226  Kerry Edwards          F5559       64/144   11:54       36:56
6227  Jenny Wright           F3034     698/1274   11:54       36:56
6228  Amy Shelly             F4044      409/830   11:54       36:56
6229  Kesha Fisher           F3539     518/1041   11:54       36:56
6230  Patty Sumner           F4549      261/486   11:54       36:56
6231  Chris Nagy             F3034     699/1274   11:54       36:57
6232  Courtney Dove          F3539     519/1041   11:54       36:57
6233  Kamala Skipper         F4044      410/830   11:54       36:57
6234  Nicole Hopman          F0114      263/480   11:54       36:57
6235  Robin Rosendahl        F5054      130/308   11:54       36:57
6236  Meagan Hayden          F3034     700/1274   11:54       36:57
6237  Colin Hayden           M3034      423/585   11:54       36:57
6238  Verity Kent            F2529     680/1097   11:54       36:58
6239  Nichole Maruca         F4044      411/830   11:54       36:58
6240  James De Broeck        M1519      165/195   11:54       36:58
6241  Veronica Wight         F3539     520/1041   11:54       36:58
6242  Eric Norton            M3539      374/517   11:54       36:58
6243  Misty Darrow           F3034     701/1274   11:54       36:58
6244  Lauren Gallagher       F2529     681/1097   11:54       36:58
6245  Dallas Dougherty       M3034      424/585   11:54       36:58
6246  Ryan Hopman            M3034      425/585   11:54       36:58
6247  Monica Peterson        F5054      131/308   11:54       36:59
6248  Carlyn Eames           F4044      412/830   11:55       36:59
6249  Adriana Hernandez      F3034     702/1274   11:55       36:59
6250  Heide Taylor Kohnke    F4044      413/830   11:55       36:59
6251  David Hardy            M4044      357/504   11:55       36:59
6252  Christine Norton       F3034     703/1274   11:55       36:59
6253  Andrew Murphy          M4549      250/347   11:55       36:59
6254  Nicole Broome          F2529     682/1097   11:55       36:59
6255  Daniel Hannon          M2529      355/454   11:55       36:59
6256  Nadine Long            F4044      414/830   11:55       36:59
6257  Mollie Roberts         F4549      262/486   11:55       36:59
6258  Maggie Shaneyfelt      F2529     683/1097   11:55       37:00
6259  Tami Lake              F3539     521/1041   11:55       37:00
6260  Michele Lehner         F2529     684/1097   11:55       37:00
6261  Clifford Pearson       M3034      426/585   11:55       37:00
6262  Drew Hannon            F2529     685/1097   11:55       37:00
6263  Joe Haszard            M2529      356/454   11:55       37:00
6264  Brian Bomberger        M3539      375/517   11:55       37:00
6265  Karen Samek            F3034     704/1274   11:55       37:00
6266  Juntu Oberg            F3539     522/1041   11:55       37:00
6267  Clayton Bell           M3034      427/585   11:55       37:00
6268  Sandra Krueger         F4044      415/830   11:55       37:00
6269  Andrea Hamberg         F3034     705/1274   11:55       37:00
6270  Megan Bomberger        F0114      264/480   11:55       37:00
6271  Spencer MacHinski      M0114      283/446   11:55       37:01
6272  Heidi St Clair         F2024      341/537   11:55       37:01
6273  Erin Tannock           F3034     706/1274   11:55       37:01
6274  Janet Remillard        F5559       65/144   11:55       37:01
6275  Kirsten Leigland       F3539     523/1041   11:55       37:01
6276  Paula Muessle          F5054      132/308   11:55       37:01
6277  Sally Elorriaga        F5054      133/308   11:55       37:01
6278  Laurel Leyva           F4044      416/830   11:55       37:01
6279  Sarah Johnson          F3539     524/1041   11:55       37:02
6280  Connor McDonnell       M3034      428/585   11:55       37:02
6281  Jennifer Brand         F4044      417/830   11:55       37:02
6282  Jessica Shelton        F3539     525/1041   11:56       37:02
6283  Stefanie Rogers        F3539     526/1041   11:56       37:02
6284  Leslie Hmura           F4044      418/830   11:56       37:02
6285  Ron Williams           M4044      358/504   11:56       37:02
6286  Kristy Hess-Poff       F2529     686/1097   11:56       37:02
6287  Katie Richardson                      0/0   11:56       37:03
6288  Krazy Brown            F3539     527/1041   11:56       37:03
6289  Michael MacHinski      M4549      251/347   11:56       37:03
6290  Ha Moore               F1519      167/238   11:56       37:03
6291  Belinda Hilbert        F3034     707/1274   11:56       37:03
6292  Amelia C Vlieland      F2529     687/1097   11:56       37:03
6293  Anna Botterill         F2529     688/1097   11:56       37:03
6294  Katie Acheff           F2529     689/1097   11:56       37:03
6295  Amanda Liebe           F3034     708/1274   11:56       37:03
6296  Lisa Snow              F2529     690/1097   11:56       37:03
6297  Donald Blewitt         M2529      357/454   11:56       37:04
6298  Steve Bernhardt        M3034      429/585   11:56       37:04
6299  Lee Ann Donaldson      F3034     709/1274   11:56       37:04
6300  Carly Russell          F3539     528/1041   11:56       37:04
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6301  David Pigeon           M5054      149/201   11:56       37:04
6302  Charlene Harriswangler F1519      168/238   11:56       37:05
6303  Justin Credible        M3539      376/517   11:56       37:05
6304  Mike Bailey            M4549      252/347   11:56       37:05
6305  Colette Copic          F1519      169/238   11:56       37:05
6306  Leigh Mahler           F4044      419/830   11:56       37:05
6307  Mat Groshong           M4044      359/504   11:56       37:05
6308  Chris Groshong         F4044      420/830   11:57       37:05
6309  Steve Kapka            M6569        13/21   11:57       37:05
6310  Samantha Jones         F4549      263/486   11:57       37:06
6311  Jennifer Rathbone      F2529     691/1097   11:57       37:06
6312  Rachel McLemore        F2529     692/1097   11:57       37:06
6313  Mya Pham               F2529     693/1097   11:57       37:06
6314  Ralph Preligera        M3539      377/517   11:57       37:07
6315  Susan Harris           F4044      421/830   11:57       37:07
6316  Eric Layton            M4044      360/504   11:57       37:07
6317  Charlie Broomfield     M4044      361/504   11:57       37:07
6318  Christine Yim          F2024      342/537   11:57       37:07
6319  Deidre Depew           F2529     694/1097   11:57       37:07
6320  Erica Heartquist       M3539      378/517   11:57       37:07
6321  Morgan Ramsdell        F2529     695/1097   11:57       37:07
6322  Jennifer Gerritz       F4044      422/830   11:57       37:07
6323  Sarah Roberts          F3034     710/1274   11:57       37:07
6324  Faith Anne Mendoza     F1519      170/238   11:57       37:07
6325  Melissa Harris         F3034     711/1274   11:57       37:07
6326  Ann Rainey             F2529     696/1097   11:57       37:08
6327  Cody Bowen             M3539      379/517   11:57       37:08
6328  Tish Bowen             F3539     529/1041   11:57       37:08
6329  Reagan Speakman        M0114      284/446   11:57       37:08
6330  Tom Ficker             M6064        34/51   11:57       37:08
6331  Larry Hanberg          M4549      253/347   11:57       37:08
6332  Angela Twyman          F2529     697/1097   11:57       37:08
6333  Mae Kulla              F0114      265/480   11:57       37:08
6334  Clinton Tessin         M2024      189/221   11:58       37:08
6335  Drew Christensen       M0114      285/446   11:58       37:09
6336  Cynthia Burgess        F4044      423/830   11:58       37:09
6337  Stephanie Lippincott   F1519      171/238   11:58       37:09
6338  Brianna Braukmann      F1519      172/238   11:58       37:09
6339  Amydelle Schumaker     F3539     530/1041   11:58       37:09
6340  Tami Patton            F3539     531/1041   11:58       37:09
6341  Adam Ellen             M4044      362/504   11:58       37:09
6342  Jami McMurtrey         F3539     532/1041   11:58       37:09
6343  Holly Winter           F2529     698/1097   11:58       37:10
6344  Charla Schuman         F3034     712/1274   11:58       37:10
6345  Molly Luby             F4044      424/830   11:58       37:10
6346  Ruby Wachs             F0114      266/480   11:58       37:10
6347  Molly Blue             F4549      264/486   11:58       37:10
6348  Darla Humbert          F4044      425/830   11:58       37:10
6349  Brandi Wachs           F3539     533/1041   11:58       37:10
6350  Corey Buckner          M3539      380/517   11:58       37:10
6351  Missy Callender        F4044      426/830   11:58       37:10
6352  George Massey          M4044      363/504   11:58       37:10
6353  Matt Clawson           M4044      364/504   11:58       37:10
6354  Kathleen Kelly         F2024      343/537   11:58       37:10
6355  Estella Gray           F3034     713/1274   11:58       37:10
6356  Kunle Thomas           M4044      365/504   11:58       37:10
6357  Ava Massey             F0114      267/480   11:58       37:10
6358  Tracey Massey          F4044      427/830   11:58       37:11
6359  Stewart Wachs          M4044      366/504   11:58       37:11
6360  Shanon Parker          F2529     699/1097   11:58       37:11
6361  Heather Love           F3034     714/1274   11:58       37:11
6362  Danielle Wright        F2024      344/537   11:58       37:11
6363  Evan Grimshaw          M0114      286/446   11:58       37:11
6364  Jessie Wright          F2024      345/537   11:58       37:11
6365  Akira Templeton        F2529     700/1097   11:58       37:11
6366  Stephanie Griffith     F3539     534/1041   11:58       37:11
6367  Mallory Connor Smith   F0114      268/480   11:59       37:11
6368  Mary Spiering          F5559       66/144   11:59       37:11
6369  Mark Nyman             M4549      254/347   11:59       37:12
6370  Jennifer Connor Smith  F4044      428/830   11:59       37:12
6371  Tom Salicos            M6064        35/51   11:59       37:12
6372  John Schaffroth        M3034      430/585   11:59       37:12
6373  Danielle Bailey        F2529     701/1097   11:59       37:12
6374  Susan Desvergnes       F5054      134/308   11:59       37:12
6375  Kathleen Fellows       F4044      429/830   11:59       37:13
6376  Danielle Doll          F2529     702/1097   11:59       37:13
6377  Sara Derrickson        F3034     715/1274   11:59       37:13
6378  Kristen Marcaly        F2529     703/1097   11:59       37:13
6379  Tutu Phan              F0114      269/480   11:59       37:13
6380  Mike Polk              M3034      431/585   11:59       37:13
6381  Baylee Rascoe          F2024      346/537   11:59       37:13
6382  Danielle Kephart       F3034     716/1274   11:59       37:13
6383  Allisen Landry         F3034     717/1274   11:59       37:13
6384  Codi Bowles            F4044      430/830   11:59       37:13
6385  Isaac Marron           M0114      287/446   11:59       37:13
6386  Joslyn Kephart         F0114      270/480   11:59       37:13
6387  Briana Stroh           F2024      347/537   11:59       37:14
6388  Brooke Paxton          F3539     535/1041   11:59       37:14
6389  Melissa Hancock        F3539     536/1041   11:59       37:14
6390  Melissa Foster         F3539     537/1041   11:59       37:14
6391  Tiffany Pilcher        F2529     704/1097   11:59       37:14
6392  Ana Gonzalez           F3034     718/1274   11:59       37:14
6393  Billie Goldman         F4044      431/830   11:59       37:14
6394  Tu Phan                M3539      381/517   11:59       37:14
6395  James Marron           M4044      367/504   11:59       37:14
6396  Alissa Penna           F3034     719/1274   11:59       37:14
6397  Anthany Beasley        M3539      382/517   11:59       37:14
6398  Kimberly Johns         F4044      432/830   11:59       37:14
6399  Victoria Penna         F2529     705/1097   11:59       37:14
6400  Joann Montero          F2529     706/1097   11:59       37:14
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6401  Carolyn Rhoades        F3034     720/1274   11:59       37:14
6402  Simeon Bateman         M3539      383/517   12:00       37:14
6403  Danielle Finley        F1519      173/238   12:00       37:15
6404  Paul Casey             M5559       67/113   12:00       37:15
6405  Cindy Hodgson          F5054      135/308   12:00       37:15
6406  Matthew Morscheck      M3034      432/585   12:00       37:15
6407  Becki Lowrie           F4549      265/486   12:00       37:15
6408  Scott Walker           M4044      368/504   12:00       37:15
6409  Michelle Cha           F1519      174/238   12:00       37:15
6410  Rob Boy                M3539      384/517   12:00       37:15
6411  Leisa Liebenow         F3539     538/1041   12:00       37:15
6412  Lawrence Merrifield    M4549      255/347   12:00       37:15
6413  Melissa Harding        F3539     539/1041   12:00       37:16
6414  Maxwell Merrifield     M0114      288/446   12:00       37:16
6415  Kathy Harshman         F4549      266/486   12:00       37:16
6416  Jennifer Fritz         F3034     721/1274   12:00       37:16
6417  Jessica Kleeb          F2529     707/1097   12:00       37:16
6418  Rachel Wells           F3539     540/1041   12:00       37:16
6419  Vanessa Matsakoun      F1519      175/238   12:00       37:16
6420  Grace Saxton           F0114      271/480   12:00       37:16
6421  Angi Connelley         F3034     722/1274   12:00       37:16
6422  Bethany Saxton         F3539     541/1041   12:00       37:17
6423  Natalie Clements       F2024      348/537   12:00       37:17
6424  Tyson Jones            M3539      385/517   12:00       37:17
6425  Kayla Marvin           F2529     708/1097   12:00       37:17
6426  Zeke Morrison          M0114      289/446   12:00       37:17
6427  David Yong             M4044      369/504   12:00       37:17
6428  Chelsea Considine      F2024      349/537   12:00       37:17
6429  Tyler Stilbert         F1519      176/238   12:00       37:17
6430  Scott Klemp            M4044      370/504   12:00       37:17
6431  Maya Andrews           F3539     542/1041   12:01       37:17
6432  Jonathan Nomeland      M2529      358/454   12:01       37:17
6433  Mary Stephens          F5559       67/144   12:01       37:18
6434  George Lippincott      M4549      256/347   12:01       37:18
6435  Stacey Bell            F2529     709/1097   12:01       37:18
6436  Marin Reaksecker       F2024      350/537   12:01       37:18
6437  Cathrine Squire        F4549      267/486   12:01       37:18
6438  Addie Gillas           F0114      272/480   12:01       37:18
6439  Terri Schultz          F3034     723/1274   12:01       37:18
6440  Molly Skarphol         F3539     543/1041   12:01       37:18
6441  Mary Walker            F4044      433/830   12:01       37:18
6442  Luke Pfuhl             M0114      290/446   12:01       37:19
6443  Brenda Gillas          F3539     544/1041   12:01       37:19
6444  Stephanie Johnson      F3034     724/1274   12:01       37:19
6445  Laura Bellcoff         F3034     725/1274   12:01       37:19
6446  Lindsay Kane           F3034     726/1274   12:01       37:19
6447  Tawni Johnson          F4044      434/830   12:01       37:20
6448  Jessie Hastings                       0/0   12:01       37:20
6449  Lorena Manzo           F4044      435/830   12:01       37:20
6450  Kelly McDonald         F1519      177/238   12:01       37:20
6451  Codi Mae Edwards       F0114      273/480   12:01       37:20
6452  Kaden Huppin           M0114      291/446   12:01       37:20
6453  Nicole Walker Sundby   F2529     710/1097   12:01       37:20
6454  Amber Glock            F2529     711/1097   12:01       37:20
6455  Donna Kolowsky         F5054      136/308   12:02       37:21
6456  Zuzana Olson           F3034     727/1274   12:02       37:21
6457  Elida Rivera           F3539     545/1041   12:02       37:21
6458  Debby Huppin           F4549      268/486   12:02       37:21
6459  Paul Davies            M4044      371/504   12:02       37:21
6460  Jim Mitts              M5559       68/113   12:02       37:21
6461  Cohen Engstrom         M0114      292/446   12:02       37:21
6462  Jessie Wetle           F2024      351/537   12:02       37:21
6463  Sylvia Bereknyei       F3034     728/1274   12:02       37:21
6464  Angela Cavitt          F4044      436/830   12:02       37:21
6465  Brandon Engstrom       M3034      433/585   12:02       37:21
6466  Denise Weil            F3034     729/1274   12:02       37:21
6467  David Butler           M4044      372/504   12:02       37:21
6468  Julie Douglas          F3034     730/1274   12:02       37:22
6469  Sarah Miles            F3539     546/1041   12:02       37:22
6470  Ednna Martin           F2024      352/537   12:02       37:22
6471  Melissa Engstrom       F3034     731/1274   12:02       37:22
6472  Megan Andersen         F3539     547/1041   12:02       37:22
6473  Steve Pfuhl            M4549      257/347   12:02       37:22
6474  Calvin Butler          M0114      293/446   12:02       37:22
6475  Angie Hogan            F4044      437/830   12:02       37:22
6476  Andrew Rivinus         M5559       69/113   12:02       37:22
6477  Mariah Dunaway         F2529     712/1097   12:02       37:22
6478  Erin Harchuck          F3034     732/1274   12:02       37:22
6479  Audrey Averill         F0114      274/480   12:02       37:22
6480  Sheila Brown           F4044      438/830   12:02       37:23
6481  Linda Chia             F3034     733/1274   12:02       37:23
6482  Kimberly Alsman        F2529     713/1097   12:02       37:23
6483  Lindsey Story          F3034     734/1274   12:02       37:23
6484  Jade Lowe              F3539     548/1041   12:02       37:23
6485  Meredith Wuori         F2529     714/1097   12:02       37:23
6486  Andrew Zimmerman       M3539      386/517   12:02       37:23
6487  Carol Sprague          F4549      269/486   12:02       37:23
6488  Kelsey Ramberg         F2024      353/537   12:02       37:23
6489  Crystal Dryden         F3034     735/1274   12:02       37:23
6490  Ariana Eaton           F2024      354/537   12:02       37:23
6491  Justin Guadagni        M3539      387/517   12:02       37:23
6492  Jennifer Roetcisoender F4044      439/830   12:02       37:23
6493  Cecilia Brown          F4044      440/830   12:03       37:24
6494  Julie Lorentz          F2529     715/1097   12:03       37:24
6495  Cindy Harrison         F5054      137/308   12:03       37:24
6496  Cindy Harrison         M1519      166/195   12:03       37:24
6497  Armando Cisneros-Magan M2529      359/454   12:03       37:24
6498  Dan Matthews           M4549      258/347   12:03       37:24
6499  Matthew Schatz         M2024      190/221   12:03       37:25
6500  Trina Gerlack          F5054      138/308   12:03       37:25

Generated February 14, 2026 at 10:44 PM 65/102



2013 Shamrock Run - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
6501  Tera Ramsey            F4044      441/830   12:03       37:25
6502  Heidi Guadagni         F2529     716/1097   12:03       37:25
6503  Joe Davis              M3539      388/517   12:03       37:25
6504  Jann Eckman            F6064        17/57   12:03       37:25
6505  Eddie Thatphaxay       M2529      360/454   12:03       37:26
6506  Harry Melanson-Shaw    M0114      294/446   12:03       37:26
6507  Justin Scruggs         M0114      295/446   12:03       37:26
6508  Diana Russo            F3539     549/1041   12:03       37:26
6509  Steve Kauffman         M6064        36/51   12:03       37:26
6510  Matthew Vanderwall     M2529      361/454   12:03       37:26
6511  Whitney Scovell        F2529     717/1097   12:03       37:26
6512  Jon Abbott             M3539      389/517   12:03       37:26
6513  Charlotte Sours        F5559       68/144   12:03       37:26
6514  Tracee Martin          F3034     736/1274   12:03       37:26
6515  Steve Louthan          M5054      150/201   12:03       37:26
6516  Laurel Roth            F3539     550/1041   12:03       37:26
6517  Heather Robinson       F2529     718/1097   12:03       37:26
6518  Suzy Malone            F3034     737/1274   12:03       37:27
6519  Kari Cassidy           F3034     738/1274   12:04       37:27
6520  Erica Ortloff          F2529     719/1097   12:04       37:27
6521  Cheyne Corrado         F1519      178/238   12:04       37:27
6522  Christine Eubanks      F3539     551/1041   12:04       37:27
6523  Chelsea Corrado        F2529     720/1097   12:04       37:27
6524  Steve Munsey           M5559       70/113   12:04       37:27
6525  Allen Kim              M3539      390/517   12:04       37:28
6526  Gary Livingston        M4549      259/347   12:04       37:28
6527  Tricia Juettemeyer     F3034     739/1274   12:04       37:28
6528  Jennifer Cyphers       F3539     552/1041   12:04       37:28
6529  Vicki Ryor             F3034     740/1274   12:04       37:28
6530  Maryanne Maddoux       F3539     553/1041   12:04       37:28
6531  Candace Zahr           F2529     721/1097   12:04       37:28
6532  Rachel Stein           F3034     741/1274   12:04       37:28
6533  Christopher Corrado    M5054      151/201   12:04       37:28
6534  Michelle Montchalin    F2529     722/1097   12:04       37:29
6535  Kelley O'Neal          F1519      179/238   12:04       37:29
6536  Crystal Spinas         F4549      270/486   12:04       37:29
6537  Cheryl Runyan-Hoyt     F2529     723/1097   12:04       37:29
6538  Sarah Asay             F3034     742/1274   12:04       37:29
6539  Melodee Pasley         F3539     554/1041   12:04       37:29
6540  Maria Gelever          F1519      180/238   12:04       37:29
6541  Sarah Hamilton         F3539     555/1041   12:04       37:29
6542  Victoria Evers         F2529     724/1097   12:04       37:29
6543  Jessica Harrah         F3539     556/1041   12:04       37:29
6544  Kristina Nunez         F2529     725/1097   12:04       37:29
6545  Jennine Smart          F3034     743/1274   12:04       37:30
6546  Jessica Segovia        F2529     726/1097   12:05       37:30
6547  Lauren Alkire          F2529     727/1097   12:05       37:30
6548  Shanti Ersson          F2529     728/1097   12:05       37:30
6549  Antonio Rosengart      M3539      391/517   12:05       37:30
6550  Vanessa Wakeling       F2529     729/1097   12:05       37:30
6551  Cara Stull             F2529     730/1097   12:05       37:31
6552  Joy Winters            F3539     557/1041   12:05       37:31
6553  Chris Niblock          M2024      191/221   12:05       37:31
6554  Joshua Green           M2529      362/454   12:05       37:31
6555  Courtney Wong          F3034     744/1274   12:05       37:31
6556  Stephanie Halen        F2024      355/537   12:05       37:31
6557  Melissa Short          F2529     731/1097   12:05       37:31
6558  Kevin Schmid           M3539      392/517   12:05       37:31
6559  Karen Legate           F4044      442/830   12:05       37:31
6560  Carly Rainville        F3034     745/1274   12:05       37:31
6561  Jacob Lettiere         M3034      434/585   12:05       37:32
6562  Debbie Thomas          F4044      443/830   12:05       37:32
6563  Tracy Moog             F4044      444/830   12:05       37:32
6564  Shelby Thomas          F2024      356/537   12:05       37:32
6565  Shannon Adamson        F2529     732/1097   12:05       37:32
6566  Tabitha Adams          F1519      181/238   12:05       37:32
6567  Ashley Grimes          F3034     746/1274   12:05       37:33
6568  Margaret Shupe         F2024      357/537   12:05       37:33
6569  Tara Moody             F2529     733/1097   12:06       37:33
6570  Angela Hardy           F2529     734/1097   12:06       37:33
6571  Marcie Nellist         F3034     747/1274   12:06       37:34
6572  Lindsey Hicks          F2529     735/1097   12:06       37:34
6573  Justin Ross            M3539      393/517   12:06       37:34
6574  Carol Averill          F3539     558/1041   12:06       37:34
6575  Maribeth Thekkedom     F3034     748/1274   12:06       37:34
6576  Amy Tierney            F3034     749/1274   12:06       37:34
6577  Sara Van Vlack         F3539     559/1041   12:06       37:34
6578  Jessica Stevens        F3034     750/1274   12:06       37:35
6579  Carly Pierce           F0114      275/480   12:06       37:35
6580  Dominic Canedy         M0114      296/446   12:06       37:35
6581  Alex Thekkedom         M0114      297/446   12:06       37:35
6582  Janay Cookson          F4044      445/830   12:06       37:35
6583  Jade McIntosh          F3539     560/1041   12:06       37:35
6584  Gilda Collins          F5559       69/144   12:06       37:35
6585  Lisa Pierce            F4044      446/830   12:06       37:35
6586  William Webb           M3034      435/585   12:06       37:35
6587  Ute Kongsbak           F4549      271/486   12:06       37:35
6588  Dain Grindle           M4549      260/347   12:06       37:35
6589  Naomi Kinnaird         F0114      276/480   12:06       37:35
6590  Ann Webb               F3539     561/1041   12:06       37:36
6591  John Copic             M6064        37/51   12:06       37:36
6592  Acksone Vongthong      F3539     562/1041   12:06       37:36
6593  Emily Parmenter        F3539     563/1041   12:06       37:36
6594  Brad Clark             M3539      394/517   12:06       37:36
6595  Jodi Peterson          F3034     751/1274   12:06       37:36
6596  Cheryl Meyers          F6569        13/28   12:07       37:36
6597  Missy Wesley           F4044      447/830   12:07       37:36
6598  Kim Neuen              F3034     752/1274   12:07       37:37
6599  Richard Foote          M3034      436/585   12:07       37:37
6600  Chris Rouch            M4044      373/504   12:07       37:37
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6601  Molly Rouch            F4044      448/830   12:07       37:37
6602  Caroline Allison       F2529     736/1097   12:07       37:37
6603  Deb Grimshaw           F4044      449/830   12:07       37:37
6604  Sarah Grimshaw         F0114      277/480   12:07       37:37
6605  Ryan Roberts           F3034     753/1274   12:07       37:38
6606  Levi Hall              M????          5/5   12:07       37:38
6607  Vanessa Davis          F2529     737/1097   12:07       37:38
6608  Michael Allison        M5054      152/201   12:07       37:38
6609  Kayleen Veatch         F2529     738/1097   12:07       37:38
6610  Rachel Shoberg         F2529     739/1097   12:07       37:38
6611  Steven Hammond         M3034      437/585   12:07       37:38
6612  Isabeau Winters        F2024      358/537   12:07       37:38
6613  Grant Bennett          M4044      374/504   12:07       37:38
6614  Diana Hammond          F2529     740/1097   12:07       37:38
6615  Luke Snowley           M2529      363/454   12:07       37:38
6616  Regan Hagemeister      F3539     564/1041   12:07       37:38
6617  Mindy Karcher          F3034     754/1274   12:07       37:38
6618  Taurie Wilson          F3034     755/1274   12:07       37:38
6619  Michelle Underhill     F4549      272/486   12:07       37:38
6620  Vidhya Devaraj         F2529     741/1097   12:07       37:39
6621  Tami Norris            F5054      139/308   12:07       37:39
6622  Jenny Kingsbury        F4044      450/830   12:07       37:39
6623  Cliff Yount            M4044      375/504   12:07       37:39
6624  Terry Page             F4549      273/486   12:07       37:39
6625  Danielle Melanson      F4549      274/486   12:07       37:39
6626  Ann Warnock            F4549      275/486   12:08       37:39
6627  Irving Giller          M2529      364/454   12:08       37:39
6628  Maddie Yount           F0114      278/480   12:08       37:39
6629  Megan Townsend         F3539     565/1041   12:08       37:39
6630  Danielle Kilian        F3539     566/1041   12:08       37:40
6631  Joshua Page            M0114      298/446   12:08       37:40
6632  Jessica Son            F3539     567/1041   12:08       37:40
6633  Renee Jensen Reinhardt F4549      276/486   12:08       37:41
6634  Brittany Anderson      F2024      359/537   12:08       37:41
6635  Heather Sherwood       F4044      451/830   12:08       37:41
6636  Tracey Strawbridge     F3034     756/1274   12:08       37:41
6637  Leeanne Pearson        F5559       70/144   12:08       37:41
6638  Olivia Page            F0114      279/480   12:08       37:41
6639  Brenda Van Ert         F4044      452/830   12:08       37:41
6640  Colleen Summers        F5054      140/308   12:08       37:42
6641  Denise Lemen           F3539     568/1041   12:08       37:42
6642  Caren Zgheib           F2024      360/537   12:08       37:42
6643  Shawna Sipp            F3034     757/1274   12:08       37:42
6644  Rachel Schell          F1519      182/238   12:08       37:42
6645  Jessica Halberg        F4044      453/830   12:08       37:42
6646  Katy Snyder            F0114      280/480   12:08       37:42
6647  Mary Vagg              F2529     742/1097   12:08       37:42
6648  Valerie Cook           F4044      454/830   12:09       37:42
6649  Nikita Hentz           F2529     743/1097   12:09       37:42
6650  Emily Gorham           F0114      281/480   12:09       37:43
6651  Lindsay Kendall        F2529     744/1097   12:09       37:43
6652  Julie Hulburt          F4044      455/830   12:09       37:43
6653  Elizabeth Lewis        F0114      282/480   12:09       37:43
6654  Cristina Valenzuela    F3539     569/1041   12:09       37:43
6655  Brad Hulburt           M4044      376/504   12:09       37:43
6656  Jennifer Simon         F3034     758/1274   12:09       37:43
6657  David Lewis            M4549      261/347   12:09       37:43
6658  Joe Fitts              M4044      377/504   12:09       37:43
6659  Randie Cox             F3034     759/1274   12:09       37:43
6660  Cherie Allbaugh        F5054      141/308   12:09       37:43
6661  Terra Schultz          F3539     570/1041   12:09       37:43
6662  Laura London           F2529     745/1097   12:09       37:43
6663  Debbie Medina          F4549      277/486   12:09       37:43
6664  Jeremiah Reed          M3034      438/585   12:09       37:43
6665  Brooks Barnett         M3034      439/585   12:09       37:43
6666  Amanda Muma            F2529     746/1097   12:09       37:43
6667  Heather Russell        F3539     571/1041   12:09       37:44
6668  Bobi Crisan            F3034     760/1274   12:09       37:44
6669  Tabitha Isaacson       F3034     761/1274   12:09       37:44
6670  Mary Anderson          F5559       71/144   12:09       37:44
6671  Matt Nelson            M2529      365/454   12:09       37:44
6672  Erin Hall              F3034     762/1274   12:09       37:44
6673  Georgia McGinnis-Rober F3539     572/1041   12:09       37:44
6674  Anthony Matt           M4549      262/347   12:09       37:44
6675  Teresa McMeans-Skegg   F3034     763/1274   12:09       37:44
6676  Ciara Thomson-Barnett  F2529     747/1097   12:09       37:44
6677  Russell Gilman-Hunt    M4044      378/504   12:09       37:44
6678  Megan Peck             F3539     573/1041   12:09       37:44
6679  Jan Anderson           F5559       72/144   12:09       37:44
6680  Martin Skegg           M4044      379/504   12:09       37:44
6681  Sarah Griffin          F4549      278/486   12:09       37:44
6682  Jessica Stevens        F3539     574/1041   12:09       37:44
6683  Gerald Lee             M2529      366/454   12:09       37:44
6684  Shannon Washburn       F4044      456/830   12:09       37:44
6685  Heidi Hallstrom        F3539     575/1041   12:09       37:45
6686  Abigail Solomon        F3539     576/1041   12:09       37:45
6687  Amanda Alben           F0114      283/480   12:09       37:45
6688  Scott Snyder           M4549      263/347   12:09       37:45
6689  Gavin McHone           M0114      299/446   12:09       37:45
6690  Kristi Arden           F3034     764/1274   12:09       37:45
6691  Amanda Coppa           F3034     765/1274   12:09       37:45
6692  Dana Kotchik           F4549      279/486   12:09       37:45
6693  Tracy Allred           F3034     766/1274   12:09       37:45
6694  Joshua Dunnivant       M3034      440/585   12:09       37:45
6695  Chris Kotchik          M4549      264/347   12:09       37:45
6696  Katie Smith            F2529     748/1097   12:09       37:45
6697  Haley Wilson           F1519      183/238   12:09       37:45
6698  Lisa Casey             F4044      457/830   12:09       37:45
6699  Crissy Roth            F3539     577/1041   12:09       37:45
6700  Amy Rosete             F3034     767/1274   12:10       37:46
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6701  Veris Lunasin          M3034      441/585   12:10       37:46
6702  Kathy Tsunoda          F3034     768/1274   12:10       37:46
6703  Vita Mac Arthur        F5559       73/144   12:10       37:46
6704  Kaitlyn Torres         F2024      361/537   12:10       37:46
6705  Clayton Simon          M3034      442/585   12:10       37:46
6706  Michael Alben          M4549      265/347   12:10       37:46
6707  Aimee Reid-Rice        F4044      458/830   12:10       37:46
6708  Annmarie Webster       F4044      459/830   12:10       37:46
6709  Ryan Toedtli           M0114      300/446   12:10       37:46
6710  Tawny Cox              F4549      280/486   12:10       37:46
6711  Erica Dickson          F4044      460/830   12:10       37:46
6712  Brenda Stoops          F3539     578/1041   12:10       37:47
6713  Neal Henley            M3034      443/585   12:10       37:47
6714  Jim Johnson            M4044      380/504   12:10       37:47
6715  Jenny Johnson          F3539     579/1041   12:10       37:47
6716  Kristi Grindle         F4044      461/830   12:10       37:47
6717  Kim Pinto              F3539     580/1041   12:10       37:47
6718  Katelyn Brandon        F2024      362/537   12:10       37:47
6719  Kurt Bruun             M4044      381/504   12:10       37:47
6720  Joseph Cianfrone       M3034      444/585   12:10       37:47
6721  Jeraldine Roque        F3539     581/1041   12:10       37:47
6722  Connor Steele          M0114      301/446   12:10       37:47
6723  Sasha Froblom          F4044      462/830   12:10       37:47
6724  Magen Mahler           F1519      184/238   12:10       37:47
6725  Brad Montgomery        M4044      382/504   12:10       37:48
6726  Erik Bruun             M3539      395/517   12:10       37:48
6727  Cathy Steele           F4549      281/486   12:10       37:48
6728  Connelly Bruun         M0114      302/446   12:10       37:48
6729  Alexi Wattez           F0114      284/480   12:10       37:48
6730  Erin Scharf            F4044      463/830   12:10       37:48
6731  Lisa Tuffli            F5054      142/308   12:10       37:48
6732  Bryan Kenney           M4044      383/504   12:10       37:48
6733  Jax Rowley             M0114      303/446   12:10       37:48
6734  Andy Neville           M4044      384/504   12:10       37:48
6735  Renee Stone            F5054      143/308   12:10       37:48
6736  Tish Day               F4044      464/830   12:10       37:48
6737  Elissa Norton          F2024      363/537   12:10       37:48
6738  Paige Kenney           F0114      285/480   12:10       37:48
6739  Scott Shattuck         M3539      396/517   12:10       37:48
6740  Kylie Shega            F0114      286/480   12:10       37:48
6741  Lynsey Jordan          F3034     769/1274   12:10       37:48
6742  Cara James             F3034     770/1274   12:10       37:48
6743  Kelsey Anderson        F2024      364/537   12:10       37:48
6744  Caleb Younk            M1519      167/195   12:10       37:48
6745  Parker Shattuck        M0114      304/446   12:10       37:48
6746  Patricia Gorena        F4044      465/830   12:10       37:48
6747  Lynsey Jordan          F3034     771/1274   12:10       37:48
6748  Sydney Neville         F0114      287/480   12:10       37:48
6749  Jessica Willis         F3539     582/1041   12:11       37:49
6750  Erin Olsen             F2529     749/1097   12:11       37:49
6751  Hannah Johnson         F2024      365/537   12:11       37:49
6752  Eric Saunders          M4044      385/504   12:11       37:49
6753  Kayla Nilson           F2024      366/537   12:11       37:49
6754  Van Nagan              F3034     772/1274   12:11       37:49
6755  Nancy Unck             F4549      282/486   12:11       37:49
6756  Matt McKay             M2529      367/454   12:11       37:49
6757  Mike Miller            M5054      153/201   12:11       37:49
6758  Jeremy Duncan          M3034      445/585   12:11       37:49
6759  Derek Ellis            M2529      368/454   12:11       37:49
6760  Donald Crim            M4044      386/504   12:11       37:50
6761  Courtney Peck          F2024      367/537   12:11       37:50
6762  Mallory Semet          F2529     750/1097   12:11       37:50
6763  Teri Apodaca           F4549      283/486   12:11       37:50
6764  Sandy Jones            F3034     773/1274   12:11       37:50
6765  Michele Crim           F4044      466/830   12:11       37:50
6766  Suzy Carton            F5559       74/144   12:11       37:50
6767  Jill Valdez            F2529     751/1097   12:11       37:50
6768  Gloria Petrie          F5054      144/308   12:11       37:50
6769  Dalton Higginbottom    M2529      369/454   12:11       37:50
6770  Anami Mazur            F3539     583/1041   12:11       37:50
6771  John Petrie            M5054      154/201   12:11       37:50
6772  Ashley Durham          F3539     584/1041   12:11       37:51
6773  James Gesicki          M3034      446/585   12:11       37:51
6774  Daniel Oka             M5054      155/201   12:11       37:51
6775  Jessica Adams          F2529     752/1097   12:11       37:51
6776  Lisa Oka               F5054      145/308   12:11       37:51
6777  Terry Sackrider        F5559       75/144   12:11       37:51
6778  Stephanie O'Brien      F2529     753/1097   12:11       37:51
6779  Pam Nooyen             F4044      467/830   12:11       37:51
6780  Karie Eichenberger     F3034     774/1274   12:11       37:51
6781  Catharine Winden       F5559       76/144   12:11       37:52
6782  Kim Steen              F5054      146/308   12:11       37:52
6783  Joel Shega             M3539      397/517   12:11       37:52
6784  Sarah Galati           F3034     775/1274   12:11       37:52
6785  Brennan O'Dowd         M3034      447/585   12:12       37:52
6786  Tammie Olson           F4044      468/830   12:12       37:52
6787  David McAnulty         F6064        18/57   12:12       37:52
6788  Carol Wolf             F5054      147/308   12:12       37:53
6789  Shawnya Elwood         F4044      469/830   12:12       37:53
6790  Scott Grim             M3539      398/517   12:12       37:53
6791  Jessica Salazar        F2024      368/537   12:12       37:53
6792  Erich Bell             M3539      399/517   12:12       37:53
6793  Jon Nelson             M2529      370/454   12:12       37:53
6794  Beth Smith             F5559       77/144   12:12       37:53
6795  Gena Olson             F2024      369/537   12:12       37:53
6796  Leigh Ann Bell         F3539     585/1041   12:12       37:53
6797  Kristi McGrew          F3539     586/1041   12:12       37:53
6798  Lois Toedtli           F4044      470/830   12:12       37:53
6799  Craig Smith            M5559       71/113   12:12       37:54
6800  Tyler Toedtli          M0114      305/446   12:12       37:54
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6801  Erika Isaacson         F0114      288/480   12:12       37:54
6802  Kenneth Niebur         M5559       72/113   12:12       37:54
6803  Kaitie Swengel         F2024      370/537   12:12       37:54
6804  Dawn Kriz              F3539     587/1041   12:12       37:55
6805  Kellie Haphey          F4549      284/486   12:12       37:55
6806  Allison Niebur         F2024      371/537   12:12       37:55
6807  Kelsey Monroe          F2529     754/1097   12:12       37:55
6808  Lori Bernard           F3034     776/1274   12:12       37:55
6809  Charity Pieren         F3034     777/1274   12:13       37:55
6810  Bruce Haphey           M5054      156/201   12:13       37:55
6811  Nicole Mays            F2024      372/537   12:13       37:55
6812  Deborah Mansfield      F3539     588/1041   12:13       37:55
6813  Trisha Spiering        F3034     778/1274   12:13       37:55
6814  Stephanie Drinkwater   F2024      373/537   12:13       37:55
6815  Jessica Morden         F2024      374/537   12:13       37:55
6816  Alexandra Isaacson     F1519      185/238   12:13       37:55
6817  Jessica Campbell       F3034     779/1274   12:13       37:55
6818  Alison Sadowski        F2529     755/1097   12:13       37:55
6819  Hannah Delaney         F2024      375/537   12:13       37:56
6820  Ashley Jensen          F2529     756/1097   12:13       37:56
6821  Molly McCormick        F5054      148/308   12:13       37:56
6822  Patty Sherman          F2529     757/1097   12:13       37:56
6823  Jennifer Gardner       F2529     758/1097   12:13       37:56
6824  Abby McIlraith         F0114      289/480   12:13       37:56
6825  Grace Davidson         F0114      290/480   12:13       37:56
6826  Jacoby Hale            M3034      448/585   12:13       37:56
6827  Emily Mullenmeister    F2024      376/537   12:13       37:56
6828  Chris Sherwood         M3539      400/517   12:13       37:56
6829  Dustin Hettman         M3034      449/585   12:13       37:56
6830  Lindsay Ross           F3034     780/1274   12:13       37:57
6831  Ashley Brown           F2529     759/1097   12:13       37:57
6832  Kenenth Ross           M3034      450/585   12:13       37:57
6833  Lupine Hudson          F4044      471/830   12:13       37:57
6834  Dennis Lynn            M5559       73/113   12:13       37:57
6835  Kirsten Crombie        F3539     589/1041   12:13       37:57
6836  Patricia Rhay          F6064        19/57   12:13       37:57
6837  Birgitta Carlson       F6569        14/28   12:13       37:57
6838  Robert McIntosh        M3539      401/517   12:13       37:57
6839  Frances Hlawatsch      F3034     781/1274   12:13       37:57
6840  Jamie Carlson          F3539     590/1041   12:13       37:58
6841  Megan Agee             F2529     760/1097   12:13       37:58
6842  Quinn Geunes           F0114      291/480   12:13       37:58
6843  Craig Agee             M2529      371/454   12:13       37:58
6844  Becky Dobler           F3539     591/1041   12:14       37:58
6845  Susan Watson           F4549      285/486   12:14       37:58
6846  Lindsey Geunes         F3539     592/1041   12:14       37:58
6847  Heather Parmley        F3539     593/1041   12:14       37:58
6848  Heather Wood           F3539     594/1041   12:14       37:58
6849  Jody Schreffler        F3539     595/1041   12:14       37:59
6850  Jeanna Troha           F3539     596/1041   12:14       37:59
6851  Lisa McCauley          F4044      472/830   12:14       37:59
6852  D'Lacie McBride        F2529     761/1097   12:14       37:59
6853  Teresa Portinga        F4044      473/830   12:14       37:59
6854  Shelly Sullivan        F4044      474/830   12:14       37:59
6855  Wendy Miller           F3539     597/1041   12:14       37:59
6856  Carter Troha           M0114      306/446   12:14       37:59
6857  Hayden McCauley        M4044      387/504   12:14       37:59
6858  Kara Neary             F3034     782/1274   12:14       37:59
6859  Amanda Melodini        F3034     783/1274   12:14       37:59
6860  Danessa Townsend       F2529     762/1097   12:14       37:59
6861  Jerry Markle           M5559       74/113   12:14       38:00
6862  Megha Jhalani          F3034     784/1274   12:14       38:00
6863  Jose Mireles           M3539      402/517   12:14       38:00
6864  Brian Lavere           M5559       75/113   12:14       38:00
6865  Nichole Stacey         F2024      377/537   12:14       38:00
6866  Elijah Mireles         M0114      307/446   12:14       38:00
6867  Amy Straw              F3034     785/1274   12:14       38:00
6868  Shelby Zehrung         F2024      378/537   12:14       38:00
6869  Andrew Powers          M2529      372/454   12:14       38:00
6870  Sarah Brown            F3034     786/1274   12:14       38:00
6871  Stacey Osborn          F4044      475/830   12:14       38:01
6872  Lily Daudert           F4044      476/830   12:14       38:01
6873  Julie MacK             F3034     787/1274   12:14       38:01
6874  Gina Hilbert           F3034     788/1274   12:15       38:01
6875  Connor Heinz           M1519      168/195   12:15       38:01
6876  Erin Geroux            F3539     598/1041   12:15       38:01
6877  Amanda Law             F2024      379/537   12:15       38:01
6878  Martin Dursse          M4549      266/347   12:15       38:02
6879  Shannon Weisinger      F2529     763/1097   12:15       38:02
6880  Denise Olsen           F4549      286/486   12:15       38:02
6881  Julia Pereau-Dyer      F2529     764/1097   12:15       38:02
6882  Jay Bingham            F2529     765/1097   12:15       38:02
6883  Kim Schlosser          F4549      287/486   12:15       38:02
6884  Abby Remund            F3034     789/1274   12:15       38:02
6885  Janelle Jones          F3034     790/1274   12:15       38:02
6886  Mitchell Barton        M2529      373/454   12:15       38:02
6887  Michelle Zietz-Zimmer  F3034     791/1274   12:15       38:02
6888  April Patton           F4044      477/830   12:15       38:02
6889  Robin Olsen            F3034     792/1274   12:15       38:02
6890  Paige Berry            F3539     599/1041   12:15       38:02
6891  Bryce Van Devender     M3539      403/517   12:15       38:02
6892  Monisha Gnanasundaram  F2529     766/1097   12:15       38:02
6893  Tyron Bussanich        M4044      388/504   12:15       38:03
6894  Jenn Bussanich         F3539     600/1041   12:15       38:03
6895  Rebecca Miller         F3539     601/1041   12:15       38:03
6896  Heidi Samuelson        F3034     793/1274   12:15       38:03
6897  Tiffany Burgess        F4549      288/486   12:15       38:04
6898  Tonya Valentine        F4549      289/486   12:15       38:04
6899  Beth Kinoshita         F3539     602/1041   12:15       38:04
6900  Sam Long               M1519      169/195   12:15       38:04
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6901  Rose Barker            F3034     794/1274   12:15       38:04
6902  Ryan Kliewer           M2529      374/454   12:15       38:04
6903  Heather Quinn          F3539     603/1041   12:15       38:04
6904  Heidi Davis            F3539     604/1041   12:15       38:04
6905  Rene Pumery            F4549      290/486   12:16       38:04
6906  Marlo McIlraith        F4044      478/830   12:16       38:04
6907  Ella Burgess           F0114      292/480   12:16       38:04
6908  Paul Debruler          M4044      389/504   12:16       38:04
6909  Sundee Emmerts         F2529     767/1097   12:16       38:04
6910  Jessica Kral           F3034     795/1274   12:16       38:04
6911  Becky Odem             F4044      479/830   12:16       38:04
6912  Phillip Adler          M2529      375/454   12:16       38:05
6913  Kristin Havermann      F3539     605/1041   12:16       38:05
6914  Sarka Beckett          F4044      480/830   12:16       38:05
6915  Godiva Seymour         F0114      293/480   12:16       38:05
6916  Jennifer Houston       F3034     796/1274   12:16       38:05
6917  Liz Hilliker           F3539     606/1041   12:16       38:05
6918  Tom Hubka              M2529      376/454   12:16       38:05
6919  Stephanie Larsen       F3034     797/1274   12:16       38:05
6920  Shawna Adams           F3539     607/1041   12:16       38:05
6921  Josh Tallman           M3034      451/585   12:16       38:06
6922  Kim Distefano          F4549      291/486   12:16       38:06
6923  Anna Zedekar           F2529     768/1097   12:16       38:06
6924  Andriana Kruger        F5054      149/308   12:16       38:06
6925  Matt Perluss           M3539      404/517   12:16       38:06
6926  Shawna Heard           F3034     798/1274   12:16       38:06
6927  Jason Distefano        M0114      308/446   12:16       38:07
6928  Audrey Saberi          F3034     799/1274   12:16       38:07
6929  Alice Mendez           F0114      294/480   12:16       38:07
6930  Jessica Pick           F3034     800/1274   12:16       38:07
6931  Kimberly Oakeson       F4044      481/830   12:16       38:07
6932  Belinda Loucks         F5054      150/308   12:16       38:07
6933  Nate Snyder            M1519      170/195   12:16       38:07
6934  Alec Snyder            M0114      309/446   12:17       38:07
6935  Helen Oppenheimer      F4549      292/486   12:17       38:07
6936  Loni Barrett           F5054      151/308   12:17       38:07
6937  Stacey Watkins         F4044      482/830   12:17       38:07
6938  Kate Ray               F3034     801/1274   12:17       38:08
6939  Carol Endo             F4549      293/486   12:17       38:08
6940  Stan Green             M5054      157/201   12:17       38:08
6941  Tim Pagnotta           M3539      405/517   12:17       38:08
6942  Sophia Kruger          F1519      186/238   12:17       38:08
6943  Jessica Engstrom       F2529     769/1097   12:17       38:08
6944  Shelley Ostermiller    F3034     802/1274   12:17       38:08
6945  Nga My Vuong           F3539     608/1041   12:17       38:09
6946  Andria Collett         F4549      294/486   12:17       38:09
6947  Gaby Mendez            F1519      187/238   12:17       38:09
6948  Jason Evjen            M3034      452/585   12:17       38:09
6949  Don Craig              M4549      267/347   12:17       38:09
6950  Amy Williams           F3539     609/1041   12:17       38:09
6951  Joe Chapman            M3034      453/585   12:17       38:09
6952  Melissa Collett        F2024      380/537   12:17       38:09
6953  Leah Letts             F2529     770/1097   12:17       38:10
6954  Angela Lafreniere      F4044      483/830   12:17       38:10
6955  Leanna Nash            F2529     771/1097   12:18       38:10
6956  Deanna McGlothin       F4044      484/830   12:18       38:10
6957  Charli Draper          F2529     772/1097   12:18       38:11
6958  Rebecca Cambreleng     F3034     803/1274   12:18       38:11
6959  Brian Karcher          M4549      268/347   12:18       38:11
6960  Andrea Krecklow        F3539     610/1041   12:18       38:11
6961  Peter Young            M3034      454/585   12:18       38:11
6962  Danny Hill             M3539      406/517   12:18       38:11
6963  Vanessa Young          F3034     804/1274   12:18       38:11
6964  Teresa Lavagnino       F3034     805/1274   12:18       38:11
6965  Laurie Jordan          F4044      485/830   12:18       38:11
6966  Tony Sneath            M4549      269/347   12:18       38:11
6967  Crystal Hill           F3034     806/1274   12:18       38:11
6968  Josh Aldaz             M2024      192/221   12:18       38:11
6969  Eva Jackola            F4044      486/830   12:18       38:11
6970  Kelly Klein            F5054      152/308   12:18       38:11
6971  Erica Bella            F2024      381/537   12:18       38:11
6972  Rick Mitchell          M5054      158/201   12:18       38:11
6973  Jasmin Wright          F2529     773/1097   12:18       38:11
6974  Sara Tallman           F3034     807/1274   12:18       38:12
6975  Faith Taylor           F0114      295/480   12:18       38:12
6976  Michelle Wernert       F3539     611/1041   12:18       38:12
6977  Shay Doshi             M0114      310/446   12:18       38:12
6978  Thind Kawal            F2529     774/1097   12:18       38:12
6979  Subha Singaram         F3034     808/1274   12:18       38:12
6980  Shana Furjanic         F4044      487/830   12:18       38:12
6981  Armida Denon           F5054      153/308   12:18       38:13
6982  Angie White            F3539     612/1041   12:18       38:13
6983  Eric Taylor            M4044      390/504   12:18       38:13
6984  Grace Taylor           F4044      488/830   12:18       38:13
6985  Jenny Loeschorn        M3539      407/517   12:18       38:13
6986  Debi Mann              F3539     613/1041   12:18       38:13
6987  Sheeten Doshi          M3539      408/517   12:18       38:13
6988  Steven Keller          M3539      409/517   12:18       38:13
6989  Susmit Jha             M2529      377/454   12:18       38:13
6990  Georgia Hunter         F0114      296/480   12:18       38:13
6991  Susan Toribara         F4044      489/830   12:18       38:13
6992  Nikki White            F3539     614/1041   12:19       38:13
6993  Tim Hunter             M4044      391/504   12:19       38:13
6994  Deepak Sawhney         M5054      159/201   12:19       38:13
6995  Katy Gravatt           F4549      295/486   12:19       38:14
6996  Doug Gravatt           M5559       76/113   12:19       38:14
6997  Wyatt Willis           M0114      311/446   12:19       38:14
6998  Shelly Duquette        F4044      490/830   12:19       38:14
6999  Michael Penfold        M3539      410/517   12:19       38:14
7000  Roger Hough            M5559       77/113   12:19       38:14
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7001  Nicole Rogers-Marcum   F4044      491/830   12:19       38:14
7002  Victoria Culley        F2529     775/1097   12:19       38:14
7003  Andrew Hernandez       M3539      411/517   12:19       38:14
7004  Jenna Johnson          F3034     809/1274   12:19       38:14
7005  Gillian Sleeman        F3034     810/1274   12:19       38:14
7006  Dawnn McWatters        F4044      492/830   12:19       38:15
7007  Rebecca Knutson        F3034     811/1274   12:19       38:15
7008  Corrina Stasik         F3539     615/1041   12:19       38:15
7009  Katie Farley           F0114      297/480   12:19       38:15
7010  Angelica Williams      F3539     616/1041   12:19       38:15
7011  Harley McWatters       M3539      412/517   12:19       38:15
7012  Victoria Hamilton      F2024      382/537   12:19       38:15
7013  Staci Vriese           F4044      493/830   12:19       38:15
7014  Chi Nelson             F4549      296/486   12:19       38:15
7015  Vishal Casper          M0114      312/446   12:19       38:15
7016  Elizabeth Kinney       F2529     776/1097   12:19       38:15
7017  Diego Hernandez        M0114      313/446   12:19       38:15
7018  Emma Herder            F0114      298/480   12:19       38:15
7019  Nicole McGrath         F3034     812/1274   12:19       38:15
7020  Danielle Reghi         F2529     777/1097   12:19       38:15
7021  Stacey Willis          F4044      494/830   12:19       38:15
7022  Tina Farley            F4549      297/486   12:19       38:15
7023  Katy Latta             F3539     617/1041   12:19       38:15
7024  Natalie Herder         F1519      188/238   12:19       38:15
7025  Lacey Sprague          F3539     618/1041   12:19       38:15
7026  Peggy Merchant         F4549      298/486   12:19       38:15
7027  Emily Waverly          F2529     778/1097   12:19       38:16
7028  Ryan Cocioppo          M3539      413/517   12:19       38:16
7029  Paris Powell           F3034     813/1274   12:19       38:16
7030  Bethany Gilbo          F3034     814/1274   12:19       38:16
7031  Stacy Moore            F3539     619/1041   12:19       38:16
7032  Adrianna Price         F3539     620/1041   12:19       38:16
7033  Shannon Callahan       F5054      154/308   12:19       38:16
7034  Owen Price             M0114      314/446   12:19       38:16
7035  Dave Roll              M4549      270/347   12:19       38:16
7036  Mike Ronnfeldt         M3539      414/517   12:19       38:16
7037  Dustin Nipper          M3034      455/585   12:19       38:16
7038  Robert Michaels        M3539      415/517   12:19       38:16
7039  Melissa Sinclair       F2529     779/1097   12:20       38:16
7040  Alfredo Alvarez        M3034      456/585   12:20       38:17
7041  Edward Hawthorne       M4044      392/504   12:20       38:17
7042  John Andrea            M4549      271/347   12:20       38:17
7043  Angela Rosvall         F4549      299/486   12:20       38:17
7044  John Hensler           M5054      160/201   12:20       38:17
7045  Scott Melton           M4044      393/504   12:20       38:17
7046  Jessica Bateman        F2529     780/1097   12:20       38:17
7047  Sheri Yadav            F4549      300/486   12:20       38:17
7048  Abigail Andrea         F0114      299/480   12:20       38:18
7049  Mike Rose              M5054      161/201   12:20       38:18
7050  Edison Vance           M2024      193/221   12:20       38:18
7051  Pat Rose               F4549      301/486   12:20       38:18
7052  Nick Fandell           M3034      457/585   12:20       38:18
7053  Julius Fields          M4549      272/347   12:20       38:18
7054  Maureen O'Hara         F3034     815/1274   12:20       38:18
7055  Steve Hansen           M2529      378/454   12:20       38:18
7056  Katie Feakin           F2024      383/537   12:20       38:18
7057  Amy Hanifan            F3034     816/1274   12:20       38:19
7058  Megan Boatright        F2024      384/537   12:20       38:19
7059  Joanna Faunce          F3539     621/1041   12:20       38:19
7060  Amy Kuntz              F4044      495/830   12:20       38:19
7061  Erika Fechtner         F3034     817/1274   12:20       38:19
7062  Sarah Thornton         F3539     622/1041   12:20       38:19
7063  Cambry Severe          F2529     781/1097   12:20       38:19
7064  Ruth Ramsby            F5054      155/308   12:20       38:20
7065  Hannah Dalesky         F1519      189/238   12:20       38:20
7066  Tammy Puri             F4044      496/830   12:21       38:20
7067  Iris Lugo-Williams     F2529     782/1097   12:21       38:20
7068  Mani Boatright         F4044      497/830   12:21       38:20
7069  Alison Shannon         F3539     623/1041   12:21       38:20
7070  Patience McGinnis      F3539     624/1041   12:21       38:20
7071  Olivia Cole            F2529     783/1097   12:21       38:21
7072  Lydie Angevine         F4044      498/830   12:21       38:21
7073  Carolyn Gossett        F5559       78/144   12:21       38:21
7074  Ty Angevine            M4044      394/504   12:21       38:21
7075  John Gerritz           M5559       78/113   12:21       38:21
7076  Rainey Spitz           F3539     625/1041   12:21       38:21
7077  Kimberly Beltran       F3539     626/1041   12:21       38:21
7078  Matt Beltran           M4044      395/504   12:21       38:21
7079  Francesca Sinapi       F4044      499/830   12:21       38:22
7080  Tracy Bienapfl         F4044      500/830   12:21       38:22
7081  Brittney Brewer        F3034     818/1274   12:21       38:22
7082  Dean Bergan            M4549      273/347   12:21       38:22
7083  Sharon Wilkinson       F4549      302/486   12:21       38:22
7084  Louise Gullickson      F5054      156/308   12:21       38:22
7085  Connie Mansell         F2024      385/537   12:21       38:22
7086  Angela Saylors         F2024      386/537   12:21       38:22
7087  Jon Ingram             M6569        14/21   12:21       38:22
7088  Marlene Bergan         F4549      303/486   12:21       38:23
7089  April Given            F3539     627/1041   12:21       38:23
7090  Roya Ghorbani          F2024      387/537   12:22       38:23
7091  Steven Quirk           M2529      379/454   12:22       38:23
7092  Andi Prewitt           F3034     819/1274   12:22       38:23
7093  Chris Davis            M3539      416/517   12:22       38:23
7094  Patrick Rau            M0114      315/446   12:22       38:23
7095  Gina Rau               F4044      501/830   12:22       38:23
7096  Candus Dalesky         F5054      157/308   12:22       38:24
7097  Deborah Humphrey       F5559       79/144   12:22       38:24
7098  Caroline Rougee        F3034     820/1274   12:22       38:24
7099  Ashlee Markey          F3034     821/1274   12:22       38:24
7100  Kc Rist                M3539      417/517   12:22       38:24

Generated February 14, 2026 at 10:44 PM 71/102



2013 Shamrock Run - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
7101  Sarah Thornborrow      F2529     784/1097   12:22       38:24
7102  Brian Thornborrow      M2529      380/454   12:22       38:24
7103  Holly Rodriguez        F4044      502/830   12:22       38:25
7104  Richard Rosvall        M4549      274/347   12:22       38:25
7105  Thomas Mahler          M0114      316/446   12:22       38:25
7106  Valerie Humenik        F2529     785/1097   12:22       38:25
7107  Jennifer Connolly      F3539     628/1041   12:22       38:25
7108  Tammy Connolly         F3539     629/1041   12:22       38:25
7109  Sharyn Smith           F4549      304/486   12:22       38:25
7110  Jon Stogsdill          M3539      418/517   12:22       38:26
7111  William Stogsdill      M0114      317/446   12:23       38:26
7112  Megan Wolfe-Mccormick  F3034     822/1274   12:23       38:26
7113  Beth Stogsdill         F3034     823/1274   12:23       38:26
7114  Dj Mahler              M4044      396/504   12:23       38:26
7115  Rocio Aparicio         F2024      388/537   12:23       38:26
7116  Domonique Debnam       F2529     786/1097   12:23       38:26
7117  Cindy Dale             F5054      158/308   12:23       38:26
7118  Ian McHone             M4044      397/504   12:23       38:26
7119  Jana Hadden            F3034     824/1274   12:23       38:26
7120  Peter Stenberg         M2024      194/221   12:23       38:27
7121  Sarah Brice            F3034     825/1274   12:23       38:27
7122  Sahara Wright          F1519      190/238   12:23       38:27
7123  Angela Casebourn       F2529     787/1097   12:23       38:27
7124  Daniel Draper          M2024      195/221   12:23       38:27
7125  Ronila Deleon          F4044      503/830   12:23       38:27
7126  Karla Yoshinaka        F3539     630/1041   12:23       38:27
7127  Theresa Haynes         F3539     631/1041   12:23       38:28
7128  Amanda Hess            F2529     788/1097   12:23       38:28
7129  Angelique Herrington   F3034     826/1274   12:23       38:28
7130  Angela Middaugh        F3539     632/1041   12:23       38:29
7131  Kevin Lafountaine      M4549      275/347   12:23       38:29
7132  Kelly Jo Waugh         F3034     827/1274   12:24       38:29
7133  Deana Spence           F4044      504/830   12:24       38:29
7134  Ivy Davis              F0114      300/480   12:24       38:29
7135  Brian Davis            M3034      458/585   12:24       38:29
7136  Mattie Clawson         F1519      191/238   12:24       38:29
7137  Jasmine Nomie          F0114      301/480   12:24       38:29
7138  Tori Schlachter        F0114      302/480   12:24       38:30
7139  Samantha Wells         F2024      389/537   12:24       38:30
7140  Kari Sullivan          F4549      305/486   12:24       38:30
7141  Nancy Bales            F4549      306/486   12:24       38:30
7142  Justin Speasl          M3539      419/517   12:24       38:30
7143  Carlos Orellana        M0114      318/446   12:24       38:30
7144  Meredith Bureau        F3034     828/1274   12:24       38:30
7145  Susan Diskin           F3539     633/1041   12:24       38:30
7146  Calvin Thomas          M3034      459/585   12:24       38:30
7147  Jaci Perluss           F3034     829/1274   12:24       38:30
7148  Jennie Feiss           F2529     789/1097   12:24       38:30
7149  Amy O'Connor           F3539     634/1041   12:24       38:30
7150  Julia Thomas           F3034     830/1274   12:24       38:30
7151  Nicole Henderson       F2529     790/1097   12:24       38:31
7152  Stephanie Carmel       F4044      505/830   12:24       38:31
7153  Joy Childs             F5054      159/308   12:24       38:31
7154  Jarrod Kell            M2529      381/454   12:24       38:31
7155  James Calder           M5054      162/201   12:24       38:31
7156  Shari Scholz           F5054      160/308   12:24       38:31
7157  Danielle Calder        F2024      390/537   12:24       38:31
7158  Tricia Mitchell        F3539     635/1041   12:24       38:31
7159  Brittany Calder        F2024      391/537   12:24       38:31
7160  Mark Janke             M3034      460/585   12:24       38:32
7161  Lisa Diaz              F3539     636/1041   12:24       38:32
7162  Jeffrey Nickels        M4044      398/504   12:24       38:32
7163  Kaylie Smith           F2529     791/1097   12:24       38:32
7164  Kelcie Janke           F3034     831/1274   12:25       38:32
7165  Amber Kelly            F3539     637/1041   12:25       38:32
7166  Amy Hughes             F2024      392/537   12:25       38:32
7167  Luke Kelly             M0114      319/446   12:25       38:32
7168  Jessica Dale           F2024      393/537   12:25       38:33
7169  Kris Troha             M4044      399/504   12:25       38:33
7170  Clayton Troha          M0114      320/446   12:25       38:33
7171  Kirsty Nickels         F4044      506/830   12:25       38:33
7172  Cohn Linda             F5054      161/308   12:25       38:33
7173  Chrissy Randle         F4044      507/830   12:25       38:33
7174  Patti Jo Lemley        F5054      162/308   12:25       38:33
7175  Patricia May           F4044      508/830   12:25       38:33
7176  Michelle Skundrick     F3539     638/1041   12:25       38:33
7177  Taryn Crosby           F2529     792/1097   12:25       38:34
7178  Margo Salicos          F6064        20/57   12:25       38:34
7179  Tyler Geel             M3034      461/585   12:25       38:34
7180  Jennifer Teters        F3034     832/1274   12:25       38:34
7181  Shauna Puckett         F2529     793/1097   12:25       38:34
7182  Amy Thompson           F4044      509/830   12:25       38:34
7183  Lindsey Geel           F3034     833/1274   12:25       38:34
7184  Jennifer Miller        F4044      510/830   12:25       38:34
7185  Monte Hampton          M3539      420/517   12:25       38:34
7186  Grant Casebeer         M3034      462/585   12:25       38:34
7187  Baylor Hampton         M0114      321/446   12:25       38:35
7188  Cade Nelson            M0114      322/446   12:25       38:35
7189  April Osgood           F2529     794/1097   12:25       38:35
7190  Mindy Casebeer         F2529     795/1097   12:25       38:35
7191  Jennifer Carman        F3034     834/1274   12:26       38:35
7192  Kirin Nelson           F4044      511/830   12:26       38:35
7193  Grace Dearborn         F0114      303/480   12:26       38:36
7194  Nick Stavrakis         M3034      463/585   12:26       38:36
7195  Clese Christopherson   F0114      304/480   12:26       38:36
7196  Sara Butler            F3034     835/1274   12:26       38:36
7197  Beth Peterson          F2529     796/1097   12:26       38:36
7198  Darren Davies          M4549      276/347   12:26       38:36
7199  Nahhe Nomie            M4044      400/504   12:26       38:36
7200  Marie Yoesel           F5559       80/144   12:26       38:36
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7201  Petunia Saggybottoms   F3539     639/1041   12:26       38:36
7202  Saralee Molinari       F2529     797/1097   12:26       38:36
7203  Michele McKague        F4044      512/830   12:26       38:36
7204  Renae McKague          F4044      513/830   12:26       38:36
7205  Ashley Holm            F2529     798/1097   12:26       38:37
7206  Katherine McKearnan    F5559       81/144   12:26       38:37
7207  Nahhe Nomie            F0114      305/480   12:26       38:37
7208  Raime Merriman         F3539     640/1041   12:26       38:37
7209  Alex Nameroff          M4044      401/504   12:26       38:37
7210  Linda Aeder            F6064        21/57   12:26       38:37
7211  Michaela Burchett      F0114      306/480   12:26       38:38
7212  Cheri Carandanis       F3539     641/1041   12:26       38:38
7213  Eilene Luethe          F6064        22/57   12:27       38:38
7214  Trina Schlichting      F4044      514/830   12:27       38:38
7215  Nicole Baslow          F2529     799/1097   12:27       38:38
7216  Sharon Pfaff           F4044      515/830   12:27       38:39
7217  Dana Feyerherm         F4549      307/486   12:27       38:39
7218  Jennifer Limbaugh      F3539     642/1041   12:27       38:39
7219  Erin Williams          F3539     643/1041   12:27       38:39
7220  Tyler Flowers          M2529      382/454   12:27       38:39
7221  Lamonica Perkins       F3034     836/1274   12:27       38:39
7222  Quinn Kelly            M0114      323/446   12:27       38:39
7223  Barry Schwartz         M6064        38/51   12:27       38:39
7224  Alycia Solis-Rivera    F3539     644/1041   12:27       38:39
7225  Rachel Kimbrow         F3539     645/1041   12:27       38:39
7226  Gabby Stone            F2024      394/537   12:27       38:39
7227  Nancy Crawford         F5559       82/144   12:27       38:40
7228  Katelyn Mauhar         F2024      395/537   12:27       38:40
7229  Vang Chanchaleune      M3034      464/585   12:27       38:41
7230  James Shulmire         M3034      465/585   12:27       38:41
7231  Alison Church          F4044      516/830   12:27       38:41
7232  Josh Rohner            M3539      421/517   12:27       38:41
7233  Karra Kaiser           F0114      307/480   12:27       38:41
7234  Tyler Klink            M1519      171/195   12:27       38:41
7235  Maribeth McQuillen     F4044      517/830   12:27       38:41
7236  Jeffrey Thomas         M4549      277/347   12:27       38:41
7237  Amanda Peters          F3034     837/1274   12:27       38:41
7238  Kevin Kelly            M4549      278/347   12:27       38:41
7239  Rachel Porter          F2024      396/537   12:27       38:41
7240  Reta Howard            F5054      163/308   12:27       38:41
7241  Jack Kelly             M0114      324/446   12:28       38:41
7242  Danielle Perry         F2024      397/537   12:28       38:42
7243  Liam Logan             M0114      325/446   12:28       38:42
7244  Marisa Barker          F2529     800/1097   12:28       38:42
7245  Isabella Parkinson     F0114      308/480   12:28       38:42
7246  Katherine Perris       F2024      398/537   12:28       38:42
7247  Sarah Zimmer           F3539     646/1041   12:28       38:42
7248  Pam Bonner             F5054      164/308   12:28       38:42
7249  Christine Eng          F3539     647/1041   12:28       38:42
7250  Lindsey Yoder          F2529     801/1097   12:28       38:42
7251  Daniel Brown           M3034      466/585   12:28       38:43
7252  Jenny Bruce            F3539     648/1041   12:28       38:43
7253  George Sneath          M5054      163/201   12:28       38:43
7254  Sasha Flores Rodriguez F2024      399/537   12:28       38:43
7255  Madison Craft          F0114      309/480   12:28       38:43
7256  Ray Hansen             M0114      326/446   12:28       38:43
7257  Jessica Stanton        F3539     649/1041   12:28       38:43
7258  Tabitha Baber          F0114      310/480   12:28       38:43
7259  Katie Craft9/24/73     F3539     650/1041   12:28       38:43
7260  Darci Hansen           F4044      518/830   12:28       38:44
7261  Chris Grewell          M2529      383/454   12:28       38:44
7262  Rebecka Rivers         F????          5/7   12:28       38:44
7263  Ella Dearborn          F0114      311/480   12:28       38:44
7264  Theresa Brown          F3034     838/1274   12:28       38:44
7265  Summer Baber           F4044      519/830   12:28       38:44
7266  Jaime Shaub            F3034     839/1274   12:28       38:44
7267  Lori Edgar             F2529     802/1097   12:28       38:44
7268  Margie Helton          F6064        23/57   12:28       38:44
7269  Racheal Kasprzak       F3034     840/1274   12:28       38:44
7270  Jennifer Ross          F3034     841/1274   12:28       38:44
7271  Katherine Pollock      F4044      520/830   12:28       38:44
7272  Tom Morris             M4044      402/504   12:29       38:45
7273  Tonya Allen            F3034     842/1274   12:29       38:45
7274  Molly Woon             F2529     803/1097   12:29       38:45
7275  Kate Prazeau           F2529     804/1097   12:29       38:45
7276  Jennifer Ballard       F3034     843/1274   12:29       38:45
7277  Patrick Ballard        M3034      467/585   12:29       38:45
7278  Shannon Benner         F3539     651/1041   12:29       38:46
7279  Kristen Sanders        F3034     844/1274   12:29       38:46
7280  Megan Roles            F2529     805/1097   12:29       38:46
7281  Connor Toney           M2024      196/221   12:29       38:46
7282  Jacqueline Thompson    F2529     806/1097   12:29       38:46
7283  Sheri Toney            F5054      165/308   12:29       38:46
7284  Danielle McGrath       F4044      521/830   12:29       38:46
7285  Stephanie Hisel        F3034     845/1274   12:29       38:47
7286  Jennifer Hoagbin       F2024      400/537   12:29       38:47
7287  Gina Garrison          F5054      166/308   12:29       38:47
7288  Elizabeth Ubiergo      F4549      308/486   12:29       38:47
7289  Jennifer Bergerson     F3539     652/1041   12:29       38:47
7290  Laurie Curry           F4044      522/830   12:29       38:47
7291  Nici Fisher            F4044      523/830   12:29       38:47
7292  Emily Anderson         F2024      401/537   12:29       38:48
7293  Stephanie McKillip     F3539     653/1041   12:30       38:48
7294  Lakecia Gunter         F4044      524/830   12:30       38:48
7295  Julie Adams            F4044      525/830   12:30       38:48
7296  Christopher Fields     M4044      403/504   12:30       38:48
7297  Jill Ludwig            F3539     654/1041   12:30       38:48
7298  Ryann Rush             F3539     655/1041   12:30       38:48
7299  Matthew Uchtman        M3539      422/517   12:30       38:48
7300  Lauren McEowen         F2529     807/1097   12:30       38:49
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7301  Paige Erlenbush        F2024      402/537   12:30       38:49
7302  Rhys Harries           M0114      327/446   12:30       38:49
7303  Brandon Prazeau        M2529      384/454   12:30       38:49
7304  Becky Kornell          F3034     846/1274   12:30       38:49
7305  Gareth Harries         M4044      404/504   12:30       38:49
7306  Linda Harries          F4044      526/830   12:30       38:50
7307  Lynne Wilson           F5054      167/308   12:30       38:50
7308  Kaitamaria Pounds      F1519      192/238   12:30       38:50
7309  Pete Craven            M5559       79/113   12:30       38:50
7310  Christopher Harrington M4044      405/504   12:30       38:50
7311  Michael Rebstock       M4549      279/347   12:30       38:50
7312  Dani Tsuboi            F3539     656/1041   12:30       38:50
7313  Darcy Van Orsow        F2024      403/537   12:31       38:51
7314  Renee Schlachter       F3034     847/1274   12:31       38:51
7315  Jonathan Gritzmacher   M0114      328/446   12:31       38:51
7316  Doug Gritzmacher       M4549      280/347   12:31       38:52
7317  Elizabeth Moreno       F3539     657/1041   12:31       38:52
7318  Eric Holen             M4044      406/504   12:31       38:52
7319  Joe Pointer            M5054      164/201   12:31       38:52
7320  Valerie Lee            F3034     848/1274   12:31       38:52
7321  Gayle Meyer            F5054      168/308   12:31       38:52
7322  Allyn Bogart           F6064        24/57   12:31       38:53
7323  Matt Bogart            M5559       80/113   12:31       38:53
7324  Erin Lefevre           F3539     658/1041   12:31       38:53
7325  Alisha Clark           F2024      404/537   12:31       38:53
7326  Haley McMillan         F0114      312/480   12:31       38:53
7327  Erin Griffin           F3034     849/1274   12:31       38:53
7328  Teri Renicker          F5054      169/308   12:31       38:53
7329  Eileen Offer           F2529     808/1097   12:31       38:53
7330  Imuetinya Teddy Okonok M2529      385/454   12:31       38:53
7331  Carla Popa             F3539     659/1041   12:32       38:54
7332  Clea McDow             F3034     850/1274   12:32       38:54
7333  Jasmine Stoner         F3034     851/1274   12:32       38:54
7334  Sue Worthington        F5559       83/144   12:32       38:54
7335  Christy Grain          F5054      170/308   12:32       38:54
7336  Camille Mayeux         F2529     809/1097   12:32       38:55
7337  Janice Chapman         F5054      171/308   12:32       38:55
7338  Heather Massano        F3034     852/1274   12:32       38:55
7339  Leslie Young           F2529     810/1097   12:32       38:55
7340  Irene Duda             F4044      527/830   12:32       38:55
7341  Cameron Cunningham     M3034      468/585   12:32       38:55
7342  Kristi Duyck           F2529     811/1097   12:32       38:55
7343  Jennifer Williams      F3539     660/1041   12:32       38:55
7344  Ramona Steinbrugge     F5054      172/308   12:32       38:56
7345  Timothy Pham           M3034      469/585   12:32       38:56
7346  Julie Desousa          F3539     661/1041   12:32       38:56
7347  Nick Decha             M4044      407/504   12:32       38:56
7348  Kristen Herman         F2529     812/1097   12:32       38:56
7349  Christopher Herman     M3034      470/585   12:32       38:56
7350  Van Hardison           M5559       81/113   12:32       38:56
7351  Nicole Williams Anders F2529     813/1097   12:33       38:57
7352  Mike Orth              M4549      281/347   12:33       38:57
7353  Nicole Lockwood        F4044      528/830   12:33       38:57
7354  Sheri Clawson          F4044      529/830   12:33       38:57
7355  Leslie Smith           F2024      405/537   12:33       38:57
7356  Edwin Leung            M3539      423/517   12:33       38:58
7357  Victoria Van De Walker F5054      173/308   12:33       38:58
7358  Annika McMillan        F0114      313/480   12:33       38:58
7359  Melissa McLean         F3034     853/1274   12:33       38:58
7360  Laurel Senger          F2024      406/537   12:33       38:58
7361  Jessica Jackson        F3034     854/1274   12:33       38:58
7362  Judy Cunningham        F3539     662/1041   12:33       38:59
7363  Amber Phillips         F3034     855/1274   12:33       38:59
7364  Jason Kennedy          M3034      471/585   12:33       38:59
7365  Nai Saechao            M2529      386/454   12:33       38:59
7366  Catherine Rhodes       F4549      309/486   12:33       38:59
7367  Trinh Stephen          F3539     663/1041   12:33       38:59
7368  Lorena Kuhns           F4549      310/486   12:33       38:59
7369  Brandon Loisel         M0114      329/446   12:33       39:00
7370  Ray Brownridge         M4044      408/504   12:33       39:00
7371  Shawn Kriz             M0114      330/446   12:33       39:00
7372  Michelle Strong        F1519      193/238   12:33       39:00
7373  Brenda Hurtado         F3034     856/1274   12:33       39:00
7374  Sonda Fields           F4044      530/830   12:34       39:00
7375  Vincent Logan          M4549      282/347   12:34       39:00
7376  Kirsten Heesacker      F2529     814/1097   12:34       39:01
7377  Janessa Jolley         F2024      407/537   12:34       39:01
7378  Kate Dilworth          F3539     664/1041   12:34       39:01
7379  Mariela Harte          F2024      408/537   12:34       39:01
7380  Chris Birkle           M2024      197/221   12:34       39:01
7381  Kodie Kultala          M2024      198/221   12:34       39:01
7382  Sophie Burgess         F0114      314/480   12:34       39:01
7383  Michael McMullin       M3034      472/585   12:34       39:02
7384  Andrew Loisel          M1519      172/195   12:34       39:02
7385  Maria Webster          F4044      531/830   12:34       39:02
7386  Jarred Kriz            M3539      424/517   12:34       39:02
7387  Kimberly Smith         F3539     665/1041   12:34       39:02
7388  Carlene Blaich         F4549      311/486   12:34       39:02
7389  Olga Drotenko          F2024      409/537   12:34       39:02
7390  Andrea Phillips        F3034     857/1274   12:34       39:02
7391  Laura Call             F2529     815/1097   12:34       39:02
7392  Kellie McArthur        F1519      194/238   12:34       39:02
7393  Kathy Call             F6064        25/57   12:34       39:02
7394  Brittany Matheny       F2529     816/1097   12:34       39:03
7395  Lota Berard            F4549      312/486   12:34       39:03
7396  Karen Such             F3539     666/1041   12:34       39:03
7397  Joseph Lane            M3034      473/585   12:34       39:03
7398  Margaret Mascsak       F2529     817/1097   12:34       39:03
7399  Jessi Sigander         F3034     858/1274   12:34       39:03
7400  Mike McBride           M5054      165/201   12:34       39:03
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7401  Victoria Kimsey        F2529     818/1097   12:35       39:03
7402  Andrey Drotenko        M2529      387/454   12:35       39:03
7403  Soren Schultz          M0114      331/446   12:35       39:04
7404  Carla Riestenberg      F2529     819/1097   12:35       39:04
7405  Lindsey Poulton        F3034     859/1274   12:35       39:04
7406  Chelsie Lee            F2529     820/1097   12:35       39:04
7407  Kristin Lunceford      F3034     860/1274   12:35       39:04
7408  Ashley Brooks          F2529     821/1097   12:35       39:04
7409  Malcolm Lee            M2529      388/454   12:35       39:04
7410  Matt Maher             M4044      409/504   12:35       39:05
7411  Isabelle Belanger      F0114      315/480   12:35       39:05
7412  Jaseea Neumann         F3034     861/1274   12:35       39:05
7413  Sally Belanger         F3539     667/1041   12:35       39:05
7414  Kymm Sonephimmachack   F3034     862/1274   12:35       39:05
7415  Jami Shaw              F2024      410/537   12:35       39:05
7416  Autumn Bartley         F3539     668/1041   12:35       39:05
7417  Naomi Cohen            F3539     669/1041   12:35       39:05
7418  Tiffany Ryan           F1519      195/238   12:35       39:05
7419  Kiran Gupta            M0114      332/446   12:35       39:06
7420  Chantal Gray           F3034     863/1274   12:35       39:06
7421  Julie Gupta            F4044      532/830   12:35       39:06
7422  Janet Beckman          F4044      533/830   12:35       39:06
7423  Sarah Swan             F3034     864/1274   12:35       39:06
7424  Jackson Lombardi       M0114      333/446   12:35       39:06
7425  Pete Swan              M3034      474/585   12:35       39:06
7426  Emily Reid             F2024      411/537   12:36       39:06
7427  Holly Sancomb          F3539     670/1041   12:36       39:06
7428  Quentin Beckman        M0114      334/446   12:36       39:07
7429  Samantha Kruger        F1519      196/238   12:36       39:07
7430  Stephanie Quilantan    F2529     822/1097   12:36       39:07
7431  Erica Lee              F2529     823/1097   12:36       39:07
7432  Sara Ecker             F3539     671/1041   12:36       39:07
7433  Sarah Quilantan        F0114      316/480   12:36       39:07
7434  Dewayne Ledbetter      M4549      283/347   12:36       39:07
7435  Max Bailey             M1519      173/195   12:36       39:07
7436  Christine Harper       F5559       84/144   12:36       39:07
7437  Ashley Deisz           F2024      412/537   12:36       39:07
7438  Shay Graham            F4044      534/830   12:36       39:07
7439  Katrice Langridge      F3034     865/1274   12:36       39:08
7440  Julie Schaffroth       F3539     672/1041   12:36       39:08
7441  Bill Deisz             M4549      284/347   12:36       39:08
7442  Shaun Doyle            M3034      475/585   12:36       39:08
7443  Maefehl Judar          F3034     866/1274   12:36       39:08
7444  Brooke Bryant          F3034     867/1274   12:36       39:08
7445  Sarah Campsey          F3539     673/1041   12:36       39:08
7446  Carol Saechao          F2529     824/1097   12:36       39:09
7447  Liz Lengwenus          F3034     868/1274   12:36       39:09
7448  Shane Beach            M3539      425/517   12:36       39:09
7449  Karmayn Yeaney         F0114      317/480   12:36       39:09
7450  Calvin Halpert         M3034      476/585   12:37       39:09
7451  Kevin Harper           M5054      166/201   12:37       39:10
7452  Sarah Thompson         F3539     674/1041   12:37       39:10
7453  Erica Vega             F2529     825/1097   12:37       39:10
7454  Matt Sircy             M3539      426/517   12:37       39:10
7455  Melissa Sircy          F3034     869/1274   12:37       39:10
7456  Darrin Olson           M4044      410/504   12:37       39:10
7457  Jennifer Parker        F3539     675/1041   12:37       39:10
7458  Katie Pirie            F3034     870/1274   12:37       39:11
7459  Tina Sorensen          F3539     676/1041   12:37       39:11
7460  Sebastian Zwirlein     M0114      335/446   12:37       39:11
7461  Cori Collette          F3034     871/1274   12:37       39:11
7462  Judy Phonasa           F3034     872/1274   12:37       39:11
7463  Michele Taney          F3539     677/1041   12:37       39:11
7464  Boe Junkins            M2529      389/454   12:37       39:11
7465  Kelli Nguyen           F3539     678/1041   12:37       39:11
7466  John Gibson            M5054      167/201   12:37       39:11
7467  Rachael Nold           F2529     826/1097   12:37       39:11
7468  Toan Nguyen            M3034      477/585   12:37       39:12
7469  Arlene Gaddi           F4044      535/830   12:37       39:12
7470  Nikki Schlunz          F4044      536/830   12:37       39:12
7471  Darci Gottman          F3539     679/1041   12:37       39:12
7472  Billie Granish         F3539     680/1041   12:37       39:12
7473  Cameron Jablonski      M3034      478/585   12:37       39:12
7474  Mark Hills             M3539      427/517   12:37       39:12
7475  Tamara Obrien          F4044      537/830   12:37       39:12
7476  Ernie Hawkins          M4044      411/504   12:37       39:12
7477  Heather McManamon      F3539     681/1041   12:38       39:12
7478  Karen Kemp             F6064        26/57   12:38       39:13
7479  Mike Guthrie           M3034      479/585   12:38       39:13
7480  Debra Odea             F4549      313/486   12:38       39:13
7481  Melanie Guthrie        F3034     873/1274   12:38       39:13
7482  Erin Rickards          F3034     874/1274   12:38       39:13
7483  Callie Collette        F3539     682/1041   12:38       39:13
7484  Melinda Carlson-Smith  F4044      538/830   12:38       39:13
7485  Gabriella Armitage     F0114      318/480   12:38       39:13
7486  Kimberly Zwirlein      F3539     683/1041   12:38       39:13
7487  Natasha Dery           F3034     875/1274   12:38       39:13
7488  Chrystal Maldacker     F2529     827/1097   12:38       39:13
7489  Katie Enbody           F0114      319/480   12:38       39:13
7490  Shayna Denny           F3034     876/1274   12:38       39:13
7491  Jacqueline Kordenat    F3539     684/1041   12:38       39:13
7492  Boone Koozer           M0114      336/446   12:38       39:13
7493  Bianca Valenzuela      F0114      320/480   12:38       39:13
7494  Devin Boehlke          M0114      337/446   12:38       39:13
7495  Adrienne Klutho        F2529     828/1097   12:38       39:14
7496  Shannon Reed           F2529     829/1097   12:38       39:14
7497  Jennifer Koozer        F3539     685/1041   12:38       39:14
7498  Meghan Duey            F3539     686/1041   12:38       39:14
7499  Bailey Morris          F0114      321/480   12:38       39:15
7500  Alecia Boehlke         F1519      197/238   12:38       39:15
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7501  Linda Berg             F5559       85/144   12:38       39:15
7502  Will McAuliffe         M2024      199/221   12:38       39:15
7503  Sarah Cota             F2529     830/1097   12:38       39:15
7504  Elisa Lefor            F2024      413/537   12:38       39:15
7505  Elena Foley            F3034     877/1274   12:38       39:15
7506  Karin Slape            F3539     687/1041   12:39       39:16
7507  Andrew Balogh          M4044      412/504   12:39       39:16
7508  Juanita Morris         F5559       86/144   12:39       39:17
7509  Jamie Hays             F2529     831/1097   12:39       39:17
7510  Stephanie Hunt         F3539     688/1041   12:39       39:17
7511  Darin Cox              M4044      413/504   12:39       39:17
7512  Richelle Johnson       F2024      414/537   12:39       39:17
7513  Jason Witters          M3034      480/585   12:39       39:17
7514  Danielle Wollmann      F2529     832/1097   12:39       39:17
7515  Rachel Ludt            F3539     689/1041   12:39       39:17
7516  Maura Sell             F4044      539/830   12:39       39:17
7517  Romeo Codog            M2529      390/454   12:39       39:18
7518  Jared Wagner           M0114      338/446   12:39       39:18
7519  Joseph Miller          M3034      481/585   12:39       39:18
7520  Kelli Morris           F4044      540/830   12:39       39:18
7521  Traci Simmons          F3034     878/1274   12:39       39:18
7522  Mike Niebur            M3034      482/585   12:39       39:18
7523  Amanda Manning         F1519      198/238   12:39       39:18
7524  Erica Tortora          F3034     879/1274   12:40       39:20
7525  Jacquie McBride        F5054      174/308   12:40       39:20
7526  Kendall Edwards        F3034     880/1274   12:40       39:20
7527  Brittnee Roska         F2529     833/1097   12:40       39:20
7528  Amber Agard            F3034     881/1274   12:40       39:20
7529  Amber Ewing            F3034     882/1274   12:40       39:20
7530  Stacey Righter         F2529     834/1097   12:40       39:20
7531  Laura McBee            F4044      541/830   12:40       39:20
7532  Brigitte Sutherland    F4044      542/830   12:40       39:21
7533  Shawna Parrish         F3034     883/1274   12:40       39:21
7534  Charro Skalicky        F4044      543/830   12:40       39:21
7535  Sydney Skalicky        F0114      322/480   12:40       39:21
7536  Patrick Ryan           M5054      168/201   12:40       39:21
7537  Rebecca Getsfrid       F2529     835/1097   12:40       39:21
7538  Teresa Fudge           F5054      175/308   12:40       39:21
7539  David Getsfrid         M5054      169/201   12:40       39:22
7540  Josette Arvidson       F4549      314/486   12:41       39:22
7541  Zeina Do               F3539     690/1041   12:41       39:23
7542  Sarah Deem             F3034     884/1274   12:41       39:23
7543  Rebecca Seville        F3539     691/1041   12:41       39:23
7544  Todd Gorder            M4044      414/504   12:41       39:24
7545  Addie Nelson           F2529     836/1097   12:41       39:24
7546  Jilda Veja             F3539     692/1041   12:41       39:24
7547  Sulema Ramirez         F2529     837/1097   12:41       39:24
7548  Derek Collins          M3034      483/585   12:41       39:25
7549  James Hardie           M5054      170/201   12:41       39:25
7550  Kelli Huynh            F1519      199/238   12:41       39:25
7551  Taleah Partridge       F0114      323/480   12:41       39:25
7552  Kathleen Greenhaw      F3034     885/1274   12:41       39:25
7553  Don Harmon             M4549      285/347   12:42       39:25
7554  Karstan Putnam         F3034     886/1274   12:42       39:25
7555  Jessica Brown          M3034      484/585   12:42       39:26
7556  Rebecca Howell         F3034     887/1274   12:42       39:26
7557  Francesca Rosemeyer    F5559       87/144   12:42       39:26
7558  Kim Sherman            F4044      544/830   12:42       39:27
7559  Jonathon Hensley       M3034      485/585   12:42       39:27
7560  Sean Dwigans           M3034      486/585   12:42       39:27
7561  Zachary Howell         M3539      428/517   12:42       39:27
7562  Joe Poulton            M3034      487/585   12:42       39:27
7563  Kathie Hill            F4549      315/486   12:42       39:27
7564  Ariel Poulton          F2529     838/1097   12:42       39:27
7565  Chastain Oliver        F2529     839/1097   12:42       39:27
7566  Brandy Jaurigui        F3034     888/1274   12:42       39:28
7567  Amanda Kallunki        F3034     889/1274   12:43       39:28
7568  Ella Masingale         F0114      324/480   12:43       39:28
7569  Isaac Soper            M2024      200/221   12:43       39:28
7570  Sandy Villarreal       F2529     840/1097   12:43       39:28
7571  Jacob Taylor           M2529      391/454   12:43       39:28
7572  Melissa Corwin         F2529     841/1097   12:43       39:29
7573  Sarah Gamble           F3539     693/1041   12:43       39:29
7574  Nisu Shah              M4549      286/347   12:43       39:29
7575  Dylan Kaus             M2024      201/221   12:43       39:29
7576  Katie Wheeler          F2529     842/1097   12:43       39:29
7577  Ross Snyder            M0114      339/446   12:43       39:29
7578  Jody Odaniell          F4549      316/486   12:43       39:29
7579  Ramona Leffler         F5054      176/308   12:43       39:29
7580  Chris Vrontakis        F4549      317/486   12:43       39:29
7581  Hayden Robley          M0114      340/446   12:43       39:29
7582  Kristie Robley         F4044      545/830   12:43       39:29
7583  Roger Penn             M4044      415/504   12:43       39:29
7584  Kathleen Brundage      F3034     890/1274   12:43       39:30
7585  Michael Garver         M3539      429/517   12:43       39:30
7586  Becky Kaus             F4044      546/830   12:43       39:30
7587  Molly Hubbs            F3034     891/1274   12:43       39:30
7588  Lynsey Kennedy         F2529     843/1097   12:43       39:30
7589  Heidi O'Malley         F3539     694/1041   12:43       39:31
7590  Elizabeth Schneider    F4549      318/486   12:43       39:31
7591  Melody Woodburn        F5559       88/144   12:44       39:31
7592  Jeanine Stacey         F3034     892/1274   12:44       39:31
7593  Regan Farnand          F0114      325/480   12:44       39:32
7594  Pam Farnand            F4044      547/830   12:44       39:32
7595  Shana Nyhus            F4044      548/830   12:44       39:32
7596  Emily Lamb             F0114      326/480   12:44       39:32
7597  Hayley Lamb            F1519      200/238   12:44       39:32
7598  Joshua Ricamara        M2529      392/454   12:44       39:32
7599  Jill Sheasley          F4044      549/830   12:44       39:32
7600  Melissa Warford        F3539     695/1041   12:44       39:32
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7601  Lynnelee Baertlein     F2024      415/537   12:44       39:33
7602  Sarah Penn             F3539     696/1041   12:44       39:33
7603  Gretchen Yoder         F4549      319/486   12:44       39:33
7604  Victor Salas           M3539      430/517   12:44       39:33
7605  Hedy  Pamela Salas     F2529     844/1097   12:44       39:33
7606  Courtney Blass         F2024      416/537   12:44       39:33
7607  Adam Stuart            M3539      431/517   12:44       39:33
7608  Keli Thompson          F5054      177/308   12:44       39:33
7609  Selena Dolan           F1519      201/238   12:44       39:33
7610  Chandra Carney         F4044      550/830   12:44       39:33
7611  Sean Carney            M4549      287/347   12:44       39:33
7612  Lindsey Nold           F2529     845/1097   12:44       39:34
7613  Benjamin Hancock       M0114      341/446   12:44       39:34
7614  David Fuller           M3034      488/585   12:44       39:34
7615  Stacy Law              F2024      417/537   12:44       39:34
7616  Alexandra Greenberg    F2024      418/537   12:44       39:34
7617  Carolyn Hancock        F4549      320/486   12:44       39:34
7618  Brynn Lovato           F4044      551/830   12:45       39:34
7619  Myles Lovato           M0114      342/446   12:45       39:35
7620  Rachael Sewell         F3034     893/1274   12:45       39:35
7621  Patrick Prendergast    M3034      489/585   12:45       39:35
7622  Kristin Martin         F4549      321/486   12:45       39:35
7623  Charlyne Rene Brown    F4044      552/830   12:45       39:35
7624  Lisa Newell            F3539     697/1041   12:45       39:36
7625  April Miller           F4044      553/830   12:45       39:36
7626  Emily Bliven           F1519      202/238   12:45       39:36
7627  Teresa Hanna           F5054      178/308   12:45       39:36
7628  Kristi Waggoner        F3539     698/1041   12:45       39:36
7629  Tim Waggoner           M4044      416/504   12:45       39:36
7630  Rachael Lamb           F0114      327/480   12:45       39:37
7631  Joe Touchstone         M4549      288/347   12:45       39:37
7632  Laura Adams            F3034     894/1274   12:45       39:37
7633  Eric Riley             M4549      289/347   12:45       39:37
7634  Kelly McCann           F3034     895/1274   12:45       39:37
7635  Kathi Rogers           F3539     699/1041   12:46       39:37
7636  Debbie Townsend        F5054      179/308   12:46       39:37
7637  Hannah Erven           F2024      419/537   12:46       39:38
7638  Kurt Hellman           M3034      490/585   12:46       39:38
7639  Alisha Simmons         F2529     846/1097   12:46       39:38
7640  Roxsee Huff            F2024      420/537   12:46       39:38
7641  Marie Dietrich         F3539     700/1041   12:46       39:38
7642  Jackie Cherry          F4549      322/486   12:46       39:39
7643  Barbara Benjamin       F4549      323/486   12:46       39:39
7644  Lyndsy Simmons         F2529     847/1097   12:46       39:39
7645  Alli Schaper           F0114      328/480   12:46       39:39
7646  Marissa Hale           F0114      329/480   12:46       39:39
7647  Nichole Elkins         F3539     701/1041   12:46       39:39
7648  Sarah Gaynor           F3034     896/1274   12:46       39:39
7649  Seng Saechao           M3034      491/585   12:46       39:39
7650  Emilie Bushlen         M2529      393/454   12:46       39:39
7651  Lara Von See           F3034     897/1274   12:46       39:39
7652  Josh Laica             M3034      492/585   12:46       39:40
7653  Jacqueline Carlough    F2024      421/537   12:46       39:40
7654  Juan Garcia            M0114      343/446   12:46       39:40
7655  Steve Pasley           M3539      432/517   12:46       39:40
7656  Noel Villalpando       F2529     848/1097   12:46       39:40
7657  Hannah Gaynor          F2529     849/1097   12:46       39:40
7658  Jessica Burns          F2529     850/1097   12:46       39:40
7659  Monica Vasquez-Estrada F3539     702/1041   12:47       39:41
7660  Cadence Steffan        F2529     851/1097   12:47       39:41
7661  Manh Quynh Nguyen      M4044      417/504   12:47       39:41
7662  Lisa Judd              F4549      324/486   12:47       39:41
7663  Shilo Wittrock-Laccino F4044      554/830   12:47       39:41
7664  Dani Parsons           F2529     852/1097   12:47       39:41
7665  Jasmine Meafoou        F3034     898/1274   12:47       39:41
7666  Heather Schwartz       F2024      422/537   12:47       39:42
7667  Katie Schwartz         F2024      423/537   12:47       39:42
7668  Taunya Kaatz           F3034     899/1274   12:47       39:42
7669  Nancy Johnson          F5054      180/308   12:47       39:42
7670  Penny Schwartz         F5054      181/308   12:47       39:42
7671  Jessie Oster           F3034     900/1274   12:47       39:42
7672  Christopher Recek      M3034      493/585   12:47       39:43
7673  Justin Oster           M3539      433/517   12:47       39:43
7674  Courtney Peetoom       F3034     901/1274   12:47       39:43
7675  Julie Glasgow          F5054      182/308   12:47       39:43
7676  Krista Davis           F4549      325/486   12:47       39:43
7677  Elizabeth Cable        F3034     902/1274   12:47       39:43
7678  Vinson Pratap          M2529      394/454   12:48       39:44
7679  Mike Pulham            M4549      290/347   12:48       39:44
7680  Timothy Ward           M2024      202/221   12:48       39:45
7681  Becky Lui              F2024      424/537   12:48       39:45
7682  Jennifer Lane          F3539     703/1041   12:48       39:45
7683  Emily Steadman         F2529     853/1097   12:48       39:46
7684  Marissa Beatty         F3539     704/1041   12:48       39:46
7685  Brian Hoag             M3539      434/517   12:48       39:46
7686  Holly Johnston         F3034     903/1274   12:48       39:47
7687  Ashley Gebhardt        F2529     854/1097   12:49       39:47
7688  Katie Osborne          F2024      425/537   12:49       39:47
7689  Sarah Mather           F2024      426/537   12:49       39:47
7690  Kamila Kuhn            F2024      427/537   12:49       39:48
7691  William Faubion        M3539      435/517   12:49       39:48
7692  Erik Krous             M2529      395/454   12:49       39:48
7693  Audrey Hanke           F2529     855/1097   12:49       39:49
7694  Matthew Barousse       M2529      396/454   12:49       39:49
7695  Kirsten Anderson       F2024      428/537   12:49       39:49
7696  Erica Hayworth         F2529     856/1097   12:49       39:49
7697  Lindsey Shankle        F2529     857/1097   12:49       39:50
7698  Stacy Mann             F4549      326/486   12:49       39:50
7699  Stacy Moore            F3539     705/1041   12:49       39:50
7700  Alison Ryan            F2529     858/1097   12:50       39:50
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7701  Phil Hernandez         M4044      418/504   12:50       39:50
7702  Mike Dyer              M5054      171/201   12:50       39:50
7703  Josh Estes             M1519      174/195   12:50       39:50
7704  Brooke Van Orsow       F3034     904/1274   12:50       39:50
7705  Daisy Amerson          F3539     706/1041   12:50       39:51
7706  Melissa Hernandez      F3539     707/1041   12:50       39:51
7707  Mark Estes             M5559       82/113   12:50       39:51
7708  Karen Lee              F5054      183/308   12:50       39:51
7709  Elilai Bing            F3034     905/1274   12:50       39:51
7710  Claire Redfearn        F2529     859/1097   12:50       39:51
7711  Michele Conditt        F4044      555/830   12:50       39:51
7712  Michelle Martell       F5054      184/308   12:50       39:52
7713  Randal Crowe           M5559       83/113   12:50       39:52
7714  Suzy Dyer              F4549      327/486   12:50       39:52
7715  Gail Hoddevik          F4549      328/486   12:50       39:52
7716  Jenny Sheets           F3034     906/1274   12:50       39:52
7717  Jessi Podd             F3034     907/1274   12:50       39:53
7718  Samuel Brusseau        M1519      175/195   12:51       39:53
7719  Logan Torres           M1519      176/195   12:51       39:53
7720  Melinda Rumage         F4044      556/830   12:51       39:53
7721  Paul Lindell           M3034      494/585   12:51       39:53
7722  Dee Upton              F4044      557/830   12:51       39:53
7723  Kimberly Steele        F2529     860/1097   12:51       39:53
7724  Teresa Stubbs          F5054      185/308   12:51       39:54
7725  Kim Tucker             F4044      558/830   12:51       39:54
7726  Holly Marshall         F4044      559/830   12:51       39:54
7727  Abigail Lemich         F0114      330/480   12:51       39:54
7728  Marjorie Wells         F3034     908/1274   12:51       39:55
7729  Amber Schulz           F3034     909/1274   12:51       39:55
7730  Steve Lockwood         M4044      419/504   12:51       39:55
7731  Molly James-Bartel     F4044      560/830   12:51       39:55
7732  Trevor Smith           M4044      420/504   12:51       39:55
7733  Fe Lemich              F4549      329/486   12:51       39:56
7734  Name Withheld          F4044      561/830   12:51       39:56
7735  Kacy Markowitz         F3034     910/1274   12:52       39:56
7736  Kayden Pluchos         M0114      344/446   12:52       39:56
7737  Heather Alexander      F3539     708/1041   12:52       39:56
7738  Grace Wong             F2024      429/537   12:52       39:56
7739  Kristen Ellsberg       F2529     861/1097   12:52       39:57
7740  Adam Murakami          M3034      495/585   12:52       39:57
7741  Lindsay Paulson        F2024      430/537   12:52       39:57
7742  Kirk Beavdoin          M4044      421/504   12:52       39:57
7743  Cheryl Fischer         F5054      186/308   12:52       39:57
7744  Katelyn Lengvenis      F2529     862/1097   12:52       39:57
7745  John Oneill            M4549      291/347   12:52       39:57
7746  Rick Zimmer            M5559       84/113   12:52       39:57
7747  Misty Plank            F4549      330/486   12:52       39:57
7748  Kyle Stores            M0114      345/446   12:52       39:58
7749  Kelly Brusseau         F4549      331/486   12:52       39:58
7750  Olivia Ramos           F3539     709/1041   12:52       39:58
7751  James Reinders         M4549      292/347   12:52       39:59
7752  Yalentina Reutov       F2529     863/1097   12:53       39:59
7753  Teresa Avgi            F2529     864/1097   12:53       39:59
7754  Susan Meredith         F4549      332/486   12:53       40:00
7755  Christina Rask         F3539     710/1041   12:53       40:00
7756  Amber Turner           F3539     711/1041   12:53       40:00
7757  Jacqueline Trahin      F4044      562/830   12:53       40:00
7758  Priscilla Bernal       F1519      203/238   12:53       40:00
7759  Jordan Edmiston        F1519      204/238   12:53       40:00
7760  Anthony McKinnon       M4549      293/347   12:53       40:00
7761  Mike Merchant          M4549      294/347   12:53       40:00
7762  Elizabeth Merchant     F2024      431/537   12:53       40:01
7763  Thomas Berend          M4044      422/504   12:53       40:01
7764  Cassidy Mallory        F1519      205/238   12:53       40:01
7765  Abby Hauth             F1519      206/238   12:53       40:01
7766  Brianne Pearson        F1519      207/238   12:53       40:01
7767  Sara Spears            F4044      563/830   12:53       40:01
7768  Mary Jansma            F6064        27/57   12:53       40:01
7769  Jude Dwiggins          M0114      346/446   12:53       40:01
7770  Robert Gabb            M3539      436/517   12:53       40:01
7771  Scott Mocklin-Dwiggins M3539      437/517   12:53       40:01
7772  Melissa Corcoran       F4044      564/830   12:53       40:01
7773  Roni St John           F4044      565/830   12:53       40:02
7774  Lorrine Donovan        F4549      333/486   12:53       40:02
7775  Amy Jo Green           F2529     865/1097   12:53       40:02
7776  Rick Donovan           M4549      295/347   12:54       40:02
7777  Colby Holt             M2024      203/221   12:54       40:02
7778  Jaime Hawkins          F3034     911/1274   12:54       40:02
7779  Ian Dugo               M0114      347/446   12:54       40:02
7780  Breanna Whittle        F2529     866/1097   12:54       40:03
7781  Nikki Joachim          F4044      566/830   12:54       40:03
7782  Karen Shimer           F5054      187/308   12:54       40:03
7783  Jessi Ingram           F2024      432/537   12:54       40:03
7784  Kimberly Mayer         F2529     867/1097   12:54       40:03
7785  Mary Jackson           F2529     868/1097   12:54       40:03
7786  Alyssa Sedgwick        F2529     869/1097   12:54       40:03
7787  Kelli Becker           F3034     912/1274   12:54       40:03
7788  Jessica Jurkowski      F3034     913/1274   12:54       40:03
7789  Heather Christensen    F3539     712/1041   12:54       40:04
7790  Leanne Frost           F2529     870/1097   12:54       40:04
7791  Alexander Reutov       M2529      397/454   12:54       40:05
7792  David Price            M3034      496/585   12:54       40:05
7793  Jade Nicholson         F3034     914/1274   12:54       40:05
7794  Caitlin Ponzetti       F2529     871/1097   12:54       40:05
7795  Hannah Dugo            F0114      331/480   12:54       40:05
7796  Shellie Anderson       F4549      334/486   12:54       40:05
7797  Jason Elkins           M3539      438/517   12:55       40:05
7798  Helen Clarke           F4549      335/486   12:55       40:05
7799  Amy Grant              F4549      336/486   12:55       40:06
7800  Nancy Hauth            F4549      337/486   12:55       40:07
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7801  Joanna Schmitt         F3034     915/1274   12:55       40:07
7802  Jennifer Barta         F3539     713/1041   12:55       40:07
7803  Stephanie Ingham       F2529     872/1097   12:55       40:07
7804  Kristine Craine        F2529     873/1097   12:55       40:07
7805  Cherine Thompson       F3034     916/1274   12:55       40:07
7806  Jamie Hahn             F3034     917/1274   12:55       40:07
7807  Debbie Rochefort       F3539     714/1041   12:55       40:07
7808  Karen McDonald         F5054      188/308   12:55       40:07
7809  Catrina Christiansen   F3539     715/1041   12:55       40:07
7810  Carla Owings           F4549      338/486   12:55       40:08
7811  Cara Smith             F3539     716/1041   12:55       40:08
7812  Taylor Hartung         F1519      208/238   12:55       40:08
7813  Neeru Shore            F3539     717/1041   12:55       40:08
7814  Debra Forgey           F5054      189/308   12:56       40:08
7815  Cassie Kimble          F2529     874/1097   12:56       40:09
7816  Trish Totman           F3539     718/1041   12:56       40:09
7817  Chris Bell             M3034      497/585   12:56       40:09
7818  Sophie Hauth           F0114      332/480   12:56       40:09
7819  David Gray             M5559       85/113   12:56       40:09
7820  James Clark            M4044      423/504   12:56       40:09
7821  Susan Smith            F5054      190/308   12:56       40:09
7822  Mischele Kulla         F0114      333/480   12:56       40:09
7823  Ali Forgey             F2024      433/537   12:56       40:09
7824  Kay Kulla              F4044      567/830   12:56       40:09
7825  Ethan Kraft            M1519      177/195   12:56       40:10
7826  Sheila White-Clark     F4044      568/830   12:56       40:10
7827  Kimberly Links         F3539     719/1041   12:56       40:11
7828  Lisa Troutman          F5054      191/308   12:56       40:11
7829  Alisiha Mobley         F3034     918/1274   12:56       40:11
7830  Kathleen Fuller        F2024      434/537   12:56       40:11
7831  Scott Rich             M4044      424/504   12:57       40:11
7832  Karen Nelson           F4549      339/486   12:57       40:12
7833  Nicole Biddlecome      F2024      435/537   12:57       40:12
7834  Lizzy Carney           F5054      192/308   12:57       40:12
7835  Kathy Perrine          F5054      193/308   12:57       40:12
7836  Liza Maness            F5054      194/308   12:57       40:12
7837  Lisa Ed-Bayha          F3539     720/1041   12:57       40:12
7838  Holly Wildey           F4549      340/486   12:57       40:12
7839  Deb Ford               F5559       89/144   12:57       40:12
7840  Danielle McTavish      F2529     875/1097   12:57       40:12
7841  Huong Phan             F4044      569/830   12:57       40:12
7842  Jean Zedekar           F6064        28/57   12:57       40:13
7843  Linda Peck Athens      F4044      570/830   12:57       40:13
7844  Blaise Delozier        F3034     919/1274   12:57       40:13
7845  Linda Nelson           F3539     721/1041   12:57       40:13
7846  Bridget Obrien         F0114      334/480   12:57       40:14
7847  Michelle Clark         F4044      571/830   12:57       40:14
7848  Erin Andrews           F3539     722/1041   12:57       40:14
7849  Jake Banning           M2024      204/221   12:57       40:14
7850  Jacob Beckett          M0114      348/446   12:57       40:14
7851  Quarlida Guardipee     F3034     920/1274   12:57       40:14
7852  Jorge Chavarria        M3034      498/585   12:57       40:14
7853  Jannelle Whitesell     F4044      572/830   12:58       40:15
7854  Sherria Fitzpatrick    F5054      195/308   12:58       40:15
7855  Britnie Bacon          F1519      209/238   12:58       40:15
7856  Jennifer McMurrin      F3539     723/1041   12:58       40:15
7857  Tyler Raney            M2529      398/454   12:58       40:16
7858  Alisa Vail             F3539     724/1041   12:58       40:16
7859  Traci Lemire           F4044      573/830   12:58       40:16
7860  Annabelle Vail         F0114      335/480   12:58       40:16
7861  Wende Milner           F5559       90/144   12:58       40:16
7862  Sheryl Glenn           F6064        29/57   12:58       40:16
7863  Margaret Teising       F3539     725/1041   12:58       40:16
7864  Michelle Lee           F4044      574/830   12:58       40:17
7865  Elizabeth Swarts       F6064        30/57   12:58       40:17
7866  Lindsey Culver         F3034     921/1274   12:58       40:17
7867  Mark Whitesell         M4044      425/504   12:58       40:17
7868  Valerie Brander        F2529     876/1097   12:58       40:17
7869  Karen Olson            F5559       91/144   12:58       40:17
7870  Melissa Deguia         F3539     726/1041   12:58       40:17
7871  Hillary Drake          F2024      436/537   12:58       40:17
7872  Liberty Pertiwi        F2024      437/537   12:58       40:18
7873  Marian Dolan           F4549      341/486   12:59       40:18
7874  Tia Jeffery            F3034     922/1274   12:59       40:18
7875  Emily Tait             F3034     923/1274   12:59       40:18
7876  Kent Belser            M3539      439/517   12:59       40:18
7877  Damion King            M3539      440/517   12:59       40:18
7878  Kristin Cloe           F3539     727/1041   12:59       40:19
7879  Bryn Lindekugel        F3539     728/1041   12:59       40:19
7880  Lasandra Rodriguez     F3539     729/1041   12:59       40:19
7881  Amy Smith              F2529     877/1097   12:59       40:19
7882  Addison Cloe           F0114      336/480   12:59       40:19
7883  Jessica Getsfrid       F2529     878/1097   12:59       40:20
7884  Michelle Smyth         F4549      342/486   12:59       40:20
7885  Dona Norlander         F4044      575/830   12:59       40:20
7886  Rochelle Meucci        F4044      576/830   13:00       40:21
7887  Molly Kruezman         F4044      577/830   13:00       40:21
7888  Jennifer Hughes        F4044      578/830   13:00       40:21
7889  Angela Selseth         F4044      579/830   13:00       40:22
7890  Dan Andersen           M6064        39/51   13:00       40:22
7891  Kirsten Boyd           F4549      343/486   13:00       40:22
7892  Bryce McCann           M0114      349/446   13:00       40:22
7893  Tina Taylor            F4549      344/486   13:00       40:22
7894  Cathe Day              F4044      580/830   13:00       40:22
7895  Sarah Stanmore         F4044      581/830   13:00       40:22
7896  Shirley Michel         F6569        15/28   13:00       40:23
7897  Larry Murray           M4549      296/347   13:00       40:23
7898  Amanda Babajan         F4044      582/830   13:00       40:23
7899  Elizabeth Wegner       F3539     730/1041   13:00       40:23
7900  Rhoda Crowe            F6064        31/57   13:00       40:23
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7901  Paul Wegner            M4044      426/504   13:00       40:23
7902  Kimberly Lawrence      F2024      438/537   13:00       40:23
7903  Tami Lawrence          F5054      196/308   13:00       40:23
7904  Taylor Gaddi-Kenaston  M1519      178/195   13:00       40:23
7905  Jackie McCloskey       F3034     924/1274   13:00       40:24
7906  Christie Marshall      F2529     879/1097   13:00       40:24
7907  Jennifer Colby         F4044      583/830   13:00       40:24
7908  Nikki Kenaston         F2024      439/537   13:01       40:24
7909  Kourtney Goya          F2529     880/1097   13:01       40:24
7910  Nikula Stone           F3034     925/1274   13:01       40:24
7911  Madison Colby          F0114      337/480   13:01       40:24
7912  Terri Wilkerson        F3539     731/1041   13:01       40:24
7913  Drake Delich           M4044      427/504   13:01       40:24
7914  Beulah Russell         F0114      338/480   13:01       40:24
7915  Rachel Roll            F3539     732/1041   13:01       40:24
7916  Aurora Grundmeyer      F4044      584/830   13:01       40:24
7917  Chet Hammill           M4044      428/504   13:01       40:24
7918  Tomas Beckett          M0114      350/446   13:01       40:24
7919  Toni Barnes            F4549      345/486   13:01       40:25
7920  Christina Card         F1519      210/238   13:01       40:25
7921  Renee Reitmeier        F3539     733/1041   13:01       40:25
7922  Ashley Barnes          F2024      440/537   13:01       40:25
7923  Jennifer Delich        F3539     734/1041   13:01       40:25
7924  Josie Delich           F0114      339/480   13:01       40:25
7925  Jennifer Kitchen       F0114      340/480   13:01       40:25
7926  Cole Delich            M0114      351/446   13:01       40:26
7927  Wendy Rawlings         F3539     735/1041   13:01       40:26
7928  Stephany Koehne        F3539     736/1041   13:01       40:26
7929  Eleanor Dodson         F3539     737/1041   13:01       40:26
7930  Brent Summers          M5559       86/113   13:01       40:26
7931  Ashly Brady            F0114      341/480   13:01       40:27
7932  Joseph Burchett        M0114      352/446   13:01       40:27
7933  Melissa Tallman        F3539     738/1041   13:01       40:27
7934  Ainsley Roll           F0114      342/480   13:01       40:27
7935  Jamie Collier          F3034     926/1274   13:01       40:27
7936  Megan Schoof           F2529     881/1097   13:02       40:27
7937  Emma Strobel           F0114      343/480   13:02       40:27
7938  Annemarie Chavez       F1519      211/238   13:02       40:27
7939  Amber Fettig           F3034     927/1274   13:02       40:27
7940  Markus Wieser          M4044      429/504   13:02       40:28
7941  Andrew Chavez          M1519      179/195   13:02       40:28
7942  Tammy Kimball          F5054      197/308   13:02       40:28
7943  Michael Burchett       M3539      441/517   13:02       40:28
7944  Ben Wieser             M0114      353/446   13:02       40:28
7945  Heather Card           F3539     739/1041   13:02       40:28
7946  Carissa Strobel        F3539     740/1041   13:02       40:28
7947  Janda Patterson        F3034     928/1274   13:02       40:28
7948  Tawnya Page            F2529     882/1097   13:02       40:29
7949  Kristi MacE-white      F3034     929/1274   13:02       40:29
7950  Rachelle Corey         F4549      346/486   13:02       40:29
7951  Paige Hayward          F0114      344/480   13:02       40:29
7952  Vanessa Santos         F3034     930/1274   13:02       40:29
7953  Angela Jacoby          F3034     931/1274   13:02       40:29
7954  Sandra Brownridge      F3539     741/1041   13:02       40:29
7955  Kathy Aikens           F4044      585/830   13:02       40:29
7956  Anna Burchett          F0114      345/480   13:02       40:29
7957  Chuck Hayward          M4044      430/504   13:02       40:29
7958  Jennifer Johnson       F3034     932/1274   13:02       40:29
7959  Branden Rule           M2529      399/454   13:02       40:30
7960  Ranelle Brady          F3539     742/1041   13:02       40:30
7961  Charity Layng          F3539     743/1041   13:02       40:30
7962  Molly McDermeit        F3034     933/1274   13:02       40:30
7963  Karen Lavoie           F4044      586/830   13:02       40:30
7964  Eris Miller            F2529     883/1097   13:02       40:30
7965  Tony Gehring           M2024      205/221   13:03       40:30
7966  Erin Cameron           F3034     934/1274   13:03       40:31
7967  Deb McPherson          F4549      347/486   13:03       40:31
7968  Minda Heyman           F4044      587/830   13:03       40:31
7969  Lisa Tollenaar         F2529     884/1097   13:03       40:31
7970  Becca Garrison         F2529     885/1097   13:03       40:31
7971  Christina Washburn     F3034     935/1274   13:03       40:31
7972  Janel Baber            F3539     744/1041   13:03       40:31
7973  Stephanie Aiazzi       F3539     745/1041   13:03       40:32
7974  Jason Stewart          M3539      442/517   13:03       40:32
7975  Sherry Clarke          F4044      588/830   13:03       40:32
7976  Rachael Steiner        F2529     886/1097   13:03       40:32
7977  Jocelyn McLagan        F3034     936/1274   13:03       40:32
7978  Brian Seago            M3539      443/517   13:03       40:32
7979  Kelly Stewart          F3034     937/1274   13:03       40:32
7980  Ezra Hardwick          M3034      499/585   13:03       40:33
7981  Christine Parker       F4044      589/830   13:03       40:33
7982  Tracie Stout           F4549      348/486   13:04       40:33
7983  Kris Wood              F3034     938/1274   13:04       40:33
7984  Blake Gregg            M2024      206/221   13:04       40:33
7985  Dez Londo              F2529     887/1097   13:04       40:34
7986  Geoff Germano          M3539      444/517   13:04       40:34
7987  Melissa Okelley        F4044      590/830   13:04       40:34
7988  Deborah Osuna          F1519      212/238   13:04       40:34
7989  Nicole Crebillo        F2529     888/1097   13:04       40:34
7990  Kellie Follett         F4044      591/830   13:04       40:34
7991  Dawn Bambusch          F3539     746/1041   13:04       40:34
7992  Manuel Osuna           M5054      172/201   13:04       40:34
7993  Tracy Waterman         F4044      592/830   13:04       40:34
7994  Kelly Auten            F3539     747/1041   13:04       40:35
7995  Marie Wilson           F3034     939/1274   13:04       40:35
7996  Shauna Fraser          F3034     940/1274   13:04       40:35
7997  Erin Burbridge         F2529     889/1097   13:04       40:36
7998  Jamie Frazier          M3034      500/585   13:04       40:36
7999  Yvonne Krause          F4044      593/830   13:04       40:36
8000  Christy McCrory        F3539     748/1041   13:04       40:36
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8001  Rachel Freitag         F0114      346/480   13:04       40:36
8002  Jennifer Jones         F3034     941/1274   13:05       40:36
8003  Kelly Meyers           F4044      594/830   13:05       40:36
8004  Kate Freitag           F3539     749/1041   13:05       40:36
8005  Kacy Garner            F2024      441/537   13:05       40:37
8006  Donna Simko            F4549      349/486   13:05       40:37
8007  Kris Wallace           F5054      198/308   13:05       40:37
8008  Tana Mallory           F4044      595/830   13:05       40:37
8009  Jewel Jernstedt        F3034     942/1274   13:05       40:38
8010  Madison Lane           F0114      347/480   13:05       40:38
8011  Cyrus Lee              M0114      354/446   13:05       40:38
8012  Rebecca Page           F3034     943/1274   13:05       40:38
8013  Karyn Miltich          F4549      350/486   13:05       40:39
8014  Stacy Brown            F5054      199/308   13:06       40:39
8015  Michelle King          F4044      596/830   13:06       40:40
8016  Seth Reams             M3539      445/517   13:06       40:40
8017  Bethany Garner         F3034     944/1274   13:06       40:40
8018  Celina Davila          F3034     945/1274   13:06       40:40
8019  Laura Gonzales         F4044      597/830   13:06       40:40
8020  Dominic Dorsett        M2529      400/454   13:06       40:40
8021  Christopher Brown      M2529      401/454   13:06       40:41
8022  Alison Rodgers         F3034     946/1274   13:06       40:41
8023  Briana Dargon          F3034     947/1274   13:06       40:41
8024  Kaitlyn Jones          F2024      442/537   13:06       40:41
8025  Stacie Overbay         F4044      598/830   13:06       40:41
8026  Aj Miltich             M0114      355/446   13:06       40:42
8027  Kane Boyce             F4044      599/830   13:06       40:42
8028  Brent Nelson           M2529      402/454   13:06       40:42
8029  Becky Johnson          F4044      600/830   13:06       40:42
8030  Erin Butrico           F4044      601/830   13:06       40:42
8031  Tally Nelson           F5559       92/144   13:06       40:42
8032  Melanie Spraggins      F3034     948/1274   13:07       40:43
8033  Kory McDow             M3034      501/585   13:07       40:43
8034  Claudia Valle          F4044      602/830   13:07       40:43
8035  Tracy Paradis          F3034     949/1274   13:07       40:43
8036  Julie Bailey           F4549      351/486   13:07       40:43
8037  Kristen Preece         F3034     950/1274   13:07       40:43
8038  Tiffany Ryan           F4044      603/830   13:07       40:44
8039  Tessah Danel           F3034     951/1274   13:07       40:44
8040  Barbie Dunham          F4044      604/830   13:07       40:44
8041  Norman Costello        M5054      173/201   13:07       40:44
8042  Laura Carter           F2024      443/537   13:07       40:44
8043  Tami Reeder            F5054      200/308   13:07       40:45
8044  Carrie McCallum        F3539     750/1041   13:07       40:45
8045  Tonya Arnold           F3034     952/1274   13:07       40:45
8046  Joseph Langlinais      M3539      446/517   13:07       40:45
8047  Kathleen Bickers       F5054      201/308   13:07       40:45
8048  Cosette Langlinais     F0114      348/480   13:07       40:46
8049  Harmony Netling        F3034     953/1274   13:08       40:46
8050  Marcia Coleman         F3034     954/1274   13:08       40:46
8051  Denise Heckman         F4044      605/830   13:08       40:46
8052  Marc Wolters Ii        M4044      431/504   13:08       40:46
8053  Penny Gibson           F5054      202/308   13:08       40:47
8054  Ruth Cole              F3034     955/1274   13:08       40:47
8055  Michelle Kleiman-Moran F2024      444/537   13:08       40:47
8056  Melody Adams           F4549      352/486   13:08       40:47
8057  Sierra Jansen          F2024      445/537   13:08       40:48
8058  Mike Green             M4549      297/347   13:08       40:48
8059  Joanne Lafave          F5054      203/308   13:08       40:48
8060  Sydney Ovist           F5054      204/308   13:08       40:48
8061  Sherry Mulhern         F3034     956/1274   13:09       40:49
8062  Katherine Berger       F2529     890/1097   13:09       40:49
8063  Tai Weber              F3034     957/1274   13:09       40:50
8064  Stephanie Wolcott      F2529     891/1097   13:09       40:50
8065  Olivia Clark           F0114      349/480   13:09       40:50
8066  Ian McCanna            M1519      180/195   13:09       40:50
8067  Ann Gross              F5054      205/308   13:09       40:50
8068  Claire Pierce          F2529     892/1097   13:09       40:51
8069  Nick Clark             M1519      181/195   13:09       40:51
8070  Jessica Carroll        F3539     751/1041   13:09       40:51
8071  Ann Deleon             F4044      606/830   13:09       40:51
8072  Jody Moe               F3034     958/1274   13:09       40:51
8073  Lumarys Diaz           F4044      607/830   13:09       40:52
8074  Shauna Cook            F4044      608/830   13:10       40:52
8075  Colleen Russell        F5054      206/308   13:10       40:52
8076  Ania Lomas             F4044      609/830   13:10       40:52
8077  Jen Hamilton           F3539     752/1041   13:10       40:52
8078  Emily Brist            F0114      350/480   13:10       40:52
8079  Ryan Roberson          F3539     753/1041   13:10       40:52
8080  Shana Obrien           F4549      353/486   13:10       40:53
8081  Mark Hall              M4549      298/347   13:10       40:53
8082  Robin Hogan            F3539     754/1041   13:10       40:53
8083  Joe Betty              M0114      356/446   13:10       40:53
8084  Jim Dodson             M5054      174/201   13:10       40:53
8085  James Betty            M4549      299/347   13:10       40:53
8086  Tina Morey             F3539     755/1041   13:10       40:54
8087  Rebekah Martini        F3539     756/1041   13:10       40:54
8088  Lisa Belgarde          F1519      213/238   13:10       40:54
8089  Bradley Prouse         M0114      357/446   13:10       40:54
8090  Susan Underwood        F6569        16/28   13:10       40:54
8091  Kate Guptill           F3539     757/1041   13:11       40:55
8092  Jori Scruggs-Brown     F4549      354/486   13:11       40:55
8093  Tabitha Addington      F3034     959/1274   13:11       40:55
8094  Diannah Ashburn        F3034     960/1274   13:11       40:55
8095  Holly Andersen         F1519      214/238   13:11       40:55
8096  Irma Linda Castillo    F5054      207/308   13:11       40:55
8097  Skyler Corpuz          M0114      358/446   13:11       40:56
8098  Amanda Hays            F4044      610/830   13:11       40:56
8099  Christine Cress        F5054      208/308   13:11       40:56
8100  Denise Lorentzen       F3034     961/1274   13:11       40:56
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8101  Joe McCanna            M4549      300/347   13:11       40:57
8102  Marie Castaneda        F5054      209/308   13:11       40:57
8103  Shaun Haller           M2529      403/454   13:11       40:57
8104  Meagan Beisley         F2024      446/537   13:11       40:57
8105  Sarah Haller           F2024      447/537   13:11       40:57
8106  Karen Morningstar      F3539     758/1041   13:11       40:57
8107  Jennifer Prouse        F4044      611/830   13:11       40:58
8108  Amy Fielder            F4044      612/830   13:11       40:58
8109  Angie Loiselle         F3034     962/1274   13:11       40:58
8110  David Robertson        M3539      447/517   13:12       40:58
8111  Claire Swanson         F4549      355/486   13:12       40:58
8112  Andrea Saraceno        F2529     893/1097   13:12       40:58
8113  Mark McKee             M5559       87/113   13:12       40:59
8114  Kaylyn Robertson       F0114      351/480   13:12       40:59
8115  Jordan Dull            F2024      448/537   13:12       40:59
8116  Christina Schmidt      F3539     759/1041   13:12       40:59
8117  Heather Robertson      F3539     760/1041   13:12       40:59
8118  Martyne Reesman        F4044      613/830   13:12       40:59
8119  Diana Potts            F3539     761/1041   13:12       41:00
8120  Eva Orlik              F4044      614/830   13:12       41:00
8121  Megan Bartlett         F2529     894/1097   13:12       41:00
8122  Kayla Kuretich         F2024      449/537   13:12       41:00
8123  Kathryn Greene         F2529     895/1097   13:12       41:00
8124  Nancy Titus            F3034     963/1274   13:12       41:00
8125  Karen Wicken           F2529     896/1097   13:12       41:01
8126  Kristina Legate        F1519      215/238   13:12       41:01
8127  Janet Garmon           F5559       93/144   13:12       41:01
8128  Amanda Zandofsky       F3034     964/1274   13:12       41:01
8129  Courtney Gerdes        F2024      450/537   13:13       41:01
8130  Erica Schwenneker      F3539     762/1041   13:13       41:02
8131  Charmagne Pearson      F4044      615/830   13:13       41:02
8132  Brian Legate           M4044      432/504   13:13       41:02
8133  Beau Cressallen        M0114      359/446   13:13       41:02
8134  Vedika Chalise         F1519      216/238   13:13       41:03
8135  Kate Griffith          F4044      616/830   13:13       41:03
8136  Christy Sullivan       F2024      451/537   13:13       41:03
8137  Kathryn Maresh         F3539     763/1041   13:13       41:03
8138  Ryan Rasmussen         M3539      448/517   13:13       41:04
8139  Korin Rasmussen        F4044      617/830   13:13       41:04
8140  Chelsea Sullivan       F2024      452/537   13:13       41:04
8141  Tim Austen             M4044      433/504   13:13       41:04
8142  Michael Pearson        M4549      301/347   13:13       41:04
8143  Jerry Bernando         M6064        40/51   13:14       41:04
8144  Jenni Freeland         F2529     897/1097   13:14       41:05
8145  Alisha Holland         F2529     898/1097   13:14       41:05
8146  Anne Culpon            F4549      356/486   13:14       41:05
8147  Troy Ceballos          M4549      302/347   13:14       41:05
8148  Keli Mireles           F0114      352/480   13:14       41:05
8149  Jenny Mireles          F3034     965/1274   13:14       41:06
8150  Tiffanie Stevenson     F3034     966/1274   13:14       41:06
8151  Sebastian Stevenson    M0114      360/446   13:14       41:06
8152  Milana Janecek         F0114      353/480   13:14       41:06
8153  Michael Palguta        M3539      449/517   13:14       41:06
8154  Paige London           F3034     967/1274   13:14       41:06
8155  Miriah Mallory         F2529     899/1097   13:14       41:06
8156  Sandy Vizcaino         F4549      357/486   13:14       41:07
8157  Ralph Vizcaino         M5054      175/201   13:14       41:07
8158  Inga Ascencio          F2024      453/537   13:14       41:07
8159  Sue Newman             F5054      210/308   13:14       41:07
8160  Danita Henry           F4044      618/830   13:14       41:07
8161  Sarah Lewis            F2529     900/1097   13:15       41:08
8162  Amber Quinn            F3034     968/1274   13:15       41:08
8163  Liza Anderson          F3539     764/1041   13:15       41:09
8164  Katherine Healy        F3034     969/1274   13:15       41:09
8165  Corie Keller           F3034     970/1274   13:15       41:09
8166  Geoff Odin             M2529      404/454   13:15       41:09
8167  Bill Butrico           M4044      434/504   13:15       41:10
8168  Christine Gamache      F3539     765/1041   13:15       41:10
8169  Celia Connor Smith     F0114      354/480   13:15       41:10
8170  Jennifer Kennedy       F3034     971/1274   13:15       41:10
8171  Nick Ruess             M2529      405/454   13:15       41:10
8172  Pete Boyce             M4044      435/504   13:15       41:10
8173  Lisa Riggins           F3034     972/1274   13:15       41:10
8174  Daniel Psiropoulos     M3034      502/585   13:15       41:10
8175  Wendy Vanhoof          F5559       94/144   13:15       41:10
8176  Leanne Roth            F4044      619/830   13:16       41:11
8177  Tracy Connor           F3539     766/1041   13:16       41:11
8178  Jaimie Lemke           F2529     901/1097   13:16       41:11
8179  Greg Locke             M4549      303/347   13:16       41:11
8180  Kelly Devries          F4044      620/830   13:16       41:11
8181  Rebecca Casciato       F2529     902/1097   13:16       41:11
8182  Spencer Devries        M0114      361/446   13:16       41:12
8183  Cindy Oliver           F5559       95/144   13:16       41:12
8184  Heather Casciato       F3034     973/1274   13:16       41:12
8185  Rochelle Belgarde      F1519      217/238   13:16       41:12
8186  Pamela Belgarde        F6064        32/57   13:16       41:12
8187  Jeremy Schram          M2529      406/454   13:16       41:12
8188  Misti Tilly            F3034     974/1274   13:16       41:13
8189  Jessie Huggett         F2024      454/537   13:16       41:13
8190  Geoff Reid             M4044      436/504   13:16       41:13
8191  Jaelynn Asuncion       F0114      355/480   13:16       41:13
8192  Joni Funk              F5054      211/308   13:16       41:13
8193  Taylor Berglund        F0114      356/480   13:17       41:14
8194  Kaitlyn Gonzales       F0114      357/480   13:17       41:14
8195  Jodi Carlson           F3539     767/1041   13:17       41:14
8196  Tricia Guerechit       F4549      358/486   13:17       41:15
8197  Tracy Ross             F4044      621/830   13:17       41:15
8198  Benjamin Guyot         M2529      407/454   13:17       41:16
8199  Tricia Cooper          F4044      622/830   13:18       41:17
8200  Mike Smith             M2024      207/221   13:18       41:17
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8201  Amber Brogdon          F2529     903/1097   13:18       41:17
8202  Laura Wilson           F3539     768/1041   13:18       41:17
8203  Jeffrey Judd           M0114      362/446   13:18       41:18
8204  John Asuncion          M3539      450/517   13:18       41:18
8205  Shanna Roberts         F3034     975/1274   13:18       41:19
8206  Keely Wright           F2529     904/1097   13:18       41:19
8207  Bryan Radona           M3539      451/517   13:18       41:19
8208  Bryn McCleary          F3034     976/1274   13:18       41:19
8209  Sherry Streng          F5054      212/308   13:18       41:19
8210  Heather McAllester     F5054      213/308   13:18       41:19
8211  Tracy Ricker           F3034     977/1274   13:18       41:19
8212  Michelle Randel        F3539     769/1041   13:18       41:19
8213  Kenneth Brown          M5054      176/201   13:18       41:19
8214  Heather Campbell       F4044      623/830   13:18       41:20
8215  Keith Sedgwick         M4044      437/504   13:18       41:20
8216  Andrew Cannon          M3539      452/517   13:18       41:20
8217  Serena Radona          F0114      358/480   13:18       41:20
8218  Emily Gimba            F3034     978/1274   13:19       41:20
8219  Kaia Judd              F0114      359/480   13:19       41:20
8220  Tasha Gragg            F3034     979/1274   13:19       41:20
8221  Carly Pedersen         F3034     980/1274   13:19       41:20
8222  Melany Bloom           F3034     981/1274   13:19       41:20
8223  Brandi Schaper         F3539     770/1041   13:19       41:21
8224  Mey Chao               F3034     982/1274   13:19       41:21
8225  Kerry Riddle           F4549      359/486   13:19       41:21
8226  Kimberly Davis         F3539     771/1041   13:19       41:21
8227  Maya Humphries         F3034     983/1274   13:19       41:21
8228  Stephanie Roth         F4044      624/830   13:19       41:21
8229  Lisa Judd              F3539     772/1041   13:19       41:21
8230  Jason Griffith         M3539      453/517   13:19       41:22
8231  Andrea Riffe           F6569        17/28   13:19       41:22
8232  Mira Griffith          F3539     773/1041   13:19       41:22
8233  Jonathan Hanson        M2529      408/454   13:19       41:22
8234  Susan Sherrard         F4549      360/486   13:19       41:23
8235  Michele Bannister      F3539     774/1041   13:19       41:23
8236  Caitlyn Sherwood       F0114      360/480   13:20       41:23
8237  Casey Sherwood         F4044      625/830   13:20       41:23
8238  Jennifer Dye           F3034     984/1274   13:20       41:23
8239  Daina Hardisty         F4549      361/486   13:20       41:23
8240  Sally Schaefer         F6569        18/28   13:20       41:24
8241  Laila Hardisty         F0114      361/480   13:20       41:24
8242  Hawkins Lape           M0114      363/446   13:20       41:24
8243  Ricardo Guerrero       M0114      364/446   13:20       41:24
8244  Scott Fisher           M5559       88/113   13:20       41:24
8245  Jayme Parker           F3034     985/1274   13:20       41:25
8246  Lauren Crandall        F2024      455/537   13:20       41:25
8247  Brandon Parker         M2529      409/454   13:20       41:25
8248  Rita Niessen           F5054      214/308   13:20       41:26
8249  Natalie Labossiere     F3539     775/1041   13:21       41:26
8250  Courtney Quale         F3034     986/1274   13:21       41:27
8251  Rachael Probstfeld     F3034     987/1274   13:21       41:27
8252  Thomas Bradford        M5559       89/113   13:21       41:27
8253  Kelly Uhacz            M4549      304/347   13:21       41:28
8254  Kegan Corrado          F2529     905/1097   13:21       41:28
8255  Sara Uhacz             F4044      626/830   13:21       41:28
8256  Steven Hess            M5559       90/113   13:21       41:28
8257  Jennifer Scarborough   F4044      627/830   13:21       41:29
8258  Amber Lutes            F2529     906/1097   13:22       41:29
8259  Ryan Teuscher          M3034      503/585   13:22       41:29
8260  Brandie Bacon          F3539     776/1041   13:22       41:30
8261  Abbie Collier          F3034     988/1274   13:22       41:30
8262  Eric Pierce            M2024      208/221   13:22       41:30
8263  Conrad Shultz          M2529      410/454   13:22       41:30
8264  John Paradis           M5054      177/201   13:22       41:30
8265  Roze Nguyen            F3034     989/1274   13:22       41:30
8266  Katie Guyot            F2529     907/1097   13:22       41:30
8267  Hailey Gates           F0114      362/480   13:22       41:30
8268  Bryan Ing              M3034      504/585   13:22       41:31
8269  Marcella Boles         F4044      628/830   13:22       41:31
8270  Holly Dodge            F3539     777/1041   13:22       41:31
8271  Doug Gates             M5054      178/201   13:22       41:31
8272  Candance Paradis       F4549      362/486   13:22       41:31
8273  Kelly Cudney           F3034     990/1274   13:22       41:31
8274  Michelle Miller        F3034     991/1274   13:22       41:31
8275  Sarah Matz             F2529     908/1097   13:22       41:31
8276  Sara Stevenson         F5054      215/308   13:22       41:31
8277  Claudia Files          F3034     992/1274   13:22       41:31
8278  Ed O'Donnell           M2529      411/454   13:22       41:31
8279  Jordan McAllister      F3034     993/1274   13:22       41:32
8280  Rebecca Allen          F2024      456/537   13:22       41:32
8281  Eric Miller            M4549      305/347   13:22       41:32
8282  Michelle Scott         F2024      457/537   13:22       41:32
8283  Sara Richmond          F3539     778/1041   13:22       41:32
8284  Pamela Allison         F4044      629/830   13:23       41:32
8285  Karthir Koparthy       M2529      412/454   13:23       41:33
8286  Thomas Smith           M3539      454/517   13:23       41:33
8287  Kim Lochbrunner        F3034     994/1274   13:23       41:33
8288  Andrea Eckert          F1519      218/238   13:23       41:33
8289  Nadia Lutz             F2024      458/537   13:23       41:33
8290  Swathi Dhanavanthri    F2529     909/1097   13:23       41:34
8291  Tami Holen             F4044      630/830   13:23       41:34
8292  Jan Greenfield         F6064        33/57   13:23       41:34
8293  Judi Henkle            F6064        34/57   13:23       41:34
8294  Brandon MacHan         M0114      365/446   13:23       41:34
8295  Jennifer Barnes        F2529     910/1097   13:23       41:34
8296  David Morrissey        M4044      438/504   13:23       41:34
8297  Melissa Walker         F3034     995/1274   13:23       41:35
8298  Amy Schefter           M4044      439/504   13:24       41:35
8299  Kelly Jenkins          F4044      631/830   13:24       41:35
8300  Brandy Hamilton        F4044      632/830   13:24       41:35
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8301  Natassia Henington     F2529     911/1097   13:24       41:36
8302  Renea Willmon          F5054      216/308   13:24       41:36
8303  Michelle Pigeon        F4044      633/830   13:24       41:36
8304  Kelly Vinzant          F3034     996/1274   13:24       41:36
8305  Katie Roach            F2024      459/537   13:24       41:36
8306  Hailey MacHan          F0114      363/480   13:24       41:37
8307  Jonathan Hermano       M1519      182/195   13:24       41:37
8308  Rachel Ciula           F2024      460/537   13:24       41:37
8309  April Turner           F4549      363/486   13:24       41:37
8310  Makenzie Kennedy       F0114      364/480   13:24       41:38
8311  Andrea Smothers        F4044      634/830   13:25       41:38
8312  Jennifer Overbay       F3034     997/1274   13:25       41:40
8313  Laura Mahoney          F5054      217/308   13:25       41:40
8314  Danika Limbach         F2529     912/1097   13:25       41:40
8315  Scott Limbach          F3034     998/1274   13:25       41:40
8316  Lisa Leeth             F3034     999/1274   13:25       41:40
8317  Matthew Rider          M3034      505/585   13:25       41:40
8318  Laura Jenkins          F4044      635/830   13:25       41:41
8319  Sherri Williams        F2529     913/1097   13:25       41:41
8320  Emily Reder            F2529     914/1097   13:25       41:41
8321  Nancy Abdill           F5054      218/308   13:25       41:41
8322  Darrielle Sadle-Ruff   F4044      636/830   13:25       41:42
8323  Sarah Darby            F3034    1000/1274   13:25       41:42
8324  Deborah Cochell        F4044      637/830   13:26       41:42
8325  Katie Harrington       F3034    1001/1274   13:26       41:42
8326  Suzette Kennedy        F4044      638/830   13:26       41:42
8327  MacKenzie Ruff         F0114      365/480   13:26       41:42
8328  Lynn Peterson          F4549      364/486   13:26       41:42
8329  Dawn Michelle-Ranes    F4549      365/486   13:26       41:42
8330  Danai Scott            F4044      639/830   13:26       41:43
8331  Catharina Foote        F4549      366/486   13:26       41:43
8332  Kirsten Garrett        F2529     915/1097   13:26       41:43
8333  Dane Willis            M3539      455/517   13:26       41:43
8334  Gabrielle Foote        F0114      366/480   13:26       41:44
8335  Michael Hayman         M3034      506/585   13:26       41:44
8336  Virginia Broderick     F6064        35/57   13:26       41:44
8337  Javier Chavez          M3034      507/585   13:26       41:44
8338  Heidi Lecount          F4044      640/830   13:27       41:45
8339  Erin Bailey            F3034    1002/1274   13:27       41:45
8340  Brandon Chavez         M0114      366/446   13:27       41:45
8341  Patricia Morgan        F4044      641/830   13:27       41:45
8342  Eileen Spindor         F4044      642/830   13:27       41:45
8343  Bailey Cook            F2529     916/1097   13:27       41:45
8344  Toni Tringolo          F3034    1003/1274   13:27       41:45
8345  Kaori Bowser           F3539     779/1041   13:27       41:45
8346  Jennifer Motherway     F3034    1004/1274   13:27       41:46
8347  Stella Huang           F4044      643/830   13:27       41:46
8348  Thomas Hansing         M6064        41/51   13:27       41:46
8349  Julie Hofman           F2529     917/1097   13:27       41:46
8350  Nicole Materne         F3539     780/1041   13:27       41:46
8351  Kerri Lendgren         F3539     781/1041   13:27       41:46
8352  Teresa Cucchiara       F5054      219/308   13:27       41:46
8353  Andrea Bacon           F3034    1005/1274   13:27       41:47
8354  Katherine Bilyeu       F6064        36/57   13:27       41:48
8355  Kelsey Rowe            F0114      367/480   13:27       41:48
8356  Annie Stange           F3034    1006/1274   13:28       41:48
8357  Simon Skribner         M0114      367/446   13:28       41:48
8358  Kendell Guill??n       M3034      508/585   13:28       41:48
8359  Rodd Skribner          M3539      456/517   13:28       41:48
8360  Brydie Schultz         F3034    1007/1274   13:28       41:48
8361  Carlene Rowe           F3539     782/1041   13:28       41:48
8362  John Filar             M4044      440/504   13:28       41:49
8363  Jayson Shanafelt       M3034      509/585   13:28       41:49
8364  Bonnie Auguston        F2529     918/1097   13:28       41:49
8365  Melissa Pope           F3539     783/1041   13:28       41:49
8366  Cindi Hutsell          F4044      644/830   13:28       41:50
8367  Sarah Parsons          F3034    1008/1274   13:28       41:50
8368  Rebecca Wescom         F3539     784/1041   13:28       41:51
8369  Megan Cox              F3034    1009/1274   13:28       41:51
8370  Jacinda Sullivan       F4549      367/486   13:29       41:51
8371  Carli Weckerly         F3034    1010/1274   13:29       41:51
8372  Stacy Bellwood         F4549      368/486   13:29       41:51
8373  Tarah Watson           F2529     919/1097   13:29       41:51
8374  Jennifer Bianchini     F3539     785/1041   13:29       41:52
8375  Luca Bianchini         F0114      368/480   13:29       41:53
8376  Bill Gorman            M8096          1/2   13:29       41:54
8377  Mara Davis             F3539     786/1041   13:29       41:54
8378  Erin Flintjer          F3539     787/1041   13:29       41:54
8379  Julie Brink            F4044      645/830   13:29       41:54
8380  Ivy Markesino          F3034    1011/1274   13:29       41:54
8381  Jeff Davis             M4044      441/504   13:29       41:54
8382  Leta Gorman            F5559       96/144   13:29       41:54
8383  Ahdree Zwirlein        F0114      369/480   13:29       41:54
8384  Troy Isaksen           M4549      306/347   13:30       41:54
8385  Renee Kostrba          F3034    1012/1274   13:30       41:54
8386  Jane Crater            F3034    1013/1274   13:30       41:54
8387  Amberstarr Lumsey      F3034    1014/1274   13:30       41:54
8388  Alice Asher            F5559       97/144   13:30       41:55
8389  Nathan Crater          M3034      510/585   13:30       41:55
8390  Kimberly Newlands      F3539     788/1041   13:30       41:55
8391  Yadira Segura          F2024      461/537   13:30       41:55
8392  Lauren Bianchini       F0114      370/480   13:30       41:55
8393  Wale Sheidun           M4044      442/504   13:30       41:56
8394  Holly Summers          F3539     789/1041   13:30       41:56
8395  Ally Schaefer          F0114      371/480   13:30       41:56
8396  Stephanie Stafford     F4044      646/830   13:30       41:57
8397  Jacqueline Sparks      F3034    1015/1274   13:30       41:57
8398  April Vonderharr       F2529     920/1097   13:30       41:57
8399  Avery Roemen           M2529      413/454   13:30       41:57
8400  Jordan Bergstrom       F2529     921/1097   13:31       41:57
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8401  Melissa Helmick        F3034    1016/1274   13:31       41:58
8402  Tracy Camp             F3539     790/1041   13:31       41:58
8403  Jackson Winchester     M0114      368/446   13:31       41:58
8404  Shannon Rider          F3034    1017/1274   13:31       41:58
8405  Elizabeth Mason        F3034    1018/1274   13:31       41:59
8406  Kevin Quinn            M5054      179/201   13:31       41:59
8407  Becca Voss             F2529     922/1097   13:31       41:59
8408  Candace Brink          F3539     791/1041   13:31       41:59
8409  Sherry Miotke          F4044      647/830   13:31       41:59
8410  Dale Ahlstrom          M5559       91/113   13:31       42:00
8411  Elizabeth McGarry      F2529     923/1097   13:31       42:00
8412  Alyssa Duran-Pollard   F4044      648/830   13:31       42:00
8413  Jennifer Notter        F3539     792/1041   13:31       42:00
8414  Gina Mazzotta          F4549      369/486   13:32       42:00
8415  Kelly Wood             F4044      649/830   13:32       42:01
8416  Jeannie Snow           F6064        37/57   13:32       42:01
8417  James Collier          M2529      414/454   13:32       42:01
8418  Cheryl Armitage        F4044      650/830   13:32       42:01
8419  Christopher Nagel      M1519      183/195   13:32       42:01
8420  Kathryn Rector         F5559       98/144   13:32       42:02
8421  Jessica Montague       F3034    1019/1274   13:32       42:02
8422  Walter Bianchini       M5054      180/201   13:32       42:03
8423  Almir Karic            M3034      511/585   13:32       42:03
8424  Brad Feuerstein        M2529      415/454   13:32       42:03
8425  Amalia Nita            F3539     793/1041   13:32       42:03
8426  Mirela Karic           F2529     924/1097   13:33       42:04
8427  Adriana Van Dyke       F5054      220/308   13:33       42:04
8428  Tyler Jones            M2024      209/221   13:33       42:04
8429  Renata Lasich          F2529     925/1097   13:33       42:04
8430  Amy Queen              F3539     794/1041   13:33       42:05
8431  Matt Soule             M3034      512/585   13:33       42:05
8432  Andrea Buonopane       F3034    1020/1274   13:33       42:05
8433  Debbie Fong-Uribe      F4549      370/486   13:33       42:05
8434  Brian Dettling         M4044      443/504   13:33       42:05
8435  Maria Cheadle          F4549      371/486   13:33       42:05
8436  Sutra Borgeson         F4044      651/830   13:33       42:06
8437  Colleen O'Connor       F3034    1021/1274   13:33       42:06
8438  Alysha Betancourt      F2024      462/537   13:33       42:06
8439  Lesli Collum           F4044      652/830   13:33       42:06
8440  Debra Dority           F3539     795/1041   13:33       42:06
8441  Kristy Brown           F2024      463/537   13:34       42:07
8442  Emily Smith            F3034    1022/1274   13:34       42:07
8443  Andy Brewster          M3539      457/517   13:34       42:07
8444  Jamie Cooper           F3034    1023/1274   13:34       42:07
8445  Bethany Partch         F2529     926/1097   13:34       42:08
8446  Tracy Villarreal       F4044      653/830   13:34       42:08
8447  Katie Felton           F2024      464/537   13:34       42:08
8448  Crystal Rasberry       F2024      465/537   13:34       42:08
8449  Javier Moncada         M3034      513/585   13:34       42:09
8450  Heidi Stowman          F3034    1024/1274   13:34       42:09
8451  Maria Noyes            F5559       99/144   13:34       42:09
8452  Heather Martin         F3034    1025/1274   13:34       42:09
8453  Hannah Gsell           F2529     927/1097   13:34       42:09
8454  Scott Brooks           M4549      307/347   13:34       42:09
8455  Angel Williams         F4044      654/830   13:34       42:09
8456  Jay Gsell              M3034      514/585   13:35       42:09
8457  Brian Collins          M3539      458/517   13:35       42:10
8458  Diane Brooks           F4549      372/486   13:35       42:10
8459  Roderick Morillo       M4044      444/504   13:35       42:11
8460  Trina Kuntz            F4549      373/486   13:35       42:11
8461  Melissa Moncada        F3034    1026/1274   13:35       42:11
8462  Chris Jaworski         M5054      181/201   13:35       42:12
8463  Alexandra Egoroff      F3539     796/1041   13:35       42:12
8464  Pam Hargrave           F2529     928/1097   13:35       42:12
8465  Koby Jaworski          M0114      369/446   13:35       42:12
8466  Ahren Carpenter        F3539     797/1041   13:35       42:12
8467  Larry Breshears        M4549      308/347   13:35       42:12
8468  Jack Jaworski          M0114      370/446   13:35       42:12
8469  Terra Stephens         F3539     798/1041   13:35       42:12
8470  Cindy Wallace          F4044      655/830   13:35       42:12
8471  Christine Breshears    F4549      374/486   13:36       42:13
8472  Mauri Castle           F3034    1027/1274   13:36       42:13
8473  Ivonne Lopez-Romana    F5054      221/308   13:36       42:13
8474  Marci Thompson         F4044      656/830   13:36       42:14
8475  Samuel Phillips        F3034    1028/1274   13:36       42:14
8476  Wyatt Wooden           M0114      371/446   13:36       42:14
8477  Nicholas Watkins       M2529      416/454   13:36       42:15
8478  Heather Brann          F4044      657/830   13:36       42:15
8479  Ben Schleicher         M0114      372/446   13:36       42:15
8480  Erin Flotte            F2024      466/537   13:36       42:15
8481  Rich Thompson          M4549      309/347   13:37       42:17
8482  Frank Stewart          M3539      459/517   13:37       42:17
8483  Michelle Nass          F2529     929/1097   13:37       42:18
8484  Ashley Duval           F2529     930/1097   13:37       42:18
8485  Luke Nelson            M0114      373/446   13:37       42:18
8486  Melissa Bashaw         F2529     931/1097   13:37       42:18
8487  Patricia Ward          F6064        38/57   13:37       42:18
8488  Ellie Rush             F0114      372/480   13:37       42:18
8489  Rory Rush              F3539     799/1041   13:37       42:18
8490  Josh Nelson            M3539      460/517   13:37       42:19
8491  Carol Johnstone        F5559      100/144   13:37       42:19
8492  Nicole Kurtz           F3034    1029/1274   13:38       42:19
8493  Terry Bucher           M5559       92/113   13:38       42:19
8494  Anthony Kurtz          M3539      461/517   13:38       42:19
8495  Kelly Niemela          F4044      658/830   13:38       42:19
8496  Mariah Krevanko        F3034    1030/1274   13:38       42:20
8497  Isabelle Whitlock      F0114      373/480   13:38       42:20
8498  Selu Gupta             F3539     800/1041   13:38       42:20
8499  Ilene Vu               F3539     801/1041   13:38       42:20
8500  Annie Spears           F3539     802/1041   13:38       42:21
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8501  Mike Alleyn            M5054      182/201   13:38       42:21
8502  Leslie Wooden          F3539     803/1041   13:38       42:21
8503  April Farthing         F2529     932/1097   13:38       42:22
8504  Connie Brander         F5559      101/144   13:38       42:22
8505  Jonelle Studdard       F3034    1031/1274   13:39       42:22
8506  Robert Brander         M6064        42/51   13:39       42:23
8507  Sara Sheffield         F2529     933/1097   13:39       42:23
8508  Megan Stangel          F0114      374/480   13:39       42:23
8509  Michelle Stangel       F3034    1032/1274   13:39       42:23
8510  Bridget McHone         F0114      375/480   13:39       42:23
8511  Lisa Whitlock          F5054      222/308   13:39       42:23
8512  Sharlene Moore         F3539     804/1041   13:39       42:23
8513  Thomas Kellar          M3539      462/517   13:39       42:24
8514  Susan Leatherman       F4549      375/486   13:39       42:24
8515  Caelan Stein           F0114      376/480   13:39       42:25
8516  Laura Babcock          F4549      376/486   13:39       42:25
8517  Amanda France          F2529     934/1097   13:40       42:25
8518  Krystle Wagner         F2529     935/1097   13:40       42:25
8519  Julian Lethbridge      M0114      374/446   13:40       42:26
8520  Cameron Hanley         M0114      375/446   13:40       42:26
8521  Kim Hanley             F3539     805/1041   13:40       42:26
8522  Sandy Lampert          F3034    1033/1274   13:40       42:26
8523  Adrian Lethbridge      M4549      310/347   13:40       42:26
8524  Lindsey Rooks          F3034    1034/1274   13:40       42:26
8525  Jennifer Rich          F4044      659/830   13:40       42:26
8526  Michael Schwartz       M2529      417/454   13:40       42:27
8527  Tara Moore             F2024      467/537   13:40       42:27
8528  Marvin Schwartz        M5054      183/201   13:40       42:28
8529  Tess Smith             F2024      468/537   13:40       42:28
8530  Caitlin Jarvis         F2024      469/537   13:40       42:28
8531  Heidi Blair            F2024      470/537   13:41       42:28
8532  Jack Hayward           M0114      376/446   13:41       42:29
8533  Vickie Buzzini         F5054      223/308   13:41       42:29
8534  Rachel Conway          F5054      224/308   13:41       42:29
8535  Kristin Hayward        F4044      660/830   13:41       42:29
8536  Rene Monrroy           M3034      515/585   13:41       42:30
8537  Aurora Pulido          F2529     936/1097   13:41       42:30
8538  Martha Barajas         F2024      471/537   13:41       42:30
8539  Natalie Williams       F0114      377/480   13:41       42:30
8540  Jenne Garcia           F2529     937/1097   13:41       42:30
8541  Gerardo Contreras      M2529      418/454   13:41       42:31
8542  Jennifer Barr          F2529     938/1097   13:41       42:31
8543  Christina Maddy        F3034    1035/1274   13:41       42:31
8544  Bobby Burlile          M3034      516/585   13:42       42:31
8545  Claire Koerner         F0114      378/480   13:42       42:32
8546  Christa Griffiths      F4044      661/830   13:42       42:32
8547  Edward Gustafson       M8096          2/2   13:42       42:32
8548  Pauline Perez          F2529     939/1097   13:42       42:33
8549  James Ihara            M3034      517/585   13:42       42:33
8550  James Bennett          M4549      311/347   13:42       42:34
8551  Jennifer Mooney        F4549      377/486   13:42       42:34
8552  Traci Ausborn          F4549      378/486   13:42       42:34
8553  Kathryne Rouse         F3539     806/1041   13:42       42:34
8554  Donna Chambers         F4549      379/486   13:42       42:34
8555  Ann Lewis              F4549      380/486   13:43       42:35
8556  Kimberly Griffith      F4044      662/830   13:43       42:35
8557  Becky Huseby           F5054      225/308   13:43       42:35
8558  Carrie Crandall        F4044      663/830   13:43       42:35
8559  Brandon Conner         M0114      377/446   13:43       42:35
8560  Rhonda Dojan           F4044      664/830   13:43       42:35
8561  James Greenwood        M2529      419/454   13:43       42:35
8562  Angela Contreras       F3034    1036/1274   13:43       42:35
8563  Sasha Belden           F3539     807/1041   13:43       42:36
8564  Jennifer Atkins        F3034    1037/1274   13:43       42:36
8565  Lynn Ihara             F3539     808/1041   13:43       42:36
8566  Kent Johnson           M4044      445/504   13:43       42:36
8567  Brent Atkins           M3034      518/585   13:43       42:36
8568  Catherine Johnson      F0114      379/480   13:43       42:36
8569  Michael Koerner        M4549      312/347   13:43       42:36
8570  Leslie Conner          F3539     809/1041   13:43       42:36
8571  Shelby Clifford        F2024      472/537   13:43       42:37
8572  Janice Hall            F3539     810/1041   13:43       42:37
8573  Ed Bolf                M5559       93/113   13:44       42:38
8574  Heather McDaniel       F2529     940/1097   13:44       42:38
8575  Trevor Monk            M0114      378/446   13:44       42:38
8576  Shane McDaniel         M3034      519/585   13:44       42:38
8577  Gwen Haggerty          F4044      665/830   13:44       42:38
8578  Boone Marker           M2529      420/454   13:44       42:38
8579  Molly Egbert           F2529     941/1097   13:44       42:38
8580  Dale Stein             M4549      313/347   13:44       42:39
8581  Alice Sprague          F4549      381/486   13:44       42:39
8582  Robin Stein            F4044      666/830   13:44       42:39
8583  Emily Rondema          F2529     942/1097   13:44       42:40
8584  Sydney Koliha          F2024      473/537   13:44       42:40
8585  Kristina Zsenyuk       F3034    1038/1274   13:45       42:41
8586  Jennifer Schermerhorn  F3539     811/1041   13:45       42:41
8587  Marie Chambers         F3539     812/1041   13:45       42:41
8588  Jason Schermerhorn     M3539      463/517   13:45       42:41
8589  Alex Lutz              M0114      379/446   13:45       42:41
8590  Stephen Baker          M3539      464/517   13:45       42:42
8591  Ariana Chavarria       F3034    1039/1274   13:45       42:42
8592  Desaree Reynolds-Cerva F2529     943/1097   13:45       42:42
8593  Kelley Case            F2529     944/1097   13:45       42:42
8594  Isabel Koerner         F0114      380/480   13:45       42:42
8595  Pennie Lutz            F3539     813/1041   13:45       42:42
8596  Robert Krause          M2529      421/454   13:45       42:42
8597  Lucas Koerner          M0114      380/446   13:45       42:42
8598  Jeanie Langley         F3539     814/1041   13:45       42:42
8599  Liesa Phillips         F5054      226/308   13:45       42:42
8600  Nicole Boling          F4044      667/830   13:45       42:43
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8601  Sophia Ameripour       F0114      381/480   13:45       42:43
8602  Sabrina Ameripour      F4044      668/830   13:45       42:43
8603  Jill Stevens           F4044      669/830   13:45       42:44
8604  Kathleen Greenwood     F3034    1040/1274   13:46       42:45
8605  Stacey Lehman          F4549      382/486   13:46       42:45
8606  Jim Bausch             M4044      446/504   13:46       42:45
8607  Chelsea Johnson        F2024      474/537   13:46       42:45
8608  Travis White           M2024      210/221   13:46       42:45
8609  Jane Eiwen             F3034    1041/1274   13:46       42:46
8610  Walter Monk            M4044      447/504   13:46       42:46
8611  Shirlee Browning       F5054      227/308   13:46       42:46
8612  Apryl Schneider        F4044      670/830   13:47       42:47
8613  Harvey Whiten Jr       M3034      520/585   13:47       42:47
8614  Vivian Wilcox          F6064        39/57   13:47       42:47
8615  David Burkhart         M2529      422/454   13:47       42:47
8616  Michelle Clayton       F4044      671/830   13:47       42:47
8617  Kelly Morse            F4044      672/830   13:47       42:47
8618  Cathy Koerner          F4549      383/486   13:47       42:48
8619  Amy Sinclair           F4044      673/830   13:47       42:48
8620  Steve Ganzer           M4044      448/504   13:47       42:48
8621  Katie Thoma            F2024      475/537   13:47       42:48
8622  Marcia Bryan           F6064        40/57   13:47       42:49
8623  Judy Pepper            F5559      102/144   13:47       42:49
8624  Irina Batrakova        F3539     815/1041   13:47       42:49
8625  Kristin Leichner       F2529     945/1097   13:47       42:49
8626  Rachel Richter         F2529     946/1097   13:47       42:49
8627  Cher Blosser           F3034    1042/1274   13:47       42:49
8628  Leah Desatoff          F3539     816/1041   13:47       42:49
8629  Amanda Hergert         F2529     947/1097   13:47       42:49
8630  Jerry Williams         M3539      465/517   13:47       42:49
8631  Joe Eichenauer         M3034      521/585   13:47       42:50
8632  Kelly Williams         F2529     948/1097   13:48       42:50
8633  Karen Murphy           F4549      384/486   13:48       42:50
8634  Mary Rich              F2529     949/1097   13:48       42:50
8635  Michelle Taylor        F3539     817/1041   13:48       42:51
8636  Christina Tapia        F3034    1043/1274   13:48       42:51
8637  Amber Smith            F2529     950/1097   13:48       42:52
8638  Andrew Leinnos         M3034      522/585   13:48       42:52
8639  Rachel McCarthy        F3034    1044/1274   13:48       42:52
8640  Conor Richards         M2529      423/454   13:48       42:52
8641  Jill Clark             F4549      385/486   13:48       42:52
8642  Allyssa Ottis          F3034    1045/1274   13:48       42:53
8643  Kerry Furnier          F2529     951/1097   13:49       42:54
8644  Dave Horton            M4549      314/347   13:49       42:54
8645  Jessica Manis          F3539     818/1041   13:49       42:54
8646  Peggyann Anderson      F3539     819/1041   13:49       42:55
8647  Sierra Perea           F0114      382/480   13:49       42:55
8648  Melissa Bergmann       F2529     952/1097   13:49       42:55
8649  Brenna Monahan         F3034    1046/1274   13:49       42:56
8650  Elizabeth McEachin     F2529     953/1097   13:49       42:56
8651  Guy McCarver           M5559       94/113   13:49       42:56
8652  Jan Froeber            F5054      228/308   13:49       42:56
8653  Kimberly Thompson      F4044      674/830   13:50       42:57
8654  Ashlie Carey           F2529     954/1097   13:50       42:57
8655  Jennifer Cox           F3034    1047/1274   13:50       42:57
8656  Ashley Duvall          F2529     955/1097   13:50       42:58
8657  Elishia Catalano       F2024      476/537   13:50       42:58
8658  Madeline Clark         F0114      383/480   13:50       42:58
8659  Andrea Dole Church     F4044      675/830   13:50       42:58
8660  Maa Garner             F4044      676/830   13:50       42:59
8661  Catie Hewitt           F3034    1048/1274   13:50       42:59
8662  Richard Lampert Ii     M3034      523/585   13:51       42:59
8663  Kayla Vanburen         F2024      477/537   13:51       43:00
8664  Brittany Ames          F2529     956/1097   13:51       43:00
8665  Tory Eschweiler        M3539      466/517   13:51       43:00
8666  Kendrick Russell       M1519      184/195   13:51       43:00
8667  Adam Kendra            M3034      524/585   13:51       43:01
8668  Sheriden Edwards       F4044      677/830   13:51       43:01
8669  Jennifer White         F2529     957/1097   13:51       43:01
8670  Rachael Neou           F2529     958/1097   13:51       43:01
8671  Paula Wideman          F3034    1049/1274   13:51       43:02
8672  Christi Richardson     F3539     820/1041   13:51       43:02
8673  Madelyn Russell        F4044      678/830   13:51       43:02
8674  Leanne Sneath          F4549      386/486   13:51       43:02
8675  Shannon Moon           F5559      103/144   13:52       43:03
8676  Bob Moon               M5559       95/113   13:52       43:03
8677  Katheryn Cowan         F3539     821/1041   13:52       43:04
8678  Tina Frolov            F3034    1050/1274   13:53       43:05
8679  Beverly Lamkin         F5054      229/308   13:53       43:06
8680  Andrea Radona          F3539     822/1041   13:53       43:07
8681  Scott Russell          M4044      449/504   13:53       43:07
8682  Eli Schroppel          M2024      211/221   13:53       43:07
8683  Jo Garcia              F4549      387/486   13:53       43:07
8684  Paige Mahoney          F4044      679/830   13:53       43:07
8685  Michelle Westland      F3034    1051/1274   13:53       43:07
8686  Jago Sear              F3539     823/1041   13:53       43:07
8687  Taylor Mahoney         F1519      219/238   13:53       43:07
8688  Mark Douglas           M5054      184/201   13:53       43:08
8689  Meagan McNinch         F3034    1052/1274   13:53       43:08
8690  Mary Miller            F3539     824/1041   13:53       43:08
8691  Toni Schneller         F3034    1053/1274   13:53       43:08
8692  Kelly Sheahan          M4044      450/504   13:54       43:09
8693  Kristin Cranor         F2529     959/1097   13:54       43:09
8694  Ashley Uchtman         F3034    1054/1274   13:54       43:09
8695  Jessica Brzuskiewicz   F2529     960/1097   13:54       43:10
8696  Cheri Chavers          F4044      680/830   13:54       43:10
8697  Trisha Alexander       F2529     961/1097   13:54       43:10
8698  Dayna Lyons            F5054      230/308   13:54       43:10
8699  Tyler Chavers          M4044      451/504   13:54       43:10
8700  Lindsey Stephens       F3034    1055/1274   13:54       43:11
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8701  Dinah Gilbert          F3539     825/1041   13:54       43:11
8702  Joseph Gerber          M3034      525/585   13:54       43:11
8703  Diane McGinnis         F5054      231/308   13:54       43:11
8704  Kim Fine               F4044      681/830   13:54       43:11
8705  Lynn Link              F4044      682/830   13:54       43:11
8706  Laurie Ruzicka         F5054      232/308   13:54       43:11
8707  Erika Stanley          F3539     826/1041   13:54       43:11
8708  Todd Chase             M4549      315/347   13:54       43:11
8709  Erin Gerber            F3034    1056/1274   13:54       43:12
8710  Mary Stafford          F3539     827/1041   13:54       43:12
8711  Tara Purcell           F3034    1057/1274   13:55       43:12
8712  Teresa Hughes          F2529     962/1097   13:55       43:12
8713  Madalyn MacHinski      F0114      384/480   13:55       43:12
8714  Penelope MacHinski     F4044      683/830   13:55       43:12
8715  Mike Luyten            M4549      316/347   13:55       43:12
8716  Tony Kastelnik         M2529      424/454   13:55       43:12
8717  Toby Harper            M3034      526/585   13:55       43:12
8718  Sunshine Keenan        F3034    1058/1274   13:55       43:13
8719  Deanne Morris          F3034    1059/1274   13:55       43:14
8720  Lisa Howard            F3034    1060/1274   13:55       43:14
8721  Christy Pederson       F3539     828/1041   13:55       43:14
8722  Tammy Gerritz          F5054      233/308   13:55       43:14
8723  Kaitlin Dewey          F2529     963/1097   13:56       43:15
8724  Melanie Bauguess       F3539     829/1041   13:56       43:16
8725  Emily Hawk             F3034    1061/1274   13:56       43:16
8726  Mike Atchison          M4044      452/504   13:56       43:17
8727  Anna Burnett           F2529     964/1097   13:56       43:17
8728  Michelle Martine       F4044      684/830   13:56       43:17
8729  Taylor Smith           M1519      185/195   13:57       43:18
8730  Katy Isaksen           F4549      388/486   13:57       43:18
8731  Christin Coffeen       F3539     830/1041   13:57       43:18
8732  Julie Papke            F4044      685/830   13:57       43:19
8733  Andrew Foster          M4549      317/347   13:57       43:19
8734  Aleksandra Giedwoyn    F4044      686/830   13:57       43:20
8735  Lisa Holm              F3034    1062/1274   13:57       43:21
8736  Sarah Patterson        F3539     831/1041   13:57       43:21
8737  Jessica Banister       F3034    1063/1274   13:58       43:21
8738  Debbie Collard         F5559      104/144   13:58       43:21
8739  Chris Collard          M3034      527/585   13:58       43:21
8740  Taylor Bortz           F2529     965/1097   13:58       43:22
8741  Toni Collard           F3034    1064/1274   13:58       43:22
8742  Matt Smith             M4044      453/504   13:58       43:22
8743  Kristin Applegate      F4044      687/830   13:58       43:23
8744  Lisa-Marie Boman       F3539     832/1041   13:58       43:23
8745  Diana Collinson        F5559      105/144   13:58       43:24
8746  Daphne Nesbitt         F3539     833/1041   13:59       43:24
8747  Dieter Waiblinger      M5559       96/113   13:59       43:24
8748  Denise Crabb           F3034    1065/1274   13:59       43:25
8749  Misty Frey             F3034    1066/1274   13:59       43:25
8750  Robyn Bachelder        F4044      688/830   13:59       43:25
8751  Marissa Solorio        F0114      385/480   13:59       43:25
8752  Christy Charnquist     F3539     834/1041   13:59       43:25
8753  Madelynn Amaral        F0114      386/480   13:59       43:25
8754  Angelina Frey          F0114      387/480   13:59       43:25
8755  Angie Reed             F3539     835/1041   13:59       43:25
8756  Eric Charnquist        M4044      454/504   13:59       43:25
8757  Kevin Tucker           M4044      455/504   13:59       43:26
8758  Ty Roberson            M2529      425/454   13:59       43:26
8759  Iliana Hernandez       F2024      478/537   13:59       43:26
8760  Stephanie Cook         F2529     966/1097   13:59       43:26
8761  Annalee Venneri        F3034    1067/1274   13:59       43:26
8762  Barbara Breyer         F4549      389/486   13:59       43:27
8763  Amphay Oakes           F3539     836/1041   14:00       43:27
8764  Ruth Miller            F5054      234/308   14:00       43:28
8765  Tami Brown             F4044      689/830   14:00       43:28
8766  Cheri Scott            F5559      106/144   14:00       43:29
8767  Mark Achziger          M6064        43/51   14:00       43:29
8768  Ericka Lee             F3539     837/1041   14:00       43:29
8769  Mark Stalcup           M4549      318/347   14:00       43:30
8770  Andrea Smith           F3034    1068/1274   14:00       43:30
8771  Jennifer Dennis        F3539     838/1041   14:01       43:30
8772  Reggie Wideman         M3539      467/517   14:01       43:31
8773  Sharon Cresalia        F6064        41/57   14:01       43:31
8774  Vlad Bondarev          M3034      528/585   14:01       43:31
8775  Laura Malstrom         F3034    1069/1274   14:01       43:31
8776  Jennifer Amundson      F4044      690/830   14:01       43:31
8777  Cheri Beaulaurier      F5559      107/144   14:01       43:32
8778  Rebecca Moreau         F2024      479/537   14:01       43:32
8779  Beth Underwood         F4549      390/486   14:01       43:32
8780  Mason Dirk             M0114      381/446   14:02       43:33
8781  Jane Pesznecker        F3539     839/1041   14:02       43:33
8782  Tiffany Riddle         F3539     840/1041   14:02       43:34
8783  Sheree Garner          F5559      108/144   14:02       43:34
8784  Cheryl Capwell         F4044      691/830   14:02       43:34
8785  Danette Carter         F4044      692/830   14:02       43:34
8786  Kristie Plahn          F3539     841/1041   14:02       43:34
8787  Anne Davis             F3539     842/1041   14:02       43:34
8788  Sarah MacHic           F2529     967/1097   14:02       43:34
8789  Stephanie Wetherbee    F3539     843/1041   14:02       43:34
8790  Staci Hallanzzini      F2529     968/1097   14:02       43:34
8791  Kari Schlinkmeier      F3539     844/1041   14:02       43:35
8792  Amy Dirk               F4044      693/830   14:02       43:35
8793  Melisa Mahoney         F3539     845/1041   14:02       43:35
8794  Regina Thompson        F2529     969/1097   14:02       43:35
8795  Joy Yehuda             F3034    1070/1274   14:02       43:35
8796  Caterina Robertson     F3034    1071/1274   14:02       43:36
8797  Layla Climer           F0114      388/480   14:03       43:36
8798  Joy Whitmore           F5559      109/144   14:03       43:37
8799  Diane Charmley         F6569        19/28   14:03       43:37
8800  Molly Climer           F3539     846/1041   14:03       43:37

Generated February 14, 2026 at 10:44 PM 88/102



2013 Shamrock Run - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
8801  Margaret Alvarez       F5054      235/308   14:03       43:37
8802  Kelly Keys             F4549      391/486   14:03       43:37
8803  Stacey Whearty         F4549      392/486   14:03       43:37
8804  Erica Seward           F4044      694/830   14:03       43:38
8805  Daniel Von See         M3034      529/585   14:03       43:38
8806  Bradley Sumrill        M5054      185/201   14:03       43:39
8807  Donna Schnuck          F4549      393/486   14:03       43:39
8808  Sarah Schnuck          F0114      389/480   14:03       43:39
8809  Helen Hicks            F3034    1072/1274   14:03       43:40
8810  Kc Donner              M3539      468/517   14:04       43:40
8811  Corinne Guest          F1519      220/238   14:04       43:40
8812  Beverly Coggin         F4549      394/486   14:04       43:40
8813  Laurie Bacastow        F5559      110/144   14:04       43:40
8814  Amber Zancolli         F3539     847/1041   14:04       43:40
8815  Monica Nyman           F4044      695/830   14:04       43:40
8816  Wendy Harris           F4044      696/830   14:05       43:43
8817  Eddie Lender           M3539      469/517   14:05       43:43
8818  Amber Gamble           F3539     848/1041   14:05       43:43
8819  Erin Hosley            F3539     849/1041   14:05       43:43
8820  Miguel Van Hoof        M4044      456/504   14:05       43:44
8821  Annie Lender           F3034    1073/1274   14:05       43:44
8822  Konni Morgan           F4044      697/830   14:05       43:44
8823  Spencer Snow           M2529      426/454   14:05       43:44
8824  Jose Chavez            M3034      530/585   14:05       43:45
8825  Crystal Hunter         F3539     850/1041   14:05       43:45
8826  Amy Cakebread          F3539     851/1041   14:05       43:45
8827  Evan Duyck             M2024      212/221   14:06       43:46
8828  Crystal Greenawald     F2529     970/1097   14:06       43:46
8829  Cassandra Zabel        F2529     971/1097   14:06       43:47
8830  Josh McKinney          M3034      531/585   14:06       43:49
8831  Jennah Jevning         F3539     852/1041   14:06       43:49
8832  Jennifer Gardner       F3034    1074/1274   14:06       43:49
8833  Kirk Hooper            M2529      427/454   14:06       43:49
8834  Marilen MacIel         F2529     972/1097   14:07       43:49
8835  Briana Dutton          F2529     973/1097   14:07       43:49
8836  Maureen Haegele        F3539     853/1041   14:07       43:49
8837  Becky Leahy            F3034    1075/1274   14:07       43:49
8838  Debi Cole              F5559      111/144   14:07       43:50
8839  Meredith Waverly       F3034    1076/1274   14:07       43:50
8840  David Ortegon          M3034      532/585   14:07       43:51
8841  Pierson Zahn           M0114      382/446   14:07       43:51
8842  Sophie Thomas          F2529     974/1097   14:07       43:51
8843  Slade Leahy            M3539      470/517   14:07       43:51
8844  Stan Anderson          M5559       97/113   14:08       43:53
8845  Erica Kiesser          F3034    1077/1274   14:08       43:53
8846  Loma Hammond           F4044      698/830   14:08       43:53
8847  Gloria Anderson        F7579          1/1   14:08       43:54
8848  Janet McGalliard       F5054      236/308   14:08       43:54
8849  Jeanine Riddle         F3539     854/1041   14:08       43:54
8850  Holly Ilg              F3034    1078/1274   14:08       43:55
8851  Marissa Eib            F0114      390/480   14:08       43:55
8852  Charlotte Feige        F0114      391/480   14:08       43:55
8853  Dori Barboza           F4044      699/830   14:09       43:55
8854  Tony Garcia            M2529      428/454   14:09       43:55
8855  Mercedes Goodrich      F3539     855/1041   14:09       43:56
8856  Patty Evans            F4549      395/486   14:09       43:56
8857  Tammy Armentrout       F5054      237/308   14:09       43:56
8858  Angela Bixler          F3539     856/1041   14:09       43:58
8859  Cerina Criswell        F1519      221/238   14:09       43:58
8860  Heather Watts          F2529     975/1097   14:09       43:58
8861  Kyle Sawyer            M3034      533/585   14:10       43:59
8862  Stephen Aase           M2529      429/454   14:10       43:59
8863  Carolyn Hastings       F4549      396/486   14:10       43:59
8864  Ty Hastings            M5054      186/201   14:10       44:00
8865  Shay Bauer             F2024      480/537   14:10       44:01
8866  Merri Sandoval         F5054      238/308   14:11       44:03
8867  Alina Williams         F0114      392/480   14:11       44:03
8868  Ricci Sandoval         F2529     976/1097   14:11       44:03
8869  Kathy Edman            F4044      700/830   14:11       44:03
8870  Vickie Atchley         F5559      112/144   14:11       44:03
8871  Sarah Williams         F3539     857/1041   14:11       44:04
8872  Paul Williams          M3539      471/517   14:11       44:04
8873  Jessica Moore          F3034    1079/1274   14:12       44:05
8874  Florin Veja            M3034      534/585   14:12       44:06
8875  Rachel Cadle           F2529     977/1097   14:12       44:07
8876  Ryan Pauly             M3034      535/585   14:12       44:07
8877  Julie Ofstead          F3034    1080/1274   14:12       44:07
8878  Kristy Surratt         F3034    1081/1274   14:13       44:08
8879  Sean Surratt           M4549      319/347   14:13       44:08
8880  Brandon Kent           M3539      472/517   14:13       44:08
8881  Patrice Moffat         F4549      397/486   14:13       44:09
8882  Jill McMillan          F4044      701/830   14:13       44:09
8883  Riley Moffat           F0114      393/480   14:13       44:10
8884  Luci Kovacevic         M3539      473/517   14:13       44:11
8885  Lisa Kovacevic         F3539     858/1041   14:14       44:11
8886  Michelle Gibson        F4044      702/830   14:14       44:11
8887  Patience Foultner      F1519      222/238   14:14       44:11
8888  Susan Amador           F4044      703/830   14:14       44:12
8889  Andrea Osborne         F2024      481/537   14:14       44:13
8890  Zachary Apperson       M0114      383/446   14:15       44:14
8891  Iracema Ayala          F5559      113/144   14:15       44:15
8892  Benissa Gamow          F3034    1082/1274   14:15       44:15
8893  Rebecca Apperson       F4044      704/830   14:15       44:15
8894  Miranda Little         F2529     978/1097   14:15       44:15
8895  Brandie Overbay        F4044      705/830   14:15       44:16
8896  Kimberlee Hight        F2024      482/537   14:15       44:17
8897  Benjamin Gentile       M0114      384/446   14:16       44:17
8898  Trina Williams         F4044      706/830   14:16       44:18
8899  Meagan Clark           F2024      483/537   14:16       44:18
8900  Tami Mullins           F4549      398/486   14:16       44:18
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8901  Michael Morasko        M2529      430/454   14:16       44:19
8902  Eric C                 M4044      457/504   14:16       44:19
8903  Terra Wood             F2024      484/537   14:16       44:19
8904  Christie Stagg         F3539     859/1041   14:16       44:19
8905  Jasmine Behre          F0114      394/480   14:16       44:20
8906  Lindsay Norris         F3539     860/1041   14:16       44:20
8907  Richard Goerling       M4044      458/504   14:17       44:20
8908  Kim Masker             F5054      239/308   14:17       44:21
8909  Tara Pedersen          F3034    1083/1274   14:17       44:21
8910  Hunter McCormick       M0114      385/446   14:17       44:22
8911  Steve Bowmer           M4044      459/504   14:17       44:22
8912  Eric McCormick         M3034      536/585   14:17       44:22
8913  Chrissy McCormick      F3034    1084/1274   14:17       44:22
8914  Nicole Hobson          F3034    1085/1274   14:17       44:22
8915  Jeff Hobson            M2529      431/454   14:17       44:22
8916  Hayden McCormick       M0114      386/446   14:17       44:22
8917  Emily Nagel            F0114      395/480   14:17       44:23
8918  Monica Nagel           F4549      399/486   14:17       44:23
8919  Susan Howard           F5054      240/308   14:18       44:24
8920  Sharon Fellows         F4549      400/486   14:18       44:25
8921  Tim Nagel              M4549      320/347   14:18       44:25
8922  Brenda Rabin           F4549      401/486   14:18       44:25
8923  Alexandra Frank        F2529     979/1097   14:18       44:25
8924  William Reppeto        M4044      460/504   14:18       44:25
8925  Ali Heiken             F3034    1086/1274   14:18       44:25
8926  Jeff Morin             M3539      474/517   14:18       44:25
8927  Lori Stevens           F4549      402/486   14:18       44:26
8928  Crystal Manes          F4044      707/830   14:19       44:26
8929  Phoebe Max             F1519      223/238   14:19       44:26
8930  Michael Eakin          M4044      461/504   14:19       44:27
8931  Buggy Eakin            F0114      396/480   14:19       44:27
8932  Becky Strand           F3539     861/1041   14:19       44:27
8933  Corinne O'Halloran     F4044      708/830   14:19       44:27
8934  Nicole Fritz           F3034    1087/1274   14:19       44:28
8935  Kory Morin             F3539     862/1041   14:19       44:28
8936  Jillana Goble          F3539     863/1041   14:19       44:28
8937  Tammy Davis            F3539     864/1041   14:19       44:28
8938  Kawanna Burris         F3034    1088/1274   14:19       44:28
8939  Amanda Campy           F3034    1089/1274   14:19       44:28
8940  Greylynd Davis         M0114      387/446   14:19       44:28
8941  Kenny Martinez         M0114      388/446   14:19       44:29
8942  Helen Davis            F0114      397/480   14:19       44:29
8943  Shawnna Riedweg        F3539     865/1041   14:19       44:29
8944  Wendy Fleckenstein     F3539     866/1041   14:19       44:29
8945  Kimberly Zermer        F2529     980/1097   14:19       44:29
8946  Annette Orange         F2529     981/1097   14:19       44:29
8947  Tracy Adams            F4044      709/830   14:19       44:29
8948  Ashley Stewart         F2529     982/1097   14:20       44:29
8949  Arlo J Harvey          M3034      537/585   14:20       44:30
8950  Stephanie Miller       F2529     983/1097   14:20       44:30
8951  Alisha Peters          F2529     984/1097   14:20       44:30
8952  Carrie Lewis           F3034    1090/1274   14:20       44:30
8953  Anthony Lishka         M3034      538/585   14:20       44:31
8954  Mary Lee Alder         F5054      241/308   14:20       44:31
8955  Tom Laird              M4044      462/504   14:20       44:31
8956  Rebekah Talley         F3034    1091/1274   14:20       44:31
8957  Liz Ngo                F3034    1092/1274   14:20       44:32
8958  Jennifer Vanduker      F3539     867/1041   14:20       44:32
8959  Bill Thoma             M3539      475/517   14:20       44:32
8960  Christina Thomas       F3034    1093/1274   14:20       44:32
8961  Kate Beck              F3034    1094/1274   14:21       44:33
8962  Christine Sprenger     F3539     868/1041   14:21       44:33
8963  Morgen Hersberger      F2024      485/537   14:21       44:33
8964  Brynn Smith            F2024      486/537   14:21       44:33
8965  Jessica Newgard        F2024      487/537   14:21       44:34
8966  Ana Winner             F0114      398/480   14:21       44:34
8967  Monica Christopherson  F5559      114/144   14:21       44:34
8968  Heather Overbay        F3539     869/1041   14:21       44:34
8969  Dawn Hersberger        F2024      488/537   14:21       44:34
8970  Carson Bortz           F2024      489/537   14:21       44:35
8971  Patricia Finn          F6064        42/57   14:21       44:35
8972  Danyel Ellen           F4044      710/830   14:21       44:35
8973  Edward Bortz           M5559       98/113   14:21       44:35
8974  Michelle Haley         F2529     985/1097   14:22       44:36
8975  Jolene Luethe          F3034    1095/1274   14:22       44:36
8976  Charlie Wilson         M4549      321/347   14:22       44:36
8977  Candi Bielman          F3034    1096/1274   14:22       44:37
8978  Ligaya Preligera       F3539     870/1041   14:22       44:37
8979  Liliana Escobedo       F3034    1097/1274   14:22       44:38
8980  Lynette Berry          F5054      242/308   14:22       44:38
8981  David Berry            M2529      432/454   14:22       44:38
8982  Kimberly Newman        F3034    1098/1274   14:22       44:38
8983  Jen Evans              F2529     986/1097   14:23       44:39
8984  Aria Rady              F2529     987/1097   14:23       44:40
8985  Leilani Russell        F5054      243/308   14:23       44:40
8986  Chanel Coates          F3539     871/1041   14:23       44:41
8987  Paul Coates            M3539      476/517   14:23       44:41
8988  Alexandra Lanius       F2024      490/537   14:24       44:42
8989  Diana Lanius           F4044      711/830   14:24       44:42
8990  Rebecca Wilson         F2529     988/1097   14:24       44:43
8991  Carly Jackson          F0114      399/480   14:24       44:43
8992  Emma Teran             F0114      400/480   14:24       44:43
8993  Mary Helton            F5559      115/144   14:24       44:44
8994  Pamela Bell            F5054      244/308   14:24       44:44
8995  Morgan Bader           F1519      224/238   14:24       44:44
8996  Jenee Bader            F3539     872/1041   14:25       44:45
8997  Katie Saetern          F3034    1099/1274   14:25       44:45
8998  Margaret Trout         F4044      712/830   14:25       44:46
8999  Indu Vasifield         M0114      389/446   14:25       44:46
9000  Anita Singharaj        F4044      713/830   14:25       44:46
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9001  Robyn Overbay          F5559      116/144   14:25       44:47
9002  Nena-Marie Kohalmi     F4044      714/830   14:25       44:47
9003  Erin Dunbar            F3539     873/1041   14:25       44:47
9004  Rebecca Jensen         F4549      403/486   14:25       44:48
9005  Hannah Palmer          F0114      401/480   14:26       44:48
9006  Heather Humphrey       F3539     874/1041   14:26       44:48
9007  Pila Luke              F0114      402/480   14:26       44:48
9008  Cynthia Palmer         F4549      404/486   14:26       44:49
9009  Caitlin Adams          F0114      403/480   14:26       44:49
9010  Sean E Dixon           F5054      245/308   14:26       44:50
9011  Jessica Gillum         F0114      404/480   14:26       44:50
9012  Madisen Ehlinger       F0114      405/480   14:26       44:50
9013  Eliza Staley           F2024      491/537   14:26       44:51
9014  Kelli Lint             F4044      715/830   14:27       44:51
9015  Joshua Peterson        M3034      539/585   14:27       44:51
9016  Nathan Generie         M0114      390/446   14:27       44:52
9017  Cliff Vosi             M4044      463/504   14:27       44:52
9018  Joy Marron             F0114      406/480   14:27       44:52
9019  Ron Coughlin           M5054      187/201   14:27       44:52
9020  Trisha Adams           F3539     875/1041   14:27       44:52
9021  Natalie Hill           F3034    1100/1274   14:27       44:53
9022  Natalie Stewart        F0114      407/480   14:27       44:53
9023  Fred Stewart           M4044      464/504   14:27       44:53
9024  Veronica Duczek        F4549      405/486   14:27       44:54
9025  Debbie Krowick         F5559      117/144   14:27       44:54
9026  Philip Ridgeway        M2529      433/454   14:28       44:54
9027  Kavon Balbarais-Phal   M0114      391/446   14:28       44:55
9028  Tanya Bowe             F3539     876/1041   14:28       44:55
9029  Candace Balbarais      F2529     989/1097   14:28       44:56
9030  Jaime Ross             F3034    1101/1274   14:29       44:58
9031  Kate Grewell           F3034    1102/1274   14:29       44:58
9032  Babette Terry          F3539     877/1041   14:29       44:59
9033  Margie Miller          F5054      246/308   14:29       45:00
9034  Callie Pappas          F5054      247/308   14:29       45:00
9035  Joe Villaluz           M4044      465/504   14:30       45:01
9036  Amber Bielman          F2529     990/1097   14:30       45:01
9037  Emma Isaksen           F0114      408/480   14:30       45:03
9038  Kim Ryan               F5054      248/308   14:30       45:03
9039  Julie Chapman          F4044      716/830   14:31       45:04
9040  Tim Bistolas           M6569        15/21   14:31       45:04
9041  Monique Roberts        F3034    1103/1274   14:31       45:04
9042  Chloe Stallworth       F2529     991/1097   14:31       45:05
9043  Ikaika Cline           M2024      213/221   14:31       45:06
9044  Jessica Imbleau        F2529     992/1097   14:31       45:06
9045  Heather Tindall-Toth   F5054      249/308   14:32       45:07
9046  Mary Fields            F3034    1104/1274   14:32       45:07
9047  Hannah Toth            F2024      492/537   14:32       45:07
9048  Carrie Sears           F4044      717/830   14:32       45:07
9049  Sara Barber            F4044      718/830   14:32       45:07
9050  Hannah Marron          F0114      409/480   14:32       45:08
9051  Sarah Marron           F4044      719/830   14:32       45:08
9052  Trayc Foskett          F4044      720/830   14:32       45:08
9053  Sainabou Jallow        F2024      493/537   14:32       45:09
9054  Alli Hughes            F2024      494/537   14:32       45:09
9055  Nora Bowcutt           F5054      250/308   14:32       45:09
9056  Amy Wood               F3034    1105/1274   14:32       45:09
9057  Hunter Smith           M0114      392/446   14:33       45:10
9058  Megan Funk             F4044      721/830   14:33       45:10
9059  Terri Bowers           F4044      722/830   14:33       45:10
9060  Lindsey O'Neill        F3034    1106/1274   14:33       45:10
9061  Lisa Yarborough        F2529     993/1097   14:33       45:11
9062  Chaela Ferguson        F4549      406/486   14:33       45:11
9063  Lindsay Adolphson      F3034    1107/1274   14:33       45:12
9064  Nicholas Adolphson     F3034    1108/1274   14:33       45:12
9065  James Lyons            M6569        16/21   14:34       45:14
9066  Emily Agerton          F3539     878/1041   14:34       45:15
9067  Richelle Nielsen       F3539     879/1041   14:34       45:15
9068  Mary Beth Bistolas     F6064        43/57   14:34       45:15
9069  Frankie Smith          F3539     880/1041   14:34       45:15
9070  Kaelynn Touchstone     F0114      410/480   14:34       45:16
9071  Reese Smith            F0114      411/480   14:35       45:16
9072  David Redburn          M5054      188/201   14:35       45:17
9073  Mari-Anna Redburn      F5054      251/308   14:35       45:17
9074  Cindy Dugan            F5054      252/308   14:35       45:17
9075  Debbie Amara           F5054      253/308   14:35       45:17
9076  Ginna Touchstone       F5054      254/308   14:35       45:18
9077  Doug Anderson          M4549      322/347   14:35       45:18
9078  Garth Edwards          M5559       99/113   14:35       45:18
9079  Mandi Anderson         F0114      412/480   14:35       45:18
9080  Diane Berthoin-Hernand F5054      255/308   14:35       45:19
9081  Christie Muehe         F3539     881/1041   14:35       45:19
9082  Judy Reynolds          F6569        20/28   14:35       45:19
9083  Staci Anderson         F4044      723/830   14:35       45:19
9084  Leilani Laidlaw        F4044      724/830   14:35       45:19
9085  Sarah Dickerson        F2529     994/1097   14:36       45:19
9086  Emilie Wilson          F0114      413/480   14:36       45:21
9087  Stacey Wade            F2529     995/1097   14:36       45:22
9088  Cari Yelvington        M3034      540/585   14:36       45:22
9089  Paul Wilson            M4044      466/504   14:37       45:22
9090  Sidim Nicholas         F4044      725/830   14:37       45:24
9091  Kimberly Long          F3539     882/1041   14:37       45:24
9092  Jessica Benjamin       F3539     883/1041   14:37       45:25
9093  Bradley Degner         M4044      467/504   14:38       45:26
9094  Connie Collins         F5559      118/144   14:38       45:27
9095  Meighan Harrison       F4044      726/830   14:38       45:27
9096  Summer Sparks          F3034    1109/1274   14:38       45:27
9097  Kathy Janus            F4549      407/486   14:38       45:27
9098  Paul Janus             M5054      189/201   14:38       45:27
9099  Catherine McDonald     F4549      408/486   14:39       45:29
9100  Amber O'Brien          F2529     996/1097   14:39       45:29
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9101  Megan Michie           F3539     884/1041   14:39       45:29
9102  Tom Michie             M3539      477/517   14:39       45:29
9103  Madison Michie         F0114      414/480   14:39       45:30
9104  Misty Chang            F2529     997/1097   14:39       45:30
9105  Micah Dyson            M3539      478/517   14:39       45:30
9106  Elisabeth Smith        F3539     885/1041   14:39       45:30
9107  Kristal Tarzaban       F2529     998/1097   14:39       45:30
9108  Jennifer Barker        M4549      323/347   14:39       45:31
9109  Heather Ed-Hixson      F3539     886/1041   14:39       45:31
9110  Melanie Tavernier      F3539     887/1041   14:40       45:31
9111  Kelly Borroz           F4044      727/830   14:40       45:32
9112  Denise Alfter          F3539     888/1041   14:40       45:32
9113  Nuria Pence            F3539     889/1041   14:40       45:32
9114  Angelica Borroz        F2024      495/537   14:40       45:32
9115  France Rathburn        F6064        44/57   14:40       45:33
9116  Maria Souza            F3034    1110/1274   14:40       45:33
9117  Kay Hosty              F4044      728/830   14:40       45:33
9118  Lauren Walker          F1519      225/238   14:40       45:33
9119  Elizabeth Condon       F3034    1111/1274   14:40       45:33
9120  Jessica Walker         F1519      226/238   14:40       45:34
9121  Thanh Nguyen           M3034      541/585   14:40       45:34
9122  Jen Smith              F3034    1112/1274   14:40       45:34
9123  Ian Stewart            M0114      393/446   14:40       45:34
9124  London Mahaley         M0114      394/446   14:41       45:36
9125  Deena Cochenour        F4044      729/830   14:41       45:37
9126  Gavin Mahaley          M3539      479/517   14:41       45:37
9127  Cyntonnya Reynolds     F3034    1113/1274   14:41       45:37
9128  Davis Trent            M2024      214/221   14:41       45:37
9129  Sarah Mahaley          F3539     890/1041   14:41       45:37
9130  Danielle Nelson        F2024      496/537   14:41       45:37
9131  Adam Ristick           M2024      215/221   14:41       45:37
9132  Michelle Taylor        F4044      730/830   14:41       45:37
9133  Janet Johnson          F5054      256/308   14:41       45:37
9134  Jeannette Johnson      F4044      731/830   14:41       45:38
9135  Brittney Gandy         F2529     999/1097   14:41       45:38
9136  Kristen Hagen          F3539     891/1041   14:42       45:38
9137  Molly Hagen            F0114      415/480   14:42       45:38
9138  Farm Sachao            F3034    1114/1274   14:42       45:39
9139  Katrina Davis          F2529    1000/1097   14:42       45:39
9140  Jane Slinger           F6064        45/57   14:42       45:39
9141  Morgen Slinger         F4044      732/830   14:42       45:39
9142  Banu Yaylali           F5054      257/308   14:43       45:42
9143  Cherie Maas-Anderson   F5054      258/308   14:43       45:42
9144  Tiffany Goldwyn        F3539     892/1041   14:43       45:43
9145  Larry III Armitage     M1519      186/195   14:43       45:44
9146  Jennifer Sue           F4044      733/830   14:43       45:44
9147  Larry Jr Armitage      M4044      468/504   14:44       45:44
9148  Jacqueline Plett       F3034    1115/1274   14:44       45:44
9149  Jamie Semon            F3034    1116/1274   14:44       45:45
9150  Ty Russell             M5054      190/201   14:44       45:45
9151  Spencer Lindquist      M2529      434/454   14:44       45:45
9152  Staci Deaver           F3034    1117/1274   14:44       45:45
9153  Cindy Dizon            F4044      734/830   14:44       45:45
9154  Sara Meyer             F3539     893/1041   14:44       45:46
9155  Tonie Lough            F3539     894/1041   14:44       45:46
9156  Tia Merritt            F0114      416/480   14:44       45:46
9157  Maria Temblique        F3539     895/1041   14:44       45:47
9158  Suleima Garcia         F2529    1001/1097   14:45       45:47
9159  Susana Devera          F4549      409/486   14:45       45:47
9160  Ismael Garcia          M2529      435/454   14:45       45:47
9161  Kathleen Whitaker      F5559      119/144   14:45       45:48
9162  David Grbavac          M3034      542/585   14:45       45:48
9163  Edyta Skorek           F3539     896/1041   14:45       45:48
9164  Alyssa Scovel          F2529    1002/1097   14:45       45:48
9165  Kristin Parker         F3539     897/1041   14:45       45:49
9166  Destaffion Brunson     M3034      543/585   14:45       45:49
9167  Tammy Baney            F4044      735/830   14:45       45:49
9168  Kelly Fogarty          F3034    1118/1274   14:45       45:49
9169  Mary Reed              F5054      259/308   14:45       45:49
9170  Ellie Servia           F3034    1119/1274   14:46       45:50
9171  Ken Hart               M4549      324/347   14:46       45:51
9172  Kate Olson             F3034    1120/1274   14:46       45:51
9173  Carly Gauche           F2024      497/537   14:46       45:51
9174  Melvin Woolem          M3539      480/517   14:46       45:51
9175  Kasey Martinez         F2024      498/537   14:46       45:51
9176  Libby Venancio         F3539     898/1041   14:46       45:51
9177  Natasha Cadonau        F2024      499/537   14:46       45:51
9178  Lauren Clancey         F3034    1121/1274   14:46       45:51
9179  Michele Brown          F2529    1003/1097   14:46       45:52
9180  Kelly Meyer            M3539      481/517   14:46       45:52
9181  Keegan Meyer           M0114      395/446   14:46       45:52
9182  Reem Jazrawi           F3539     899/1041   14:47       45:54
9183  Lisa Stewart           F4044      736/830   14:47       45:54
9184  Joanna Thompson        F2529    1004/1097   14:47       45:54
9185  Michelle Kennison      F2529    1005/1097   14:47       45:55
9186  Rhonda Irwin           F4549      410/486   14:47       45:55
9187  Carolyn Stewart        F6569        21/28   14:48       45:57
9188  Cathy McCaleb          F3539     900/1041   14:48       45:58
9189  April Velilla          F4044      737/830   14:48       45:58
9190  Haylee Bruce           F3034    1122/1274   14:48       45:58
9191  Hien Bui               M4044      469/504   14:48       45:58
9192  Marla Bowie Lepley     F4549      411/486   14:48       45:59
9193  Heather Madden         F3034    1123/1274   14:48       45:59
9194  Gary Moore             M5559      100/113   14:49       46:00
9195  Brandon White          M2529      436/454   14:49       46:01
9196  Kindra Campbell        F2024      500/537   14:49       46:02
9197  Lisa Randle            F3539     901/1041   14:49       46:02
9198  Jessica Morris         F4044      738/830   14:49       46:02
9199  Laura Barzallo         F3539     902/1041   14:50       46:03
9200  Jennifer McKay         F3034    1124/1274   14:50       46:04
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9201  Cameron Voncleave      F2529    1006/1097   14:50       46:05
9202  Serena Reidy           F4044      739/830   14:50       46:05
9203  Teri Vincent           F2024      501/537   14:50       46:05
9204  Ponekham Mounsaveng    F3034    1125/1274   14:50       46:06
9205  Marina Martin          F3539     903/1041   14:51       46:06
9206  James Vincent          M3539      482/517   14:51       46:07
9207  Tiffany Howard         F3034    1126/1274   14:51       46:08
9208  April Deist            F3034    1127/1274   14:51       46:08
9209  Leslie Manu            F3539     904/1041   14:51       46:08
9210  Jenni Miller           F3539     905/1041   14:51       46:08
9211  Katie O'Shea           F5559      120/144   14:51       46:09
9212  Sue Driggs             F5559      121/144   14:52       46:09
9213  Marilyn Henkel         F5054      260/308   14:52       46:10
9214  Ronda Mears            F4044      740/830   14:52       46:10
9215  Mirella Santaella      F2529    1007/1097   14:52       46:10
9216  Kyla Buckley           F2529    1008/1097   14:52       46:11
9217  Jamie Duval            F3034    1128/1274   14:52       46:12
9218  Rose Olson             F5054      261/308   14:52       46:12
9219  Brianna Conrow         F6064        46/57   14:53       46:12
9220  Kelsey Green           F2529    1009/1097   14:53       46:12
9221  T Zwahlen              M3034      544/585   14:53       46:13
9222  Suzie Torre-Cross      F5559      122/144   14:53       46:13
9223  Micky Roberts          M3539      483/517   14:53       46:13
9224  Daniel Moulin          M3034      545/585   14:53       46:14
9225  Kami King              F3539     906/1041   14:53       46:14
9226  Z Zwahlen              M0114      396/446   14:53       46:14
9227  Sharon Chinn           F4549      412/486   14:53       46:14
9228  Suzanne Reginald       F3539     907/1041   14:53       46:15
9229  Elijah Reginald        M0114      397/446   14:53       46:15
9230  Robert De Angelo       M5054      191/201   14:54       46:15
9231  Josh Silvus            M3539      484/517   14:54       46:15
9232  Morgan Shearer         F0114      417/480   14:54       46:15
9233  Joy Morgan             F7074          2/2   14:54       46:16
9234  Holly Donahue          F5054      262/308   14:54       46:16
9235  Sierra Donahue         F1519      227/238   14:54       46:16
9236  Marty Rigsby           M4549      325/347   14:54       46:16
9237  Moses Dryden           M3539      485/517   14:54       46:16
9238  Devon Donahue          M1519      187/195   14:54       46:16
9239  Julie Brown            F3539     908/1041   14:54       46:16
9240  Catherine Morton       F5054      263/308   14:54       46:16
9241  Jessica Johnson        F3539     909/1041   14:54       46:17
9242  Elfega Miranda         F5054      264/308   14:54       46:18
9243  Irvin Handelman        M7074          9/9   14:55       46:19
9244  Greg Parker            M6064        44/51   14:55       46:19
9245  Cassi Quintrell        F3034    1129/1274   14:55       46:20
9246  Jessica Jimenez        F3034    1130/1274   14:55       46:20
9247  Anna Avgi              F3034    1131/1274   14:56       46:21
9248  Kathy Frolov           F3034    1132/1274   14:56       46:22
9249  Landon Breames         M1519      188/195   14:56       46:24
9250  Jason E Davis          M3539      486/517   14:56       46:24
9251  Claire Oetker          F0114      418/480   14:56       46:24
9252  Jasmine Nguyen         F3539     910/1041   14:57       46:24
9253  Reece Oetker           M0114      398/446   14:57       46:25
9254  Joseph Oetker Ii       M3034      546/585   14:57       46:25
9255  Jason Fisher           M4044      470/504   14:57       46:25
9256  Kelsey Stark           F2529    1010/1097   14:57       46:26
9257  Katia Quintero         F2024      502/537   14:57       46:26
9258  Venessa Prater         F3034    1133/1274   14:57       46:26
9259  Greg Prater            M3539      487/517   14:57       46:26
9260  Jessica Oetker         F3034    1134/1274   14:57       46:26
9261  Kristin Jordan         F2529    1011/1097   14:57       46:27
9262  Richard Burress        M3034      547/585   14:57       46:27
9263  Karen Fox              F4044      741/830   14:57       46:27
9264  Chantal Wright         F4044      742/830   14:57       46:27
9265  Nicole Konicke         F0114      419/480   14:57       46:27
9266  Nikkina Neal           F3539     911/1041   14:58       46:28
9267  Angela Konicke         F4549      413/486   14:58       46:28
9268  Victoria Sound         F4549      414/486   14:58       46:28
9269  Mardee Petersen        F3034    1135/1274   14:58       46:29
9270  Marissa Hagman         F2529    1012/1097   14:58       46:29
9271  Susan Bautista         F3539     912/1041   14:58       46:30
9272  Corin Cardew           F3034    1136/1274   14:59       46:32
9273  Courtney Borden        F3034    1137/1274   14:59       46:32
9274  Gillian Schellenberg   F2529    1013/1097   14:59       46:33
9275  Sophie Pfuhl           F0114      420/480   15:00       46:35
9276  Sharon S Johnson       F5559      123/144   15:00       46:35
9277  Janelle Pfuhl          F4044      743/830   15:00       46:35
9278  Jessica McCann         F4044      744/830   15:00       46:35
9279  Susan Papenfuse        F4549      415/486   15:00       46:36
9280  Jerolyn Alie           F4549      416/486   15:00       46:36
9281  Jill Monti             F5054      265/308   15:00       46:36
9282  Christopher Chaffin    M4044      471/504   15:00       46:36
9283  Michele Jensen         F4044      745/830   15:00       46:36
9284  Jennifer McCollum      F3539     913/1041   15:00       46:36
9285  Gwendolyn Bowen        F3034    1138/1274   15:00       46:36
9286  Pennie Wilson          F4044      746/830   15:01       46:37
9287  Luke Taylor            M1519      189/195   15:01       46:38
9288  Bernard Merkel         M2529      437/454   15:01       46:38
9289  Katie Didricksen       F2529    1014/1097   15:01       46:38
9290  Paul Culla             M3539      488/517   15:01       46:38
9291  Heidi McGreal          F4044      747/830   15:01       46:39
9292  Stephanie Colson       F2024      503/537   15:02       46:42
9293  Deanna Colson          F5054      266/308   15:02       46:43
9294  Elisha Heacock         F1519      228/238   15:03       46:44
9295  Carly Oldright         F2024      504/537   15:03       46:44
9296  Dion Navarro           F3539     914/1041   15:03       46:44
9297  Angela Bowers          F4044      748/830   15:03       46:44
9298  Jennifer Mahoney       F3034    1139/1274   15:03       46:44
9299  Debra Lower            F5559      124/144   15:03       46:45
9300  Rich Hazel             M5559      101/113   15:03       46:45
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9301  Michael Riley          M5559      102/113   15:03       46:45
9302  Bonnie Lewis           F3539     915/1041   15:03       46:45
9303  Joanna Volkoff         F3539     916/1041   15:04       46:46
9304  Ivan Forslund          M4044      472/504   15:04       46:46
9305  Ronald Dunn            M4549      326/347   15:04       46:47
9306  Matt Swan              M4044      473/504   15:04       46:47
9307  Marianne Penwell       F3539     917/1041   15:04       46:48
9308  Janaya Stone           F2529    1015/1097   15:04       46:48
9309  Amanda Furbee          F3034    1140/1274   15:05       46:49
9310  Colette Eaton          F3034    1141/1274   15:05       46:49
9311  Sarah Dooley           F3034    1142/1274   15:05       46:50
9312  Melissa Bielagus       F3034    1143/1274   15:05       46:50
9313  Melissa Grant          F3539     918/1041   15:05       46:50
9314  Kaylee Worral          F0114      421/480   15:05       46:50
9315  Ellen Worral           F3539     919/1041   15:05       46:51
9316  Tammy MacKey           F3539     920/1041   15:05       46:51
9317  Haven Russell          F0114      422/480   15:05       46:52
9318  Alexis Berkner         F0114      423/480   15:06       46:53
9319  Tammy Baker            F4044      749/830   15:06       46:53
9320  Kathy Rogers           F3539     921/1041   15:06       46:53
9321  Desiree Wiercyski      F2024      505/537   15:06       46:53
9322  Mary Ruiz              F4549      417/486   15:06       46:54
9323  Dean Williams          M2529      438/454   15:06       46:54
9324  Jessica Roberts        F2529    1016/1097   15:06       46:54
9325  Jeff Bauguess          M4044      474/504   15:06       46:55
9326  Cassandra Lehman       F0114      424/480   15:06       46:55
9327  Danette Lehman         F3034    1144/1274   15:06       46:55
9328  Andy Goktas            M2529      439/454   15:07       46:56
9329  Anastasia Goktas       F3034    1145/1274   15:07       46:56
9330  Branden Ehlinger       M0114      399/446   15:07       46:56
9331  Kelley Humlie          F5054      267/308   15:07       46:57
9332  Chris Penwell          M3539      489/517   15:08       46:59
9333  Lani Russell           F4044      750/830   15:08       47:00
9334  Mark Yohn              M5054      192/201   15:08       47:00
9335  Briana Haggin          F2024      506/537   15:08       47:00
9336  Ulineya Yakis          F1519      229/238   15:08       47:00
9337  Karin Holpuch          F6064        47/57   15:08       47:00
9338  Aidan Holpuch          F3034    1146/1274   15:08       47:00
9339  Michael Stephens       M3539      490/517   15:08       47:01
9340  Bettina Fitzgerald     F4044      751/830   15:08       47:01
9341  Sandra Morrissey       F4044      752/830   15:09       47:02
9342  Rebecca Benson         F3034    1147/1274   15:09       47:03
9343  Andria Stewart         F3034    1148/1274   15:09       47:04
9344  Callie Herron          F2024      507/537   15:10       47:06
9345  Stephanie Fox          F2024      508/537   15:10       47:06
9346  Kelly Hernandez        F3539     922/1041   15:10       47:06
9347  Pam Wathen             F6569        22/28   15:10       47:06
9348  Lupe Hobgood           F2529    1017/1097   15:10       47:07
9349  Heather Ruecker        F5054      268/308   15:10       47:08
9350  Sara Ruecker           F2024      509/537   15:11       47:08
9351  Meaghan Bogart         F1519      230/238   15:11       47:08
9352  Brittany Robinson      F2529    1018/1097   15:11       47:09
9353  Emma Koelbl            F0114      425/480   15:11       47:09
9354  Karen Good             F6064        48/57   15:11       47:10
9355  Shawn Nelson           M3539      491/517   15:11       47:10
9356  Heidi Banning          F3034    1149/1274   15:11       47:11
9357  Nicole Bell            F3539     923/1041   15:12       47:12
9358  Sara Zimmerman         F3034    1150/1274   15:12       47:12
9359  Ryan Carpenter         M3034      548/585   15:12       47:12
9360  Colleen Potter         F3539     924/1041   15:12       47:12
9361  Riley Potter           F2529    1019/1097   15:12       47:12
9362  Christine Bryant       F4044      753/830   15:12       47:12
9363  Cindy Dougharity       F4044      754/830   15:12       47:12
9364  Melissa Crowell        F2024      510/537   15:12       47:13
9365  Shawn Martin           M4044      475/504   15:12       47:13
9366  Danielle Moneymaker    F2529    1020/1097   15:12       47:13
9367  Whitney Martin         F4044      755/830   15:12       47:13
9368  Brandy Birrueta        F2529    1021/1097   15:12       47:13
9369  Shawna Christensen     F3539     925/1041   15:12       47:13
9370  Chris Starling         M4549      327/347   15:12       47:14
9371  Shannon Pearson        F3034    1151/1274   15:13       47:15
9372  Elise Christensen      F0114      426/480   15:13       47:15
9373  Kim Koelbl             F3539     926/1041   15:13       47:15
9374  Jenny Cline            F3539     927/1041   15:13       47:15
9375  Tonya Mitchell         F4044      756/830   15:13       47:16
9376  Michael Cline          M0114      400/446   15:13       47:16
9377  Emma Speakman          F0114      427/480   15:13       47:16
9378  Jennifer Sicard        F3034    1152/1274   15:14       47:18
9379  Khrystaline Kjelland   F2529    1022/1097   15:14       47:19
9380  Esperanza Pietrok      F4044      757/830   15:14       47:19
9381  Amanda Eckerson        F2024      511/537   15:14       47:19
9382  Dorothy Thornton       F3539     928/1041   15:14       47:20
9383  Stacey Wallace Benefie F3539     929/1041   15:15       47:21
9384  Danette Dickerman      F4549      418/486   15:15       47:21
9385  Kelly Johnson          F3539     930/1041   15:15       47:22
9386  Teghan Kisler          F2529    1023/1097   15:16       47:24
9387  Karla Tomanka          F2529    1024/1097   15:16       47:25
9388  Alexander Thorpe       M2529      440/454   15:16       47:25
9389  Aisha Krebs            F2529    1025/1097   15:16       47:26
9390  Barbara Cochran        F3539     931/1041   15:16       47:26
9391  Cristy Gilmer          F5054      269/308   15:17       47:27
9392  Kathryn Silva          F4549      419/486   15:17       47:28
9393  Debbie Hoffman         F5054      270/308   15:17       47:28
9394  Erin Vining            F4549      420/486   15:17       47:28
9395  Margaret McCreery      F0114      428/480   15:17       47:28
9396  Tara Doherty           F3539     932/1041   15:17       47:29
9397  Justin Tucker          M3034      549/585   15:17       47:29
9398  Michelle Vance         F3034    1153/1274   15:18       47:30
9399  Nicholas MacIas        M5054      193/201   15:18       47:31
9400  Karla Vanallen         F4044      758/830   15:18       47:31
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9401  Stacy Urban            F3034    1154/1274   15:18       47:31
9402  Allison Bradley        F4549      421/486   15:18       47:31
9403  Terri Johnson          F5054      271/308   15:18       47:31
9404  Jose Torres            M4549      328/347   15:18       47:31
9405  Jennifer Banning       F2529    1026/1097   15:18       47:32
9406  Lisa Wright            F3539     933/1041   15:18       47:32
9407  Gavin Wright           M0114      401/446   15:18       47:32
9408  Laura Steenson         F3034    1155/1274   15:19       47:33
9409  Julia Grieve           F3539     934/1041   15:19       47:34
9410  Jack Eckhart           M0114      402/446   15:19       47:34
9411  Kyle Murashige         M0114      403/446   15:19       47:35
9412  Jack Beeks             M0114      404/446   15:19       47:35
9413  Cassie Leonard         F3539     935/1041   15:20       47:36
9414  Dawn Gough             F4044      759/830   15:20       47:36
9415  Bruce Bazley           M6569        17/21   15:20       47:37
9416  Julie Bennett          F5054      272/308   15:20       47:37
9417  Mary Storm             F4549      422/486   15:20       47:38
9418  Darren Jones           M4549      329/347   15:20       47:38
9419  Katrina Bergeson       F4549      423/486   15:20       47:38
9420  Jeff Storm             M4549      330/347   15:20       47:38
9421  Joy Childress          F2529    1027/1097   15:20       47:38
9422  Amy Bock               F2529    1028/1097   15:20       47:38
9423  James Duffy            M6064        45/51   15:20       47:39
9424  Sean Duffy             M3034      550/585   15:21       47:39
9425  Catherine Grieve       F6064        49/57   15:21       47:41
9426  Rosanne Ponzetti       F5054      273/308   15:22       47:43
9427  Margi Richardson       F5559      125/144   15:22       47:43
9428  Bridget Ponzetti       F1519      231/238   15:22       47:43
9429  Roger Oney             M3539      492/517   15:22       47:45
9430  Diana Ferguson         F4549      424/486   15:23       47:46
9431  Greg Martin            M4549      331/347   15:23       47:47
9432  Jennifer Debauw        F3034    1156/1274   15:23       47:47
9433  Randy Marshall         M4549      332/347   15:23       47:48
9434  Anne Mosher            F3539     936/1041   15:24       47:49
9435  Terri Childress        F5054      274/308   15:24       47:49
9436  Janice Pilkenton       F5054      275/308   15:24       47:50
9437  Joseph Bell            M3539      493/517   15:24       47:50
9438  Rolin Griffiths        M0114      405/446   15:24       47:50
9439  Jackson Bell           M0114      406/446   15:24       47:50
9440  Janelle Fast           F3539     937/1041   15:24       47:50
9441  Brianna Sanderlin      F3034    1157/1274   15:24       47:50
9442  Jimmy Heitkemper       M0114      407/446   15:25       47:51
9443  Cameron Kwiatkowski    M0114      408/446   15:25       47:52
9444  Karen Stubblefield     F4044      760/830   15:25       47:52
9445  Crystle Cowen          F4044      761/830   15:25       47:52
9446  John Heitkemper        M4549      333/347   15:25       47:53
9447  John Bushard           M3034      551/585   15:25       47:53
9448  Jessica Bushard        F3034    1158/1274   15:25       47:54
9449  Gage Gomez             M0114      409/446   15:25       47:54
9450  Millie Lynch           F4549      425/486   15:26       47:54
9451  Kimberly Keeley        F2024      512/537   15:26       47:55
9452  Matthew Brown          M2529      441/454   15:26       47:55
9453  Jamie Jones            F3034    1159/1274   15:26       47:56
9454  Farrah Tyler           F0114      429/480   15:26       47:56
9455  Amanda Trudell         F3034    1160/1274   15:26       47:56
9456  Melissa Gomez          F3034    1161/1274   15:26       47:57
9457  Mike Gaeth             M5559      103/113   15:26       47:57
9458  Stephanie Soderlund    F0114      430/480   15:27       47:59
9459  Meg Reinhold           F4549      426/486   15:27       47:59
9460  Nate Goodenough        M0114      410/446   15:27       48:00
9461  Jennifer Goodenough    F4044      762/830   15:28       48:01
9462  Taylor Roa             F2529    1029/1097   15:28       48:01
9463  Luke Goodenough        M0114      411/446   15:28       48:01
9464  Sara Soderlund         F4044      763/830   15:28       48:01
9465  Heather Blackburn      F4549      427/486   15:28       48:03
9466  Korina (fre) Watkins   F3539     938/1041   15:28       48:04
9467  Brianna Ehlinger       F3034    1162/1274   15:29       48:04
9468  Molly Burton           F0114      431/480   15:29       48:06
9469  Jillian Scott-Lewis    F0114      432/480   15:29       48:06
9470  Halle Jordan           F0114      433/480   15:29       48:06
9471  Heidi Snyder           F4549      428/486   15:29       48:06
9472  Susan Burton           F5054      276/308   15:29       48:06
9473  Troy McNeil            M3539      494/517   15:30       48:07
9474  Christa Short          F3539     939/1041   15:30       48:08
9475  Angela Goetz           F4044      764/830   15:30       48:08
9476  Phong Dargon           M3034      552/585   15:30       48:08
9477  Cherie Breault         F4044      765/830   15:30       48:08
9478  Christopher Brooks     M4044      476/504   15:30       48:09
9479  Keven Roberts          M3034      553/585   15:30       48:09
9480  Amy Stevens            F3539     940/1041   15:30       48:09
9481  Breeze Rodriguez       F3034    1163/1274   15:31       48:11
9482  Daniel Gauger          M5559      104/113   15:31       48:11
9483  Sarah Eggleston        F3034    1164/1274   15:31       48:11
9484  Lynne Dewhurst         F3034    1165/1274   15:31       48:11
9485  Erik Dewhurst          M3539      495/517   15:31       48:12
9486  Margaret Trueb         F2529    1030/1097   15:31       48:13
9487  Terran Stuckey         F2529    1031/1097   15:31       48:13
9488  Jessica Daniels        F3539     941/1041   15:32       48:15
9489  Lisa Edgerton          F4549      429/486   15:32       48:16
9490  Shannon Reynolds       F4044      766/830   15:33       48:16
9491  John Cutshaw           M5054      194/201   15:33       48:17
9492  Rory Schedler          F0114      434/480   15:33       48:17
9493  Lynne Cutshaw          F5054      277/308   15:33       48:17
9494  Riley Schedler         F0114      435/480   15:33       48:17
9495  Tamar Green            F2529    1032/1097   15:33       48:18
9496  Carrie Waterhouse      F3539     942/1041   15:33       48:18
9497  Brooke Barone          F3034    1166/1274   15:35       48:23
9498  Jesus Villanueva       M3539      496/517   15:35       48:23
9499  Kelly Stone            F3034    1167/1274   15:35       48:25
9500  Ashley Partrich        F3034    1168/1274   15:36       48:27
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9501  Lindsay Stevens        F3034    1169/1274   15:36       48:27
9502  Stephanie Vasquez-Pett F3034    1170/1274   15:36       48:27
9503  Spencer Lindberg       M0114      412/446   15:36       48:27
9504  Joshua Lindberg        M0114      413/446   15:36       48:28
9505  Marti Earhart          F4549      430/486   15:36       48:28
9506  Carlos Vasquez-Estrada M3539      497/517   15:36       48:28
9507  Colette Chatterton     F4549      431/486   15:36       48:28
9508  Rebecca Norvell        F3034    1171/1274   15:36       48:28
9509  Renae Endres           F2529    1033/1097   15:37       48:30
9510  Meghan Donowitz        F2529    1034/1097   15:37       48:30
9511  Nicole Vucinich        F2529    1035/1097   15:38       48:32
9512  Nate Brown             M0114      414/446   15:38       48:33
9513  Michael Thomas         M4044      477/504   15:38       48:33
9514  Maximus Thomas         M0114      415/446   15:38       48:33
9515  Jennifer Mayer         F3034    1172/1274   15:38       48:34
9516  Julie Schedler         F4044      767/830   15:39       48:37
9517  Tanya Morrow           F4044      768/830   15:39       48:37
9518  Kati Hansen            F3034    1173/1274   15:39       48:38
9519  Nicholas Brooks        M0114      416/446   15:39       48:38
9520  Melanie Hopkes         F3034    1174/1274   15:40       48:38
9521  Kris Oliveira          F5054      278/308   15:40       48:38
9522  Jeanne Keyes           F4549      432/486   15:40       48:38
9523  Shauna Keyes           F4044      769/830   15:40       48:39
9524  Melissa Lindberg       F????          6/7   15:40       48:39
9525  Erin Pitney            F3034    1175/1274   15:40       48:39
9526  Name Withheld          F6064        50/57   15:40       48:41
9527  Kim Behre              F3034    1176/1274   15:41       48:42
9528  Marcie Boehlke         F4549      433/486   15:42       48:45
9529  Adele Boehlke          F0114      436/480   15:42       48:45
9530  Ganine Lewis           F3539     943/1041   15:42       48:46
9531  Carrie Lewis           F3034    1177/1274   15:42       48:46
9532  Brandy Dunbar          F2529    1036/1097   15:42       48:46
9533  Rae Imholt             F3034    1178/1274   15:42       48:46
9534  Jim Nicolarsen         M6064        46/51   15:42       48:47
9535  Jeremiah Moore         M3034      554/585   15:43       48:47
9536  Albin Boyse            F3539     944/1041   15:43       48:49
9537  Carina Judar           F3539     945/1041   15:43       48:49
9538  Sara Davidson          F2529    1037/1097   15:43       48:50
9539  Laura Pope             F2529    1038/1097   15:43       48:50
9540  Ben Colson             M4549      334/347   15:44       48:51
9541  Danie Monaghan         F3034    1179/1274   15:44       48:52
9542  Cori Edy               F3539     946/1041   15:44       48:53
9543  Chantel Marquez        F3034    1180/1274   15:44       48:53
9544  Jodi Terry             F3034    1181/1274   15:44       48:53
9545  Jay Denoma             M4044      478/504   15:45       48:55
9546  Pamela Miller          F5054      279/308   15:45       48:56
9547  Mary Ann Smith         F5559      126/144   15:45       48:56
9548  Ed Smith               M3539      498/517   15:46       48:57
9549  Brenda Mueller         F4549      434/486   15:46       48:57
9550  Joyce Fleming          F4549      435/486   15:46       48:58
9551  Leah Mudge             F4044      770/830   15:46       48:58
9552  Julia Rothgery         F3034    1182/1274   15:46       48:59
9553  Josh Owings            M2529      442/454   15:46       48:59
9554  Michael Lemmon         M2529      443/454   15:47       49:00
9555  Michael Price          M4044      479/504   15:47       49:00
9556  Kelly Queen            F2529    1039/1097   15:47       49:01
9557  Karen Brooks           F5054      280/308   15:47       49:02
9558  Khanti Makda           F2024      513/537   15:47       49:02
9559  Pallav Gala            M2024      216/221   15:47       49:02
9560  Robert Badgett         M6569        18/21   15:48       49:04
9561  Monica Smith           F3539     947/1041   15:48       49:05
9562  Elijah Smith           M0114      417/446   15:48       49:05
9563  Tony Mersinger         M4044      480/504   15:48       49:05
9564  Patti Schultz          F3539     948/1041   15:48       49:05
9565  Paula Knight           F5559      127/144   15:49       49:08
9566  Kristin Schweitzer     F3034    1183/1274   15:49       49:09
9567  Robert Moore           M3539      499/517   15:49       49:09
9568  Jennifer Lim           F3539     949/1041   15:50       49:09
9569  Rodger Moore           M4549      335/347   15:50       49:09
9570  Marlene Meyer          F3034    1184/1274   15:50       49:09
9571  Jennifer Young         F3034    1185/1274   15:50       49:09
9572  Heather Cooper         F3034    1186/1274   15:50       49:11
9573  Tina Shantz            F2529    1040/1097   15:50       49:11
9574  Jan Cornelison         F5054      281/308   15:50       49:11
9575  Jonathan Hart          M3034      555/585   15:50       49:11
9576  Melinda Dumas          F3034    1187/1274   15:50       49:12
9577  Shari Perea            F3539     950/1041   15:50       49:12
9578  Erin Lynch             F5054      282/308   15:51       49:12
9579  Jonathan Humburg       M3034      556/585   15:51       49:13
9580  Sara Nigbor            F4549      436/486   15:51       49:13
9581  Rachel Gardner         F3539     951/1041   15:51       49:13
9582  Leeann Marshel         F3034    1188/1274   15:51       49:13
9583  Christina Cargile      F3034    1189/1274   15:51       49:14
9584  Jamie Burns            F3034    1190/1274   15:51       49:14
9585  Deedra Oswald          F3539     952/1041   15:51       49:14
9586  Lehua Rowland          F0114      437/480   15:52       49:15
9587  Marilet Zablan         F4549      437/486   15:52       49:16
9588  Craig Rowland          M5054      195/201   15:52       49:16
9589  Amy Manchester Harris  F4549      438/486   15:52       49:17
9590  Anita Christensen      F4044      771/830   15:52       49:18
9591  Tamarra Mellick        F4549      439/486   15:52       49:18
9592  Colette Klein          F4549      440/486   15:52       49:18
9593  Suzanne McCartin       F4549      441/486   15:52       49:18
9594  Kaylee Scott           F0114      438/480   15:53       49:18
9595  Amy Kennett            F3539     953/1041   15:53       49:19
9596  Ashley Howell          F2024      514/537   15:53       49:19
9597  Desiree Sams           F2529    1041/1097   15:53       49:19
9598  Sheryl Johnson         F4044      772/830   15:54       49:22
9599  Tamie Gantenbein       F4044      773/830   15:54       49:22
9600  Shelby Gantenbein      F0114      439/480   15:54       49:22
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9601  Domenica Hayward       F2529    1042/1097   15:54       49:24
9602  Elizabeth Tavarez      F2024      515/537   15:55       49:25
9603  Debra Gelowicz         F5559      128/144   15:55       49:25
9604  Wendy Person           F3539     954/1041   15:55       49:26
9605  Michele Gallaher       F4549      442/486   15:55       49:26
9606  Leslie Martin          F2529    1043/1097   15:56       49:28
9607  Stephanie Martin       F3539     955/1041   15:56       49:28
9608  Garret Foster          M0114      418/446   15:56       49:29
9609  Caitlyn Bischoff       F2024      516/537   15:56       49:29
9610  Sabrina Stone          F3034    1191/1274   15:56       49:29
9611  Greg Retherford        M4044      481/504   15:56       49:29
9612  Julie Smith            F3539     956/1041   15:56       49:29
9613  Heather Retherford     F3034    1192/1274   15:56       49:29
9614  Jill Foster            F4549      443/486   15:56       49:30
9615  Roni Stone             F4044      774/830   15:57       49:33
9616  Erin Kirk              F3539     957/1041   15:58       49:34
9617  Melanie Marin          F3034    1193/1274   15:58       49:34
9618  Michele Paton          F3539     958/1041   15:58       49:34
9619  Diana Coughlin         F4044      775/830   15:58       49:34
9620  Sarah Vaca             F3034    1194/1274   15:58       49:34
9621  Jeff Runner            M5559      105/113   15:58       49:35
9622  Sara Lambert           F3034    1195/1274   15:58       49:35
9623  Elsie Presson          F0114      440/480   15:59       49:37
9624  Phuong Christian       F3539     959/1041   15:59       49:37
9625  Gerald Alvarez         M5559      106/113   15:59       49:37
9626  Tina Nielsen           F4549      444/486   15:59       49:38
9627  Gene Libardi           M5054      196/201   15:59       49:38
9628  Michelle Phillips      F3539     960/1041   15:59       49:38
9629  Paree Canoy            F2529    1044/1097   15:59       49:39
9630  Bryan Faulkner         M3539      500/517   16:00       49:40
9631  Carley Manning         F3034    1196/1274   16:00       49:41
9632  Bonnie Lawrence        F6064        51/57   16:00       49:42
9633  Steve Samson           M4549      336/347   16:00       49:43
9634  Jade Ing               F2529    1045/1097   16:00       49:43
9635  Shana Nelson           F3539     961/1041   16:01       49:45
9636  Kevin Crumrine         M0114      419/446   16:01       49:45
9637  Jacqueline McDonald    F4549      445/486   16:01       49:46
9638  Logan Crumrine         M3539      501/517   16:01       49:46
9639  Sydney Panacek         F2529    1046/1097   16:02       49:47
9640  Barbara Hoffer         F4549      446/486   16:02       49:47
9641  Annachristine Rose     F5559      129/144   16:02       49:48
9642  Jennifer Dau           F3034    1197/1274   16:02       49:48
9643  Mariah Butler          F0114      441/480   16:04       49:53
9644  Cindy Leichner         F5054      283/308   16:04       49:53
9645  Anne Ashburn           F5054      284/308   16:04       49:54
9646  Mike Blessing          M3034      557/585   16:05       49:56
9647  Ashlee Blessing        F2529    1047/1097   16:05       49:56
9648  Lisa Goss              F3539     962/1041   16:05       49:58
9649  Allyson Brown          F2024      517/537   16:05       49:58
9650  Terra Richter          F4044      776/830   16:05       49:59
9651  Kim Brown              F5054      285/308   16:06       49:59
9652  Charlotte Sibert       F4044      777/830   16:06       49:59
9653  Kaelinne Daniel        F3034    1198/1274   16:06       50:02
9654  David Lee              M3034      558/585   16:07       50:03
9655  Chrystal Lee           F3034    1199/1274   16:07       50:03
9656  Tyler James            M2529      444/454   16:07       50:04
9657  Kelsey James           F2529    1048/1097   16:07       50:04
9658  Deann King             F4549      447/486   16:07       50:05
9659  Melissa Edwards        F3034    1200/1274   16:07       50:05
9660  Rita Roberts           F5054      286/308   16:08       50:05
9661  Kirsten Turnquist      F3034    1201/1274   16:08       50:06
9662  Kari Sherwood          F2529    1049/1097   16:08       50:06
9663  Joseph Turnquist       M0114      420/446   16:08       50:07
9664  Wynnette Demenge-Salaz F5559      130/144   16:08       50:08
9665  Amanda Ratliff         F2024      518/537   16:09       50:09
9666  Zach Kersey            M3539      502/517   16:10       50:11
9667  Jennifer Berger        F4044      778/830   16:10       50:13
9668  Dena Picconi           F5054      287/308   16:11       50:16
9669  Katie Boyce            F3034    1202/1274   16:11       50:16
9670  Gwen Home              F4549      448/486   16:11       50:16
9671  Jon Southern           M4044      482/504   16:11       50:17
9672  Stephani Veff          F4549      449/486   16:12       50:18
9673  Lauren Thomas          F0114      442/480   16:13       50:22
9674  Jonathan Thomas        M0114      421/446   16:13       50:22
9675  Jami Bagley            F4044      779/830   16:13       50:23
9676  Anne Gilmartin         F6569        23/28   16:14       50:26
9677  Nate Kordenat          M0114      422/446   16:15       50:27
9678  Cathrine Olander       F4044      780/830   16:15       50:29
9679  Carol Nelson           F2529    1050/1097   16:15       50:29
9680  Gudrun Hommel          F5559      131/144   16:15       50:29
9681  Tara Moffett           F3034    1203/1274   16:16       50:30
9682  Wendy Korhonen         F3034    1204/1274   16:16       50:30
9683  Louise Thomas          F4549      450/486   16:16       50:32
9684  Jeannette Normine      F3539     963/1041   16:17       50:34
9685  Jennifer Sukau         F3034    1205/1274   16:17       50:34
9686  Thomas Roa             M4044      483/504   16:17       50:35
9687  Heidi Parr             F0114      443/480   16:17       50:35
9688  Gretchen Roa           F4044      781/830   16:18       50:36
9689  Korin Guglielmi        F4044      782/830   16:18       50:36
9690  Marie Wittmer          F3539     964/1041   16:19       50:41
9691  Theresa Kelley         F4044      783/830   16:19       50:41
9692  Susan Dunn             F5559      132/144   16:19       50:41
9693  Linda Kruse            F6569        24/28   16:19       50:42
9694  Christal Kilbourne     F3034    1206/1274   16:19       50:42
9695  Tricia Torgersen       F6569        25/28   16:20       50:42
9696  Lindsey Phillips       F2529    1051/1097   16:21       50:47
9697  Devon Nelson-Harmon    F2024      519/537   16:22       50:50
9698  Erika Allard           F4044      784/830   16:22       50:51
9699  Gail Vannaman          F4549      451/486   16:22       50:51
9700  Suzannah Dellacorte    F4549      452/486   16:23       50:52
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9701  Zak Holsey             M0114      423/446   16:23       50:53
9702  Reanna Blair           F3034    1207/1274   16:23       50:53
9703  Kelden McNeil          M0114      424/446   16:23       50:54
9704  Rhyann Davis           F3034    1208/1274   16:23       50:54
9705  Twyla Rose             F4549      453/486   16:24       50:55
9706  Amy McNeil             F3034    1209/1274   16:24       50:56
9707  Kiana McNeil           F0114      444/480   16:24       50:56
9708  Luana Lovett           F4044      785/830   16:24       50:57
9709  Nicole Jonak           F3539     965/1041   16:24       50:57
9710  Summer Tews            F2529    1052/1097   16:24       50:57
9711  Diane Lape             F5559      133/144   16:26       51:02
9712  Julie Duncan           F4549      454/486   16:26       51:03
9713  Liam Bryan             M1519      190/195   16:27       51:06
9714  Amanda Bedard          F3539     966/1041   16:28       51:07
9715  Heather Healea         F3034    1210/1274   16:28       51:08
9716  Jessica Andrus         F3539     967/1041   16:28       51:08
9717  Flor Delgado           F3034    1211/1274   16:28       51:08
9718  Dave Hunter            M3539      503/517   16:28       51:08
9719  Harrison Andrus        M0114      425/446   16:28       51:09
9720  Jessica Brown          F2529    1053/1097   16:29       51:11
9721  Kim Lewis              F3539     968/1041   16:29       51:11
9722  Brittany Thomas        F2024      520/537   16:29       51:12
9723  Victoria Noggle        F2024      521/537   16:30       51:13
9724  Andrea Teske           F2529    1054/1097   16:30       51:14
9725  Rachael Dickson        F3539     969/1041   16:30       51:14
9726  Heather De Nault       F3034    1212/1274   16:30       51:14
9727  Erin Stepanek          F4044      786/830   16:30       51:16
9728  Brian Campbell         M4044      484/504   16:31       51:17
9729  Alia Ayhan             F3539     970/1041   16:31       51:18
9730  Karey Hempstead        F5054      288/308   16:31       51:18
9731  Maili Morrison         F3539     971/1041   16:31       51:18
9732  Denton Hempstead       M5054      197/201   16:31       51:19
9733  Beth Cook              F5054      289/308   16:31       51:19
9734  Casey Smith            F3034    1213/1274   16:32       51:21
9735  Kelly Barnard          F3034    1214/1274   16:32       51:21
9736  Jennifer Olney         F2529    1055/1097   16:32       51:22
9737  Heidi Broadus          F3539     972/1041   16:33       51:23
9738  Gaven Hendriksen       M0114      426/446   16:33       51:24
9739  Tiffany Hendriksen     F4044      787/830   16:33       51:24
9740  Leah Scott             F3539     973/1041   16:33       51:25
9741  Jennifer Dollina       F4044      788/830   16:33       51:25
9742  Laura Wenzel           F4044      789/830   16:33       51:26
9743  Taunie Alley           F4549      455/486   16:34       51:26
9744  Betty Lackner          F4549      456/486   16:34       51:29
9745  Wayne Sabbak           M5559      107/113   16:35       51:31
9746  Eugene Kennedy         M4044      485/504   16:36       51:33
9747  Zakary Kennedy         M0114      427/446   16:36       51:33
9748  Kent Decker            M4044      486/504   16:36       51:33
9749  Kyle Davis             M1519      191/195   16:36       51:33
9750  Debra Davis            F4549      457/486   16:36       51:34
9751  Meg Blaylock           F3539     974/1041   16:36       51:34
9752  Evan Salcedo           M0114      428/446   16:36       51:35
9753  Renee Farrell          F3034    1215/1274   16:37       51:35
9754  Holly Pettit           F3539     975/1041   16:37       51:35
9755  Tamara Madsen          F4044      790/830   16:38       51:39
9756  Jaime Smith            F3539     976/1041   16:38       51:40
9757  Kristi King            F4044      791/830   16:38       51:41
9758  Ivan Barzallo          M4044      487/504   16:38       51:41
9759  Tami Stover            F3539     977/1041   16:39       51:43
9760  Sophia Miller          F0114      445/480   16:39       51:43
9761  Christian Burnett      M2529      445/454   16:40       51:46
9762  Susan Lemire           F5054      290/308   16:40       51:47
9763  Preston Reed           M0114      429/446   16:41       51:48
9764  Kira Freed             F2529    1056/1097   16:41       51:49
9765  Mike Milani            M4549      337/347   16:41       51:49
9766  Robin Parr             F4549      458/486   16:41       51:49
9767  Adriana Vela           F5054      291/308   16:41       51:50
9768  Alexis Reed            F0114      446/480   16:42       51:51
9769  Brianna McMillan       F0114      447/480   16:42       51:51
9770  Jill Getch             F3539     978/1041   16:42       51:52
9771  Lynn Asbury            F4044      792/830   16:42       51:53
9772  Julie Gannon           F4044      793/830   16:42       51:53
9773  Staci Insko            F3034    1216/1274   16:42       51:53
9774  Destiny Fogarty        F3539     979/1041   16:43       51:54
9775  Kelly Sliger           F4044      794/830   16:44       51:58
9776  Laurie Engstrom        F5559      134/144   16:45       52:01
9777  Kira Moroz             F0114      448/480   16:45       52:02
9778  Ellen McMillan         F4549      459/486   16:45       52:03
9779  Louise Moroz           F4044      795/830   16:46       52:03
9780  Hannah Dahl            F5054      292/308   16:46       52:03
9781  Alan Oulman            M3539      504/517   16:46       52:04
9782  Stephanie Nix          F4549      460/486   16:46       52:04
9783  Laurie Rogers-Green    F3539     980/1041   16:46       52:05
9784  Jenell Long            F3539     981/1041   16:46       52:05
9785  Debi Mynatt            F5054      293/308   16:46       52:05
9786  Maria Santaella        F3034    1217/1274   16:47       52:06
9787  Alina Fast             F0114      449/480   16:47       52:07
9788  Terri Moore            F5054      294/308   16:47       52:08
9789  Karen Holm             F4044      796/830   16:47       52:09
9790  Aaron Yankus           M2529      446/454   16:48       52:09
9791  Stephanie Yankus       F2529    1057/1097   16:48       52:10
9792  Denise Medina          F2529    1058/1097   16:48       52:11
9793  Christopher Mortensen  M2529      447/454   16:48       52:11
9794  Audrey Mortensen       F2529    1059/1097   16:48       52:11
9795  Sy Hendrickson         F4044      797/830   16:48       52:12
9796  Heather Pruitt         F3034    1218/1274   16:49       52:14
9797  Patricia Bateman       F3539     982/1041   16:50       52:16
9798  Shelley Sommer         F2529    1060/1097   16:50       52:18
9799  Alizabeth Butcher      F3539     983/1041   16:50       52:18
9800  Todd Gibson            M4549      338/347   16:50       52:18
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9801  Stacy Gibson           F4549      461/486   16:51       52:19
9802  Andrew Loyd            M0114      430/446   16:51       52:20
9803  Meredith Floyd-Preston F4044      798/830   16:52       52:22
9804  Bob Knight             M5559      108/113   16:52       52:23
9805  Donna Smith            F5054      295/308   16:52       52:23
9806  Tyler Russell          M0114      431/446   16:52       52:25
9807  Laurelee Wells         F3034    1219/1274   16:53       52:25
9808  Keturah Pliska         F3539     984/1041   16:53       52:26
9809  Beth Fox-Nunn          F4044      799/830   16:53       52:26
9810  Dave Bellar            M6064        47/51   16:53       52:27
9811  Frank Tubbs            M4549      339/347   16:54       52:28
9812  Richard Forcier        M4044      488/504   16:54       52:29
9813  Ora Olsommer           F3539     985/1041   16:55       52:32
9814  Cindy Gideon           F4549      462/486   16:55       52:33
9815  Kimberly Benson        F3034    1220/1274   16:56       52:35
9816  Gretchen Wright        F4044      800/830   16:56       52:37
9817  Vicki Stoltenow        F3539     986/1041   16:57       52:37
9818  Robert Nelson          M3034      559/585   16:57       52:40
9819  Natalie Cooper         F2529    1061/1097   16:58       52:41
9820  Rhonda Appleby         F4549      463/486   16:59       52:46
9821  Julie Smith            F4044      801/830   16:59       52:46
9822  Terri Knutsen          F4044      802/830   17:00       52:46
9823  Linda Bellon           F3539     987/1041   17:00       52:47
9824  Liz Weiss              F3539     988/1041   17:00       52:47
9825  Jordan Little-Reece    F0114      450/480   17:00       52:49
9826  Mary Little-Reece      F0114      451/480   17:01       52:50
9827  Cindy Ryan             F5054      296/308   17:01       52:50
9828  Nicole Halvorsen       F3034    1221/1274   17:01       52:52
9829  Dawn Chase             F3539     989/1041   17:02       52:55
9830  Anndria Miller         F3034    1222/1274   17:03       52:56
9831  Josh Miller            M3034      560/585   17:03       52:56
9832  Kari Lougeay           F3539     990/1041   17:03       52:57
9833  Craig O'Lander         M3539      505/517   17:03       52:59
9834  Carrie Lacina          F3034    1223/1274   17:05       53:02
9835  Dawn Clark             F5054      297/308   17:05       53:02
9836  Robin Allen            F4044      803/830   17:05       53:03
9837  Benjamin Allen         M0114      432/446   17:05       53:04
9838  Tracy Whitman          F5054      298/308   17:05       53:04
9839  Toni Dormier           F4044      804/830   17:05       53:04
9840  Pon Nguyen             F3539     991/1041   17:06       53:05
9841  Kelly Harness          M4549      340/347   17:06       53:06
9842  Heidi Chaff            F4549      464/486   17:06       53:07
9843  Beth Keating           F3034    1224/1274   17:07       53:10
9844  Nicole McClure         F2024      522/537   17:07       53:10
9845  Kristina Keating       F3539     992/1041   17:07       53:11
9846  Connie Crace           F4549      465/486   17:07       53:11
9847  David Penwell          M3034      561/585   17:08       53:13
9848  Jocelin Higgins        F4044      805/830   17:08       53:14
9849  Heidi Ohl              F4044      806/830   17:10       53:18
9850  Sara Leiva             F3539     993/1041   17:10       53:19
9851  Vernetta Parker        F4044      807/830   17:10       53:19
9852  Tamara Owen            F4044      808/830   17:10       53:20
9853  Debra Gisler           F4044      809/830   17:11       53:21
9854  Shaina Purves          F3034    1225/1274   17:11       53:23
9855  David Purves           M0114      433/446   17:11       53:23
9856  Steve Purves           M5054      198/201   17:12       53:24
9857  Timothy Garnand        M0114      434/446   17:12       53:25
9858  Pat Blumenthal         F4549      466/486   17:12       53:25
9859  Zachary Gillmore       M0114      435/446   17:12       53:27
9860  Chantell Fitz-Amado    F4044      810/830   17:13       53:28
9861  Riley Gillmore         F0114      452/480   17:13       53:28
9862  Samantha Gillmore      F4044      811/830   17:13       53:28
9863  Jordan Parsons         M2024      217/221   17:13       53:29
9864  Angela Hess            F4549      467/486   17:14       53:31
9865  Kimberly Morris        F3539     994/1041   17:15       53:33
9866  Amberlee Dawson        F3034    1226/1274   17:15       53:34
9867  Delanie Watkins        F0114      453/480   17:15       53:36
9868  Joe Watkins            M3539      506/517   17:16       53:36
9869  Katee Watkins          F0114      454/480   17:16       53:37
9870  Brian Sly-Haley        M2529      448/454   17:16       53:37
9871  Paula Watkins          F3539     995/1041   17:16       53:38
9872  Tsering Kheyap         F3034    1227/1274   17:16       53:38
9873  Flower Delozier        F3539     996/1041   17:16       53:39
9874  Molly Henry            F3539     997/1041   17:17       53:42
9875  Thomas Orsat           M3034      562/585   17:18       53:43
9876  Taylor Orsat           F3034    1228/1274   17:18       53:43
9877  Gillian O'Reilly       F0114      455/480   17:19       53:47
9878  Tara Cozad             F3539     998/1041   17:19       53:47
9879  Corina Desormeaux      F3539     999/1041   17:19       53:48
9880  Moriah Cordova         F0114      456/480   17:20       53:49
9881  Dawn-Marie Gray        F4044      812/830   17:20       53:51
9882  Allan Cordova          M4044      489/504   17:21       53:52
9883  Stormy Erwin           F3539    1000/1041   17:21       53:52
9884  Kelly Smothers         M4549      341/347   17:21       53:53
9885  Tracy Briscoe          F4549      468/486   17:21       53:53
9886  Jen Soutavong          F3034    1229/1274   17:21       53:54
9887  Bradley Schumacher     M3034      563/585   17:23       53:59
9888  Monica Cisneros        F2024      523/537   17:24       54:02
9889  Winkley Monica         F4044      813/830   17:24       54:03
9890  Kelly Greene           F4044      814/830   17:24       54:03
9891  Mindy Spenst           F3034    1230/1274   17:24       54:04
9892  Pamela Barrett         F3034    1231/1274   17:25       54:05
9893  Dave McDonnell         M4549      342/347   17:25       54:07
9894  Andrew Washburn        M0114      436/446   17:26       54:08
9895  James Washburn         M3539      507/517   17:26       54:08
9896  Jillian Warner         F2024      524/537   17:27       54:11
9897  Dave Dumas             M6064        48/51   17:27       54:11
9898  Erin Lehnus            F4044      815/830   17:30       54:20
9899  Kevin Swafford         M2024      218/221   17:30       54:21
9900  Nickole Royce          F0114      457/480   17:31       54:23
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9901  Leslie Royce           F3034    1232/1274   17:31       54:24
9902  Anita Mall             F4044      816/830   17:31       54:25
9903  Kyle Williams          M0114      437/446   17:33       54:30
9904  Amanda White           F2529    1062/1097   17:33       54:31
9905  Candyce Driggs         F2529    1063/1097   17:34       54:32
9906  Jan Driggs             F5559      135/144   17:35       54:36
9907  Megan Winsor           F2024      525/537   17:35       54:36
9908  Matt Williams          M4044      490/504   17:36       54:39
9909  Molly Berger           F1519      232/238   17:37       54:42
9910  Christy Velazquez      F3539    1001/1041   17:40       54:53
9911  Anna Walker            F1519      233/238   17:41       54:54
9912  Shanna Perkins         F3539    1002/1041   17:41       54:54
9913  Ethan Russell          M0114      438/446   17:41       54:56
9914  Kristin Baehr          F2529    1064/1097   17:42       54:57
9915  Tammy Darnell          F3539    1003/1041   17:43       55:01
9916  Briana Bridges         F2024      526/537   17:43       55:03
9917  Jennifer Parker        F4549      469/486   17:44       55:04
9918  Amy Coumas             F2529    1065/1097   17:44       55:05
9919  Timothy Burdg          M4044      491/504   17:45       55:08
9920  Zachary Claypool       M3034      564/585   17:46       55:11
9921  Alyssa Claypool        F3034    1233/1274   17:46       55:12
9922  Jo Gold                F3539    1004/1041   17:47       55:14
9923  Stacy Hutton           F2529    1066/1097   17:47       55:14
9924  Heather Labbe          F3539    1005/1041   17:47       55:15
9925  Kenneth Scher          M4044      492/504   17:49       55:21
9926  Kelly Wilt             F4549      470/486   17:53       55:34
9927  Greg Funk              M4549      343/347   17:54       55:36
9928  Monica Kennedy         F3034    1234/1274   17:56       55:43
9929  Whitney Campbell       F2529    1067/1097   17:56       55:43
9930  Alejandro Teran        M0114      439/446   17:57       55:44
9931  Wendi Olson            F3539    1006/1041   17:57       55:45
9932  Autumn Thomas          F2529    1068/1097   17:57       55:45
9933  Cassandra Mitchell     F2024      527/537   17:58       55:47
9934  Kathy Duyck            F5559      136/144   17:58       55:50
9935  Juanita/ Danielson     F4549      471/486   17:59       55:51
9936  Kay Butler             F5559      137/144   18:00       55:53
9937  Sierra Mullins         F2024      528/537   18:00       55:55
9938  Angelina Buswell       F3034    1235/1274   18:00       55:56
9939  Sophia Buswell         F0114      458/480   18:01       55:56
9940  Lindsay Miller         F0114      459/480   18:02       56:02
9941  Holly Braun            F2024      529/537   18:03       56:02
9942  Krissy Clifton         F0114      460/480   18:03       56:05
9943  William Clifton        M4549      344/347   18:03       56:05
9944  Beth Geu               F3034    1236/1274   18:06       56:13
9945  Jolene Lange           F4549      472/486   18:06       56:13
9946  Victoria Timbrook      F3034    1237/1274   18:06       56:13
9947  Ryan Vaughan           M3539      508/517   18:06       56:14
9948  Kathie Krebs           F4044      817/830   18:06       56:14
9949  Jorge Alfaro           M4044      493/504   18:10       56:25
9950  Brandt Anderson        M2529      449/454   18:11       56:28
9951  Jenn Kaufmann          F3034    1238/1274   18:12       56:30
9952  Rainy Shaw             F3034    1239/1274   18:12       56:32
9953  Tracy Sullivan         F3539    1007/1041   18:12       56:33
9954  Kelly Olsen            F5054      299/308   18:16       56:43
9955  Kelly Doane            F3539    1008/1041   18:16       56:43
9956  Hannah Jensen          F2529    1069/1097   18:16       56:43
9957  Jenny Hudson           F3539    1009/1041   18:16       56:43
9958  Kelsie Olsen           F2529    1070/1097   18:16       56:44
9959  Linda Gale             F6064        52/57   18:16       56:44
9960  Dennis Gale            M6064        49/51   18:16       56:44
9961  Allie Stalboerger      F2024      530/537   18:16       56:44
9962  Ruth Robbins           F6064        53/57   18:17       56:49
9963  Alex Casey             M2529      450/454   18:18       56:49
9964  Erin Beggs             F3034    1240/1274   18:18       56:49
9965  Delilah Kohler         F3539    1010/1041   18:18       56:50
9966  Anthony R. Kohler      M0114      440/446   18:18       56:51
9967  Erica Zabudsky         F3539    1011/1041   18:19       56:54
9968  Adrian Toovey          M4549      345/347   18:20       56:58
9969  Stacey Walker          F3034    1241/1274   18:21       56:59
9970  Nina Do                F2529    1071/1097   18:25       57:12
9971  Malia Pham             F3034    1242/1274   18:25       57:12
9972  Jamie Nightingale      F2529    1072/1097   18:26       57:14
9973  Jim Hyde               M6569        19/21   18:26       57:14
9974  Malia Page             F3034    1243/1274   18:27       57:20
9975  Stephanie Bullock      F3539    1012/1041   18:31       57:30
9976  Izabela MacIolek       F4044      818/830   18:34       57:40
9977  Katia MacIolek         F0114      461/480   18:34       57:40
9978  Karen Minzer           F3539    1013/1041   18:35       57:42
9979  Peggy Gillum           F4044      819/830   18:35       57:43
9980  Jackson McMillan       M0114      441/446   18:35       57:43
9981  Mara Braaten           F3034    1244/1274   18:35       57:43
9982  Mikaelah May           F2024      531/537   18:35       57:43
9983  Crystal Mauldin        F5054      300/308   18:36       57:46
9984  Tamilla Steinbach      F5054      301/308   18:36       57:46
9985  Nathalie Huber         F3034    1245/1274   18:37       57:49
9986  Chadd Reed             M3034      565/585   18:38       57:54
9987  Jennifer Reed          F2529    1073/1097   18:39       57:55
9988  Anup Hosamani          M2024      219/221   18:39       57:55
9989  Olivia Buswell         F0114      462/480   18:40       57:58
9990  Sheila Buswell         F6569        26/28   18:40       57:58
9991  Matthew Marheine       M3539      509/517   18:41       58:03
9992  Shannon Marheine       F3539    1014/1041   18:42       58:04
9993  Cathy Orcutt           F4549      473/486   18:42       58:06
9994  Elonda Bristol         F3539    1015/1041   18:43       58:06
9995  Kim Nelmark            F2529    1074/1097   18:43       58:07
9996  Jean Pierson           F4044      820/830   18:43       58:07
9997  Annette Franco         F3034    1246/1274   18:43       58:09
9998  Raigan Hammack         F0114      463/480   18:44       58:10
9999  Emily Minium           F3034    1247/1274   18:45       58:13
10000 Reid Blanchard         M3539      510/517   18:46       58:18
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10001 Mimi Van Tuyl          F0114      464/480   18:47       58:20
10002 Brady Blanchard        M0114      442/446   18:47       58:20
10003 Laura Van Tuyl         F6064        54/57   18:47       58:20
10004 Katharine Reinhold     F3539    1016/1041   18:47       58:21
10005 Melissa Blanchard      F3539    1017/1041   18:47       58:21
10006 Nathan Eikrem          M3034      566/585   18:51       58:32
10007 James Lamping          M3034      567/585   18:51       58:33
10008 Dave Obrien            M4044      494/504   18:53       58:39
10009 Abigail Obrien         F0114      465/480   18:53       58:39
10010 Grace Obrien           F0114      466/480   18:53       58:39
10011 Rebecca Green          F????          7/7   18:53       58:41
10012 Steven Hackley         M5054      199/201   18:54       58:41
10013 Janna Kainos           F3539    1018/1041   18:54       58:41
10014 Debra Dunn             F5559      138/144   18:54       58:42
10015 Katy Miller            F5054      302/308   18:55       58:44
10016 Kaitlyn Kohler         F0114      467/480   18:56       58:47
10017 Kay Frankenhoff        F5559      139/144   18:57       58:52
10018 Alexa Barley           F0114      468/480   18:57       58:53
10019 Shirley Coburn         F6569        27/28   18:59       58:58
10020 Alison Greene          F4549      474/486   19:00       59:00
10021 Kate Hadley            F3539    1019/1041   19:02       59:08
10022 Laura Manning          F4549      475/486   19:03       59:12
10023 Seana McKiernan        F3034    1248/1274   19:04       59:14
10024 Michael McKiernan      M6064        50/51   19:05       59:15
10025 James Hewett           M4044      495/504   19:05       59:17
10026 Jennifer Clark         F3539    1020/1041   19:09       59:27
10027 Heather Griggs         F2529    1075/1097   19:10       59:33
10028 Kristine Moore         F4044      821/830   19:11       59:36
10029 MacAla Shon            F4549      476/486   19:15       59:46
10030 Angie Casillas         F3034    1249/1274   19:15       59:48
10031 Lauran Woodruff        F2024      532/537   19:17       59:53
10032 Roxanne Anderson       F5054      303/308   19:17       59:53
10033 Brittany Williamse     F3034    1250/1274   19:17       59:53
10034 Carrie Pliska          F3034    1251/1274   19:17       59:54
10035 Veronica Roderick      F4044      822/830   19:19       59:59
10036 Sam Roderick           M4044      496/504   19:19     1:00:00
10037 Christina Cudworth     F2024      533/537   19:21     1:00:05
10038 Tara Paoloemilio       F2024      534/537   19:22     1:00:11
10039 Vy Le                  F3034    1252/1274   19:23     1:00:11
10040 Sieu Tran              M3034      568/585   19:23     1:00:11
10041 Rosemarie Trang        F3034    1253/1274   19:23     1:00:12
10042 Richard Welch          M3539      511/517   19:26     1:00:22
10043 Brian Velazquez        M3034      569/585   19:27     1:00:24
10044 Shane Strozinsky       M4044      497/504   19:27     1:00:26
10045 Veronica Morris        F4549      477/486   19:29     1:00:30
10046 Tamara Combs           F3034    1254/1274   19:30     1:00:34
10047 Jenni Bertels          F3539    1021/1041   19:30     1:00:35
10048 Ghislaine Castle       F3034    1255/1274   19:34     1:00:46
10049 Michelle Williams      F2529    1076/1097   19:35     1:00:48
10050 Lydia Brown            F0114      469/480   19:35     1:00:48
10051 Ron Tinker             M5559      109/113   19:35     1:00:48
10052 Kari Miller            F2529    1077/1097   19:35     1:00:49
10053 Amanda Middleton       F2529    1078/1097   19:36     1:00:54
10054 Kimberly Bonebrake     F4044      823/830   19:36     1:00:54
10055 Emmalee Burlile        F2529    1079/1097   19:36     1:00:54
10056 Jaimee Draheim         F3539    1022/1041   19:39     1:01:01
10057 Hannah Gill            F3034    1256/1274   19:40     1:01:05
10058 Jordan Zamora          M3034      570/585   19:40     1:01:06
10059 Jose Vargas            M2529      451/454   19:41     1:01:07
10060 Janell Nichols         F4549      478/486   19:42     1:01:10
10061 Chirona Silverstein    F2024      535/537   19:42     1:01:11
10062 Helen O' Daniel        F3539    1023/1041   19:42     1:01:12
10063 Arielle Grenz          F0114      470/480   19:46     1:01:24
10064 Tyler Boyse            F3034    1257/1274   19:46     1:01:24
10065 Vida Arrington         F6064        55/57   19:46     1:01:24
10066 Dionne Welch           F3539    1024/1041   19:46     1:01:25
10067 Brian Kuhle            M4044      498/504   19:49     1:01:33
10068 Almeida Presenta       F3539    1025/1041   19:49     1:01:33
10069 Eunice Lewis           F3539    1026/1041   19:49     1:01:34
10070 Wendy Olson            F3034    1258/1274   19:50     1:01:37
10071 Elizabeth Miller       F3034    1259/1274   19:51     1:01:39
10072 Wendy Connolly         F4549      479/486   19:51     1:01:39
10073 Fiona Connolly         F0114      471/480   19:51     1:01:40
10074 Erica Diebel           F3034    1260/1274   19:53     1:01:47
10075 Jon Vining             M4549      346/347   19:54     1:01:49
10076 Jack Martin            F3539    1027/1041   19:55     1:01:53
10077 Katelyn Haynes         F1519      234/238   19:56     1:01:54
10078 Sandi Martin           F3034    1261/1274   19:57     1:01:57
10079 Sharon Bartsch         F6569        28/28   19:58     1:02:02
10080 Roger Rosales          M2529      452/454   20:01     1:02:09
10081 Johnny Nguyen          M2529      453/454   20:01     1:02:09
10082 Unknown Meyer          F3539    1028/1041   20:02     1:02:13
10083 Molly Herrera          F3539    1029/1041   20:03     1:02:16
10084 Linda Erickson         F5054      304/308   20:03     1:02:17
10085 Kerry Schippers        F6064        56/57   20:03     1:02:18
10086 Hailey Spring          F2529    1080/1097   20:07     1:02:29
10087 Sage Lauer             M0114      443/446   20:08     1:02:31
10088 Tracy Batchelder       F2529    1081/1097   20:08     1:02:31
10089 Kristin Corona         F2529    1082/1097   20:08     1:02:32
10090 Michelle Corona        F2529    1083/1097   20:08     1:02:32
10091 Concetta Cippoletti    F4044      824/830   20:08     1:02:33
10092 Brian Carlson          M3034      571/585   20:09     1:02:35
10093 Tyler Johnson          M3034      572/585   20:11     1:02:40
10094 Paul Johnson           M3034      573/585   20:14     1:02:52
10095 David Sundby           M3034      574/585   20:15     1:02:55
10096 Michele Nance          F3539    1030/1041   20:17     1:03:01
10097 Jacob Wittrock         M1519      192/195   20:22     1:03:14
10098 Katie Andersen         F3034    1262/1274   20:25     1:03:25
10099 Marsha Carpenter       F6064        57/57   20:29     1:03:39
10100 Amy Weller             F3034    1263/1274   20:30     1:03:40
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10101 Tyler McMahon          M3034      575/585   20:30     1:03:42
10102 Joe Holtcamp           M3539      512/517   20:31     1:03:43
10103 Adam Railing           M3539      513/517   20:31     1:03:44
10104 Jose Rincon            M3539      514/517   20:31     1:03:45
10105 Aaron Johnson          M3539      515/517   20:32     1:03:46
10106 Carla Sutton           F5559      140/144   20:37     1:04:02
10107 Erik Johnson           M4044      499/504   20:38     1:04:05
10108 Tiffany Jara           F1519      235/238   20:39     1:04:08
10109 Grace Scott            F0114      472/480   20:39     1:04:09
10110 Seth Scott             M1519      193/195   20:40     1:04:10
10111 Chad Stock             M3034      576/585   20:41     1:04:13
10112 Jessica Stock          F3034    1264/1274   20:41     1:04:14
10113 Gene Phillips          M6569        20/21   20:41     1:04:15
10114 Joani Moos             F2529    1084/1097   20:42     1:04:17
10115 Crystal Amaya          F3034    1265/1274   20:42     1:04:18
10116 Aimee Johnson          F3034    1266/1274   20:45     1:04:28
10117 Mindijo Randall        F3034    1267/1274   20:47     1:04:34
10118 James Wainwright       M2529      454/454   20:49     1:04:39
10119 Morgan Jara            F2024      536/537   20:59     1:05:10
10120 Sandra Mitchell        F4044      825/830   21:03     1:05:22
10121 Steven Bellant         M4044      500/504   21:03     1:05:23
10122 Michael Williams       M1519      194/195   21:03     1:05:24
10123 Nicole Perdue          F2529    1085/1097   21:05     1:05:30
10124 Sharon Freeland        F3539    1031/1041   21:07     1:05:37
10125 Jake Freeland          M0114      444/446   21:08     1:05:37
10126 Donald Randall         M5559      110/113   21:09     1:05:41
10127 Joann Randall          F5559      141/144   21:09     1:05:41
10128 Kate Scott             F2529    1086/1097   21:09     1:05:42
10129 Jennifer Edmisten      F2529    1087/1097   21:14     1:05:56
10130 Laura Todd             F3034    1268/1274   21:14     1:05:57
10131 Ben Harrison           M2024      220/221   21:15     1:05:59
10132 Antonio Ortiz          M0114      445/446   21:16     1:06:03
10133 Melissa Wood           F3034    1269/1274   21:19     1:06:14
10134 Heath Schweitzer       M3539      516/517   21:21     1:06:20
10135 Deborah Brown          F4549      480/486   21:21     1:06:20
10136 Sophie Schweitzer      F0114      473/480   21:22     1:06:20
10137 Megan Schiedler        F1519      236/238   21:22     1:06:23
10138 Catrina Westbrook      F2529    1088/1097   21:23     1:06:24
10139 Stacy Thoma            F2529    1089/1097   21:25     1:06:33
10140 Terry Mitchell         M5054      200/201   21:29     1:06:45
10141 Tamra Grubb            F2529    1090/1097   21:33     1:06:55
10142 Nicole Freeman         F1519      237/238   21:37     1:07:09
10143 Lisa Freeman           F4549      481/486   21:37     1:07:10
10144 Ashley Shriki          F1519      238/238   21:38     1:07:10
10145 Andrea Alba            F3034    1270/1274   21:45     1:07:33
10146 Chandler Alba          M3034      577/585   21:45     1:07:33
10147 Kelly Hart             F3539    1032/1041   21:49     1:07:44
10148 Melissa Miller         F4044      826/830   22:06     1:08:37
10149 Mindi Adams            F3034    1271/1274   22:06     1:08:37
10150 Jeanette Thibert       F4549      482/486   22:09     1:08:48
10151 Jennifer Wilt          F0114      474/480   22:14     1:09:05
10152 Andrew Hall            M5054      201/201   22:14     1:09:05
10153 Anousack Sithammalat   M3034      578/585   22:20     1:09:22
10154 Christopher Ritzau     M4044      501/504   22:20     1:09:22
10155 Pamela Cornelius       F4549      483/486   22:30     1:09:53
10156 Cj Childers            F4549      484/486   22:32     1:09:59
10157 Hazel Lee              F0114      475/480   22:41     1:10:29
10158 Rosemary Lee           F0114      476/480   22:42     1:10:29
10159 Amanda Fels            F2529    1091/1097   22:49     1:10:53
10160 Barbara Lee            F3539    1033/1041   22:49     1:10:53
10161 Ariel Sherman-Cox      F5559      142/144   22:53     1:11:05
10162 Usha Stanford          F3539    1034/1041   22:53     1:11:05
10163 Amber Willis           F3539    1035/1041   22:58     1:11:19
10164 Cecilia James          F3539    1036/1041   23:01     1:11:28
10165 Erika Koster           F3034    1272/1274   23:32     1:13:06
10166 Jacob Buzalsky         M0114      446/446   23:41     1:13:35
10167 Lea Buzalsky           F4044      827/830   23:43     1:13:41
10168 Kathy Samsom           F5054      305/308   23:51     1:14:06
10169 Maureen Maruca         F5559      143/144   23:54     1:14:14
10170 Brian Runyon           M5559      111/113   23:54     1:14:14
10171 John Maruca            M5559      112/113   23:54     1:14:14
10172 Everett Travis         M3034      579/585   24:01     1:14:37
10173 Darren Harris          M4549      347/347   24:01     1:14:37
10174 Lenny Pupino           M6569        21/21   24:05     1:14:49
10175 Allison Mansberger     F0114      477/480   24:41     1:16:40
10176 Steven Mansberger      M4044      502/504   24:41     1:16:41
10177 Nicole Mills           F3539    1037/1041   24:45     1:16:54
10178 Todd Buzalsky          M4044      503/504   24:52     1:17:14
10179 Paige Breuer           F0114      478/480   25:15     1:18:26
10180 Terri Hays             F4549      485/486   25:15     1:18:26
10181 Melanie Morin          F4044      828/830   25:58     1:20:40
10182 Brent Keys             M4044      504/504   25:58     1:20:41
10183 Rachel Buzalsky        F0114      479/480   26:05     1:21:02
10184 Nedra Albrecht         F3539    1038/1041   26:47     1:23:11
10185 Tracy Symonds          F5054      306/308   26:50     1:23:20
10186 Sayako Nguyen          F3034    1273/1274   26:55     1:23:37
10187 Jessica Rosales        F2529    1092/1097   26:56     1:23:39
10188 Mary Burke             F5559      144/144   27:12     1:24:29
10189 Brent Lambell          M3034      580/585   27:16     1:24:40
10190 E Zwahlen              F3539    1039/1041   27:38     1:25:49
10191 Tracey Wade            F5054      307/308   29:40     1:32:11
10192 Pauline Morgan         F4549      486/486   29:46     1:32:28
10193 Reginald Dela Fuente   M3034      581/585   31:46     1:38:42
10194 Amaryllis Quintanilla  F2529    1093/1097   31:56     1:39:12
10195 Ashley Field           F2529    1094/1097   32:14     1:40:07
10196 Woodrow Myers          M1519      195/195   32:42     1:41:34
10197 Heather Connors        F2529    1095/1097   33:39     1:44:31
10198 Christie McCord        F3539    1040/1041   33:43     1:44:44
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